®© 0 0 0 6

KaTtanor petanen n cOopo4HbIX eanHUL,
ABTomoOunu LADA 1117,1118,1119

Parts catalogue
Vehicles LADA 1117,1118,1119

Catalogue des pieces detachées
Voitures LADA 1117,1118,1119

Ersatzteilkatalog

Personenkraftwagen LADA 1117,1118,1119

Catalogo de recambios
Automoéviles LADA 1117,1118,1119

AVTOVAZ « TOGLIATTI « RUSSIA
2006



@ CopepxaHue

I'Ipanma noJZib30BaHUA KaTaJIoroOM . . . . ..
MepeyeHb UNNIOCTPALMMA . . .. v v i e e e nnn
Unnoctpaumm . .....ccvvvvnnnrrnnnns
TabNMUbBI. « .« s v v v e s st n e et
HomepHOM yKa3aTe b, « v v v v v v v v v v v wus
Contents
How to usethe catalogue. . ... ... i e 7
List Of figures . ... 19
FigUIeS . 26
Tables ... 356
List Of Spare parts. . . ... . 368
Sommaire
Mode d’emploi du catalogue . .......... . . 10
Listedesillustrations . . ........ .. i 19
HUSEratioNS . . .. oo 26
Tableaux . ... 356
Indicateur NUMETIQUE . . . ...t e 368

.......................... 4
......................... 19
......................... 26
........................ 356
........................ 368
Inhalt
Hinweise flr benutzer. . . ... . . 13
Verzeichnis der Bilder. . . ... .. e 19
Bildteil . ... 26
Tabellen . . ... e 356
NUMMEIVerzZeiChNIS . . . e e e e 368
Contenido
Reglas del uso del catalogo. . ... . i e e 16
Listade figuras. . ... e 19
FigUras ... 26
Tablas . .. e 356
Indicador NUMEIICO. . ..ot e e e e e e e 368

AsTomoGunmu LADA 1117,1118, 1119. Karanor pertaneii u c6opouHbix eanHuL. Ha pycckom, aHrnmiickom, GppaHLy3cKoM, HEMELKOM U UCMIaHCKOM Si3bIKaX.
© Paspaboraro [ITP OAO ABTOBA3 no coctosiHmio Ha 12. 2005r. ATopbi-cocTasuteny — J1. Kapasaosa, J1. Yunamha, . Tacc, . Hukutuna. O. Kawwmna, H. CtasHuyas. Xynoxwukv — B. Epmonun, B. Kapamanukos, T. Kapamanvkosa, B. CkpebeHkos.
© Odopmnenme n komnbloTepHas Bepctka Y34uTO — B. Jlo6oaa, B. MBkos. Mepesog ¢ pycckoro — A. BuibopHos, E. Kpamckosa, M. Akumosa, H. Auppuetko, E. Jiynuc.

OrtneyaraHo B Tunorpadum UC OAO ABTOBA3 ¢ roToBbIX OpUrMHan-MakeTos.
3aka3 Ne Tupax



Karanor ssnsieTcss cripaBoO4YHbIM nocobuem rnpu cocTtaBJ/IeHU 3asiBOK Ha 3aracHble 4acCcTu.

HomeHknartypa geraneii n y3noB, noctaenssieMbix ABTOBA30M B 3anacHble 4acTu, onpeaensercs gevcTeyouleri cneundukavmneri 3anacHbix 4actev (JC34).

Katanor npegHa3Ha4eH 4511 pabOTHUKOB PE@MOHTHbIX, TOPIrOBbIX U OOCY)XUBAIOLLNX NPeanPUsITUIA U OpraHn3aunii, a Takxe AJ1s BagesbLieB aBToOMoOusiein.
Katanor nogrorosneH no coctosiHuio Ha 12.2005r.

@ The present catalogue has been designed as a guide for making up applications for spare parts.

Range of parts and assemblies being delivered by AvtoVAZ as replacement is based on the effective spare parts specification.
The Catalogue is intended for personnel involved in repair, sales and service and for car owners.
The Catalogue as per 12. 2005.

G Ce Catalogue sert d’ouvrage de référence lors de la formation des commandes des pieces détachées.

La nomenclature des piéces et ensembles fournis en rechange par I’AvtoVAZ est determinée par la spécification des piéces détachées en vigueur.
Le catalogue s’adresse au personnel des entreprises de réparation, commerciales et de services ainsi qu’aux propriétaires des véhicules.
Le catalogue a été mis a jour le 12. 2005.

Der vorliegende Katalog ist ein Nachschlagenwerk, das bei Erstellen der Auftrage fur jeweilige Ersatzteile zum Einsatz kommen soll.

Das Angebot an Einzelteilen und Baugruppen, die das Lieferprogramm von AvtoVAZ enthélt, wird durch das jeweils glltige Ersatzteilverzeichnis festgelegt.
Der Katalog soll in erster Linie den Reparatur-, Handels- und Service-Werkstéatten sowie auch den Fahrzeugbesitzer dienen.
Stand: 12. 2005.

G El catdlogo es un material de informacion para conformar los pedidos de recambios.
La nomenclatura de piezas y conjuntos que la planta AvtoVAZ suministra en calidad de recambios, se determina por la especificacion de recambios vigentes.

El catdlogo esta destinado para los empleados de las empresas y organizaciones de reparacion, comercio, de los servicios de asistencia técnica, asi como para los pro-

pietarios de los coches.
El catdlogo esté preparado segln el estado al 12. 2005.



D

NMPABWUJIA NOJIb3OBAHUSA KATAJIOITOM

B ocHoBHOM pa3pnene Katanora «nniocTtpauum n nepeveHb petaneit n c6o-
POYHbBIX eAUHULY OeTann 1 cOOPOYHbIE EONHNLBI Pa3MELLEHbI MO QYHKUMOHANBHOMY
NPU3HaKy.

CnpaBa o1 unntoctpauum (pmc. 1) noMeLleH nepeyveHs (pUC.2) NokasaHHbIX Ha Hel
netanein n cO0POYHbIX €ANHULL.

B paspene «<HomepHoM yka3zaTenb» rnepe4vymncrieHsl B nopsake BoO3pacTaHns Ho-
MEpPOB OeTanu, BKIIOYEHHbIE B KaTanor (KpOMe CTaHAApPTU30BaHHbIX), C YKa3aHWEM
VIHAEKCA MIOCTPALMM U HOMepa No3uumn.

Y106bI NO hYyHKUMU AeTanu onpeaenuTb ee Homep, Heo6xoaUMo:

- B «[lepeyHe nnnocTpaunii» No HaMMeHOBaHUIO ONPeaeNnuTb NHAEKC MITIOCTPaLnK,
- M0 NHAEKCY HANTU UNAKCTPaLmio,

- Ha WloCcTpaummn onpenenmts HoMep No3numn,

- B CNXCKe AeTanen No HoMepy No3uunn onpeaennTs HOMep AeTanu.

Y106bI MO HOMEPY HAWTK AeTaNb Ha UTIDCTPaLUN, He0OGX0AUMO:

- B <HomepHOM yka3aTene» onpenenntb UHOEKC UOCTPaUUN 1 HOMEpP NMo3numu,
- MO VHOEKCY HATN UNIIOCTPALMIO,

- Ha UKCTPaUMN NO HOMEPY NO3NLUMW HANTU AeTanb.

Hwxe npuBeneHbl YCNoBHbIe 0003Ha4YeHUs, BCTPEYAIOLLMECS B KaTasiore:
1 &gl
o

*

— OTHOCUTCS K NEPBON Nepeaaye;

— OTHOCUTCS K 3aHEMY XOAY;

— KOJIMYEeCTBO NO NOTPebHOCTU (B rpade KONNM4ecTBo);
*) — [OMNyCKaeTcs 3aMeHa gpyrumm knaccamm (B rpade Konmy4ecTBo);
~ — BapwaHT no BbIGOpY;

! — MNPUMEHSATbL COBMECTHO;

E-2 — /151 aBTOMOOUNEN C CUCTEMOI CHUXEHUS TOKCUYHOCTU «EBPO-2»;
E-4 — [ aBTOMOOUNEN C CUCTEMOW CHKEHNS TOKCUYHOCTU «EBPO-4».
12574212 — CTaHAapTU30BaHHAgA aetanb, npeanocnegHas undpa - koq,

martepuana getanu (Tabnmual), nocnenHss - ko, NokpbIiTUa (Tadbnuvua 2).
Hanpumep, B Homepe 12574212 npeanocnenHss ungppa “1”
yKa3bIBaEeT,4YTO AeTaslb N3roTOB/IEHA U3 CTa/I1 C NpPeaesioM rnpoYHOCTU
Ha paspbiB oT 490 no 784 Mrlla, a nocneaHss ungppa “2” o3Haqaer, 4To
JeTasib XpOMUPYETCS.

B paspene «TabGnuubl» NpuBeAeHbl CTaHOAPTU30BaHHbIE AETanu, CasibHUKA U
NOALINMHUKN Ka4eHWs, AaH PUCYHOK KaX A0 AeTann C ykasaHeM OCHOBHbIX Pa3MepOB.
Homepa cTtaHaapTM30BaHHbIX AeTanel, OTIMYaloLmMecs OT APYrxX TOJIbKO MOCeAHMMN
OByMs umdpamu, B AHHOM pas3fernie He nokasaHbl.

Tabnuuya 1 Tabnuua 2
Kon Martepuan Kop, | Mokpbitne

Cranb ¢ Npeenom NpoYHOCTU Ha

paspebiB, MMa (krc/mm?): 0 OTcyTCTBME NOKPLITUS
0 333 -490 (34 - 50) 1 LinHkoBaHme
1 490 - 784 (50 - 80) 2 XpomunpoBaHue
2 784 - 980 (80 - 100) 3 ®docdartnposaHme
3 980 - 1176 (100 - 120) 4 NyxeHne
4 NaTyHb 5 HukenupoBaHue 6necrtsaulee
5 Nerkunii cnnas 6 OkcunampoBaHne
6 Megnb 7,8,9 | CneunanbHoe nokpbITe
7 Lpyrne metannnyeckme matepuansl,

KpOMe BblLLENePEeYUCIEHHbIX
8 HemeTtannuyeckui
9 CmeLlaHHbIn




Homep nosuumm (cm. puc 2)

Y3en nokasaH Ha nnnoctpaumsx A301 n A302

D) (a301, A302)
2 7
8
9
A402
3 10
1
4 A390
5 12
6 13
AB10
@;ﬂ?ﬂi"s_/‘“xa‘ 211320 (01) 2114-21 2115-22  (01)
Ir supply system 211321 211422 (01)
Systéme d'amenée d'air 2113.22 211520 (03)
Luftansaugleitung (211420) ((€3)) 211521 (03)

Sistema de alimentacién de aire

i

Homep noauummn JaHHble petanu Homep KonuyecTBo getanen Ha HanmeHoBaHne
(cm. puc. 1) B3aVMO3aMeHsAEMbI netanu DAHHOW naniocTpaumm nertanm
[JeTtanb
nocrtaensieTcs
B 3an4yactu

Howep geranu
Part N,

+ 210831130020

| 21083-1130010-01

2 + 21085-1130010-1

3 | 2112-1148080-01

3 +)2112-1148080.02

4 7 2112114803510

5 '

6 + 2112:1 148038

7 12639701

s 10902221

s + 21082-1148015

s | 21121148015

0 11198073
15100821

© 2112-1148028

[ESIHRR

1107012:01
“0080-40

Tnpumenser
lic: 46

(BnmeHozaHue

[ @ osonaon [ @ serenrung | @ veromnacien

onaea

1
[P mr——
1

Join DicTing Junta

i J L o ansmisor G, e e
Daru pacana soiya Ganteur de debit dai Litinasseamesser Trarsmisar carsumo ce gire
2 xoa ap Calier Banoschels Aorazaders
2 o o Colie: Bancschels Avasadera
1 Hose Tuyau Schlauch Henguera
1 Lror 40 Hose 440 mm Tuyas 440 mm Schlauct 240 mm Wanguera 440 rim
1 L 280 Hose 480 Tuya, 490 0 Soflauck 482 min Manguera 480
2 Laitas Wiesher & Rondeles Scheioe6 Arandelat
2 s Vel Bolt 66 Boulon ¥6x°6 Sabvaube Mb16 Tartil o 16x16
1 Taowapanapioa Gastet Joint de tubure Staenciciting Lt de la Ubatura
1 homaanspbea Gastet Jeint de tubure Stizensiciting Lt de la ubadura
2 LitaBapymnen oseaen  Spring washer 3, tapered Randell 4 ressortconiq ¢ & Federscheibe & Arandela 8 elasica canica
2 zias ot Ma Ecrou Ma Mutter 18 Tuerce Ma
1 B Plig Obturatcun Bnde Oaurarkr
Koyt ranroeoit Scrertype i Calleras Schvasoerschele Abrazaderaelicscal
4 owm roeed Screvtype Caller 315 Sefvassenschele Avvazaderaelcocal

([Aam0])

HassaHwne
vnnlcTpaumm

pazpen “UUBmeHeHnsa”)

Jetanb 2112-1148028 npumensieTcs:

-
Jata, HaumHasa ¢
KOTOpOW aetanb
Homep uaBseleHuns, UCKIIoYeHa 13 NHpekc
COrnacHoO KOTOpoMy KOHCTPYKLMM nnnlcTpaumum
neTtanb BBeoeHa B aBTOMOGUNS
KOHCTPYKLUIO (CM.

Moaudunkaumsa (mogenb n
BapuWaHT NCMNOJSIHEHWS) aBTO-

YcnoBHoe 0603HavYeHne
mMoandukaummn, NpUH[Toe

Howmep naBeLLeHus,
COrMacHoO KOTOPOMY
[eTanb UckiyeHa u3

— Ha 119 komMnnekTaumio aBTomobunen

JaTta, HauuHasa ¢
KOTOpOW aetanb

o603Ha4eHHbIx (01) Ha puc.1;
—Ha 11 n 119 komnnekTaumn

o aBTOMOGUNEl 0603Ha4YeHHbIX (02);
WNHOoeke MO6u1NS, ANs KOTOPOW JaHHas o ’
Mnmocﬂpau,mm ANIOCTPALA AKTYAbHA ANA AaHHOW niilocTpaumm KOHCTPYKLMM (CM. BBEEHA B — Ha 10, 11, 12, 119 komnnekTaumm
pasgen “UNameHeHns”) KOHCTpYKLMIO aBTOMOGUNEN 0603Ha4eHHbIX (03)
Puc. 1 Pnc. 2



Moandunkauum u KoMmnjekraumm asTomoounen

ABTOMOOMIIB Asurarenb
Tvn gBuratens
basoBag Twvin Moandpun | Kogwuc | WcnonHe | Kogkomn A Mopenb Hopwmbi KoHTponnep
Monaenb Ky30Ba Kaund NOJIHEHUNA Hne nekrauumn aBuratend TOKCU4YHOCTU
8-KknananHlii, ¢ 11183-1411020-20 nnm
PacnpeneneHHbIM, 21114-90 Espo-2 11183-1411020-21u1nm
1 1 1 7 YHMBepcaJ'I 1 1 1 73 20 HOpMa 430 nocnenoBatesibHbIM P 11183-1411020-22
BMPbICKOM TOM1MBa
8-KnanaHH§{Vl, c 11183-1411020-20unu
110 |pacnpeneneHHbIM, 21114-90 Espo-2 11183-1411020-21unm
nocnenoBaTtesibHbIM 11183-1411020-22
20 BMObLICKOM TOM/IMBA
Fopva 8-knananHein, c 11183-1411020-201nm
430 Eigggiﬁggig;::‘:w 21114-90 Espo-2 11183-1411020-211au
11183-1411020-22
11183 BMPbLICKOM TOM/IMBA 83 020
1118 | Genan 8-knanahHbid, ¢ 11183-1411020-20vnm
21 |Cranpapr| 430  |PacnpeAeneHHbIM, 21114-90 Espo-2 11183-1411020-21unu
nocenoBaTesnbHbIM 11183-1411020-22
BMObLICKOM TOM/IMBA
8-knanaHHbIN, C
40 Hopma 110  |PacnpenenéHtbim, 21114-80 EBpo-4 21114-1411020-40
nocenoBaTesbHbIM
BMPbLICKOM TOM/IMBA
110 I1'1109- 141 1VUZU-ZUVIIN
8-KnanaHHbIi, ¢ 21114-90 EBpo-2 11183-1411020-21vnm
20 Hopma pacnpeaenéHHbIM, 11183-1411020-22
nocniegoBaresibHbIM 11183-1411020-20umnn
1119 | xerusex | 11193 430 BMPbICKOM TOM/MBA 21114-90 EBpo-2 11183-1411020-21nm
11183-1411020-22
8-knanaHHbIN, C
pacnpefenéHHbim, 21114-80 EBpo-4
40 Hopma 110 NOCAENOBATENbHbIM 21114-1411020-40
BOPLICKOM TOM/IMBA




HOW TO USE THE CATALOGUE

D

«lllustrations and List of Spare Parts» is the main section of this catalogue, which
lists spare parts by their function.

To the right from the illustration (fig.1) there is a table listing all the spare parts shown
(fig.2).

Section «List of Spare Parts» lists parts used in this catalogue (except standard
metalware) sorted by numbers in a growing order also indicating lllustration and item num-
bers.

If you know where the part is used do the following to find its number:

- in the «List of Illustrations» find the illustration index,

- go to the page with this illustration index,

- find the position number of the component in the illustration,

- in the table on the next page find the part number using its position number.

If you know the part number and want to find this part in the illustration do the fol-
lowing:

- use the «List of Spare Parts» section to find the illustration index and the part position
number,

- go to the page with this illustration index,

- use the position number to locate the part in the illustration.

The legend below describes notation system used in the catalogue:
%o
oo

*

*)

~

1 — refers to 1st gear;

— refers to reverse gear;

— quantity on demand (in the Qty column);
— other classes may be used for replacement (in the Qty column);
— interchangeable components;

! — to be used together;

E-2 — for vehicles meeting EBpo-2 emission standards;
E-4 — for vehicles meeting EBpo-4 emission standards.
12574212 — standard metalware. The second digit from the right is a mater-

ial code (see Table 1), the first digit from the right is a coating
code (see Table 2).

Example: in 12574212 the second digit from the right is 1, which
indicates that the component is made of steel with tensile strength
of 490 to 784 MPa, and the first digit from the right indicates that
the part is chrome-plated.

Section «Tables» details standard metalware, oil seals and bearings, providing a
sketch for each item with its overal dimensions. Codes of the standard hardware, which
differ only in the last two digits, are not shown in this section.

Table 1 Table 2
Code Material Code Coating
Steel with tensile strength at yield 0 None
as listed below, MPa (kgf/sq.mm): 1 Zink plating
0 333 -490 (34 - 50) 2 Chrome plating
1 490 - 784 (50 - 80) 3 Phosphating
2 784 - 980 (80 - 100) 4 Tin plating
3 980 - 1176 (100 - 120) 5 Nickel plating, bright
4 Brass 6 Oxidizing
5 Light-metal alloy 7,8,9 | Special coating
6 Copper
7 Other metals besides those listed
above
8 Nonmetallic
9 Composite




Item number (see Fig. 2)

See lllustration A301 and A302 for detail

Item number Interchangeable Part Occurences in this Part
(see Fig. 1) components number illustration ar
Available as
spare part

D (a301, A302)
2 7
8
9
A402
3 10
1
4 A390
5 12
6 13
AB10
S —
T Ar suoply svstem ) 211320 (01) 211421 211522 (01)
A370) N Ir supply system ) 2113-21 2114-22  (01)
(A370) I e = 2113-22 211520  (03)
uftansaugleitung 211521 (03)

Sistema de alimentacién de aire

2114-20 \(%

n. | Newss. [Bara u /| [ npamerser
t. | Notit. . | Notit." da| PartN. 1 aoplic 4

[ @ oescimon

[ @ serenrung | @ veromnacien

1 + 29083-1130020 1 ookmaura Gasket
) | 21083-1130010-01 (G v pcsans o MAF senso”

2 + 21085-1130010-10] - [ —— 1AF senso”

3 1 2112-1148080-01 2 xowr Clp

3 )2112-1148080-02 2 o o

4 7 21121 148035-10 T e

s ' 1 Lmor 40 Hose 440 mm

s + 2112-1148038 T Lis 0w Hose 480 m

7 12639701 2 Lladtab Washer 6

3 10902221 2 nom Wexis Bolt M8

9 + 21082-1148015 1 aoknama natpitra Gasket

s | 21121108015 1 homauanytn Gastet

" 11198073 2 Lnitag mpyxwan oo Spring washer 3, tapered

1 16100821 2 il ot M2

2 2112-1 148028 /T S~ Plug

— &\03 12112191 /
13 (age) (=>1002) 1 2V 110701201 4 Howyr mroncin Screvidype clip
1 (T ) (0B—) + 2108 080-40 [ r— Sasertpe dip

| e//n@gmn
o

DicTing Junta
4 & armisor coTsLnG g dire
Capteur de dabit fzir Litimasseamesser Transrmisar ca1sLmo ce zie

Colle” Bancschels Avvazadera
Colie Bancschels Avasadera

Tugau Senlauch enguera

Tuyas 440 m Schlauct 240 mm Wanguera 440 rim
Tuga, 480 1rm Satauct 482 min Wanguera 480 rim
Rondeled Schelves Arandelas

Boulon ¥6x°6 Sabvaube Mb16 Torilo Mex16

Join e bulre Staengicriung
Sttzensicrtang

Federscheibe &

Jania de la ubacira
Jantadela ubacura
Arandola 3 elasica vinica

Joint de tubuire
Rondelle  ressont coriq e &

Ecrou Me Mutter 148 Tuerca Ha
Obturatcur Bante Ozurartor

Coller aas Scaenschele Abrazaderaelicoial
Calleravis Selvauenschele Abvazaderaelccieal

(=)

Group title

/

Vehicle (model, version) for which

o this illustration is relevant
lllustration index

Notation of vehicle used in
this illustration

Number of notification
introducing part to
vehicle design
(See “Modifications”)

Number of notification
excluding part from
vehicle design
(See “Modifications™)

design

Date of part exclu-
sion from vehicle

lllustration
Index

Date of part intro-
duction to vehicle
design

Part < 2112-1148028 can be used:

—in vehicles coded (01) in Fig.1 and
packaged as spec. code 119;

— in vehicles coded (02) and packaged
as spec. code 11 or 119;

— in vehicles coded (03) and packaged
as spec. code 10, 11, 12 or 119

Fig. 1

Fig. 2




VEHICLE VERSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS

Vehicle Engine
Basic Bodytype | Version Package Package Spec. Engine type Engine model Emission Controller
model code code standards
Station 11183-1411020-20 or
17 wagon [ 11173 20 Norm 430 8V, SMPF 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-210r
11183-1411020-22
11183-1411020-200r
110 8V, SMPFI 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 or
11183-1411020-22
20 Norm 11183-1411020-20
- -200r
430 8V, SMPFI 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-210r
11183-1411020-22
1118 | seoan | 11183 11183-1411020-20
- -200r
21 |standara| 430 8V, SMPFI 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 or
11183-1411020-22
40 Norm 110 8V, SMPFI 21114-80 Euro-4 21114-1411020-40
11183-1411020-200r
110 oV SUPF 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 or
11183-1411020-22
20 Norm 11183-1411020-20
- -200r
1119 |Hatchback| 11193 430 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 o
11183-1411020-22
8V, SMPFI

4 | Norm 110 21114-80 Euro-4 21114-1411020-40




MODE D’EMPLOI DU CATALOGUE

Dans le titre principal du Catalogue «lllustrations et nomenclature des pieces
détachées» les pieces détachées sont réparties d’aprés leur fonction.

La nomenclature des pieces détachées (fig. 2) présentées sur l'illustration est in-
scrite a droite de lillustration (fig. 1).

Le titre «Indicateur numérique» contient, dans I'ordre croissant, les numéros des
pieces compris dans le catalogue (les piéces normalisées exceptées), I'index de lillustra-
tion et le numéro de la position de méme sont indiqués.

Pour déterminer le numéro de la piece d’'apres sa fonction, procéder comme suit:

— d’'apres la désignation de la piéce trouver I'index de la figure dans la «Liste des
illustrations»,

— selon l'index trouver la figure,

— déterminer le numéro de position («It.») de la piéce a la figure,

— dans la nomenclature des pieces déterminer le numéro de la piece d'apres le
numeéro de position.

Pour trouver la piece a la figure d’aprés son numéro, procéder comme suit:

— dans «Indicateur numérique» déterminer I'index de la figure et le numéro de posi-
tion de la piece («It.») a la figure,

— selon l'index trouver la figure,

— d’aprés le numéro de position trouver la piece.

Ci-dessous les Symboles employés dans le Catalogue:
1 4o
o

* — quantité au besoin (colonne «Qty»);

— se rapporte a la premiére vitesse;

— se rapporte a la marche AR;

) — admissible de remplacer par d’autres classes (colonne «Qty»);
~ — version selon choix;

! — utiliser ensemble;

E-2 — pour véhicules aux normes antipollution «Euro-2»;
E-4 — pour véhicules aux normes antipollution «Euro-4».
12574212 — la piece normalisée, I'avant-dernier chiffre indique le code du

matériau de la piece (Tableaul), le dernier chiffre est un code de
revétement (Tableau 2).

Par exemple, I'avant-dernier chiffre «1» dans le numéro 12574212
indique que la piéce est fabriquée en acier a limite de rupture de 490 a
784 MPa et le dernier chiffre «2» signifie que la piece est chromée.

Dans le titre «Tableaux» sont groupés les pieéces normalisées, les garnitures
d’étanchéité et les roulements avec le croquis de chaque piéce et I'indication des dimen-
sions principales. Le titre «Tableaux» ne comporte pas de numéros qui ne different que
par deux derniers chiffres.

Tableau 1 Tableau 2
Code Matériau Code | Revétement

Acier & limite de rupture, MPa (kg/mm2): 0 Sans revétement
0 333 -490 (34 - 50) 1 Zincage
1 490 - 784 (50 - 80) 2 Chromage
2 784 - 980 (80 - 100) 3 Phosphatation
3 980 - 1176 (100 - 120) 4 Etamage

5 Nickelage brillant

4 Laiton 6 Oxydation
5 Alliage léger 7,8,9 | Revétement spécial
6 Cuivre
7 Autres matériaux sauf les matériaux cités
8 Non métallique
9 Mixte

-10 -



Numéro de position (fig. 2)

Ensemble est détaillé sur les illustrations
A301 et A302

Numeéro de posi- Ces pieces sont inter-

tion (fig. 1)

changeables

de piéce

Numéro Quantité des pieces sur Désignation de la
cette illustration piéce

Livrée comme
piéce de
rechange

tion du véhicule (voir
“Modifications”)

Numéro d’avis

Piéce 2112-1148028 est applicable:
— sur les véhicules a niveau d’équipement
119 codés (01) sur fig.1;

n. | Newas. [farawz /] Homep geTanm T Npumenser p
oo = A, @ oescrption Q@ vésisnation @ Benenning @ verominacion
(A301, A302) 1 + 21083-1130020 foknanka Gasket Joint Dicaiung Janta
= 2 | 21083-1130010-01 (1) v pacson rozeyea MAF senso” o L 2 iSO CS1SLNG Se dire
2 + 21083-1130010- 1 1 [arww pacxana s0aLya IMAF senso” Capteur de débit d'zir Lutimasseamesser Transmisor ca1sLmo 2e aire
2 7 3 1 211241148080-01 2 xowr op Bancschele Aorazadera
3 +)2112-1148080-02 2 Yo Cp Bancsche s Arasadera
8 4 T 2112-1148035-10 1 Lnawr Hose. Schlauch Ranguera
9 5 1{2112-1148039 1 Lnger 440 Hose 440 mm TuyaL 440 mm Schlauct 447 mm anguera 440 mm
. + 21210 1 D 0 Hose 400 o T, 4901 St 482 Wonguera 420 m
7 12639701 2 Lladtab Washer 6 Rondelled Scheibe 6 Arandela &
8 10902221 2 Sunr VExI6 Bolt B« 6 Boulon 6x 6 Shraubs Mbi16 Tarmil o M6x16
9 + 21082-1148015 1 Toownawa natpytra Gasket Joint de tubulure Stutzengictang Janta de la “ubadura
A402 9 1 2112:1148015 1 homaanapyea Gasket Joint de tubulure. Statzenzicting Juna de la whadura
10 11198073 2 LIaiia8 npysins KoHme0kas Spring washer 8, tape-ed Randelle 4 ressort zoniq e & Federscheibe & ‘Arandela 8 elasi ca conica
- " 16100821 2 CmwaM Hot Mg Ecrou M@ Mutter K8 Tuerca M8
; 2 + 2112-1148028 S S ey Pl Obturateur Blonds Oaurador
/ goniig |
_ NIRRT
3 10 a2 ) (=>1002) 1 2% 110701201 ™ 4 Xowyr mwonoi Screv-type clip Coler awis Sefrausenschell Abrazaderaelicoical
py 08010 pidiion scenpecp ol 85 " nazssrseicial
4 A390
AB10
Cuctema noaayv so3nyxa
eMa nodatii Bosay: 2113-20 (1) 2114-21 2115-22  (01)
2113-21 2114-22  (01)
A370 Systéme d'amenée d'air )
Y J 2113-22 211520  (03)
Cotianeaug ey (2na20) (@2 2115.21 (03
Sistema de alimentacion de aire k( ) ( ) ( S
A370 ()
\ 3 0/
; -
Date d’exclusion
de la piece de la
Numéro d’avis introduisant conception du Index de lillus-
la piéce dans la concep- véhicule tration
Désignation de
l'illustration

Index de Tlillustration

Notation du véhicule

applicable pour cette

Véhicule (modeéle, version) pour lequel ; -
illustration

cette illustration est relevante

enlevant la piéce
de la conception du
véhicule (voir
“Modifications”)

Date d'introduction
de la piece dans la
conception du
véhicule

— sur les véhicules a niveau d’équipement
11 et 119 codés (02);

— sur les véhicules a niveau d’équipement
10, 11, 12, 119 codés (03)

Fig. 1

-11 -

Fig. 2




Modéles des véhicules et niveaux d'équipement

Véhicule Moteur
Modele de Type de P Variante de : Code de niveau : Normes "
base carosserie Modification fabrication Version dequipement Type du moteur Modele du moteur antipollution Calculateur d'injection
1117 8 soupapes, injection 11183-1411020-20 ou
break 11173 20 Norme 430 multipoint 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 ou
séquentielle 11183-1411020-22
8 soupapes, injection 11183-1411020-20 ou
110 multipoint 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 ou
séquentielle 11183-1411020-22
20 Norme
8 soupapes, injection 11183-1411020-20 ou
430 multipoint 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 ou
séquentielle 11183-1411020-22
1118 berlinel] | 111830
8 soupapes, injection 11183-1411020-20 ou
21 Standard 430 multipoint 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 ou
séquentielle 11183-1411020-22
40 8 soupapes, injection
Norme 110 multipoint 21114-80 Euro-4 21114-1411020-40
séquentielle
11183-1411020-20 ou
110 8 soupapes, injection 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 ou
multipoint 11183-1411020-22
20 Norme séquentielle 11183-1411020-20
- -20 ou
1119 | patehback | 11193 430 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 ou
S 11183-1411020-22
8 soupapes, injection
multipoint
020 | Norme 110 séquentielle 21114-80 Euro-4 21114-1411020-40

12 -




HINWEISE FUR BENUTZER

o

Im Hauptabschnitt von Katalog «Bilder und Teile- bzw. Baueinheitenverzeichnis»
sind Teile und Baueinheiten nach Funktionsprinzip angeordnet.

Rechts vom Bild (Abb.1) befindet sich die Liste (Abb. 2) der auf dem Bild gezeigten
Teile und Baueinheiten.

Im Abschnitt «<Nummerverzeichnis» sind in der steigenden Nummerfolge die Teile
aufgezabhlt, die in den Katalog (ausgenommen Normteile) mit Angabe des Bildindexes und
der Positionsnummer eingetragen sind.

Um nach Funktion des Teils seine Nummer zu finden, ist es erforderlich:
— in der Bilderliste anhand Benennung Bildindex zu finden,

— anhand Index ein Bild zu finden,

— im Bild die Positionsnummer zu finden,

— anhand der Positionsnummer die Teilnummer zu finden.

Um nach Nummer ein Tel im Bild zu finden ist es erforderlich:

— in «der Nummerliste» ein Bildindex und Positionsnummer zu finden,
— nach Index ein Bild zu finden,

— im Bild nach der Positionsnummer ein Teil zu finden.

Unten sind die im Katalag benutzten Symbole angefiihrt:

1 <& — gilt fir den ersten Gang;

@ 4 — gilt fir den Rickwartsgang;
* — Anzahl nach Bedarf (in der Spalte Qty);
*) — Austausch gegen andere Klassen ist zugelassen (in der Spalte

Qty);

~ — Version nach Auswahl;
! — zusammen anwenden;
E-2 — fur Fahrzeuge mit Abgasreinigungsanlage «Euro-2x»;
E-4 — fur Fahrzeuge mit Abgasreinigungsanlage «Euro-4».
12574212 — Normteil, vorletzte Ziffer, Werkstoffcode des Teils (Tabelle 1), letzte

Ziffer - Code der Beschichtung (Tabelle 2).

Z.B. in der Nummer 12574212 zeigt vorletzte Ziffer «1», dass das Teil
aus Stahl mit Reissfestigkeit von 490 bis 784 mPa gefertigt ist, und
Ziffer «2» zeigt, das das Teil verchromt ist.

In dem Abschnitt «Tabellen» sind Normteile, Stopfbuchsen und Walzlager
angefuhrt, sowie gibt's Bilder einzelner Teile mit Angaben Uber Hauptabmessungen.
Nummern der Normteile, die sich von den anderen nur duch zwei letzte Ziffern unter-
scheiden, sind in diesem Abschnitt nicht angefihrt.

Tabelle 1 Tabelle 2
Code Werkstoff Code | Beschichtung
Stahl mit Zugfestigkeit, Mpa (kg/mm?): 0 Keine Beschichtung

0 333-490 (34-50) 1 Verzinken

1 490-784 (50-80) 2 Verchromen

2 784-980 (80-100) 3 Phosphatieren

3 980-1176 (100-120) 4 Verzinnen

4 Messing 5 Vernickeln

5 Legierung 6 Oxidieren

6 Kupfer 7,8,9 | Sonderbeschichtungen

7 Sonstige Metalle

8 Nichtmetalle

9 Gemischt

-13 -



Positionsnummer (Bild 2) Einheit ist dargestellt in den Bildern A301 u. A302 Positionsnummer Diese Teile sind Teile-N Anzahl der Teile in dieser "
. - eile-Nr. . Teile-Benennung
(Bild 1) gegenseitig aus- Abbildung
taus;chbar
Teil wird als
Ersatzteil
geliefert
/L H’ﬁ%ﬁ:ﬁ kl oo }"vmmw I @ | @ oescription | @ vesisnation | © s l @ oerominacion
] 1 + 21083-1130020 1 Aok Gasket Joint Dictiung Janta
2 A301, A302) o) 1 2108011300100 Qﬁja’,ﬁm WA s o . arson o e sre
2 + 21083-1130010-101 - 1 [arww pacxana s0aLya IMAF senso” Capteur de débit dzir Litunasseamae Transmisor ca1sLmo 2e aire
2 7 3 | 2112-1148080-01 2 xowr op Golle” Bancschele Aorazadera
3 )2112-1148080.02 2 Xowp ap Golie- Baneschel Anasaders
8 4 T 2112-1148035-10 1 Lnawr Hose Tuyau { Schlauch Hangusia
9 5 ' 1 Lngor 340w Hose 440 mm TuyaL 440 mm Schlauct 447 mm anguera 440 mm
6 + 211010z 1 s e Ve 40 Toa 837 St 82 Hengira 420
7 12639701 2 Lladtab Washer 6 Rondelled Scheibe 6 Arandela &
8 10802221 2 Sunr VExI6 Bolt B« & Boulon 6x 6 Shraubs Mbi16 Tarmil o M6x16
9 + 21082-1148015 1 Tooknawanatpita Gasket Joint de tubulure. Stutzengictang Janta de la “ubadura
A402 9 I 21121148015 1 lpomaanapyes Gasket Joint de tubulure: Statzensicatung Junta de la ubadura
10 11198073 2 LIaiia8 npysins KoHme0kas Spring washer 8, tape-ed Randelle 4 ressort zoniq e & Federscheibe & ‘Arandela 8 elasi ca conica
- n 18100821 2 “zia ME Nut M2 Ecrou Ma Mutter 18 Tuerca M8
T 12 « 21121148028 © 1 damura Pig Obturatcur Bonte Onurator
/ N
10 13 arm) (Z21002) 1 2 1107012:01 4 owr mnrosei Scrertype i Coller a s Schvasoerschele Abrazaderaelicscal
3 " 12 (T2 ) (002=5) + 2108 080-40 4 Yows eamrosnit Saresr-type clip Caller 3 vis Sehrasgenschele Abrazadera elicoical
4 A390
5 12
6 13
AB10
c"“:.""a "°‘?""“ '2°3“an 211320 (01) 2114-21 2115-22  (01)
(A370) o L SURRTY SyStem . 211321 211422 (01)
S Lutt et 2113-22 2115-20  (03)
. uttansaugleitung ) 2114-20) {(02)) 211521 (03}
K LA370>
.
Datum, ab dem
- - das Teil von der
Nou_f.Nr_, nach der d_as Teil Konstruktion Bildindex
in die Konstruktion gestrichen ist
aufgenommen ist (Siehe
i Kap. «Anderungen»
Bildbenennung Teil 2112-1148028 eingesetzt:
— bei der Komplettierung 119 ,die als (01) auf
Modifikation (Modell und Notif.er hach der das Eefumr ilcl)drntkl)eetfizlrcuhn%eér:sfl u. 119, bezeichnet
Ausfiihrungsvariante) des Symbol fiir Modifikation, ver- I‘(I'ell Vonkd_ef Datum, ab dem das Teil als (02); T
Fahrzeugs, fiir die dieses Bild wendet fir dieses Bild onstruktion in die Konstruktion hs i
Bildindex gestrichen ist (Siehe — fur Komplettierungen 10,11,12 u. 119, beze-

betrifft

Kap. «Anderungen»”)

aufgenommen ist

ichnet als (03).

Bild 1

Bild 2




Modifikationen und Komplettierungen der Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeug Motor
Basismodell | Karosserietyp | Modifikation AusEJohdrgngs Ausfilhrung KompLeotLigrungs Motortyp Motormodell Abgasnorm Steuergerat
. . 11183-1411020-20 oder
1117 Kombi 11173 20 Norm 430 8-Ventiler MPI Sequentiell-Motor 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 oder
11183-1411020-22
. . 11183-1411020-20 oder
110 8-Ventiler MPI Sequentle”-MOtOI’ 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 oder
11183-1411020-22
20 Norm
. . 11183-1411020-20 oder
430 8-Ventiler MPI Sequentiell-Motor 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 oder
11183-1411020-22
1118 Stufenheck | 111830
. . 11183-1411020-20 oder
11183-1411020-22
) Norm 110 8-Ventiler MPI Sequentiell-Motor 21114-80 Euro-4 21114-1411020-40
T e | e | e
8-Ventiler MPI Sequentiell-Motor 11183-1411020-22
20 Norm
11183-1411020-20 oder
1119 | Hatchback | 11193 430 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 oder
11183-1411020-22
8-Ventiler MPI Sequentiell-Motor
@ Norm 110 21114-80 Euro-4 21114-1411020-40

- 15 -




REGLAS DEL USO DEL CATALOGO

L

En el capitulo del Catalogo «Figuras y lista de las piezas y de las unidades de
montaje» las piezas y las unidades de montaje estan localizadas segun su sintoma fun-
cional.

Ala derecha de la figura (fig. 1) se da la lista (fig.2) de las piezas y de las unidades
de montaje.

En el capitulo «Indicador numérico» se dan los nimeros de las piezas en orden
creciente, incluidas en el catalogo (excepto las estandartizadas) con indicacion del indice
de la figura y del nimero de la posicion.

Para determinar el nUmero de la pieza segin su funcidn es necesario:
— en el articulo «Lista de figuras» definir el indice de la figura,

— segun el indice definir la figura,

— en la figura definir el nUmero de la posicion,

— segun el nimero de la posicién definir el nimero de la pieza.

Para definir la pieza en la figura segin su ndmero es necesario:

— en el «Indicador numérico» definir el indice de la figura y el nimero de la posicion,
— segun el indice definir la figura,

— en la figura segun el nimero de la posicion definir la pieza.

Mas abajo se da la «Simbologia», que se encuentra en el catalogo.
1 g o
IS

* — cantidad segun la necesidad (en la columna Qty);

— se refiere a la primera velocidad;

— se refiere a la marcha atras;

*) — se admite la sustitucion por otras clases (en la columna Qty);
~ — variante en opcién;

! — emplear conjuntamente;

E-2 — para los vehiculos con el sistema de emision «Euro-2»;
E-4 — para los vehiculos con el sistema de emision «Euro-4».
12574212 — pieza estandartizada, penultima cifra -cédigo del materiale de la

pieza (Tablal), dltima cifra - codigo del revestimiento (Tabla 2).

Por ejemplo, en el nimero 12574212 la penultima cifra «1» indica,
que la pieza esta fabricada de acero con limite de resistencia a la rup-
tura de 490 a 784 MPa, la Ultima cifa «2» dice, que la pieza va cro-
mada.

En el capitulo «Tablas» se dan las piezas estandartizadas, retenes y rodamientos,
también la figura para cada pieza con indicacién de las cotas principales. Este capitulo no
comprende los nimeros de las piezas estandatizadas las cuales se diferencian de las
otras solamente por dos Ultimas cifras.

Tabla 1 Tabla 2
Cdédigo Material Cédigo Recubrimiento
Acero con limite de resistencia 0 Sin recubrimiento
a la ruptura, MPa (kgf/mm?) 1 Cincado
0 | 333-490 (34-50) 2 |Cromado
1 490-784 (50-80) 3 FOSf?taCIOn
2 | 784-980 (80-100) 4 |Estafiado
3 980-1176 (100-120) 5 Niquelado brillante
4 Laton 6 Oxidacion
5 Aleacion ligera 7,8,9 |Recubrimiento especial
6 Cobre
7 Otros materiales metélicos,
excepto arribacitados
8 No metalico
9 Mixto

-16 -



NUmero de posicion (fig.2)

Grupo se da en las figuras A301 y A302

NUmero de
posicion (fig. 1)

Estas piezas son
intercambiables

NUmero de
pieza

Denominacion de
la pieza

Cantidad piezas en la
presente figura

v

AB10

(A301, A302)

(4]

A402

10
1"

A380

12

Cuctema nogayv BO3AyXa
Air supply system
Systéme d'amenée d'air

| iftanannmlaitins

(A370)

Sistema de alimentacion de aire |

2113-20
2113-21
2113-22

{2114-20)) ((02)

(01) 2114-21

2114-22  (01)
211520  (03)
2115-21  (03)

2115-22  (01)

Pieza va
suministrada
como recambio

/

n. ] teven. [Rara e /T Howep geTanv
Lt Thotit N. ] Hosit." Part N,

(anmeHosaHue

[ @ oescimon

[ @ osonaon [ @ serenrung [ @ fromnacin

[ + 21085-1130020 - Gantet Joim Dicting
| 21083-1130010-01 (@D P — MAF senso” Capteur de debit dir Liftmassermesser

2 + 21085-1130010-1 1 Panwpecom soa WAF senso Caplur de i i Lifimasse messer

3 | 2112-1148080-01 2 xowr cp Coll Barcschele

3 +)2112-1148080.02 2 owp ap Colie” Bangschels

4 7 2112114803510 T e Hose Tugau Seflauch

5 1 @112-1148039 1 Lo 40w Hose 440 rom Ty, 440 T Shauck 445 mm anguera 340 rm

6 + 2112-1 148038 T Lis 0w Hose 480 mm Tuya 480 Sehauet 482 mn Hangueea 40 v

7 12639701 2 Lnitat Wesher6 Fandelld Scheibet Avandelas

s 10902221 2 som Wexis Bolt M6 Bouon V6 Setvaha W16 Torio or1a

s + 21082-1148015 1 oauanapiba Gasket Join de wbulre Suzensicring Lunia dela badra

s | am2nass [ ————— Gastet Join de tubulre Stutzensering Luntadela whadura

1 11198073 2 Lo oy xoweeacs  Soriog washer 8, ape-ed Rondelle 3 essort onig s Federszheiba Arandela 8 elsi ca corica

" 15100821 2 il Hut b2 Eaou b uter 15 Tuerca B

2 2112-1148028 1 Pl Obturateur Bonds Ogvrrtr

B Youyrmronon Saewtype Colleravs Soassensehele Atnazoderaclccisal

owyT oo

Sceew-type clip

Calleravis Selvauenschele Abvazaderaelccieal

Denominacion de
la figura

|

Indice de la figura

Modificacion (modelo y version)
del automovil, para la cual esta
figura es actual

Simbolo de la modificacion
para esta figura

Numero del aviso con
el cual esté introduci-
da la pieza (véase
“Modificaciones”)

Fecha a partir de
la cual la pieza
se excluye del

Indice de la

diserfio del
automavil

figura

Pieza 2112-1148028 va usada:
— para el equipamiento de los

Numero del aviso
con el cual esta
excluida la pieza
(véase
“Modificaciones”)

Fecha a partir de
la cual la pieza se
introduce en el
disefio

automdviles 119 con (01) en la fig.1;
— para el equipamiento de los
automoviles 11y 119 con (02);

— para el equipamiento de los
automoviles 10, 11, 12, 119 con (03)

Fig. 1

-17 -

Fig. 2



Versiones y equipamientos de los vehiculos

Vehiculo Motor
Modelo | Tipo de, Version C_od|go.c'ie Ejecucion qulgo.de Tipo del motor Modelo del Nor”.‘a?s, de Unidad de control
de base | carroceria ejecucion equipamiento motor emision
1117 8-valvulas, inyeccién de 11183-1411020-20 0
Familiar | 11173 20 Norma 430 combustible secuencial 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 0
multipunto 11183-1411020-22
8-véalvulas, inyeccién de 11183-1411020-20 0
110 combustible secuencial 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 0
20 Norma multipunto 11183-1411020-22
8-vélvulas, inyeccion de 11183-1411020-20 0
430 combustible secuencial 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 0
multipunto 11183-1411020-22
1118 | Berlina | 111831
8-valvulas, inyeccién de 11183-1411020-20 0
21 Estandar 430 combustible secuencial 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 0
multipunto 11183-1411020-22
40 8-valvulas, inyeccién de
Norma 110 combustible secuencial 21114-80 Euro-4 21114-1411020-40
multipunto
8-valvulas, inyeccioén de i i 11183-1411020-20 0
110 combustible secuencial 21114-90 Euro-2 11183-1411020-21 0
multipunto 11183-1411020-22
20 Norma 8-valvul i i6on d 11183-1411020-20
-valvulas, inyeccién de - -200
430 ) ) 21114-90 Euro-2
1119 | Hatch- | 11193 combustible secuencial uro 11183-1411020-21 0
back multipunto 11183-1411020-22
8-valvulas, inyeccion de i i
(14 Norma 110 combustible secuencial 21114-80 Euro-4 21114-1411020-40
multipunto

-18 -




QIS NEPEYEHL MNNIOCTPALMIA
(D LIST OF FIGURES

@D LISTE DES ILLUSTRATIONS

@) VERZEICHNIS DER ABBILDUNGEN

@ LISTA DE FIGURAS

Whoekc|  BapuauTl
] L Index Versions
HavmeHoBaH1e WnHOCTpaLyii Names of figures Désignation Benennung Denominacion de las figuras Index Niveaux
Index Varianten
RUS (GB @ (D LE incice | ~ Versiones
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
A. Aisuratenn A. Engine A. Moteur A. Motor A. Motor
AO. [ieuratens B cGope AO0. Engine assembly AO0. Moteur complet AO0. Motor, komplett AO0. Conjunto de motor
ifguraten Engine ~~ "~ """ """ T " "Motewr "~ T T T TTTTTTTTTTT Motor™ =~ " T T TTTTTTTTTT T " Motor T T T T T T T T T TS Adoi
\Mogpecka ppuratens ~~ Enginemountng Suspensiondemoteur | Motoraufhdngung Suspension del motor A010
A1. OCHOBHble 3N1eMEHTbI A1. Main engine components  A1. Elémentsprincipaux du moteur  A1. Hauptteile des Motors A1. Elementos principales del motor
B O e e e et e e e e e T o o
""BIOK LAMHIPOB ¥ roNoBKa 6roka tC))lylirlldr(]ar béock and cylinder Bioc-cylindres ef culasse Zylinderblock und Zylinderkopf ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ Bloque de cilindros y culata’ ~ ~ "~ "~ A100 5
ock heal !
aprep Machswed Oifsump ™~ """ """ """ " Cartterdhulle """ " Oiwamnenunferteil” T~~~ " Carterdeaceite” Af10°
' Ban KofigHuaTbii M MaxoBuK Crankshaft and flywheel Vilebrequin et volant Kurbelwelle und Schwungrad Ciguefial y volante A120 !
Marywsi pnopwem ________ Connectingrods andpistons _ __Bielles etpistons _ PleuelundKolben _ . Bielas y pistones _ _ A130 |
 [lpuson, pacnpeaesvTensioro sana _ _ Gamshaftdrive __ ________ Commande darbreacames_ ___ ____ Nockenwellenantrieb_ _ __ _______ Mando del arbol delevas _ _ _ ______ A140 |
* Tlpueoz, BcromoratenbHbix arperatos  Auxiliary units drivebeit ~~~ ~  ~ Commandes des organes auxifiaires ™~ Hiffsaggegaten-Anirieb ™~~~ ™~~~ ‘Accionamiento de los grupos auxiliares ~ A145
" Mexahvam rasopacripegenvTensiblii  Valvedrain ~ """ """ """ Mécanisme de distribution "~ """ "~ Motorsteuerung " """~ """ " "~ " Mecanismo de distribucion de gas~ ~ ~ ~ A150°1
A2. Cuctema nogauv Tonnuea A2. Fuel supply system A2. Systéme d'amenée du carburant  A2.Kraftstoffanlage A2. Sistema de alimentacion de
combustible
‘BakTouweHbi Fueltank """ """ """ " Résevoiracaburant """ """ " Kraftstofffank """~~~ """ """ Deposito de combustible """~ A200
;'T})§5aﬁp5§oﬁ.,'. TonnvBHbe Fuellines "~~~ ~"""7°7° Canalisafions de carburant™ =~~~ " "~ Kraftstofflefungen™ =~~~ """ """ Tubefas de combustible =~~~ """ 7" A210%
1 CucTema ynasnueaxus napos Gensuda Evaporative emission control Systéme de capture de vapeurs Tankentliftungsanlage Sistema de captacion de vapores‘dé TTTA280
e oo SYSEM . dessence e gasolima _ _ __ _ ___ . __.__. .
A3. Cuctema nuTaHus A3. Air/fuel supply system A3. Systéme d'alimentation A3.Kraftstoffanlage A3. Sistema de alimentacion
:'q;'mﬁb}ﬁ BO3OyWHLIA Aircleaner ~~ """ """ TT Fitreaar -~~~ """"""""°°°°° Cufffiiter =~ -~~~ "~"""77°7°°7° Fitrodéaire™ "~~~ """""""°°°° A300
' TpuBoz, akceneparopa Throttle drive unit Commande d'accélérateur Gaspedalbetatigung Mando del acelerador A310



| 1 2 [ 3 4 5 6 |
'Cuctema ropasm Bosgyxa Air supply system Systéme d'amenée d'air Luftansaugleitung Sistema de alimentacion de aire A320 !
\aTpyGok ApocceneHbivt Throttle manifold Tubulure dupapillon ______ ____ Stutzenmitder Drosselrkappe - Tubuladurade mariposa _ __ _ _____ / A330 |
iPawna gopeyrok____________Fuelral " Rampedinecteus | Keafisoftverteler " Rampadeinyeciores | As40 |
A4. Cuctema Bbinycka A4. Exhaust system Ad. Systéme d'évacuation des gaz A4. Abgasanlage A4, Sistema de escape de gases de

0TPaBoTaBLMX ra308 d'échappement desecho

‘Tpy6a Bnyckwas | Intake manifoid™ =~~~ " """ 777 Tube dadmission ™~~~ """ "7 7T Ansaugrohy™ """ T T T T T T T T Tubode admision™ =~~~ """ T 7T A400 -
'MomynbBnycka ______Intakemodule | Bloc d'admission Sauganlage Mddulo de admision A410 !
1Tpy6a npuémuasn ¢ Helirpanusatopom  Exhaust downpipe with catalyst  Collecteur d'échappement et Auspuffkrimmer mit Katalysator Tubo receptor con catalizador A420
o e e e e e e e = CAUAIYSEUL _ _ _ _ o o o o o o o e e e e e e o e e e e e e a
:' Mywwrem ] Mufflers™ ="~~~ """ ""777° Slencieux "~~~ """ TTTTTTT Silencieux "~ """ T T T TTTT Silenciadores =~~~ """ TT Ad30 "
A5. Cuctema cma3ku A5. Lubrication system A5. Graissage A5. Schmieranlage A5. Sistema de lubricacion

'CuCTema cvaskn v BesTuiaLMn Lubrication and ventilation ~ Graissage et ventilation Schmier-und Liftungsaniage ~ Sistema de lubricaciény de” A500
PR . Sy e e e e e e e e e cmemmmcmeem——————- ventilacion_ _ _ __ _ _ ...

JHacoc macsmeid _ ___________ Otpump______________] Pompeahule ______________Opumpe _______________| Bombadeacete ____________AS10}
A6. Cucrema oxnaxpeHus A6. Cooling system AG6. Refroidissement A6. Kiihlanlage A6. Sistema de refrigeracion

Pagvarop 1 Radiator ~~ "~~~ """ 77777 Radiateur ~—~ "~~~ """ "7 TT7T Kihier =~~~ """~ """ TTTTT Radiador™ "~~~ """ TTTTTTT A600
1Hacoc BoagHoiA 1 Tpy6ONPOBOAL Water pump and lines Pompe a eau et durits Wasserpumpe und Rohrleitungen Bomba de agua y tuberlas A610 !
'Hacoc Bopsoit |\ Waterpump Pompedeau Wasserpumpe Bombadeagua A620

B. Tpancmuceus B. Power train B. Transmission B. Kraftiibertragung B. Transmision
B1. CuenneHnne B1. Clutch B1. Embrayage B1. Kupplung B1. Embrague

\Toneop cuemews Clutch dive "~~~ Commande dembrayage """ | Kupplungsbetafigung " | Mandodeembrague """ | Bi10 |
:'c[ténﬁéHﬁé """""""" Clutch™ "~~~ ~"""777°7° Embrayage™ ~~ "~ """ T T TTT Kupplung™ ™~~~ """ """ 7777 Embrague "~~~ """ T T T TTT B140 7
:' Kaprep cuennetms Clutchcase™ ~~~~~~ Carterd'embrayage ~~ Kupplungsgehdause ~~ Carterdeembrague ~~ B150 °

'Kopobka nepegas Gearbox " T T TT Boite de vitesses ~~ ~ T Schaltgetiebe =~~~ """ T 777 Cajadecambios ~~ "~~~ B200
*Kaptep kopobku nepenay Gearbox casing Carter de boite de vitesses Schaltgetriebegehause Carter de caja de cambios B210 !
Banci kopoOkw nepeay Gearboxshafts ./ Arbres de boite de vitesses _ _ __ Getriebewellen Arboles de cajade cambios _  _ __ __ B220 |
LLlecTepHn Kopobkw nepega_ _ Gearboxgears ... Pignonnerie de bolte de vitesses ____ Getreberader o iiiso.d Engranajes de caja de cambios __ ___ B230 |
iTlpuBON MexaHvama niepexiosenms  Gearshifingdrive € Commande de boite de vitesses ~ Gangschaltung-Gestange | Mando del mecanismo de cambio ~~ B250
\nepenay marchas !
iTara peakmmsHas Torquerod T T T T T T TS Poussée dereaction ~ T T T Zugstiepe ~ T T T T T T T IS Empuedefeaccion ~ ~ ~ BT
:' MexaHu3M nepeksioyeHns nepeaay Gearshiffing'mechanism Commande des vitesses Gangschaltung Mecanismo de cambio marchas B260
' MexaHuam BbiGopa nepepay Gear selection mechanism Mécanisme de sélection des vitesses ~ Gangwahler Mecanismo de seleccion de las 8370«

- 20 -



| 1 2 [ 3 4 5 6 |
B4. Npueopa xonec B4. Wheel drive B4. Transmission aux roues B4. Vorderradantrieb B4. Traccion de las ruedas
‘Tpveo nepegwnx konec | Frontwheeldrive™ ~~~~ 7" Transmission aux roues avant ~~ Vorderradantieb ™~~~ """ "7 T Traccion de las ruedas delanteras ~ ~ ~ ~ B400
inbdeperpan Differential =~ """ """ """ 7" Différentiel "~~~ """ """ TTTTTTT Difterenfial =~~~ """ """ 7" 777 Diferencial ™~~~ """ """ """ TT77 B410
D e o e e e e e e o e e o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e = e e e e e e = = = e = e = = = = = = e = = = = e e e = e e = = e = e = = = = = = = = = = = = e = e e = e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e = = = 1
C. Cuctema TopMO3Has C. Brake system C. Systéme de freinage C. Bremsanlage C. Sistema de frenos
C1. Npueog TopmMo308 C1.Brake drive C1. Commande des freins C1.Bremsantrieb C1. Mando de frenos
:héﬁaﬁb'Tbﬁﬁoéa """"""" Brakepedal™ "~ """ """ T TT Pédaledefrein ~ "~~~ """ T 77 Bremspedal =~~~ """ T T TT Pedaldelfreno =~~~ """ T T T T €100 ™
{OMEMeHT IpUBOJA TODMO30B "Brake drive components | Eléments consfitutifs de Ta commande - Hauptieile des Bremsantriebs | Elerfientos de mando derérios 1107
----------------------------------------- BT 1154111
TpvBoS, rapoTopMo3os” - Hydraudlic brakeS arive ==~~~ "~ Commande Hydradlique desfreihs = = = “Hydratlikbrémsed =~~~ "~~~ """~ Marido de fregs hidratlicds =~~~ = = C120
'TIpuB0A perynsTopa Aagneus Pressure regulator actuator Commande du compensateur de freinage Druckreglerantrieb Mando del regulador de presion C130 !
iLinMHAp KOMeCHbi 3aHero Topmosa  Rear brake wheel cylinder ~ ™~~~ Cylindre récepteur de frein AR~~~ Hinterradoremszylinder ~~~~ Cilindro de ruedas del freno trasero ~ = "C150
1Lmmunpp konecHbiit 3aaero Topmosa  Rear brake wheel cylinder Cylindre récepteur de frein AR Hinterradbremszylinder Cilindro de ruedas del freno trasero C151 !
\Perynsop pagnenns__ _ __ _____Pressureregulator Compensateur de freinage | Druckregler e Reguladordepresion _ _________ C160 |
'MP1BOJL CTOSHOYHOMO TOPMO3a Parking brake drive Commande de frein de stationnement ~ Feststellboremsbetatigung Mando del freno de estacionamiento C170 !
Mpveon, cTogHouHoro Topmoga _ _ _ _ _ Parking brakedrive _ _ ____ _ _ ! Commande de frein de stationnement _ _ Feststellbremsbetatigung ___ ___ _ | Mando del freno de estacionamiento_ _ _ C171_;
C2. TopMO3Hble MEXaHN3MBbI C2. Brake mechanisms C2. Freins C2. Bremsvorrichtungen C2. Mecanismos de freno
Topmosa nepegtne  F Frontbrakes Freinsavant 7~ Vorderradoremse™ ~ Frenos delanteros €200 "
+nemenTb nepeanx Topmosos _ _ __ _ Front brakes components - Vue eclatée des freins avant | Hauptteile der Vorderbremsen _ | Elementos de los frenos delanteros _ _ _ €210 |
Topuosasamme | Rearbrakes o ein.s TS At o ienans Hinterradbremse e eiaes TS raser0s o innas €220 |
‘Topmosa saghme | Rearbrakes” Freinsariere Hinterradoremse ~~ Frenosfraseros €221 »
D. YnpaBneHue pynesoe, D. Steering system, D. Direction, suspension et roues D. Lenkung, Aufhéangung und D. Direccién, suspension y
nopBecka 1 koneca suspension and wheels Réder ruedas
D1. Ynpaenenue pynesoe D1. Steering system D1. Direction D1. Lenkung D1. Direccion
"KonoHka pynesast 3 Steeringcolumn =~ """ 7T 77T Colonne de direction ~ ~~~ "~ """ "7 Cenksaule ="~~~ """ "7 TTTTT Columna de direccion” ~ ~~~ """ D100
iKonorika pynesas  \ Steering'column ~ "~ Colonné de direction ~ ~~ ~ " Lenksdule ~~ "~~~ "7 TT Columnade direccion™ ~~ ~~ "~ D101 ':
:'M'&%ﬁgﬂ”&,ﬁ}'&ﬁ”q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'§'tqe'5'riqr1'§'nq1'&:ﬁaqﬁqi§ﬁq'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'qué?:'ﬁTéﬁB'H'E'c?i'rEEﬁB'r?'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'T8?172ﬁf@q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'q'qué?:'ﬁTéEB'EQ'ETE&TSF””””””””””TW?
Mpuso pynesoii | Steeringdrive” ~ Timonerie de direction ~ " Cenkgestainge ~~ ~~ " Mandodedireccion D120 "
\Ban pynesoro ynpasnenns_ _____ __ Steering mechanism shaft _ _ _ _ - Arbrededirecton ____________l Lenkspindel _______________. Arbol de direccion _ ___________I D140_,
|9neMeHTbl pynesoro Mexanmama  Steering mechanism Vue éclate du boitier de direction | Hauptteile derLenkung Elementos del mecanismode D150
L @ ecmecm—ecmeecm—and COMPONENIS _ | i ecoeicoeacmeacceecceencmescmeasceecceeanmen direcdion_ _ e iiesaccesns '
\Kaprep pynesoro mexawnsma ____ _ _ Steeringbox____________ Boitier de direction . __________] Lenkgetriebegehause _ _________ Carter del mecanismo de direccion _ __ D160 |
D2. Mopsecka nepeaHss D2. Front suspension D2. Suspension avant D2. Vorderradaufhdngung D2. Suspension delantera
ANEMEHTH! NEpeaHed nogseckn ?Foﬁt-sﬂsbén-siﬁ EO-m-pc-)n-eﬁté "7 Vueéclatée d'un élément | H -al-Jp-ttéiI-eaér%rae-rradaufhéngung Elementos de la suspension delantera D200 \



I 1 I

2

3

4

5

[ 6_]

I ~
1 INEMEHTHI nepenHen noaBecku
1

Front suspension components

Vue éclatée d'un élément
de suspension avant

Hauptteile der Vorderradaufhangung

Elementos de la suspension delantera D201 ,
1

1 CTabunuaatop nonepeyHon Anti-roll bar Barre stabilisatrice anti-roulis Querstabilisator Barra estabilizadora D220 !
1 Croiika Teneckonnyeckag _ _ _ _ _ __ _ Telescopicstrut __________ Amortisseur télescopique _ _ _ _ _ __ _ Federbein_ _ _ __ ___________. Brazo telescopico . _ __________ D240 |
D3. NopBecka 3apHss D3. Rear suspension D3. Suspension arriére D3. Hinterachsaufhédngung D3. Suspension trasera
\Momsecka 3anHss Rear suspension Suspension arriére Hinterachsaufhangung Suspension trasera D300 R
'Phiar gagHed nogseckn | Hearsuspensionarms~  BraSdesuspensionarfiére - Hinterachslenker " Brazosdesuspensiontrasera D310
D4. Koneca D4. Wheels D4. Roues D4. Réder D4. Ruedas
TKynakn MOBOPOTHbIE M CTyMLG! Steering knuckles and hubs ~ =~ ~ Pivots et moyeux """ T T T T T T T Achsschenkel und Naben™ ==~~~ Mironés de direccion”y cubos™ =~ " "7 D400 5
; Komeca_ _ _ _ _ . __o_______Wheels | Roues  _____________1] Rader . Ruedas D410 !
1Koneca Wheels Roues Réder Ruedas D411
\Crynnua sapwero koneca ________ Rearwheelhub Moyeuderovearere _ ________ Hinterradnabe__ _____________ Cubo de la rueda rasera D420
E. YctpoiicTea E. Comfort and convenience E. Dispositifs auxiliaires E. Hilfseinrichtungen E. Dispositivos auxiliares
BCNOMOraTtesnbHble equipment
E1. Otonnexne, BeHTMASLMS E1. Interior heating and E1. Chauffage et ventilation de E1. Heizung, Liiftung E1. Calefaccion y ventilacion
Ky3oBa ventilation I'habitacle
iCucTema BeHTunALMN W oTonienus  Heating and ventilation system ™~ Chauffage-ventilation ™ =~~~ """ """ Heizungs- und Liftungsaniage ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ Sistema de ventilacion y e~~~ E100 "
b e e e mmmmm————————_SalefacclOn ____________________ '
'OTonuTenb C yrpaBneHreM 1 Wnadramu Ytater with controls and hoses Bloc de chauffage avec commandes Heizer mit Steuerung und Calefactor con mando y tubos flexibles  E110 .
o iesssiiesssiiesssiiiersesissssssesseooas X eeeseszoes Sohlauchen i ieesszeesescsseciseseciteseeriosss :
 Boanyxonpoeog, oborpesa setposoro  Air duct, windscreen heating ~ ~ ~ ~Conduite d'air de dégivrage-désembuage Luftieitung, " T T T T T T T Conducto de aire para calefaccion del ~ E120 ,
' cTexna du pare-brise Windschutzscheibenheizung parabrisas 4'
, Conna BeHTUNALMM Ky308a Vents, body ventilation Aérateurs de ventilation de Ihabitacle  Dusen, Karosseriebeltftung . Aireadores de ventilacion del | E130°,
' habitaculo !
}Bevtrunaop onortews oromnews ____ Fan, heafing sysfem ~~~ ~ "~ Ventiaieur du blog de ohauffage~_ ~ ~ Lifier, Heizungsanlage "~ """~ """ Ventiador del sistema de calefacidn __~ E40
' LLuTok BOAOOTPAXATENbHbINA Water baffles Tole pare-eau Wasserabweiser Tablero hidréfugo E150 !
J[lednextopbl BuiTsXHON BenTunsiumm  Deflectors, exhaust ventilation Déflecteurs de ventilation par Luftleitbleche, Abluftanlage Deflectores de ventilacion por I E160
e e mm—o_o.ooJBSpiraton o oo_o_.._._.__.8pacon ___________________. :
E2. OMbiBaTenu E2. Washers E2. Lave-glaces E2. Wascher E2. Lavadores
Eo'MaEa?e'nE BETPOBOIO CTekma “Windscreenwasher =~~~ " "7 Lave-glacedu pare-brise ~~ =~~~ " "~ Wascher, Windschufzschéibe™ =~~~ ~ Lavaparabrisas ~ ~~ =~~~ "~ """ """ E200 "
Oweigareqn _______________Washers  _____________ Lave-glaces _______________ Wascher ________________ Lavadores _______________] E201 |
E3. Creknoouncturenvu E3. Windscreen wipers E3. Essuie-glaces E3. Wischer E3. Limpiacristales
ICTeKo0 mCTuTen, nepenmin Frontwiper  Essuie-glaceavant  Frontscheibenwischer ~  Limpiaparabrisas  E300
| CreknoouwcTutens saqunin _______ Rearwiper Essuie-glacearriere __________ Heckscheibenwischer _________ Limpialuneta _______________. E310 |
K. 3nekTpnoob6opvaoBaHue K. Electrical equipment K. Equipement électrique K. Elektrik K. Equipos eléctricos

.22 .



| 1 2 3 4 5 | 6 |
K1. 3nekrpooGopyanosanue K1. Engine electrical K1. Equipement électrique K1.Motorelektrik K1. Equipos eléctricos del motor
ABuratens equipment du moteur
{Broxn anexrporwe -~ Flecionic cortiolmoddles " Blocs électioniques " ! Steveigere, elekifonische """ Unidades lectronicas """ """ " | Ki00 |
[ Bolkniouarens saxuranvs | Ignition switch ~ ~~~ "~ """~ Contacteurdallumage =~~~ =~~~ "~ Zindschalter =~~~ """ """ °7 Tnferruptordeencendido™ =~~~ "~ " T © K110 '-
! Mopyrib 3axuranus Ignition module Module d'allumage Zindmodul Maodulo de encendido K120 !
barapes akkymynsopras_____ Battey Batterte e Batterte e Bateria e K130 |
! Texepatop ¢ apMaTypoii Alternator and fixtures Alternateur et ses fixations Generator mit Trager Alternador con accesorios K140 !
Starter motor Démarreur Anlasser Arrancador K150 !

1
\CTPTED e

o A o A o A A o A o A A o A o o A o A o o o A o o A o A o o o i o o A A A P r S r s rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrresed

Barawew o ________Semsors_______________ Capteurs _________________] Semsoren _ ________________ Sensores____ _ ... K160 |
-K2. Cuctema acBewenug - - _ _ - _ | K2. Lighting system _ _ ____ K2. Svstéme déclairage - _ - _ - _ _ K2. Beleuchtung . _ _______ K2. Sistema de ilumioacidn. - - - _______
1OcBelleHVe nepeaHee Front lights Eclairage avant Vorderbeleuchtung Luces delanteras K200 !
1 OcBelleHMe casioHa Interior lighting Eclairage de I'habitacle Innenraumbeleuchtung lluminacién del habitaculo K220 !
\Oceewenve sagwee ___________Rearlights Eclairagearriere | Hinterbeleuchtung _ __ _________ Lucestraseras K230 |
'OcseueHue saghee Rearlights """~ """ " Eclaragearriere """ """ "Hinterbeleuchtung” """ " Lucestraseras """ K231
‘Oceeletue sagHee Rearlights ~~~~~ "~~~ """ Eclaragearriere” T ° Hinterbeleuchtung ™~~~ ~~ ~ "~~~ " Lucestraseras k232"
K3. MpuHapnexHocTu K3. Accessories K3. Zubehor K3. Accesorios
y CurHansl Tell-tales Signale Sefiales K300 !
\MpnBopsl v noaceeTKa Instruments and illumination Appareils et éclairage d'instruments Geréte und Tafelgerate-beleuchtung  Instrumentos y iluminacion K310 !
\Bovosarepw . Swiches ___________ . Itemuptews oo L R IMSTUDIONES K320 |
{Pese cvcrews spcka —~_ Felay, injecion system "~ Relais du systéme dinjecfion dessence Relais, Emspritzsystem Relé del sistema do nyeccion | K330 |
YBNOK MOWTAXHBIA Fuseandrelayblock ~  Boite afusblesetrelais Zentralelekik ~~ Cajafusiblesyrele K340
K4. XryTbl nposopos K4. Wire harnesses K4. Kabelstrange K4. Haces de cables
"KryTbl NpOBOZI0B MOTOpHOrO OTceka Engine bay wire hamess ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ Faisceaux du compartiment moteur ~ ~~ Kabelstréngefur Motorraum ™~ =~~~ ~ Haces de cables defanteros ~ "~~~ K400 "
, XryTbl NpoBO/IOB CanoHa Passenger compartment wire Faisceaux de I'habitacle Kabelstrénge fir Innenraum Haces de cables del habitaculo K410 »
e haIneSS  _ o e e e e o e
! XryTbl NpoBO/0B Canowa Passenger compartment wire Faisceaux de I'habitacle Kabelstrange fur Innenraum Haces de cables del habitaculo K411
b e hAMESS o !
M. Kysos M. Body M. Carrosserie M. Karosserie M. Carrocerla
MO. Ky3oB B cOope MO. Body assembly MO. Carrosserie compléte MO. Karosierie, komplett MO. Carrocerla en conjunto
Kysos_ o Body . Carrosserie________________] Karosserie ________________ Carrocerla ________________Mo01;
M1. UnTepbep Ky3oBa M1. Body interior M1. Aménagement de la carrosserie ~ M1. Innenraum M1. Parte interior de la carrocerla
iCugebs nepege | Fronfseats Siggesavant ~ T T T TTT Vordersitze™ ~~~ T T TT Asientos delanteros~~~ " 100 -
1MexaHn3m yCTaHOBKM NepenHuX Front seats adjustment Mécanisme de réglage du siége Einstellung der Vordersitze Mecanismo de instalacidn de los M110 ,
' cupenuit mechanism asientos delanteros K
'CupeHbe 3aaHee Rear seat Siege arriere Ricksitz Asiento trasero M120 !
'CupeHbe 3anHee Rear seat Siége arriére Riicksitz Asiento trasero M121 !



I 1 I 2 I 3 I 4 I 5 | _6_]

! MexaHnaM yCTaHOBKM 3a[IHEro CuaeHbs Front seats adjustment Mécanisme de réglage du siége Einstellung des Hintersitzes Mecanismo de instalacion de banqueta  M130 !
e TECRROST e e asiemo .. o]
1 LLlymounzonsiums canoxa Noise insulation, interior Isolation insonorisant de I'habitacle Geréuschddmmung, Innenraum Aislamiento antisonoro del habitaculo ~ M140 '
' LLiyMon30nsLus MOTOpHOTO oTCeka . Noise insulation, engine bay  Isolation insonorisant du compartiment . Gerauschdmmung, Motorraum ~Islamiento antisonoro del  N145 1
OO .... .. Sy .. .L' L. (o111 S
KOBPAK e OO . OO . . S Ao e 20
,O0nuuoska TyHHenanona Floortunneltim ] Revétement du tunnel de plancher Bodentunnelverkleidung | Revestimiento del tUnel delpiso  ~~ M155 |
'0BMBKa CaoHa Interior trim Garniture de 'habitacle innenraumverkleidung Guarnrcidos del habitaculo ™~~~ Mi60
\Ouska canowa _ ______Iterortim _  GCamiuredelhabitacle Innenraumverkleidung Guarnicidos del habitaculo | Mi70 |
' O6uBKa CasloHa Interior trim Garniture de I'habitacle Innenraumverkleidung Guarnecidos del habitaculo M171
\Ouska canowa __________Iterortim  GCamiuredelhabitace Innenraumverkleidung _ .. Guarnecidos del habitaculo | Mi72 |
! TIpMHAAIEXHOCTH CasloHa Interior accessories Accessoires de I'habitacle Innenraumzubehdr Accesorios del habitaculo M180 !
ﬁgé;:ﬁ'pﬁé'o.aa'B:.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.':.‘Ir.]'ST'rﬁ'nﬁ'e.ﬁt:p.aﬁ'e.r.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'ﬁréﬁ'cﬁe:d.'ei)—ar.a.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.':A'rﬁ"]é'tl.;ré'rTBF'eﬁ.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'ﬁa'n.éfd.é.i%.s'tﬂlﬁ.éﬁ't(.)'s:::::::::::ﬁﬁsj
lD?@%J@%@?&-....----...ITTT?TBT?L--....----TTET?EE??...---....---J?T?%??@E....---....---TT??ET?TT?T?.---....--I@?LI
\MonepeynHa 1 KPOHLLTElHbI naHenm Instrument panel cross memder ~ Traverse et supports de la plache de Querleiste und Stiitzen der Traviesa y soportes del tablero de M192 .
IQUOORO o v v mmmmmm e mmaidRrRCkets B e eaao o Amaturentafel L dnstumentos e eeaaad
A Beweso _____________Glovebox . Botteagants | ______________ Handschuhfach______________ Guantera ________________] M195 |
M2. OcHoBHble anemeHTbl kysosa M2. Main body components M2. Eléments principaux de la M2. Hauptteile der Karosserie M2. Elementos principales de la
carrosserie carrocerla
Kamor ] Hood "~~~ """ TTTTT Capofdemoteur” ~~ "~~~ "7 777 Motorhaube ~~ """ TT Capo™ "~~~ N200
1Mon ky3osa Body floor Plancher de la carrosserie Boden Piso de la carrocerla M230 !
\Onements ocrosanua kysosa___ Bodyunderbody elements  _ Eléments dubasdecaisse ] Elemente des Karosseriebodens . Elementos debase de carmoceria __ M235 |
\Onementsi nepepwa  Bodyfrontframe Carcasse de lapartieavant Innenteile, vome | Elementosdefrente M40 |
13neMeHTbI GOKOBYHbI 1 3aKa Body side and rear frame Carcasse de Ia partie latérale Seitenwand und Innenteile, ~~~~~ ~  Elementos del Taeral y del faldon ~ M250
e e CLAMeIE s e 11 R UASEI0 e rere ]
1 dnemeHTbl GOKOBUHBI 1 33[1Ka Body side and rear frame Carcasse de la partie latérale Seitenwand und Innenteile, Elementos del lateral y del faldén M251 1
e e f e f PP mm e mm e mmmmmm e mmmm—————-= etaiere _ _ _ ___ __________.__ hinten_ _ _ _ _ _ _ ___________. fasero _ _ _ _ _ __ __ _ _ ___________ )
iONeMeHTHl BOKOBUHL M 3amKka | Body side’andrear frame™ =~ " "~ Carcasse dea partie fatérale” ~~ ~ ~ ~ ~ Seitenwand und innentefle, ~ =~~~ "~ Elementos del Tateral y del faldon =~~~ 1252
l::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::et=a'£ri'.ér'.e::::::::::::::::::Qigtgrl.::::::::::::::::::'Ergs=er'.o:::::::::::::::::::::::I
Mawennkysosa  Bodypanels - Panneaux de lacarrosserle - AuBentele e Panelesdelacaroceria | M260 |
:'naieﬁﬁ kysoea 1 Bodypanels ~—~~ " """ T Panneaux de'la carrosserie ™~~~ T AuBenteile™ """ " T T T T T T Paneles de'a carroceria T T N261 ':
RHETU KIS0 e B A 06 R GO e e nineles de acattocerd L M262
Koy Garaxema__ Trunk e~ Pote ducofieabagages """ Fofferaumaeckel ___________laadelmaetero | Ma80 |
1 3amok kpuiwkn Garaxunka________ Trunklidlock Serrure de porte du coffre abagages __ Kofferraumdeckelschioss Cerradura de la tapa del maletero | M290 |
M3. [igepm 1 okHa M3. Doors and windows M3. Portes et vitres M3. Tiiren und Fenster M3. Puertas y lunas
i[lsepn nepegine 77 Fronfdoors™ "~~~ """"""°7 PorfeSavant™ "~ """ TTT TS Vorderrén™ -~~~ """ "7 T Plertasdelanteras ~~ "~ """ """ 77 M300 "
:'_ MeTnu nBepeit Door hinges Charnieres des portes Targelenke Bisagras de puertas 305
' OBepu 3aaHve Reardoors Portes arriére Hintertiren Puertas traseras M31 O-E
1 3aMKi nepesHIX ABepe Front door locks Serrures de portes avant Vordertiirschlosser Cerraduras de las puertas delanteras ~ M320 !
1 3amkn 3apnwx seepedt __________ Reardoorlocks __________ Serruresdeportesarriere ___ _____ | Hintertirschlosser __ __ ________ Cerraduras de las puertas traseras _ _ _ M325 |



I ! I

2 |

3 |

5 [ 6 |

1 PyuKi nepeHmx asepen

Front door handles

Poignées de portes avant

Vordertirgriffe

Manillas de las puertas delanteras M330 !

1 CTeKsI0mMo/ibeMHuKM MepefHnX ABepeit

Rear door handles

Front window regulator
Front window regulator

Poignées de portes arriére

Léve-vitres des portes avant

Hintertiirgriffe

Fensterheber, vorne

Manillas de las puertas traseras

M361 !

Elevalunas de las puertas delanteras

Crewnonomevo v epen____Aeal idowtequals Levevies desporsaere _Fernseieber e Elevlunas o o pustas faseras W0 |
vOkwa T TTTTTTTTT Windows ™~ """ """"""7°° Vires =~~~ """ttt TTTTTTT Fénster ~~ "~ """ "TTTTTTTT Linas ™~~~ """~~~ """7°7°°° 380
' OkHa Windows Vitres Fenster Lunas M381 !
Owa . Wndows VS e Fenster tunas__ ] M382 |
Meephzapka o Talgdle o Hayon Hookkappe . Porontrasero < WS90 |
eeposama o oAl O e NOOKKERE e ROTONNASOMO e MO0
‘Samok ueepnsanka ___________Tailgatelock ____________ Serureduhayon ____________| Heckklappeschloss ___________ Cerradura del portontrasero ______ _ | M395 |
M4. 3nemenTbl 06nuuoBoyHbie M4, Trim components M4. Eléments de garnissage M4. Zierelemente M4. Elementos de revestimiento
'OGnMuoBka pauatopa | Radiatorcowling~ ~~~~~~ ~ Calandrederadiateur Kihlermaske ~~~~~ " " Revestimiento delradiador ~ M400
1 Lyrkm Covers Toles de protection Abdeckbleche Protectores M410 !

:OpHameHTb| 1 Haknaaku 06nvuoBoyHble  Badges and trim covers Monogrammes et enjoliveurs Schilder und Zierauflagen Anagramas y embellecedores M420 !
+ OpHaMeHTL! 1 HAKNaZKA 0BMMLIOBOYHpe Badges and frim covers ~ Monogrammes et enjoliveurs ~ Schilder und Zierauffagen  _ Anagramasy embeliecedores  Ni421
OpHameHTbl 1 Haknaakv 06nMuoBouHbe  Badges and trim covers Monogrammes et enjoliveurs Schilder und Zierauflagen Anagramas y embellecedores M422 '
'Haknaik 0GMLIOBOYHbe BeTposoro  Trim covers, windscreen Enjoliveurs du pare-brise ~~ Zierauflagen, Windschutzscheibe Embellecedores el parabrisas ‘““Tvﬁis‘i
1

e FronTtupe """ T SBstge e "7 Paraqolpas GG "™ i
1 Bamnep sagHuit Rearbumper Pare-chocs arriere StoBstange, hinten Paragolpes trasero M440 !
\Bawnep sapwi _____________Rearbumper ___________ Pare-chocsarriere | __________ StoBstange, hinten ____________ Paragolpestrasero ___________] Madt |
T. 3arnywku T.Plugs T. Obturateurs T. Verschlussstopfen T. Obtutarores
1Cxema yCTaHOBKM 3arnyLuek Plug Layout Schéma d’emplacement Anordnung der Verschluss Esquema de instalaicion de T100 °
e mmmmieeeeeessseeeeseseseesseeeesasooodesOblurateurs stopfen_ o ....... Obtuadores ... 4
1 CXeMa YCTaHOBKW 3arnylLek Plug Layout Schema d’emplacement Anordnung der Verschluss Esquema de instalaicion de T101 )
e e e JESODtUTRtEUTS stopfen o ODturadores 4
1 CxeMa YCTaHOBKM 3arnyLuek Plug Layout Schéma d’emplacement Anordnung der Verschluss Esquema de instalaicion de T102
RO 12, ., iR ... " .o
1 CXeMa YCTaHOBKW 3arnylLek Plug Layout Schéma d’emplacement Anordnung der Verschluss Esquema de instalaicidn de T103 ;
b . desobturateurs _____________ stopfen__ _ .. obturadores ... J
Y. Wnctpyment . V.Tools  ___________YOutllage ______________ YWorkzoug ____________Y.Hemamientas __ _____________
1 VIHCTpYMEHT Lwodepckuii Driver's tools Outillage de bord Fahrerwerkzeug Herramientas del conductor Y100 !

- 25 -



WIOCTPALMU N NEPEYEHb JETAJIEA U CBOPO4HbIX EAUHUL,
ILLUSTRATION AND LIST OF SPARE PARTS

ILLUSTRATION ET NOMENCLATURE DES PIECES DETACHEES
BILDER UND TEILE- BZW. BAUEINHEITENVERZEICHNIS

FIGURAS Y LISTA DE LAS PIEZAS Y DE LAS UNIDADES DE MONTAJE

A001

ABurartenn
Engine
Moteur
Motor
Motor

11173-20 11193-40(01)
11183-20

11183-21

11183-40(01)

11193-20

- 26 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis

Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +21114-1000260-80 (01) 1 Jlguratenn Engine Moteur Motor Motor
+21114-1000260-90 1 Jlguratenn Engine Moteur Motor Motor

- 27 -

A001




1 Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005
, 15
3 16
4 22
3}

. 23
7
. 24
3
9 2
10 25
N 26
27
12 28
14 s
15 o
. 16
1 575 30
19
11 21
20 20
31
21 32
11173-20 11193-40
Mopeecka pBurarens 11183-20
A010 Eng?ne mount?ng 11183-21
Engine mounting 11183-40
Motoraufhéangung 11193-20

Suspensién del motor

- 28 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +1118-1001488 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
2 +10520001 2 |lai6a 12 Washer 12 Rondelle 12 Scheibe 12 Arandela 12
3 +10517070 2 [laitba 12 npyxuHHas Spring washer 12 Rondelle élastique 12 Federscheibe 12 Arandela 12 elastica
4 +15541521 1 Bont M12x1,25x90 Bolt M12x1.25x90 Boulon M12x1,25x90 Schraube M12x1,25x90 Tornillo M12x1,25x90
5 +12638601 1 |Waiba 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10
6 +10516870 1 Waitba 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica
7 +15971621 1 Bont M10x1,25x90 Bolt M10x1.25x90 Boulon M10x1,25x90 Schraube M10x1,25x90 Tornillo M10x1,25x90
8 +2111-1001074-10 1 PuiM nogbeMmHblit Eye-bolt Support de levage Ose Levantamotor
9 +21114-1008043 1 Oxpan patuuka pasnenms macna  Oil pressure sensor screen Ecran de capteur Oldrucksensorschirm Pantalla para sensor
de pression d'huile de presion aceite
10 +16100821 2  Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
11 +1118-1001493 2  Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
12 +16044621 1 Bont M8x70 Bolt M8x70 Boulon M8x70 Schraube M8x70 Tornillo M8x70
13 +11198073 2 [laiiba 8 npyxuHHas kownueckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
14 +1118-1001157 1 KpoHwTeitn npasoil ONOpHLI RH mounting bracket Support d'appui D Trager, rechts Soporte del apoyo der.
npuratens
15 +1118-1001101 6 lWnunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
16 +1118-1001257 6 Taitka Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
17 +1118-1001090 1 Onopa gsuratens npasas Engine mounting, RH Silentbloc de moteur D Motorlagerung, rechts Apoyo de motor der.
18 +1118-1001094 1 OrpaHuuutenn npasoil ONOP.I End stop, RH mounting Butée d'appui D Anschlag des rechts Limitador der.
Motorlagerung
19 +1118-1001492 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
20 +15970521 2 Bont M10x1,25x20 Bolt M10x1.25x20 Boulon M10x1,25x20 Schraube M10x1,25x20 Tornillo M10x1,25x20
21 +11198373 4 [laitba 10 npyxuHHas KoHuyeckas Spring washer 10, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 10  Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica conica
22 +1118-1001033 1 Onopa gsuratens 3agHss Engine mounting, rear Silentbloc de moteur, arriere Motorlagerung, hinten Apoyo de motor trasero
23 +1118-1001032 1 KpoHwTeiiH 3amHeil onopsl Rear mounting bracket Support moteur arriere Tréager, hinten tSoporte de la suspension
24 +15541221 1 Bont M12x1,25x70 Bolt M12x1.25x70 Boulon M12x1,25x70 Schraube M12x1,25x70 'I[gfr?ilrlz M12x1,25x70
25 +16043421 1 Bont M8x20 Bolt M8x20 Boulon M8x20 Schraube M8x20 Tornillo M8x20
26 +10516670 1 llaiba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
27 +2108-1001076 1 PuiM nogbeMHblit Eye-bolt Support de levage Ose Levantamotor
28 +1118-1001231 1 KpoHwTeiH nesoit ONOpel LH mounting bracket Support d'appui G Trager, links Soporte del apoyo izg.
29 +1118-1001145 1 OrpaHuuyutens nesol Onopbl End stop, LH mounting Butee d'appui G Anschlag des links Limitador izq.
Motorlagerung
30 1118-1001046 2 Onopa fjpuratens nesas Engine mounting, LH Silentbloc de moteur G Motorlagerung, links Apoyo de motor izq.
31 +2110-1001257 2 Taiika M10x1,25 Nut M10x1,25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25
32 +15888821 2 Bont M10x1,25x70 Bolt M10x1.25x70 Boulon M10x1,25x70 Schraube M10x1,25x70 Tornillo M10x1,25x70

- 29 -

A010




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
3
4 16
) 17
18
3 19
20
21
7 22
5 23
8110 24
11
25
- 26
14
i 27
15
Bnok uMnMHAPOB U ronoeka 6ioka iﬁ;g;g 119549
A100 Cylinder block and cylinder block head 11183-21
Bloc-cylindres et culasse 11183-40
Zylinderblock und Zylinderkopf 11193-20

Bloque de cilindros y culata

-30 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +15896211 2 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

2 +2108-1003278-01 2 |laiba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela

3 +2108-1003277-01  (~) 2 Brynka Sleeve Douille Buchse Buje

3 +2108-1003277-02  (~) 2 Brynka Sleeve Douille Buchse Buje

4 +21114-1003274 2 Wnunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago

5 +21114-1003260 2 Kpblwka rONOBKM LWIMHAPOB Valve cover Couvre-culasse Zylinderkopfdeckel Tapa de culata

6 +2108-1003271 10 Bont M12x1,25x135 Bolt M12x1.25x135 Boulon M12x1,25x135 Schraube M12x1,25x135 Tornillo M12x1,25x135

7 +2108-1003265 10 LWait6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela

8 +1118-1003011 1 Tonoska 6n0Ka LUNMANHAPOB Cylinder head Culasse Zylinderkopf Culata

9 +14328201 2 3arnywka 10 yaweuHas Cup stopper 10 Obturateur cuvette 10 SchalenverschluBkappe 10 Obturador 10 a taza

10 +14329101 1 3arnywka 30 yaweyHas Cup stopper 30 Obturateur cuvette 30 SchalenverschluBkappe 30 Obturador 30 a taza

11 +2101-1002042 2 Brynka yCTaHoBOYHas Mounting bush Douille de centrage Stellhlilse Buje ajuste

12 +11183-1002011-10 1 Bnok uunuuppos Cylinder block Bloc-cylindres Zylinderblock Bloque cilindros

13 +14329201 6  3arnywka 36 vaweyHas Cup stopper 36 Obturateur cuvette 36 SchalenverschluBkappe 36 Obturador 36 a taza

14 +21083-1002046 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

15 +14234330 10 Bont M10x1,25x65 Bolt M10x1.25x65 Boulon M10x1,25x65 Schraube M10x1,25x65 Tornillo M10x1,25x65

16 +2108-1003284-10 1 KonblLo ynnoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

17 +2111-1003284 1 Konbuo ynnoTHUTEnbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

18 +2111-1003286 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo

19 +2111-1003288-14 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

20 +10725911 2  Taitka M6 Hu3Kas Thin nut M6 Ecrou bas M6 Flachmutter M6 Tuerca M6 baja

21 +11197773 2 laitba 6 npyxuHHas komueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica

22 +13541221 2 Ununbka M6x22 Stud M6x22 Goujon M6x22 Stift M6x22 Esparrago M6x22

23 +2108-1003270-10  (~) 1 Tpoknagka KpblWKM TONOBKK Valve cover gasket Joint de couvre-culasse Zylinderkopfdeckel-Dichtung Junta tapa culata
LUMAVHAPOB

23 +2108-1003270-11  (~) 1 Tpoknagka Kpblilkn FONOBKMN Valve cover gasket Joint de couvre-culasse Zylinderkopfdeckel-Dichtung Junta tapa culata
LUNMAVHAPOB

24 +21083-1003020-10 (~) 1 Tpoknapka ronoskn umnuugpos  Cylinder head gasket Joint de culasse Zylinderkopfdichtung Junta de la culata

24 +21083-1003020-11 (~) 1 Tpoknapka ronoskn umnuugpos Cylinder head gasket Joint de culasse Zylinderkopfdichtung Junta de la culata

24 +21083-1003020-12 (~) 1 Tpoknapka ronoskn uunuugpos  Cylinder head gasket Joint de culasse Zylinderkopfdichtung Junta de la culata

25 +2112-3855020-01  (~) 1 [latyuk peToHauuu Knock sensor Knock-senseur Klopfsensor Sensor de picado

25 +2112-3855020-02  (~) 1 [latyuk peToHauun Knock sensor Knock-senseur Klopfsensor Sensor de picado

25 +2112-3855020-03  (~) 1 JlaTyuk petoHauum Knock sensor Knock-senseur Klopfsensor Sensor de picado

26 +16043621 1 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25 Boulon M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25

27 +2101-1002040 2 Brynka YCTaHoBOYHas Mounting bush Douille de centrage Stellhiilse Buje ajuste

-31-

A100




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

4
5
' A100: °
7
8
1
, 9
10
3
K - 11173-20 11193-40
O_aIpTep MacCSHbIA 11183-20
A110 i sump') . 11183-21
Carter d'huile
S terteil 11183-40
wannenuntertei 11193-20

Carter de aceite

-32-




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis

T TNotif TNot Dais ) Applicatior TQTV @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2108-1009070 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

2 +2110-1009010 1 Kaptep macnsiblit Oilsump Carter d'huile Kurbelgehause-Unterteil Carter de aceite

3 +2108-1009156 1 Tpobka 22x1,5 koHuyeckas Tapered plug 22x1.5 Bouchon conique 22x1,5 VerschluBschraube mit Tapon conico 22x1.5

Kegelgewinde 22x1,5

4 +2108-1005155-10  (~) 1 TMpoknagka paepxatens Gasket, retainer Joint de porte-garniture Halterdichtung Junta de porta retén

4 +2108-1005155-12  (~) 1 Tpoknapgka gmepxatens Gasket, retainer Joint de porte-garniture Halterdichtung Junta de porta retén

5 +2108-1005160 (~) 1 CanbHUK KONeHBana 3apHuii Qil seal, crankshaft, rear Garniture d'etanchéite AR Wellendichtring hinten Retén del cigliehal trasero
de vilebrequin

5 +2108-1005160-01  (~) 1 CanbHUK KoneHBana 3apHuii Oil seal, crankshaft, rear Garniture d'etanchéite AR Wellendichtring hinten Retén del ciguienal trasero
de vilebrequin

5 +2108-1005160-03  (~) 1 CanbHuk KoneHBana 3apHuii Oil seal, crankshaft, rear Garniture d'etanchéite AR Wellendichtring hinten Retéen del cigienal trasero
de vilebrequin

6 +2108-1005153 1 [lepxaTenb 3agHero canbHuKa Retainer, rear gland Porte-garniture d'étanchéité Halter f. Wellendichtring, hinten Porta retén trasero
arriere

7 +10902421 6 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20

8 +11197773 6 llaitba 6 npyxmuHHas komueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica

9 +11197473 16 |llaitba 6 cneumanbHas Special washer 6 Rondelle spéciale 6 Sonderscheibe 6 Arandela 6 especial

10 +10902121 16 Bont M6x14 Bolt M6x14 Boulon M6x14 Schraube M6x14 Tornillo M6x14

- 33 -

A110




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

8|7

9

172

3

4 10

)

6
11
12
13
11

11183-430-30
Ban k HYaTbI U MaxXOBUK
A120 C?:nkg:\]:ft aid flywh:elo

Vilebrequin et volant
Kurbelwelle und Schwungrad
Ciguefial y volante

-34 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +11183-1005016-01 (~) 1 Ban Konenyatblit Crankshaft Vilebrequin Kurbelwelle Ciguenal

1 +11183-1005016-03 (~) 1 Ban KoneHuaThlit Crankshaft Vilebrequin Kurbelwelle Ciguenal

2 +14328201 4 3arnywka 10 vaweyHas Cup stopper 10 Obturateur cuvette 10 SchalenverschluBkappe 10 Obturador 10 a taza

3 +2108-1005031 1 lWruor Pin Cheville Stift Pasador

4 +2108-1005065 (~) 1 LWait6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela

4 +2110-1005065 (~) 1 Waitba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela

5 +15540433 (~) 1 Bont M12x1,25x30 Bolt M12x1.25x30 Boulon M12x1,25x30 Schraube M12x1,25x30 Tornillo M12x1,25x30

5 +2110-1005076 (~) 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo

6 +2110-1005058 (~) 1 LWkue koneHeana Crankshaft damper pulley Poulie de vilebrequin avec Schwingungsdampfer Amortiguador
AemMndupyowmi amortisseur

6 +2110-1005058-03  (~) 1 LWkue koneHeana Crankshaft damper pulley Poulie de vilebrequin avec Schwingungsdampfer Amortiguador
AeMnbupyowmii amortisseur

6 +2110-1005058-04  (~) 1 |UkuB koneneana Crankshaft damper pulley Poulie de vilebrequin avec Schwingungsdampfer Amortiguador
AeMndupylowmii amortisseur

7 +2110-1005115 1 Maxosuk Flywheel Volant Schwungrad Volante

8 +2101-1005126 3 WTMGT yYCTAHOBOUHBI Dowel pin Pied de centrage Stellstift Pasador de ajuste

9 +2108-1005127 6 Bont M10x1,25x23,5 Bolt M10x1.25x23.5, self- Boulon M10x1,25x23,5 Schraube M10x1,25x23,5 Tornillo M10x1,25x23,5
CaMOKOHTPALMiiCS locking autobloquant selbstsperrende autoblocante

10 +2108-1005128 1 LWait6a 6Gontoe Washer, bolts Rondelle de boulons Scheibe Arandela de tornillos

11 +2108-1000102-01 1 KomnnektT kopewHbix Bknagwiweii Set of main bearing shells Jg?ubde coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz Juego casquillos de bancada

11 +2108-1000102-11 1 Komniekt KopeHHbIX Set of main bearing ‘jlei crizq(lzjgl]]ssinets de paliers Hauptlagerschalensatz - Juego casquillos de bancada -
Bknagbiweit -0,25 MM shells -0.25 mm de vilebrequin -0,25 0,25 mm 0,25 mm

11 +2108-1000102-12 1 KoMnnekt KopeHHbiX Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz - Juego casquillos de bancada -
BKnambiwed -0,50 MM 0.50 mm vilebrequin -0,50 0,50 mm 0,50 mm

11 +2108-1000102-13 1 Komnnekt KOpeHHbIX Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,75  Juego casquillos de bancada -
BKnagbieit -0,75 MM 0.75 mm vilebrequin -0,75 mm 0,75 mm

12 +2106-1005183 1 Monykonsuo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Anlaufscheibe Semianillo

12 +2106-1005183-20 1 Monykonbuo +0,127 mm Half-ring +0.127 mm Demi-rondelle +0,127 mm Anlaufscheibe +0,127 mm Semianillo +0,127 mm

13 +2101-1005183 (~) 1 Monykonbuo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Anlaufscheibe Semianillo

13 +2101-1005183-01  (~) 1 Monykonbuo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Anlaufscheibe Semianillo

13 +2101-1005183-20 1 Monykonbuo +0,127 MM Half-ring +0.127 mm Demi-rondelle +0,127 mm Anlaufscheibe +0,127 mm Semianillo +0,127 mm

-35 -

A120




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

@ 1
1
4
S
2
7
8|6
3 S 9
N
11173-20 11193-40
LLiaTyHbI 1 NOpLUHK 11183-20
A130 Cpnnecting_ rods and pistons 11183-21
Bielles et pistons 11183-40
Pleuel und Kolben 11193-20

Bielas y pistones

-36 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis

T TNotif TNot Dais ) Applicatior TQTV @ HaumenoBaxve @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +21213-1004022 8 Kombuo cTonopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion

2 +21083-1000100 1 Komnnekt nopiiHesbix Komet Set of piston rings 82,0 Jeu de segments de piston Kolbenringsatz 82,0 Juego de anillos 82,0
82,0 ’

2 +21083-1000100-31 1 KomnnekT nopiwHesbix Komet Set of piston rings +0.4 mm  Jeu de segments de piston Kolbenringsatz +0,4 mm Juego de anillos +0,4 mm
+0,4 MM +0,4 mm

2 +21083-1000100-32 1 KomnnekT nopiHesbix Komet Set of piston rings +0.8 mm  Jeu de segments de piston Kolbenringsatz +0,8 mm Juego de anillos +0,8 mm
+0,8 MM +0,8 mm

2 +21083-1004029 1 KomnnekT nopiwHesbix komet Set of piston rings 82,0 Jeu de segments de piston Kolbenringsatz 82,0 Juego de anillos 82,0
82,0 ’

3 +2101-1000104-10 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagwiwein Set of big end bearing shells  Jeu de coussinets de bielle Pleuellagerschalensatz Juego de casquillos de biela

3 +2101-1000104-11 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagbiweit Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.25 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.25 MM 0.25 mm 0.25 mm 0.25 mm

3 +2101-1000104-12 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagbiweit Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.50 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.50 MM 0.50 mm 0.50 mm 0.50 mm

3 +2101-1000104-13 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagbiweit Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.75 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.75 MM 0.75 mm 0.75 mm 0.75 mm

3 +2101-1000104-14 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknapbiweit Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -1.00 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
~1.00 MM 1.00 mm 1.00 mm 1.00 mm

3 +2101-1000104-40 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknapbiweit Set of big end bearing shells  Jeu de coussinets de bielle Pleuellagerschalensatz Juego de casquillos de biela

3 +2101-1000104-41 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknaawiweit Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.125  Juego de casquillos de biela -
~0.125 mm 0.125 mm 0.125 mm mm 0.125 mm

3 +2101-1000104-42 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagwiweit Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.25 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.25 MM 0.25 mm 0.25 mm 0.25 mm

3 +2101-1000104-43 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagwiweit Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.50 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.50 mm 0.50 mm 0.50 mm 0.50 mm

3 +2101-1000104-44 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagwiweit Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.75 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.75 MM 0.75 mm 0.75 mm 0.75 mm

3 +2101-1000104-45 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagwiweit Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -1.00 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
~1.00 MM 1.00 mm 1.00 mm 1.00 mm

4 +2110-1004020 4*) Maneu nopwwesoi, knacc 1 Gudgeon pin, class 1 Axe de piston, classe 1 Kolbenbolzen, Klasse 1 Perno de piston clase 1

4 +2110-1004020-01 4*) Manew noplwHesoil, knacc 2 Gudgeon pin, class 2 Axe de piston, classe 2 Kolbenbolzen, Klasse 2 Perno de piston clase 2

4 +2110-1004020-02 4%) TManew, noplHesoii, knacc 3 Gudgeon pin, class 3 Axe de piston, classe 3 Kolbenbolzen, Klasse 3 Perno de piston clase 3

5 +2110-1004015 4%) Topwenb, knacc A Piston, class A Piston, classe A Kolben, Klasse A Piston, clase A

5 +2110-1004015-02 4*) MopuweHb, knacc C Piston, class C Piston, classe C Kolben, Klasse C Piston, clase C

5 +2110-1004015-04 4*) TMopwens, knacc E Piston, class E Piston, classe E Kolben, Klasse E Piston, clase E

5 +2110-1004015-31 4*) MopweHb pemouTHblii +0,4 mm  Oversize piston +0.4 mm Piston de réparation +0,4 mm  Kolben, ReparaturmaB +0,4 mm Piston +0,4 mm

5 +2110-1004015-32 4%) TMopweHb pemonTHbIi +0,8 mm  Oversize piston +0.8 mm Piston de réparation +0,8 mm  Kolben, ReparaturmaB +0,8 mm Piston +0,8 mm

6 +2110-1004045 4%) Llatyn, knacc 1 Connecting rod, class 1 Bielle, classe 1 Pleuelstange, Klasse 1 Biela, clase 1

6 +2110-1004045-01 4%) llatyn, knacc 2 Connecting rod, class 2 Bielle, classe 2 Pleuelstange, Klasse 2 Biela, clase 2

6 +2110-1004045-02 4%) Laryu, knacc 3 Connecting rod, class 3 Bielle, classe 3 Pleuelstange, Klasse 3 Biela, clase 3

7 +2110-1004062 ~) 8 Bont waryHa Bolt, connecting rod Boulon de bielle Pleuelschraube Tornillo de biela

7 +21213-1004062 ~) 8 BonTt waryHa Bolt, connecting rod Boulon de bielle Pleuelschraube Tornillo de biela

8 +21213-1004067 ~) 8 Taiika waryHa Nut, conrod Ecrou de bielle Pleuelmutter Tuerca de la biela

9 +2110-1004067 ~) 8  Taiika waryHa Nut, conrod Ecrou de bielle Pleuelmutter Tuerca de la biela

- 37 -

A130




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

15
1 16
2 17
3
4
5
: 18
; 19
9
16
10 20
21
A620
n—"-d /A n  $8=|! ‘oo
12 22
13
14 %
2
11173-20 11193-40
MpuBox pacnpepnenuTesibHOro Bana 11183-20
Camshaft drive
A140 Commande d'arbre a cames ﬂiggié
Nockenwellenantrieb 11193-20

Mando del arbol de levas

-38 -



:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +11183-1006020 1 llkue 3ybyaThii pacnpensana Camshaft toothed pulley Pignon d'arbre & cames Nockenwellenrad Pinbn del arbol de levas

2 +2108-1005017 2 llnoHka 4x5 Key 4x5 Clavette 4x5 Keil 4x5 Chaveta 4x5

3 +2108-1006120 ~) 1 Ponuk Hatsxutens Tensioner roller Galet-tendeur Spannrolle Rodillo tensor

3 +2108-1006120-01 ~) 1 Ponuk Hatsxutens Tensioner roller Galet-tendeur Spannrolle Rodillo tensor

4 +2108-1006021 1 Waiiba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela

5 +2101-1005127 1 Bont M10x1,25x23,5 Bolt M10x1.25x23.5, self- Boulon M10x1,25x23,5 Schraube M10x1,25x23,5 Tornillo M10x1,25x23,5
CaMOKOHTPALMiicS locking autobloquant selbstsperrende autoblocante

6 +2108-1006129-10 1 llnunbka kpennenus mexawmama  Securing stud Goujon de fixation de Befesigungsbolzen f. Esparrago de fijacion del
HATSXEHNS mécanisme de tension Spannvorrichtung mecanismo de tension

7 +12601473 1 [Wait6a 10 BonmHMcTas Wave-type washer 10 Rondelle ondulee 10 Scheibe 10, wellenformige Arandela 10 ondulada

8 +12164721 1 Taiika M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25

9 +2108-1006149 1 Ynnotuutens Seal Joint d'étancheité Dichtung Empaquetadura

10 +2108-1006146-10 1 Kpblwka 3awutHas nepepHas Cover, front Carter avant Zahnriemenabdeckung, vorne  Tapa protectora delantera

11 +2108-1006162 3 Brynka Bush Bague Buchse Casquillo

12 +2108-1006148 3 Brynka Bush Manchon Buchse Casquillo

13 +12640601 3 lai6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

14 +10902421 3 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20

15 +15896211 1 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

16 +11197773 2 [Uaitba 6 npyxuHHas KoHuueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica

17 +11500321 1 Wnunbka M6x18 Stud M6x18 Goujon M6x18 Stift M6x18 Esparrago M6x18

18 +2108-1006151-10 1 Kpbiwka 3awutHas 3aauHas Protective cover, rear Tole-support de carter de Zahnriemenabdeckung, hinten Tapa protectora trasera

19 +2108-1006154 1 Ynop Stop %cl)ll{lgg © Anschlag Tope

20 +10902021 1 Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6éx12

21 +2108-1006130-10 1 KonbLo AMCTaHLMOHHOE Spacer ring Bague entretoise Abstandsring Anillo distanciador

22 +2108-1006040-10 [~ 1 PemeHb 3yGuatblit Timing belt Courroie crantée Zahnriemen Correa dentada

22 +2108-1006040-11  [~) 1 PemeHb Belt Sangle Halteband Correa

23 +2108-1005030-20 1 lllkue 3ybuaTwiii koneHsana Crankshaft toothed pulley Pignon de vilebrequin Kurbelwellenzahnrad Pihon ciguiehal

-39 -

A140




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1—
5 K130:
3 14
4
S
6
7
8
9 15
10 16
17
........ 12
A120. 13
"""" 18
11 19
12
13
11173-20 11193-40
an/IBOA BCNoOMoOraTteJibHbiX arperaTtoe 11183-20
Auxiliary units drivebelt )
Al45 Commandes des organes auxiliaires ﬂiggié
Hilfsaggegaten-Antrieb 11193-20

Accionamiento de los grupos auxiliares

- 40 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11198073 2 [Uaitba 8 npyxwuHHas konuyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8 ~ Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
2 +1118-1041280-01 1 HaTsaxuTenb BMHTOBOIA Screw-type tensioner Tendeur a vis Schraubstraffer Tensor helicoidal

3 +1118-1041289 2 BTynka [AMCTaHLMOHHas Distance sleeve Douille entretoise Distanzhulse Buje espaciador

4 +2121-2904194 2 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo

5 +2123-1041067 2 OKpaH 3aWuTHbINA Protective shield Tole de protection Schutzschirm Pantalla de proteccion
6 +2123-1041208 2  BTynka [AMCTaHLMOHHAS Distance sleeve Douille entretoise Distanzhiilse Buje espaciador

7 +2123-1041056-10 2 Ponuk HaTsxuTens Tensioner roller Galet-tendeur Spannrolle Rodillo tensor

8 +1118-1041122 1 Bont M10x1,25x35 Bolt M10x1,25x35 Boulon M10x1,25x35 Schraube M10x1,25x35 Tornillo M10x1,25x35
9 +2123-1041065-10 2 Kpblwka 3awuTHas Protective cover Carter Zahnriemenabdeckung Tapa protectora

10 +1118-1041020 1 Pemenb Belt Sangle Halteband Correa

1 +1118-1041082 1 Bont M10x1,25x58 Bolt M10x1.25x58 Boulon M10x1,25x58 Schraube M10x1,25x58 Tornillo M10x1,25x58
12 +1118-1041086 2 KonbLo 3awmTHOE Protective ring Bague pare-boue Schutzring Anillo de proteccion

13 +1118-1041089 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador

14 +2101-1003017 2 BTynka yCTaHOBOYHAS Locating bush Douille de centrage Stellhiilse Buje ajuste

15 +1118-1041034 1 KpoHwTein Bracket Support Konsole Soporte

16 +2110-1001161 3  Bont MB8x65 Bolt M8x65 Boulon M8x65 Schraube M8x65 Tornillo M8x65

17 +12646801 1 LWait6a 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10

18 +1118-1041087 1 Brynka pacnopHas Spacer sleeve Douille entretoise Abstandshilse Casquillo distanciador
19 +1118-1041084 1 KpoHwTein Bracket Support Halter Soporte

-41 -

Al145




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
13
3
4
14
5
15
6
7
8 16
9
0 17
18
11
12
M - 11173-20 11193-40
Vaei\)/(ea:lrl;?rl:ll rasopacnpeanennTtesibHbin 11183-20
A150 Ive t o 11183-21
Mécanisme de distribution 11183-40
Motorsteuerung 11193-20

Mecanismo de distribucién de gas

- 42 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁg':.e[;:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ""—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2110-3701686 10 Taitka Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca

2 +13544121 4 llnunbka MB8x55 Stud M8x55 Goujon M8x55 Stift M8x55 Esparrago M8x55

2 +2108-1006038 6 LWnunbka MB8x1,25x47 Stud M8x1.25x47 Goujon M8x1,25x47 Stift M8x1,25x47 Esparrago M8x1,25x47

3 +2108-1005034 ~) 1 CanbHuk KoneHsana nepeaHuii Oil seal, crankshaft, front G,Iartr)witurq d'étanchéite AV de  Wellendichtring vorne Retén del ciguenal delantero
3 +2108-1005034-01 [~ 1 CanbHuk Konewsana nepegHmii Qil seal, crankshaft, front \(g;rgri?l?rgnd'étanchéité AV de  Wellendichtring vorne Retén del ciguienhal delantero
3 +2108-1005034-03 [~ 1 CanbHuk Konewsana nepemHuil Oil seal, crankshaft, front \Clglaergri?l?rgnd'étanchéité AV de  Wellendichtring vorne Retén del ciguenal delantero
4 +2101-1003017 4 Brynka ycTaHoBOYHas Locating bush \[l)lc?uilrlzqgg] centrage Stellhilse Buje ajuste

5 +2108-1007028 16 Cyxapb knanawa Collet, valve Taquet de soupape Ventilkegelstiick Dado de la valvula

6 +2108-1007025 8  Tapenka npyXuHbl Spring cap Cuvette de ressort Federteller Platillo del muelle

7 +2108-1007020 ~) 8 MpyxuHa knanaHa HapyxHas Outer valve spring Ressort extérieur AuBenfeder Muelle exterior

7 +2108-1007020-01  (~) 8 MpyxuHa knanaHa HapyxHas Outer valve spring Ressort extérieur AuBenfeder Muelle exterior

8 +2108-1007021 8 TlpyxuHa KknanaHa BHYTPEHHSS Inner valve spring Ressort intérieur Innenfeder Muelle interior

9 +2108-1007022 8 [laitba onopHas Backing washer Rondelle d'appui Unterlegscheibe Arandela de apoyo

10 +2108-1007026-02 ~) 8 Konnawok Mmacnootpaxatenshuii  Oil deflector cap Capuchon pare-huile Ventilschaftdichtung Capacete deflector de aceite
10 +2108-1007026-03 [~ 8 Konnawok macnootpaxatenbhuiit  Oil deflector cap Capuchon pare-huile Ventilschaftdichtung Capacete deflector de aceite
11 +2108-1007032-20 4 Brynka wanpasnsiowas +0,02 mm Guide sleeve +0.02 mm Guide de soupape +0,02 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,02 mm Casquillo guia +0,02 mm

11 +2108-1007032-22 4 Brynka wanpasnsiowas +0,22 mm Guide sleeve +0.22 mm Guide de soupape +0,22 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,22 mm Casquillo guia +0,22 mm

12 +2108-1007010 4 KnanaH BnyckHOW Inlet valve Soupape d'admision EinlaBventil Valvula de admision

13 +2111-1006010 1 Ban pacnpepenuTenbHblit Camshaft Arbre a cames Nockenwelle Arbol de levas

14 +2108-1007056 " llaWba perynmposouHas 3,00 Shim 3,00 Rondelle de calage 3,00 Einstellscheibe 3,00 Arandela de ajuste 3,00

14 +2108-1007056-10 * |laitba perynuposouynas 3,05 Shim 3,05 Rondelle de calage 3,05 Einstellscheibe 3,05 Arandela de ajuste 3,05

14 +2108-1007056-11 ¥ lllaitba perynuposoyHas 3,10 Shim 3,10 Rondelle de calage 3,10 Einstellscheibe 3,10 Arandela de ajuste 3,10

14 +2108-1007056-12 * llait6a perynuposoyHas 3,15 Shim 3,15 Rondelle de calage 3,15 Einstellscheibe 3,15 Arandela de ajuste 3,15

14 +2108-1007056-13 * llaii6a peryamposoyHas 3,20 Shim 3,20 Rondelle de calage 3,20 Einstellscheibe 3,20 Arandela de ajuste 3,20

14 +2108-1007056-14 " lai#6a perynupoeoyHas 3,25 Shim 3,25 Rondelle de calage 3,25 Einstellscheibe 3,25 Arandela de ajuste 3,25

14 +2108-1007056-15 " llaWba perynmposouHas 3,30 Shim 3,30 Rondelle de calage 3,30 Einstellscheibe 3,30 Arandela de ajuste 3,30

14 +2108-1007056-16 * |laitba perynuposoynas 3,35 Shim 3,35 Rondelle de calage 3,35 Einstellscheibe 3,35 Arandela de ajuste 3,35

14 +2108-1007056-18 ¥ lllaitba perynuposounas 3,40 Shim 3,40 Rondelle de calage 3,40 Einstellscheibe 3,40 Arandela de ajuste 3,40

14 +2108-1007056-20 *  lllait6a perynuposoyHas 3,45 Shim 3,45 Rondelle de calage 3,45 Einstellscheibe 3,45 Arandela de ajuste 3,45

14 +2108-1007056-22 * |laiiba peryamposoyHas 3,50 Shim 3,50 Rondelle de calage 3,50 Einstellscheibe 3,50 Arandela de ajuste 3,50

14 +2108-1007056-24 " llai#6a perynupoeouHas 3,55 Shim 3,55 Rondelle de calage 3,55 Einstellscheibe 3,55 Arandela de ajuste 3,55

14 +2108-1007056-26 " llaWba perynmposouHas 3,60 Shim 3,60 Rondelle de calage 3,60 Einstellscheibe 3,60 Arandela de ajuste 3,60

-43 -

A150




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
13
3
4
14
5
15
6
7
8 16
9
0 17
18
11
12
M - 11173-20 11193-40
Vaei\)/(ea:lrl;?rl:ll rasopacnpeanennTtesibHbin 11183-20
A150 Ive t o 11183-21
Mécanisme de distribution 11183-40
Motorsteuerung 11193-20

Mecanismo de distribucién de gas

-44 -




:'L N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁg':.e[;:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ""—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
14 +2108-1007056-28 ¥ lllaitba perynuposouynas 3,65 Shim 3,65 Rondelle de calage 3,65 Einstellscheibe 3,65 Arandela de ajuste 3,65
14 +2108-1007056-30 *  lllait6a perynuposoyHas 3,70 Shim 3,70 Rondelle de calage 3,70 Einstellscheibe 3,70 Arandela de ajuste 3,70
14 +2108-1007056-32 * llaiiba peryavposouHas 3,75 Shim 3,75 Rondelle de calage 3,75 Einstellscheibe 3,75 Arandela de ajuste 3,75
14 +2108-1007056-34 " llai#a perynuposoyHas 3,80 Shim 3,80 Rondelle de calage 3,80 Einstellscheibe 3,80 Arandela de ajuste 3,80
14 +2108-1007056-36 " lla#ba perynmposouHas 3,85 Shim 3,85 Rondelle de calage 3,85 Einstellscheibe 3,85 Arandela de ajuste 3,85
14 +2108-1007056-38 * |laitba perynuposoynas 3,90 Shim 3,90 Rondelle de calage 3,90 Einstellscheibe 3,90 Arandela de ajuste 3,90
14 +2108-1007056-40 ¥ lllaitba perynuposoynas 3,95 Shim 3,95 Rondelle de calage 3,95 Einstellscheibe 3,95 Arandela de ajuste 3,95
14 +2108-1007056-42 *  llait6a perynuposoyHas 4,00 Shim 4,00 Rondelle de calage 4,00 Einstellscheibe 4,00 Arandela de ajuste 4,00
14 +2108-1007056-44 * llaiiba peryamposouHas 4,05 Shim 4,05 Rondelle de calage 4,05 Einstellscheibe 4,05 Arandela de ajuste 4,05
14 +2108-1007056-46 " llai#ba perynuposounas 4,10 Shim 4,10 Rondelle de calage 4,10 Einstellscheibe 4,10 Arandela de ajuste 4,10
14 +2108-1007056-48 " llaWba perynupoounas 4,15 Shim 4,15 Rondelle de calage 4,15 Einstellscheibe 4,15 Arandela de ajuste 4,15
14 +2108-1007056-50 * |laitba perynuposounas 4,20 Shim 4,20 Rondelle de calage 4,20 Einstellscheibe 4,20 Arandela de ajuste 4,20
14 +2108-1007056-52 ¥ lllaitba perynuposouynas 4,25 Shim 4,25 Rondelle de calage 4,25 Einstellscheibe 4,25 Arandela de ajuste 4,25
14 +2108-1007056-54 *  llait6a perynuposoynas 4,30 Shim 4,30 Rondelle de calage 4,30 Einstellscheibe 4,30 Arandela de ajuste 4,30
14 +2108-1007056-56 * llaiiba peryamposouHas 4,35 Shim 4,35 Rondelle de calage 4,35 Einstellscheibe 4,35 Arandela de ajuste 4,35
14 +2108-1007056-58 " llai#6a perynuposouHas 4,40 Shim 4,40 Rondelle de calage 4,40 Einstellscheibe 4,40 Arandela de ajuste 4,40
14 +2108-1007056-60 " lla#ba perynmposouHas 4,45 Shim 4,45 Rondelle de calage 4,45 Einstellscheibe 4,45 Arandela de ajuste 4,45
14 +2108-1007056-62 * |laitba perynuposounas 4,50 Shim 4,50 Rondelle de calage 4,50 Einstellscheibe 4,50 Arandela de ajuste 4,50
15 +2108-1007055 8 TonkaTenb Tappet Poussoir VentilstoBel Empujador

16 +2101-1007035 8  Konbuo cTOMOPHOE Circlip Bague d'arréet Haltering Anillo de fijacién

17 +2108-1007033-20 4 Brynka wanpasnsiowas +0,02 mm Guide sleeve +0.02 mm Guide de soupape +0,02 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,02 mm Casquillo guia +0,02 mm
17 +2108-1007033-22 4 Brynka wanpasnsiowas +0,22 mm Guide sleeve +0.22 mm Guide de soupape +0,22 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,22 mm Casquillo guia +0,22 mm
18 +2108-1007012 4 KnanaH BbINYCKHOW Outlet valve Soupape d'échappement AuslaBventil Valvula de escape

- 45 -

A150




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

10
11

12

13
14

15

14

16

17

19
20

21

22

23
24

25

A200

Bak TonsIMBHLIN

Fuel tank

Réservoir a carburant
Kraftstofftank

Depésito de combustible

11173-20
11183-20
11183-21
11183-40
11193-20

- 46 -

11193-40




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-1101178-10 1 Konbuo npwxumHoe Tensioning ring Bague de serrage Andruckring Anillo de apriete

2 +1118-1139009-10 1 OnekTpobensonacoc B cbope Electric fuel pump assy Pompe a essence électrique E-Kraftstoffpumpe komplett Bomba de combusible eléctrica
complete en conjunto

3 +1118-1101138-10 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

4 +1118-1101011-10 1 Bak TOMAWBHbIN Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Deposito de combustible

5 +1118-1101126 1 Xomyr 6aka Fuel tank strap Collier de réservoir Tankschelle Abrazadera de deposito

6 +1118-1101114 1 XomyT 6aka Fuel tank strap Collier de réservoir Tankschelle Abrazadera de deposito

7 +1118-1101092 1 OkpaH TonnmewHoro 6aka Fuel tank shield Ecran de réservoir a carburant ~ Abschirmblech Pantalla del depbsito de

combustible izq.

8 +10326010 2 T 8x70 Stud 8x70 Goupille 8x70 Stift 8x70 Espiga 8x70

9 +1118-1101232 1 KponwrTeitn kpennenus akpasa  Bracket Support Halter Soporte

10 +10794011 1 Taitka M4 Hu3kas Thin nut M4 Ecrou bas M4 Flachmutter M4 Tuerca M4 baja

11 +21103-1103010-01 1 Tpobka TonnueHoro 6aka Fuel filler cap Bouchon de réservoir a TankverschluB Tapon de deposito
carburant combustible

12 +1118-1101085 1 YnnoTHutens Seal Joint d'étancheité Dichtring Empaquetadura

13 +15896221 1 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

14 +12599071 2 |llaitba 6 cTtonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

15 +1118-1101060-10 1 Tpyba wnanusHas Fuel filler Goulotte de remplissage Einfllrohr Tubo de llenado

16 +10902121 1  Bont M6x14 Bolt M6x14 Boulon M6x14 Schraube M6x14 Tornillo M6x14

17 +1118-1101070 (E-2) 1 WnaHr 355 mM. Hose 355 mm Tuyau 355 mm Schlauch 355 mm Manguera 355 mm

17 +1118-1101070-10 (E-4) 1 WnaHr 355 mMM. Hose 355 mm Tuyau 355 mm Schlauch 355 mm Manguera 355 mm

18 +2108-1101316 ~) 2 Xomyt Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

18 +2108-1300080-60 [~) 2 XoMyT BUHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal

19 +1118-1101410 1 Coepgunutenn B c6ope Connection assy Element de liaison complet Verbindungsstuck komplett Conexion en conjunto

20 +1118-1101080 (E-2 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera

20 +1118-1101080-10 (E-4 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera

21 +2108-1101400 2 XOMyT BWHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal

22 +12647001 2 llait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

23 +10516670 2 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica

24 +2110-1101176 2 BonT xomyTa Bolt, strap Boulon de fixation de collier Schellenschraube Tornillo de abrazadera

25 +13832101 5 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6yatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

- 47 -

A200




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

18
19
20
L A200 !
~ \ S ///}\ 22
N ~
\&3\\/ N 21
,/ /&\Vﬁ/i ; 23
/\\‘/ S
. 241
25
3
26

v 11173-20 11193-40
pyoonpoeoAabl TOMNJINBHbIE 11183-20

Fuel lines
11183-21
A210 Canalisations de carburant 11183-40
Krafts'toffleltungen . 11193-20
Tuberia de combustible

-48 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2123-1117010 ~) 1 Ounbtp TONAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible

1 +2123-1117010-01  [~) 1 Ounbtp TONAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible

1 +2123-1117010-02 ~) 1 Ounbtp TONAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible

2 +1118-1117020-10 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte

3 +13832101 5 Taiika M6 ¢ 3ybuatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

4 +12644401 1 Laitba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

5 +13824621 1 Bont M6x25 ¢ npyxuHHOW Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer  Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring ~ Tornillo M6x25 con arandela
waii6oii elastique elastica

6 +1118-1104140 1 KpoHwreiiH Bracket Support Halter Soporte

7 +10516470 2 |llaitba 6 npyxXuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica

8 +10902121 2  Bont M6x14 Bolt M6x14 Boulon M6x14 Schraube M6x14 Tornillo M6x14

9 +1118-1104240 1 llnaxr B cbope Hose assy Tuyau complet Schlauch, komplett Manguera en conjunto

10 +1118-1104089 ~) 1 YnnoTHutens Grommet Joint d'étancheéité Dichtung Empaquetadura

10 +1118-1104089-01 [~ 1 Ynnothutens Grommet Joint d'étanchéité Dichtung Empaquetadura

11 +1118-1104116 1 3axum kpoHwTeiina Clamp Bride de serrage de support Halterklemme Fiador del soporte

12 +12605370 1 [ai6a 6 cronopnas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

13 +15896211 1 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

14 +1118-1104220 1 Tpybka noparowas Supply pipe Tube d'arrivee de carburant Kraftstoff-Zuleitung Tubo de admision

15 +1118-1104248 1 Tpy6ka Pipe Tube Rohr Tubo

16 +1118-1104048-10 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa

17 +1118-1104034 1 Tpybka Tonnusonogawwas Fuel supply pipe Tube d'arrivee de carburant Kraftstoffleitung Tubo de combustible

18 +1118-1104243-20 [~ 1 Tpybka TonnmeHOro uabTpa Pipe, fuel filter Tube de filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr Tubo del filtro de combustible

18 +1118-1104243-21  [~) 1 Tpybka TonnuBHOrO ¢unbTpa Pipe, fuel filter Tube de filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr Tubo del filtro de combustible

19 +21214-1104142 2  Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa

20 +14569680 2 Ckoba 12 Clamp 12 Etrier 12 Kabelschelle 12 Grapa 12

21 +1118-1104222-20 ~) 1 Tpybka TonnueHOrO QunbTpa B Fuel filter pipe assy Tube de filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr, komplett Tubo del filtro de combustible
c6ope complet en conjunto

21 +1118-1104222-21 ~) 1 Tpybka TomnueHOro QunbTpa B Fuel filter pipe assy Tube de filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr, komplett Tubo del filtro de combustible
c6ope complet en conjunto

22 +1118-1104410-30 [~ 1 Coepgunutenn B c6ope Connection assy Element de liaison complet Verbindungsstuck komplett Conexion en conjunto

22 +1118-1104410-41 [~ 1 Coepguuutens B cbope Connection assy Element de liaison complet Verbindungsstiick komplett Conexion en conjunto

23 +1118-1104410-10 ~) 1 Coeguuutens B c6ope Connection assy Element de liaison complet Verbindungsstick komplett Conexion en conjunto

23 +1118-1104410-11  [~) 1 Coeguuutens B c6ope Connection assy Element de liaison complet Verbindungsstiick komplett Conexion en conjunto

24 +1118-1104410 ~) 1 Coeguuutens B c6ope Connection assy Elément de liaison complet Verbindungsstiick komplett Conexion en conjunto

24 +1118-1104410-01 ~) 1 Coepunutenn B cbope Connection assy Element de liaison complet Verbindungsstuck komplett Conexion en conjunto

25 +1118-1104195 1 3«pan Screen Ecran Abschirmung Pantalla

26 +1118-1104058 1 3kpan Tpy6onposoga Tube protective shield Ecran des canalisations Rohrleitungsschutzabdeckung  Pantalla de tuberia

d'alimentation

- 49 -

A210




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

g
14

16

A240

Cuctema ynaenueaHus napoB 6eH3uHa
Evaporative emission control system
Systéme d'adsorption des vapeurs d'essence
Tankentluftungsanlage

Sistema de absorcién de vapores de gasolina

11173-20
11183-20
11183-21
11183-40
11193-20

-50 -

11193-40




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +1118-1164234 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera

2 +10168790 2 XYomyr 15,5 Clip 15.5 Collier 15,5 Schelle 15,5 mm d Abrazadera 15.5

3 +2123-1164185-10 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

4 +1118-1164050 1 Cenapatop Separator Séparateur Separator Separador

5 +13832101 7  Taiika M6 c 3ybuyathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado
6 +10168590 2 Xomyr 12 Clip 12 Collier 12 Schelle 12 mm d Abrazadera 12

7 +1118-1164284 1 Tpy6ka Pipe Tube Rohr Tubo

8 +1118-1104244 4 Mepexoanuk Adapter Adaptateur Adapter Niple

9 +1118-1164200 1 Knanan npoaysku apncopbepa Canister purge solenoid Vanne de purge du canister  Tankentluftungsventil Vglvulg cciie purga del
10 +21103-1164087-10 1 Wnanr 170 mm Hose 170 mm Tuyau 170 mm Schlauch 170 mm ﬁ/lasn(gugrao:m mm

11 +1118-1164244-10 1 Tpybka naponposoaa Vapour tube Conduite des vapeurs AV Bremsrohr vorn Tubo del conducto de vapor
12 +1118-1164248 1 Tpybka cpeatss Tube, middle Conduite des vapeurs médiane Bremsreglerrohr links Tubo medio

13 +1118-1104042 6 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Bigel Grapa

14 +1118-1164246-10 1 Tpybka 3aaHss Pipe, rear Tube arrigre Rohr, hinten Tubo trasero

15 +1118-1164034 1 KnanaW rpaBuTaLMOHHbI Gravity valve Soupape de gravité Roll-Over-Ventil Valvula de gravitacion
16 +1118-1104410-10 4 Coemunutens B cbope Connection assy Element de liaison complet Verbindungsstuck komplett Conexion en conjunto
17 1118-3506552 1 CkobGa kpennexus TpyGok Tube securing clamp Etrieﬁl det.fixation des Rohrschelle Grapa de fijacion tubos
18 +2108-1104047 4 Ckoba Clamp (Iéatlrri]:rlsa one Klammer Grapa

19 +1118-1164278 1 Tpybka AnuHHag Tube, long Tuyau long du canister Regelklappenzug Tubo largo

20 +2101-3724322 5 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa

21 +12644401 2 |Uai6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

22 +1118-1164274 1 Tpybka kopotkas Tube, short Tuyau court du canister Sekundarbremskreisrohr Tubo corto

23 +1118-1164156 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

24 +1118-1164010 1 Ancopbep Canister Canister Aktivkohlebehalter Adsorbedor

-51 -

A240




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

12
1
2 \
3 \@
4
° |
_ L
’ N,
7 /
6|8
9
10
DunbTp BO3AYLLHbIN iﬁ;g;g 11193-40
Air cleaner
A300 Filtre & air iﬁggi(l)
Luftfilter
Filtro de aire 11193-20

-52 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +10902021 2  Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12

2 +11197773 2 [Uaiiba 6 npyxwuHHas koumueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
3 +12639701 2 lai6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

4 1118-1109187 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte

5 +2112-1109249-01 3 Onopa BO3ayWHOro ¢uAbLTpa Air cleaner mounting Butee de filtre a air Luftfiltertrager Apoyo del filtro de aire

6 +1118-1109301 1 BosmyxosaGopHuk B cbope Air intake assy Prise d'air complet Luftansaugstutzen komplette ~ Toma aire en conjunto

7 21214-1109361 1 Pesonatop 3abopumka Bo3myxa  Air intake resonator Eé_sonateur du boitier de prise  Luftansaug-Schwingrohr Resonador de toma de aire
8 1118-1109302 1 3abophuk xonomHoro Bosmyxa  Cold air intake Prai‘ge d'air froid Kaltluftansaugstutzen Toma de aire frio

9 1118-1109362 1 Hakoneunnk Bo3myxosabopuuka  End piece, hose Embout de durit Schlauchansatz Punta de manguera

10 +13832101 1 Taitka M6 ¢ sybuaTtbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado
11 +1118-1109011 1 ®unbtp BO3AYWHLIA B cHope Air cleaner assy Filtre a air complet Luftfilter komplett Filtro de aire en conjunto
12 2112-1109244 4 Bunut Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo

13 1118-1109016 1 MNonykopnyc BepxHuii Upper shell Demi-corps supérieur Filtergehause-Oberteil Semicuerpo superior

14 +2112-1109080 ~) 1 3nemeHT QubTPYIOWMIA Filter element Element filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante

14 +2112-1109080-02 ~) 1 OnemeHT dubTPYOWMIA Filter element Element filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante

14 +2112-1109080-03 ~) 1 3nemeHT GunbTPyOLWWMIA Filter element Element filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante

15 1118-1109012 1 TMonykopnyc HUXHWA Lower shell Demi-corps inférieur Filtergehause-Unterteil Semicuerpo inferior

16 1118-1109186 1 KpoHwTein Bracket Support Halter Soporte

- 53 -

A300




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

T
: 11
/
1
3
4
5
6
7
28
5 +A320
9
10 12
11173-20 11193-40
MpuBop akceneparopa 11183-20
Throttle drive unit
11183-21
A310 Commande d'accélérateur 11183-40
Gaspedalbetéatigung 11193-20

Mando del acelerador

-54 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis

Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +13832101 3 Taiika M6 ¢ 3ybyatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

2 +1118-1108011 1 Puyar npusoga akcenepatopa Operating lever, accelerator  Levier de commande Gaspedal Palanca de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador

3 1118-1108022 1 KpouwTeiin npusoaa Bracket, accelerator linkage ~ Support de commande Halter Soporte de mando de

akceneparopa d'accélérateur acelerador

4 +11064076 1 Ckoba cTonopHas Retainer clip Etrier d'arrét Sicherungsbiigel Grapa de fijacion

5 +10519601 1 LWaitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

6 2108-1108052 2 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje

7 21212-1108024 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

8 +2108-1108036 1 Mpyxuna BosBpaTHas Return spring Ressort de rappel Ruckholfeder Muelle de retorno

9 +2110-1108019 1 Haknagka nemanm Pedal pad Couvre-pédale Pedalauflage Goma del pedal

10 1118-1108013 ~) 1 Puyar npusoga akcenepatopa Operating lever, accelerator  Levier de commande Gaspedal Palanca de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador

10 1118-1108013-01 [~ 1 Polvar npuBoja akcenepatopa Operating lever, accelerator ~ Levier de commande Gaspedal Palanca de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador

10 1118-1108013-02 [~ 1 Puyar npusoga akceneparopa Operating lever, accelerator  Levier de commande Gaspedal Palanca de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador

11 +1118-1108054-10 1 Tpoc npusoga akcenepatopa Accelerator cable Cable de commande Gaszug Cable de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador

12 2108-1108089 1 3awenka Securing clip Cliquet Klinke Fijador

- 55 -

A310




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1 A300
2 7
8
9
3 10
' A410

4
11
_______ 12
{A3301—13

5
14

6

| AB10

c 11173-20 11193-40
ncrtema nogaym eo3gyxa 11183-20

A320 | Airsupply system 11183-21
Systéme d'amenée d'air 11183-40
Luftansaugleitung

) ) ., . 11193-20
Sistema de alimentacion de aire

-56 -



:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +21083-1130020 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

2 +21083-1130010-20 1 [atumuk pacxoga Bo3ayxa MAF sensor Capteur de débit d'air Luftmassenmesser Transmisor consumo de aire
3 +2108-1300080-60 1 Xomyt BMHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal

4 +11185-1148035 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera

5 +2112-1148080-01 1 Xomyrt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera

6 +21114-1148038 ~) 1 lnaur noporpesa Heater hose, 440 mm Durit de chauffage 440 mm Anwarmungsschlauch 440 mm Hgo flexible de calefaccion
6 +2112-1148038 ~) 1 WnaHr 480 mm Hose 480 mm Tuyau 480 mm Schlauch 480 mm Mang]urgra 480 mm

7 +12639701 2 lai6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

8 +10902221 2  Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16

9 +2108-1107034 ~) 1 LWnanr 330 mMm Hose 330 mm Tuyau 330 mm Zuleitung 330 mm Manguera 330 mm

9 +21114-1148039 ~) 1 lWnanr otBogswwmii 315mMm Return hose 315 mm Tuyau de départ 315 mm Auslaufschlauch 315 mm Manguera de salida 315 mm
10 +2112-1148015 1 Mpoknagka natpybka Gasket Joint de tubulure Stutzendichtung Junta de la tubadura

11 +11198073 2 [Uaiiba 8 npyxwuHHas koumueckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
12 +16100821 2 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

13 +2112-1148010-12 1 Natpy6ok ApoccensHuit B c6ope Throttle valve housing assy Tubulure a papillon complet Drosselklappenstutzen komplett Tublula?ura de mariposa en
14 +2108-1300080-40 4 XomyT BWMHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle X%rr];uzggera elicoidal

- 57 -

A320




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

4
1 5
2
3
6
. 11173-20 11193-40
MaTpy6oK apoccesibHbIl 11183-20
Throttle manifold
11183-21
A330 Tubulure du papillon 11183-40
Stutzen mit der Drosselrkappe 11193-20

Tubuladura de mariposa

-58 -




Homepnerann |

Part N.

NpumeHsieMocTb
Application

Kon

orv] @

HaumeHoBaHue

@ Description

e Désignation

o Benennung

G Denominacion

n. | Nomss. | flata
It. | Notif. N. [Not.Data
1

2

3

3

4

5

6

+2112-1148110-02
2112-1148376-02

+2112-1148300-01 [~)
~)

+2112-1148300-02
+2112-1148176-02
+2112-1148200

+2110-1107892-01

—_ 4 a4

Natpy6ok ppoccenbHblii

Konbuo ynnoTHuTenbHOE
Peryngatop xonoctoro xopa
Perynsatop xonoctoro xopa

Mpoknagka parymka

[aTtumk nonoxeHus ApOCCENbHOM

3aC/IOHKM
BuHt M4x0,7x14

Throttle valve housing
Sealing ring

Idle air control valve
Idle air control valve
Gasket, sensor
Throttle position sensor

Screw M4x0.7x14

Tubulure a papillon
Bague d'étanchéité
Régulateur de ralenti
Régulateur de ralenti
Joint de capteur
Capteur de papillon

Vis M4x0,7x14

Drosselklappenstutzen
Dichtring
Leerlaufregler
Leerlaufregler
Sensordichtung
Drosselklappenschalter

Schraube M4x0,7x14

Tubuladura de mariposa
Anillo de empaquetadura
Motor paso a paso ralenti
Motor paso a paso ralenti
Junta del captador
Potenciometro mariposa gases

Tornillo M4x0,7x14

- 59 -

A330




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

3
4
3
1
6
[ 10
11
8
9
3
11173-20 11193-40
Pamna ¢popcyHoK 11183-20
Fuel rail
11183-21
A340 Rampe d'injecteurs 11183-40
Kraftstoffverteiler 11193-20

Rampa de inyectores

-60 -




— = © o ~N o o S W w

- O

2111-1144056-02

1118-1132032
1118-1132010
2111-1144056-05

1118-1132032-01

1118-1132010-01
+11197773
+2108-1011023

i e

IR S

Konnayok wTyuepa [AuarHoCTUKM

®ukcatop  popcyHKM
®opcyHka
Konnayok wTyuepa AvarHocTuku

®ukcatop HopCyHkM
®opcyHka

Lllaitba 6 npyXuHHas KOHW4eckas
Bont M6x20

Diagnostic plug cap

Injector securing clip
Injector
Diagnostic plug cap

Injector securing clip
Injector

Spring washer 6, tapered
Bolt M6x20

Capuchon de raccord de
diagnostic
Fixateur d'injecteur

Injecteur

Capuchon de raccord de
diagnostic
Fixateur d'injecteur

Injecteur
Rondelle a ressort conique 6
Boulon M6x20

DiagnoseanschluBkappe

Einspritventilhalterung
Einspritzventil
DiagnoseanschluBkappe

Einspritventilhalterung
Einspritzventil
Federscheibe 6
Schraube M6x20

n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis
ot Mot Daia S Application TV @ HaumeHoBaHne @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +1118-1144010 ~) 1 Pamna dopcyHok B c6ope Fuel rail assy Rampe d'injecteurs complete  Kraftstoffverteiler komplett Tubo distribuidor combustible
en conjunto
+1118-1144010-01 [~) 1 Pamna dopcyHok B c6ope Fuel rail assy Rampe d'injecteurs complete  Kraftstoffverteiler komplett Tubo distribuidor combustible
en conjunto
+2112-1104252 ~) 1 Kombuo ynnoTHuTEnbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
+2112-1104252-03 [~ 1 Kombuo ynnoTHuTenbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

Casquete del racor de la
diagnostica
Fiador del inyector

Inyector

Casquete del racor de la
diagnostica
Fiador del inyector

Inyector
Arandela 6 elastica conica
Tornillo M6x20

-61 -

A340




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

12
_ 13
2
3
4
ils 14
6
7
8
13
9
12
10 15
11
12
16
17
16
18
11173-20 11193-40
Tpy06a BnyckHas 11183-20
Intake manifold
A400 Tubulure d'admission ﬂiggié
Ansaugrohr 11193-20

Tubo de admisién

-62 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 2111-1008014-40 1 Tpy6a Bnyckuas Intake manifold Tubulure d'admission Saugrohr Tubo de admision

2 +2111-1008044 1 OkpaH KonnekTopa Shield, manifold Ecran de collecteur Abschirmblech Pantalla del collector

3 +10902021 2 Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12

4 +11197773 2 [Uaitba 6 npyxuHHas kounueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
5 +13543721 1 Wnunbka MB8x35 Stud M8x35 Goujon M8x35 Stift M8x35 Esparrago M8x35

6 +2111-1008015-20 1 Tpy6a BnyckHas Intake manifold Tubulure d'admission Saugrohr Tubo de admision

7 +13546121 1 Wnuneka M10x1,25x20 Stud M10x1.25x20 Goujon M10x1,25x20 Stift M10x1,25x20 Esparrago M10x1,25x20
8 +21114-1008082 5 Wnunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago

9 +12164721 1 Taitka M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25

10 +12646801 1 lWaitba 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10

11 +2111-1008078 1 KpoHwreiiH Bracket Support Halter Soporte

12 +16100811 4 Taitika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

13 +10519601 3  Waiba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

14 +13543521 2 lnunbka M8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25

15 +2111-1008148 1 Brynka AuCTaHUMOHHASA Distance sleeve Douille entretoise Distanzhulse Buje espaciador

16 +11198073 2 [Uaitba 8 npyxwuHHas kounueckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
17 +2111-1008056-10 1 KpoHwreiiH Bracket Support Halter Soporte

18 +16043221 1  Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16

- 63 -

A400




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

(O M &)

3
4
*A400
M 11173-20 11193-40
op.kynb BnyICKa 11183-20
A410 Inlta elmody e. 11183-21
Bloc d e|1dm|33|on 11183-40
Sauganlage 11193-20

Médulo de admisién

-64 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +2111-1008650 1 Okpan wmopmyns Intake module cover Ecran du bloc d'admission Ansaugmodulabdeckung Pantalla del modulo

2 +2112-1008658 4 Onopa 3kpaHa Mounting rubber Appui Lagerung Apoyo

3 +16100811 5 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

4 +10519601 5 llanGa 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

5 +15896211 3  Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

6 +11197473 3 llaitba 6 cneumanbHas Special washer 6 Rondelle spéciale 6 Sonderscheibe 6 Arandela 6 especial

7 +21114-1008050 1 KpoHwTein Bracket Support Halter Soporte

8 +2111-1008600 1 Mopynb Bnycka Intake module Bloc d'admission Ansaugmodul Madulo de admision

- 65 -

A410




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
4 15
)
6
7 16
8
9
17
10 1
2
11 11
18
19
12 | A430:
B
13 21
22
23
11173-20(01) 11193-40(01)
Tpy6a npuémHas c HelTpanu3aTopom 11183-20(02)
A420 Exhaust downpipe with catalyst 11183-21(02)

Collecteur d'échappement et catalyseur
Auspuffkrimmer mit Katalysator
Tubo receptor con catalizador

11183-40(02)
11193-20(01)

- 66 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +16100811 8 Taitkka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

2 +10519601 8 |lai6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

3 +21101-1203008 (E-2) 1 Katkonnetop Maniverter Ensemble catalyseur-collecteur  Kat-Krummer Colector con catalizador

4 +21114-1008080 1 TMpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

5 +13543521 3 nunbka M8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25

6 +13543721 3 lWnunbka M8x35 Stud M8x35 Goujon M8x35 Stift M8x35 Esparrago M8x35

7 +2101-1008082 1 Wnunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago

8 +13832101 (01) 1 Taitka M6 c 3ybuatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

9 +11183-1203040 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte

10 +16043221 2  Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16

11 +10516670 4 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica

12 +1119-1206090 (01) 1 9kpan Screen Ecran Abschirmung Pantalla

13 +13836021 (01) 2 Bont M6x12 ¢ 3y6yaThiM Toothed collar bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 a collet dentée Zahnbundschraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12 de collar
OypTukom dentado

14 +14569480 (E-2) 1 Ckoba 10 Clamp 10 Etrier 10 Kabelschelle 10 Grapa 10

14 +14569480 (E-4) 2  CkobBa 10 Clamp 10 Etrier 10 Kabelschelle 10 Grapa 10

15 +1118-3850010 (E-2) 1 [aTnK  KUCNOPOAHBIA Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda

15 +1118-3850010 (E-4) 2 JlaTyMK KMCAOPOAHbINA Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda

16 +1118-1206095 1 OKpaH 3awWMTHl WAAHIOB Hose protection shield Ecran de protection des tuyaux Schlauchschutzblech f%ntalflla dgl protection para

17 21101-1203008-10 (E-4) 1 Tpy6a npuemHas Exhaust downpipe Tube avant Vorrohr 'Iyut?c;5 dgleadfnsisibn

18 +1118-1203042 1 XomyT KpoHwTeiiHa Clip, bracket Collier de support Halterklemme Apriete del soporte

19 +2110-1203021-12 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

20 +13516830 3 lWnunbka M8x20 Stud M8x20 Goujon M8x20 Stift M8x20 Esparrago M8x20

21 +1118-1203075 3 MnacTunHa Plate Plaque Platte Placa

22 +2108-1203019-01 3 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca

23 +1118-1203194 (02) 1 OkpaH npuemHoil TpyGhi Downpipe screen Ecran du tube avant Hosenrohrabschirmblech Pantalla del tubo de admision

- 67 -

A420




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

9
10
11
12
1
2 13
3
4
14
15
' A420 9
"""" 10
16
6 17
7 18
8 19
11173-20(01 11193-40(02
Mywurtenu 11183-20( ) (02)
A430 | Mufflers 11183-21
Silencieux 11183-40
Silencieux

Silenciadores

11193-20(02)

-68 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-1203080 1 KpoHwTein Bracket Support Halter Soporte

2 +1118-1203073 3 Moaywka nogsecku raywuTens Suspension ring, silencer T?mp_on de suspension de Gummilager Casquillo elastico de silencioso
3 +1118-1203104 1 OkpaH 3awmThl nona Floor shield ?cigﬂe;: protection de plancher Bodenschutzblech Pantalla de proteccion

4 1118-1206020 1 OkpaH 3awuThl nona Floor shield Ecran de protection de plancher Bodenschutzblech Pantalla de proteccion

5 +13832101 8 Taitka M6 c 3ybuatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado
6 +1118-1200020 1 Tnywutens [ONOAHUTENbHbIN Intermediate silencer Silencieux additionnel Nachschalldampfer Silenciador adicional

7 +1118-1203033 (01) 1 Tpyba coeauHuTenbHas Connecting pipe Tube de liaison Verbindungsrohr Tubo de union

8 +2110-1206057 (01) 1 Kombuo ynnoTHuTEnbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

9 +10516670 4 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica

10 +16100811 4 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

11 +2103-5601155 2 Bbydep Buffer Tampon Puffer Tope

12 +21213-1203073 1 TMopywka noaseckn raywutens Suspension ring, silencer T?mp_on de suspension de Gummilager Casquillo elastico de silencioso
13 +1118-1200010 1 Tnywutenb OCHOBHOI Main silencer gileér:%ﬁe%( principal Vorschalldampfer Silenciador principal

13 1119-1200010 (02) 1 Tnywwtens 0CHOBHOW Main silencer Silencieux principal Vorschalldampfer Silenciador principal

14 +16044421 2  Bont M8x60 Bolt M8x60 Boulon M8x60 Schraube M8x60 Tornillo M8x60

15 +1118-1203064 2 Xomyt Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

16 +1118-1203121 1 Kombuo ynnoTHuTEnbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

17 +1118-1200020-10 (01) 1 Tnywutens [ONONHUTENbHbINA Intermediate silencer Silencieux additionnel Nachschalldampfer Silenciador adicional

18 +2110-1206056 (01) 2 [lpyXuHa KOHMYEcKas Taper spring Ressort conique Kegelfeder Muelle conico

19 +2110-1206058 (01) 2 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo

- 69 -

A430




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

15
1 16
2 17
3 18
19
4
) 20
21
6
7 Zﬂ 22
8
9
10 24
11 25
26
12 A510
13 27
14 28
29
Cuctema cmasku n BeHTUNILUN iii;g:;g 11193-40
Lubrication and ventilation system
AS00 Graiss_;age et ventilation ﬂiggié
Schmier- und Liiftungsanlage 11193-20

Sistema de lubricacién y de ventilacion

-70 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1111-1014240 1 WnaHr seHtunsumm 260 MM Vent hose 260 mm Tuyau de ventilation 260 mm  Schlauch 260 mm Tubo de ventilacion 260 mm

2 +10168590 2 XYomyt 12 Clip 12 Collier 12 Schelle 12 mm d Abrazadera 12

3 +14567780 1 Xomyr 126,5 Clip 126.5 Collier 126,5 Kabelband 126,5 Abrazadera 126,5

4 +2111-1014278-10 1 Wryuep Coupling Raccord Stutzen Racor

5 +1118-3829010 (~) 1 JlaTyuk KOHTPONbHOI namnbl Sensor, oil pressure warning  Manocontact de pression d'huile Oldruckgeber Sensor de presion de aceite
[JaBneHus macna lamp

5 +1118-3829010-02 (~) 1 [laTynk KOHTPOALHOW namnbl Sensor, oil pressure warning  Manocontact de pression d'huile Oldruckgeber Sensor de presion de aceite
[JaBneHus Macna lamp

6 +2108-1011065-10 1 Mpoknagka wacoca Pump gasket Joint de pompe Pumpendichtung Junta de la bomba

7 +2112-1011010 1 Hacoc macnsHbiii QOil pump Pompe a huile Olpumpe Bomba de aceite

8 +10902421 1 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20

9 +10516470 1 lllaita 6 npyxunHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica

10 +2112-3847010 (~) 1 [latyuk nonoxeHus Koneweana Crankshaft position sensor Capteur de vilebrequin Induktionsgeber Captador de induccion

10 +2112-3847010-03 (~) 1 [JlaTyuk nonoxeHus Konewsana Crankshaft position sensor Capteur de vilebrequin Induktionsgeber Captador de induccion

10 +2112-3847010-04 (~) 1 JlaTyuk nonoxexus KoneHsana Crankshaft position sensor Capteur de vilebrequin Induktionsgeber Captador de induccion

11 +2101-1012150 1 ltyuep Union Raccord Stutzen Racor

12 +2105-1012005 (~) 1 OunbTp  MacnaHbIi QOilfilter Filtre a huile Offilter Filtro de aceite

12 +2108-1012005 (~) 1 ®unbtp Macnaubii Qilfilter Filtre a huile Offilter Filtro de aceite

12 +2108-1012005-08 (~) 1 dunbtp MacngHblil Qilfilter Filtre a huile Offilter Filtro de aceite

12 +2108-1012005-09 (~) 1 dunbtp MacngHblil Qilfilter Filtre a huile Offilter Filtro de aceite

13 +10902821 6 Bont M6x30 Bolt M6x30 Boulon M6x30 Schraube M6x30 Tornillo M6x30

14 +11197773 6 Llaitba 6 npyxuHHas koHuueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica

15 +2112-1148080-01 1 Xomyr Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera

16 +2112-1014059-10 1 Martpy6ok coeaMHUTENbHBIN Connection pipe Tubulure de liaison Verbindungsrohr Tubuladura

17 +1119-1009146 1 Kpuiwka Cover Couvercle Deckel Tapa

18 +2111-1014058-10 1 Llinanr BepxHwit Upper hose Tuyau supérieur Schlauch, oberer Manguera superior

19 +10168990 2 XYomyr 22 Clip 22 Collier 22 Schelle 22 mm d Abrazadera 22

20 +2108-1300080-10 1 Xomyt BMHTOBOII Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal

21 +2108-1014056-10 1 LnaHr HUXHWiA Lower hose Tuyau inférieur Schlauch unten Manguera inferior

22 +2108-1009045 1 Ykasaten» yposws Mmacna Qil level dipstick Jauge a huile OlmeBstab Indicador del nivel de aceite

23 +2101-1009055 1 YnnoTHutens Seal Joint d'étanchéite OlmeBstabdichtung Empaquetadura

24 +2108-1300080-20 1 Xomyt BMHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal

25 +2108-1014213-20 1 LWTryuep Coupling Raccord Stutzen Racor

26 +2108-1014248 1 Kombuo ynnoTHuTenbHoe Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

27 +11197773 (~) 2 [lUaiiba 6 npyxuHHas kounueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica

28 +10902021 (~) 2  Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12

29 +2115-1010076 (~) 2 BonT Koneca Wheel bolt Boulon de roue Radbolzen Tornillo de rueda

-71 -

A500




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1 8
2
° 9
10
11
4
12
)
13
14
X 15
4
Hacoc macnsiHbiit ﬂi;g;g 11193-40
Oil pump
AS10 Pompe & huile ﬂiggié
g 11193-20

Bomba de aceite

-72 -




Ne u3B.

|_flata

Homepnerann |

=3

TNoti. .

Not.Data

Part N.

NpumeHsieMocTb

Application

[QTY]

@ HaumeHoBaHue

@ Description

e Désignation

o Benennung

G Denominacion

o N o1 o oW NN =

—_ A a4 4 a4 o ©
o B~ WO NN = O

+2108-1011062
+2108-1011058
+2108-1011090
+2112-1011052
+2108-1005034

+2108-1005034-01
+2108-1005034-03

+2108-1011032
+2108-1011045
+2112-1011061
+2108-1011023
+2108-1011015
+2108-1010075
+2108-1010010
+10902621

+11197773

+2115-1010077

13

1

l

13

3

—_ o

—_

4 4 g g e

KonbLo ynnoTHuTENbHOE
MpyxuHa

KnanaH peayKuuOHHbIN
Kpblwka Hacoca

CanbHuK KOneHBana nepegHuit
CanbHuK KOMeHBana nepegHui

CanbHuk KonexBana nepeaHui

LWecTepHa Bepomas
LWecTepusa Bepywas
Mpobka

Bont M6x20

Kopnyc Hacoca

Konblo ynnoTHUTENbHOE
Mpuemuuk Hacoca

Bbont M6x25

Lllainba 6 npyxuHHas KoHMYeckas

Bont koneca

Sealing ring

Spring

Pressure relief valve
Pump cover

Oil seal, crankshaft, front

Qil seal, crankshaft, front
Qil seal, crankshaft, front

Driven gear

Drive gear

Cap

Bolt M6x20

Pump body

Sealing ring

Oil pump intake strainer
Bolt M6x25

Spring washer 6, tapered

Wheel bolt

Bague d'etanchéite
Ressort

Soupape de décharge
Couvercle de pompe

Garniture d'etanchéite AV de
vilebrequin

Garniture d'etanchéite AV de
vilebrequin

Garniture d'etanchéite AV de
vilebrequin

Pignon entrainé

Pignon d'attaque

Bouchon

Boulon M6x20

Corps de pompe

Bague d'étanchéité

Crépine de pompe a huile
Boulon M6x25

Rondelle a ressort conique 6
Boulon de roue

Dichtring

Feder

Druckminderer
Olpumpendeckel
Wellendichtring vorne

Wellendichtring vorne
Wellendichtring vorne

Olpumpenzahnrad
Olpumpenantriebsrad
Stopfen

Schraube M6x20
Pumpengehause
Dichtring
Pumpeneinlauf
Schraube M6x25
Federscheibe 6
Radbolzen

Anillo de empaquetadura
Muelle

Valvula reductora

Tapa de bomba

Retén del cigehal delantero

Retén del cigienal delantero
Retén del ciguenal delantero

Pihon conducido

Pifhon motriz

Tapon

Tornillo M6x20

Cuerpo de bomba
Anillo de empaquetadura
Receptor de la bomba
Tornillo M6x25

Arandela 6 elastica conica
Tornillo de rueda

-73 -

A510




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

! 12
2 13
> 14
: 15
> 16
6
7
g 17
11 i
! 20
Papunatop iii;g-;g 11193-40(01)
A60Q | Radiator 11183-21
Ezﬂﬁtreur 11183-40(01)
Radiador 11193-20

-74 -



:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +12170090 1 Xomyr 16 neHTouHbIiA Retaining strap 16 Collier a ruban 16 Bandschelle 16 mm d Abrazadera 16 de cinta

2 +1118-1303095 1 llnaur napooTBOASLMIA Vapour discharge hose Tuyau d'évacuation des Dampfableitrohr Manguera derivador del vapor

3 +14569480 1 Ckoba 10 Clamp 10 \IIE?rli):ru;% Kabelschelle 10 Grapa 10

4 +2108-1300080-40 1 XomyT BMHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal

5 +2108-1311065-01 1 TMpobka pacwmputenHoro 6auka Expansion tank cap Bouchon de vase d'expansion éusgl?ichsbehélterverschIuB— Tapon ge deposito de

6 +1118-1311010 1 Bayok pacwMpUTENbHbIN Expansion tank Vase d'expansion A?Jcsg?eichsbehélter eD)é%%l?tlgnde expansion

7 +13832101 4 Taiika M6 c 3y6yathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

8 +13836021 3 bont M6x12 ¢ 3y6uatbim Toothed collar bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 a collet denté  Zahnbundschraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado

9 +2123-1300500 (~) 1 Pesuctop Resistor Résistance Widerstand Resistor

9 +2123-1300500-01  (~) 1 Pesuctop Resistor Résistance Widerstand Resistor

9 +2123-1300500-02  (~) 1 Pesuctop Resistor Résistance Widerstand Resistor

10 +17671301 2 BUHT camoHapesalouiuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

11 +1118-1300025 (~) (01) 1 OnekTpoBEHTUNATOP C KOXYXOM Electric fan with cowl assy Motoventilateur avec capot Lufter mit Gehause, kompl. Ventilador eléctrico con
c6ope complet soporte en conjunto

11 +1118-1300025-01  (~) (01) 1 OneKTPOBEHTUAATOP C KOXYXOM Electric fan with cowl assy Motoventilateur avec capot Lufter mit Gehause, kompl. Ventilador eléctrico con
c6ope complet soporte en conjunto

11 +1118-1300025-02  (~) (01) 1 OneKTPOBEHTUAATOP C KOXYXOM Electric fan with cowl assy Motoventilateur avec capot Lufter mit Gehause, kompl. Ventilador eléectrico con
c6ope complet soporte en conjunto

11 +1118-1300025-10  (~) 1 OnekTpoBEHTUNATOP C KOXYXOM Electric fan with cowl assy Motoventilateur avec capot Lufter mit Gehause, kompl. Ventilador eléctrico con
c6ope complet soporte en conjunto

11 +1118-1300025-11  (~) 1 OneKTPOBEHTUNATOP C KOXYXOM Electric fan with cowl assy Motoventilateur avec capot Lufter mit Gehause, kompl. Ventilador eléctrico con
c6ope complet soporte en conjunto

11 +1118-1300025-12  (~) 1 OneKTPOBEHTUAATOP C KOXYXOM Electric fan with cowl assy Motoventilateur avec capot Lufter mit Gehause, kompl. Ventilador eléectrico con
c6ope complet soporte en conjunto

12 +15896221 2 Taitkka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

13 +10516470 2 |laitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica

14 +2103-1308031 2 BTynka [AMCTaHLMOHHas Distance sleeve Douille entretoise Abstandshulse Buje espaciador

15 +2103-1308030 2 Brynka ynpyras Flexible bush Douille élastique Elastische Buchse Buje elastico

16 +12643701 2 |lait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

17 +1118-1301012 1 Pagmatop Radiator Radiateur Kuhler Radiador

18 +1118-1305027 1 TMpoGka cnusHas Drain plug Bouchon de vidange AblaBschraube Tapon de drenaje

19 +2108-1305029 1 KomblLo ynNnoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

20 +2123-1302060 2 Onopa paavaropa Radiator mounting rubber Appui de radiateur Kuhlerlager Soporte del radiador

- 75 -

A600




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
3
il
6
)
7
8
9
' ABO0
5 11173-20 11193-40
Hacoc BoggaHoi u TpydoonpoBoabl 11183-20
AB610 Water pump and Ilnes 11183-21
Pompe a eau et durits 11183-40
Wasserpumpe und Rohrleitungen 11193-20

Bomba de aguay tuberlas

-76 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2110-1306086 1 Bont Tepmoctata BepxHuii Thermostat bolt, upper Boulon du thermostat supérieur Thermostatschraube oben Tornillo del termostato superior

2 +16100811 4 Tailka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

3 +1118-1306010 1 Tepmocrar Thermostat Thermostat Thermostat Termostato

4 +2112-3851010 (~) 1 [atyuk Temnepatypbl Coolant temperature sender  Sonde de température Temperaturfuhler Sensor de temperatura

4 +2112-3851010-02  (~) 1 JlaTuuk Temnepatyphl Coolant temperature sender ~ Sonde de température Temperaturfuhler Sensor de temperatura

4 +2112-3851010-05 (~) 1 [latyuk Temnepatypsl Coolant temperature sender ~ Sonde de température Temperaturfuhler Sensor de temperatura

5 +1118-1300010 1 Pagnatop C BEHTUNSTOPOM Radiator and fan Radiateur avec ventilateur Kuhler mit Lufter Radiador en conjunto

6 +1118-1303025 1 llUnavr nopsopswmii Supply hose Tuyau d'arrivee Einlaufschlauch Manguera de entrada

7 +1118-1303008 1 llnaur oTBOASLMIA Return hose Tuyau de départ Auslaufschlauch Manguera de salida

8 +2108-1300080-60 1 XoMmyT BWHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal

9 +2108-1300080-70 6 XomyT BWHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal

10 +11198073 4 |laitba 8 npyxuHHas kownueckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica

11 +2108-1303017 ~) 1 Tpoknagka natpy6ka Gasket Joint de tubulure Auslaufstutzendichtung Junta de la tubadura

11 +2108-1303017-01 () 1 Mpoknagka natpy6ka Gasket Joint de tubulure Auslaufstutzendichtung Junta de la tubadura

11 +2108-1303017-02  (~) 1 Mpoknagka natpy6ka Gasket Joint de tubulure Auslaufstutzendichtung Junta de la tubadura

12 +2101-1305026 1 Tpobka cnusHas Drain plug Bouchon de vidange AblaBschraube Tapon de drenaje

13 +2108-1307042 (~) 1 Tpoknagka Hacoca Gasket, pump Joint de pompe Kuhimittelpumpendichtung Junta de la bomba

13 +2108-1307042-01  (~) 1 Tpoknagka Hacoca Gasket, pump Joint de pompe Kuhimittelpumpendichtung Junta de la bomba

14 +2109-1307010 1 Hacoc BopsHOI Water pump Pompe a eau Wasserpumpe Bomba de agua

15 +2108-1011023 3 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20

16 +10516470 5 llaitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica

17 +2108-1303067 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

17 +2108-1303067-01 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

18 +1118-1303069 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte

19 +10902421 2 BonT M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20

20 +1118-1303055 1 Tpyb6a nopsoasuias Supply pipe Tube d'arrivée Einlaufrohr Tubo de entrada

21 +1118-3828110 (~) 1 [atumk ykasatens Temnepatypnl  Water temperature sensor Sonde de température d'eau  Kuhimitteltemperaturfiihler Transmisor temperatura de
BOAbI agua

21 +1118-3828110-01  (~) 1 ﬂ'afqu ykasatens Temneparypn ~ Water temperature sensor Sonde de température d'eau  Kuhimitteltemperaturfiihler Transmisor temperatura de
BOAbI agua

21 +1118-3828110-02  (~) 1 ﬂafw ykasatens Temneparypw ~ Water temperature sensor Sonde de température d'eau  Kuhimitteltemperaturfuhler Transmisor temperatura de
BO/bI agua

22 +1118-1303093 1 UJJ?aHr COELMHUTENbHbII Connecting hose Flexible de raccordement Verbindungsschlauch Manguito de unibn

-77 -

A610




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
3
4
- 11173-20 11193-40
Hacoc BopgsHomn 11183-20
A620 \F/>Vater pgmp 11183-21
ompe a eau 11183-40
Wasserpumpe 11193-20

Bomba de agua

-78 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis

T TNotif TNot Dais ) Applicatior TQTV @ HaumenoBaxve @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2112-1307015 1 Kopnyc Hacoca Water pump body Corps de pompe Wasserpumpengehause Cuerpo de bomba

2 +2108-1307027 ~) 1 TMopwwnHuk BOASIHOTO Hacoca Water pump bearing Roulement de pompe a eau Pumpenwelle Cojinete de bomba de agua

2 +2108-1307027-11  [~) 1 TMopwwnHuk BOAsIHOTO Hacoca Water pump bearing Roulement de pompe a eau Pumpenwelle Cojinete de bomba de agua

2 +2108-1307027-12 ~) 1 TMopwwnHuk BOASIHOTO Hacoca Water pump bearing Roulement de pompe a eau Pumpenwelle Cojinete de bomba de agua

2 +2110-1307027 ~) 1 TMopwwnHuk BOASIHOTO Hacoca Water pump bearing Roulement de pompe a eau Pumpenwelle Cojinete de bomba de agua

2 +2110-1307027-01 [~ 1 MopwwunHuk BoAsHOrO Hacoca Water pump bearing Roulement de pompe a eau Pumpenwelle Cojinete de bomba de agua

3 +13746330 1 Bunt M6x10  yCTAHOBOYHBIA Mounting screw M6x10 Vis de calage M6x10 Stellschraube M4x10 Tornillo M6x10 de ajuste

4 +2108-1307040-20 1 llkue 3sy6uatbiit BoasHoro Hacoca Toothed pulley, water pump  Pignon de pompe a eau Zahnriemenrad Wasserpumpe  Pinon de bomba de agua

5 +2109-1307030 1 Kpeinbyatka Hacoca Pump impeller Turbine de pompe Flugelrad Rueda de paletas

6 +2108-1307013 ~) 1 CanbHuk BOASIHOrO Hacoca Oil seal, water pump Garniture d'étanchéite de Dichtring, Wasserpumpe Retén de bomba de agua
pompe a eau

7 +2101-1307013 ~) 1 CanbHuk BOASHOrO Hacoca Oil seal, water pump Garniturp d'étancheéité de Dichtring, Wasserpumpe Retén de bomba de agua
pompe a eau

7 +2101-1307013-01  ~) 1 CanbHuKk BOASIHOFO Hacoca Qil seal, water pump Garniture d'étanchéite de Dichtring, Wasserpumpe Retén de bomba de agua
pompe a eau

7 +2101-1307013-02 ~) 1 CanbHuk BOASIHOrO Hacoca Oil seal, water pump Garniture d'étanchéite de Dichtring, Wasserpumpe Retén de bomba de agua
pompe a eau

7 +2101-1307013-03 [~ 1 CanbHuk BOASHOrO Hacoca Oil seal, water pump Garniturp d'étancheéité de Dichtring, Wasserpumpe Retén de bomba de agua
pompe a eau

- 79 -

A620




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
9
10
11
12
13
14
4 15
16
c 17
18
6 19
7
8
11173-20 11193-40
Mpueop cuennexHns 11183-20
Clutch drive
11183-21(01
B110 Commande d'embrayage 11183—40( :
Kupplungsbetatigung 11193-20

Mando de embrague

-80 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-1602063 1 KpoHwTeith nepanu cuennewns  Bracket Support Halter Soporte

1 +1118-1602063-10 (01) 1 Yeunutenb ¢ KpoHwTeiiHamMu Reinforcement Renfort Verstarker Refuerzo

2 +2110-1601211 1 Yexon Bunku cuenneHus Boot, fork Gaine de fourchette de Ausriickgabelmanschette Funda de la horquilla de
débrayage embrague

3 +2108-1601216 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje

3 +2108-1601216-01 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje

4 +2110-1601200 1 Bunka BBbIKMIOYEHUS CLENNEHUS Clutch release fork Fourchette de débrayage Kupplungsgabel Horquilla de embrague

5 +1118-1602266 1 TMNosopok Tpoca Cable end Entraineur de cable Seilmitnehmer Perro de arrastre

6 +1118-1602210 1 Tpoc npueoga cuennexus Clutch cable ((j)liabltteJ de commande Kupplungsseil Cable de accion de embrague

7 +1118-1602210-10 (01) 1 Tpoc npuBopa cuenneuus Clutch cable ggm%rggag:mmande Kupplungsseil Cable de accion de embrague

'embr;

8 +1118-1602292 1 KpoHwTeiin Tpoca cuennexus Bracket SSppor?vaqe Halter Soporte

9 +11064076 1 Ckoba cTonopHas Retainer clip Etrier d'arrét Sicherungsbiigel Grapa de fijacion

10 +2108-1602096 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje

11 +2108-1602059 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Bigel Grapa

12 +2121-1804043 2 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo

13 +2110-1602050 1 Ocb negpaneit Pedal pivot shaft Axe des péedales Achse Eje de los pedales

14 +1118-1602010 1 Mepmanb cuennexus Clutch pedal Pédale d'embrayage Kupplungspedal Pedal de embrague

15 +2101-1602094 1 Tpyxuna otTsxHas Retracting spring Ressort de rappel Feder Muelle

16 +2110-1602048 1 Haknagka negmanm Pedal pad Couvre-pédale Pedalauflage Goma de pedal

17 +13831801 1 Taiika M5 ¢ 3y6uatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M5 Ecrou M5 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M5 Tuerca M5 de collar dentado

18 +11306921 1 Bont M10x1,25x30 Bolt M10x1.25x30 Boulon M10x1,25x30 Schraube M10x1,25x30 Tornillo M10x1,25x30

19 +11198373 1 lait6a 10 npyxuHHas kouuyeckas Spring washer 10, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 10  Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica conica

-81 -

B110




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

4
11173-20 11193-40
CuenneHue 11183-20
B140 Clutch 11183-21
Embrayage 11183-40
Kupplung 11193-20
Embrague

-82-




=3

. | Neuss. ara Homep getann Mpumensemoctb |Kon ;g P . .,
ot 1 ﬁﬂ.-Data _EE_Part m _;Application Tyl @ HaumeHoBaHne @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

o o O o W nn =

+2108-1601207 6 bBont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
+2110-1601180-01 1 Mydra cuennenns 8 c6ope Release bearing assy Butee de débrayage Kupplung Collarirt\ de embrague en
+1111-1601182 1 TMopwunuuk cuennenus Release bearing Roulement de débrayage Ausrucklager ((:Z%rj]iwgt: de embrague
+2108-1601188 2 MpyxuHa Spring Ressort Feder Muelle

+2111-1601085 ~) 1 [uck cuennexns sepywmin Pressure plate Mécanisme d'embrayage Kupplungsdruckplatte Mecanismo de embrague
+2112-1601085 ~) 1 Jluck cuennenvs seaywmit Pressure plate Mécanisme d'embrayage Kupplungsdruckplatte Mecanismo de embrague
+11186-1601130  [~) 1 Jluck cuennenust BeLOMbii Clutch disc Disque d'embrayage Kupplungsscheibe Disco embrague
+2112-1601130 ~) 1 Jluck cuennenust BemOMbii Clutch disc Disque d'embrayage Kupplungsscheibe Disco embrague

B140

-83-



Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

12
13
14
15

5
16
17
18
19
20

-~ N O < 0O O~ O 2 -

21

12
22
23

11193-40

20
20

21
40
20

11173
11183
11183
11183
11193

KapTtep cuenneHus
Carter d'embrayage
Kupplungsgehause
Carter de embrague

Clutch case

B150

-84 -



:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +1111-1700022 1 Konnayok canyHa Breather cap Capuchon de reniflard Entlufterkappe Casquete del respiradero
2 +2110-1700021 1 Kopnyc canyHa Breather housing Corps de reniflard Entluftergechause Cuerpo del respiradero
3 +1118-3724584 1 KpoHwreitn kpennenus xryTa Bracket Support Halter Soporte
npoBOAOB
4 +15541021 1 Bonr M12x1,25x60 Bolt M12x1.25x60 Boulon M12x1,25x60 Schraube M12x1,25x60 Tornillo M12x1,25x60
5 +10517070 4 [Uaiiba 12 npyxuHHas Spring washer 12 Rondelle élastique 12 Federscheibe 12 Arandela 12 elastica
6 +15541321 2 Bont M12x1,25x75 Bolt M12x1.25x75 Boulon M12x1,25x75 Schraube M12x1,25x75 Tornillo M12x1,25x75
7 +13546421 2 lnuabka M10x1,25x28 Stud M10x1.25x28 Goujon M10x1,25x28 Stift M10x1,25x28 Esparrago M10x1,25x28
8 +13543421 9  Wnunbka M8x28 Stud M8x28 Goujon M8x28 Stift M8x28 Esparrago M8x28
9 +13543621 2 Wnunbka M8x30 Stud M8x30 Goujon M8x30 Stift M8x30 Esparrago M8x30
10 +13544221 1 Wnunbka MB8x60 Stud M8x60 Goujon M8x60 Stift M8x60 Esparrago M8x60
11 +2111-1601015 1 Kaprtep cuennexus Clutch bellhousing Carter d'embrayage Kupplungsgehause Carter de embrague
12 +2108-1601210 2 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje
13 +2108-1601223 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
14 +2110-1601120 1 Kpbiwka BepxHss Upper cover Couvercle supérieur Oberdeckel Tapa superior
15 +16101511 1 Taitka M12x1,25 Nut M12x1.25 Ecrou M12x1,25 Mutter M12x1,25 Tuerca M12x1,25
16 +13552921 1 Wnuneka M10x1,25x55 Stud M12x1.25x55 Goujon M12x1,25x55 Stift M12x1,25x55 Esparrago M12x1,25x55
17 +13824211 3 Bont M6x14 ¢ npyxuHHoii Bolt M6x14 w/spring washer  Boulon M6éx14 avec rondelle  Schraube M6x14 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x14 con arandela
waii6oii elastique elastica
18 +2109-1601190 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje
19 +2110-1601121 1 Kpblwka HUXHSS Lower cover Couvercle inférieur Unterdeckel Tapa inferior
20 +10902121 6 Bont M6x14 Bolt M6x14 Boulon M6x14 Schraube M6x14 Tornillo Méx14
21 +10516470 3 lllai6a 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
22 +2101-1701017 2 Wruor Pin Cheville Stift Pasador
23 +13543721 1 Wnunbka MB8x35 Stud M8x35 Goujon M8x35 Stift M8x35 Esparrago M8x35

-85 -

B150




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

0o ~NO O A

(0]

N
wi N

Kono6 11173-20 11193-40
opobka nepepay 11183-20

Gearbox
11183-21
B200 Bofte de vitesses 11183-40
Schaltgetriebe
_ : 11193-20
Caja de cambios

- 86 -



n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis

T TNotif TNot Dais ) Applicatior TQTV @ HaumenoBaxve @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-1700011 1 Kopobka nepepnay Gearbox Boite de vitesses Schaltgetriebe Caja de cambios

2 +2108-3710410-01  (~) 1 Bulknioyatens Qowapeit 3agHero  Reversing light switch Contacteur de feux de recul Ruckwartsfahrtgeber Interruptor marcha atras
xona

2 +2108-3710410-02  (~) 1 Buokmouaten dowapeit sagnero  Reversing light switch Contacteur de feux de recul Ruckwartsfahrtgeber Interruptor marcha atras
xona

2 +2108-3710410-03  (~) 1 Buikniowatens ¢ouapeit sagHero  Reversing light switch Contacteur de feux de recul Ruckwartsfahrtgeber Interruptor marcha atras
xopa

2 +2108-3710410-04  (~) 1 Bulknioyatens Qowapeit 3agHero  Reversing light switch Contacteur de feux de recul Ruckwartsfahrtgeber Interruptor marcha atras
xona

3 +1118-1414050 (~) 1 Conenonp 6nokmposkm 3agnero  Reverse gear lock solenoid Solénoide de blocage de la Magnetventil Solenoide de bloqueo marcha
xona marche AR Ruckgangsverriegelung atras

3 +1118-1414050-01  (~) 1 Conenoup 6nokmposku 3agHero  Reverse gear lock solenoid Solénoide de blocage de la Magnetventil Solenoide de bloqueo marcha
xoza marche AR Ruckgangsverriegelung atras

4 +1118-3843010 1 [latyuk ckopocT asTomMobuns Vehicle speed sender Capteur de vitesse Geschwindigkeitssensor Sensor de velocidad

5 +2108-3802826 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo

6 +15896211 1 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

7 +10516470 1 Waitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica

8 +11500121 1 Wnunbka M6x14 Stud M6x14 Goujon Méx14 Stift M6x14 Esparrago M6x14

9 +1118-1700011 1 Kopobka nepepau 6e3 Gearbox without reverse gear Boite de vitesses sans blocage Getriebe ohne Sperre der Caja de cambios sin bloqueo
6NOKMPOBKM NMHUN  BLIBOPA selection locking Gangwahllinie linea de seleccion de

3agHero xopa

- 87 -

B200




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

| O
2
; 10
4
> e 6
6 | \;\/ °
N
VIR
11
)N
7 e 12
et
8
9 13
5 14
11173-20 11193-40
KapTep kopoGku nepepa 11183-20
Gearbox casing -
B210 Carter de boite de vitesses ﬂiggié
Schaltgetriebegehause 11193-20

Carter de caja de cambios

-88-




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁt%.e[;:ta HOLS%?‘P"_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +12606970 4 [Uaitba 8 cTonopHas Lock washer 8 Rondelle d'arrét 8 Sicherungsscheibe 8 Arandela 8 de fijacion

2 +13303711 4 Buut M8x25 Screw M8x25 Vis M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25

3 +13543421 1 lWnunbka MB8x28 Stud M8x28 Goujon M8x28 Stift M8x28 Esparrago M8x28

4 +21083-1701094 1 TNnactuHa ynopuas Thrust plate Plaque de butee Stutzplatte Placa de tope

5 +10516670 20 [Uaiiba 8 npyxwHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica

6 +16100811 19 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

7 +2110-1701205 1 Kpoiwka KN 3aguss Rear cover, gearbox Couvercle de boite de vitesses  Hinterdeckel ;I'apa de caja de cambios

8 +13544321 1 Wnunbka MB8x55 Stud M8x55 ?Brgﬁjfn M8x55 Stift M8x55 Erg;s)g;?ago M8x65

9 +2110-1701250 1 Bont M8x85 Bolt M8x85 Boulon M8x85 Schraube M8x85 Tornillo M8x85

10 +2110-1700050 1 Ykasaten» ypoBHs macna Qillevel dipstick Jauge a huile OlmeBstab Indicador del nivel de aceite

11 +13544121 2 lnunbka MB8x55 Stud M8x55 Goujon M8x55 Stift M8x55 Esparrago M8x55

12 +2110-1701015-10 1 KapTep Kkopobku nepepay Gearbox casing Carter de boite de vitesses Schaltgetriebegehause Carter de caja de cambios

13 +2123-1701326 1 Tpobka 22x1,5 koHuyeckas Tapered plug 22x1.5 Bouchon conique 22x1,5 VerschluBschraube mit Tapon conico 22x1.5
Kegelgewinde 22x1,5

14 +2110-1701200 ~) 1 Maruut nocTosHHbIN Permanent magnet Aimant permanent Permanentmagnet Imén constante

14 +2110-1701200-01 ~) 1 MarHuT nOCTOSIHHbII Permanent magnet Aimant permanent Permanentmagnet Iman constante

-89 -

B210




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

o O

10
11

12

1
11173-20 11193-40

Banbl KOpoOKU Nnepepay 11183-20
Gearbox shafts

B220 f . 11183-21
Arbrgs de boite de vitesses 11183-40
Getrlebewellep _ 11193-20
Arboles de caja de cambios

-90 -




=3

. | Neuss. ara Homep getann Mpumensemoctb |Kon ;g P . .,
ot 1 ﬁﬂ.-Data _EE_Part m _;Application Tyl @ HaumeHoBaHne @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

© © © O N NO OO o o O W = = = 4

—_ a4 ©
NN = O

+2108-1701033 (~) 2 MoawunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
+2108-1701033-01  (~) 2 MoawunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
+2108-1701033-02  (~) 2 ToawnnHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
+2108-1701033-03 (~) 2 MopwnnHuK Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
+2108-1701034 2 KomblLO YCTaHOBOYHOE Backing ring Bague de calage Stellring Anillo de ajuste
+21083-1701132 1 lllectepHsa 5-0it nepepaun 5th speed gear Pignon de 5-e 5. Gangrad Engranaje 5-a velocidad
+2108-1701244 2 Taitka Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
+2110-1701030 1 Ban semywwit Input shaft Arbre primaire Antriebswelle Arbol primario
+2108-1701031-01  (~) 1 MoawunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
+2108-1701031-02  (~) 1 MoawunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
+2108-1701031-03  (~) 1 Mopwunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
+2108-1701031-04 (~) 1 NoawunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
+2110-1701043 (~) 1 CanbHuk Oil seal Garniture d'étanchéite Dichtring Retén
+2110-1701043-01  (~) 1 CanbHuk Qil seal Garniture d'étancheité Dichtring Retén
+2110-1701098 1 Macnoc6opHuk Qil collector Collecteur d'huile Olsammelrohr Colector de aceite
+2108-1701180-01  (~) 1 MoawunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
+2108-1701180-02 (~) 1 MNopwunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
+2108-1701180-03 (~) 1 NoagwunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
+2108-1701180-04 (~) 1 Nopwunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
+2110-2302030-10 1 Kombuo cTonopHoe Circlip Bague d'arréet Haltering Anillo de fijacién
+2110-2302017 1 LectepHs Gear Pignon Zahnrad Pihon
+2110-1701105 1 Ban Bepombiit Output shaft Arbre secondaire Hauptwelle Arbol secundario

B220

-01 -



Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
3 12
4 15
S 11
6 12
7
16
6
4
8 3
9 17
10 18
19
11 5(1)
12
13
14
11173-20 11193-40
LLlectepHu KOpoGkM nepepay 11183-20
Gearbox gears
B230 Piegior?ne%ie de boite de vitesses iﬁggié
Getrieberader 11193-20

Engranajes de caja de cambios

-92 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +21083-1701159 1 [lain6a ynopwas Thrust washer Rondelle de butée Anschlagscheibe Arandela tope

2 +2110-1701133 1 Brynka wectepHu Bush Douille de pignon Zahnradbuchse Buje de engranaje

3 +2110-1701158 1 lllectepns 5-oii nepepaun 5th speed gear Pignon de 5-e 5. Gangrad Engranaje 5-a velocidad

4 +2108-1701164-10 5 Konbuo Gnokupyowee Baulk ring Bague de blocage de Synchronring Anillo de bloqueo del
CUHXPOHU3aTOpA synchronisation sincronizador

5 +21083-1701174 1 Crtynuua cuHxponnsatopa Synchro hub Moyeu baladeur Synchronkorper Cubo del sincronizador

6 +2108-1701116-10 2 Mydrta CuMHXpOHM3aTOpa Synchro sleeve Baladeur Schaltmuffe Collarin del sincronizador

7 +21083-1701166 1 NnactuHa ynopHas Thrust plate Plaque de butee Anschlagplatte Placa de tope

8 +2108-1701117 2 KombLo CcTOMOPHOE Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion

9 +2110-1701146 1 lllectepHs 4-0it nepepaun 4th speed gear Pignon de 4-e 4. Gangrad Engranaje 4-a velocidad

10 +2108-1701148 1 [lain6a ynopwas Thrust washer Rondelle de butée Anschlagscheibe Arandela tope

11 +2108-1701119 2 CTynuua CUHXpOHM3aTOpa Synchro hub Moyeu baladeur Synchronkorper Cubo del sincronizador

12 +2110-1701164 3 Konbuo 6nokupyiouiee Baulk ring Bague de blocage de Synchronring Anillo de bloqueo del
CHHXpOHM3aTOpa synchronisation sincronizador

13 +2110-1701131 1 llecrepns 3-eii nepemaun 3rd speed gear Pignon de 3-e 3. Gangrad Engranaje 3-a velocidad

14 +2110-1701127 1 lllectepns 2-oit nepepaun 2nd speed gear Pignon de 2-e 2. Gangrad Engranaje 2-a velocidad

15 +2110-1701175 1 Mydra cunxpoHusatopa Synchro sleeve Baladeur Schaltmuffe Collarin del sincronizador

16 +2110-1701112 1 LectepHs 1-oi nepemauun 1st speed gear Pignon de 1-re 1. Gangrad Engranaje 1-a velocidad

17 +2108-1701173 9  dukcarop Detent Bille Sperre Fijador

18 +2108-1701171 9 Cyxapb CHMHXpOHM3aTOpa Locking key Taquet Gleitstein Chaveta

19 +2108-1701170-10 9 lpyxuHa CHHXPOHM3ATOPA Spring Ressort de syncro Feder Muelle del sincronizador

20 +2110-1701080 1 lllectepns 3agHero xopa Reverse gear Pignon de marche arriere R-Gang-Rad Engranaje de la marcha atras

21 +2108-1701092 1 Ocb npomexyTouHoit wectepun  Shaft, reverse idler gear Axe de pignon intermédiaire  Zwischenradachse Eje del pinon loco

-03 -

B230




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

12
13
1 10
5 14
10
15
3 16
17
18
16
4 15
19
5 20
6 21
22
7
24
8 25
9 26|23
10 27
1" 28
11173-20 11193-40
Mpueoa mexaHn3ma nepeknioyeHns nepesay 11183-20
Gearshifting drive i
B250 Commande de boite de vitesses iﬁggié
Gangschaltung-Gestange 11193-20
Mando del mecanismo de cambio marchas

-94 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-1703340 4 Bont M8x16 Clamp 28116 Boulon a8116 Schraube a8116 Tomillo 28116

2 +1118-1703238 1 MNnactHa npuxumHas Retaining plate Plague de serrage Druckplatte Placa de apriete

3 +1118-1703200 1 Yexon Boot Soufflet protecteur Schutzabdeckung Funda

4 +1118-1703190 1 O6oitma Hub Cage Schaltkugellagerung Collar

5 +14567680 1 Xomyr 84,5 Clip 84.5 Collier 84,5 Kabelband 84,5 Abrazadera 84,5

6 +1118-1703138 1 Tara Operating rod Tringle Stange Varilla

7 +1118-1703182 1 Yexon 3awmtHblil Boot Soufflet protecteur Schutzhille Funda de proteccion

8 +2110-1703367 2 BONT CTAXHOI Clamp bolt Boulon de serrage Spannbolzen Tornillo de apriete

9 +2110-1703148 1 Xomyr Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

10 +13832201 3 Taitka M8 ¢ 3ybuathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M8 Ecrou M8 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M8 Tuerca M8 de collar dentado

11 +2108-1703169 1 BUWHT KOHMYecKmii Tapered screw Vis d'arrét Kegelschraube Tornillo conico

12 +1118-1703124 1 Haknagka Cover plate Garniture Auflage Cubrejunta

13 +1118-1703088 1 Pykositka Grip Pommeau Griff Manecilla

14 +1118-1414100-01 1 Bwlknioyatenb 610KNPOBKN Reverse gear locking sleeve  Interrupteur de blocage de la  Ruckgangverriegelung Interruptor de bloqueo de la
3a7Hero xoma marche AR marcha atras

15 +1118-1703371 2 |llaitba ynopHas Thrust washer Rondelle de butée Anschlagscheibe Arandella tope

16 +1118-1703226 2 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo

17 +1118-1703082 1 Puyar nepeknioyeHus nepepad Gear change lever Levier de vitesses Schalthebel Palanca caja de cambios

18 +1118-1703227-01 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo

19 +16044121 1 Bont MB8x45 Bolt M8x45 Boulon M8x45 Schraube M8x45 Tornillo M8x45

20 +1118-1703380 1 Jemndep pbivara Damper Amortisseur Dampfer Amortiguador

21 +2123-1703360 ~) 1 Onopa pblyara wwaposas Ball end Rotule de levier Schaltkugel Rotula de palanca

21 +2123-1703360-01 [~ 1 Onopa pbivara waposas Ball end Rotule de levier Schaltkugel Rotula de palanca

21 +2123-1703360-02 (~) 1 Onopa pbivara waposas Ball end Rotule de levier Schaltkugel Rotula de palanca

22 +2123-1703181 1 Konbuo cronopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion

23 +1118-1703160 ~) 1 WapHup Joint Articulation Gelenk Articulacion

23 +1118-1703160-01 (~) 1 Wapuup Joint Articulation Gelenk Articulacion

24 +1118-1703170 1 Hakoweynuk wapnmpa Joint tip Embout de joint Gelenkendstiick Punta de articulacion

25 +1118-1703166 1 Brynka wapnupa Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo

27 +1118-1703294 1 O6oima Hub Cage Schaltkugellagerung Collar

28 +1118-1703162 1 Kopnyc wapHupa Housing, balljoint Corps de joint homocinétique  Scharniergehause Cuerpo de articulacion

- 05 -

B250




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

2
3
] 4
5 9
6
7 10
8 11
12
13
14
11173-20 11193-40
Tara peakTnBHasa 11183-20
Torque rod 11183-21
B251 Poussée de réaction 11183-40
Zugstrebe 11193-20

Empuje de reaccion

- 06 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-1703168 1 apunp peakTuBHOI TArM Torque rod joint Articulation de bielle de réaction Scharniere Zugstrebe Articulacion de empuje de

2 +1118-1703183 1 MpoywuHa waphupa Eye, joint Oeillet Scharnierbse gatlecjggnde articulacion

3 +2110-1703188 1 lemndep wapHupa Damper, joint Amortisseur Dampfer Amortiguador de articulacion
4 +16102311 1 Taitka M8 Hu3kas Thin nut M8 Ecrou bas M8 Flachmutter M8 Tuerca M8 baja

5 +10516670 1 [aitba 8 npyxuuHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica

6 +22041361 1 laitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

7 +1118-1703189 2 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo

8 +1118-1703320 1 KpoHwTein Bracket Support Halter Soporte

9 +1118-1703306 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

10 +1118-1703300 1 Tara peakTuHas Torque rod Bielle de réaction Zugstrebe Tirante

11 +1118-1703340 2  Bont M8x16 Clamp a8116 Boulon a8116 Schraube 48116 Tornillo 28116

12 +2110-1703367 1 BonT CTsXHOM Clamp bolt Boulon de serrage Spannbolzen Tornillo de apriete

13 +2110-1703148 1 Xomyrt Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

14 +13832201 1 Taiika M8 ¢ 3ybuatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M8 Ecrou M8 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M8 Tuerca M8 de collar dentado

- 97 -

B251




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

5
6

10

11

12
13

14

B260

MexaHu3M nepeksioyeHus nepepay
Gearshifting mechanism

Commande des vitesses
Gangschaltung

Mecanismo de cambio velocidades

11173-20
11183-20
11183-21
11183-40
11193-20

-08 -

11193-40




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +2108-1702024 1 Bunka 1-oit u 2-0it nepepay 1st and 2nd gear selector fork Fourchette de 1-ere et 2-e Schaltgabel 1. und 2. Gang Hoqut_JiIIa de cambio
2 +1118-1703050 1 Mexanmsm BhiGopa nepepay Gear selection mechanism Mecanisme de sélection des ~ Gangwahler X/'Iaegglr?iztrjne: Jevsgleccicbn
vitesses velocidades
3 +2110-1702046 1 Bunka 3agHero xopa Reverse gear selector fork Fourchette de marche arriere  Ruckwartsganggabel Horquilla marcha atras
4 +2108-1107148 1 [aitba npyxuHHas Spring washer Rondelle élastique Federring Arandela elastica
5 +2108-1702060 1 ltok 1-0it n 2-0it nepenauu 1st/2nd selector rod Coulisseau de 1-ere et 2-e Schaltstange 1. und 2. Gang  Vastago de velocidades 1y 2
6 +2108-1702071 1 lltok 3-eit n 4-oii nepenaun 3rd/4th selector rod Coulisseau de 3-e et 4-e Schaltstange 3. und 4. Gang  Vastago de velocidades 3 y 4
7 +2110-1702098 1 LWrok 5-0it nepeaayn 5th selector rod Coulisseau de 5-e Schaltstange 5. Gang Vastago de 5 velocidad
8 +2108-1702030 1 Bunka 3-eii, 4-oit u 5-oit nepepay 3rd, 4th and 5th gear selector Fourchette de 3-e, 4-e et 5-¢  Schaltgabel 3., 4. und 5. Gang  Horquilla de cambio
fork velocidades 3, 4 v 5
8 +2110-1702036 1 Bunka 5-oit nepepaun 5th gear selector fork Fourchette de 5-e Schaltgabel 5. Gang Horquilla 5-a velocidad
9 +10516470 6 Llaitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
10 +2101-1702028 3  BonT BuIKM Bolt, selector fork Boulon de fourchette Gabelschraube Tornillo de horquilla
11 +2101-1702077 4 llapuk Ball Bille Kugel Bola
12 +2101-1702087 4 Npyxuxa dukcatopa Spring, detent Ressort de verrou Riegelfeder Muelle del fiador
13 +2108-1011062 4 KonbLO YNAOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
14 +1111-1702112 4 Tpobka Retainer Bouchon Stopfen Tapon

- 99 -

B260




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2 10
3 11
12
4
5
13
6
14
7
8 15
9
11173-20 11193-40
MexaHuam BbiGOpa nepepay 11183-20
B270 Ggar sglectlon m}echgmsm . 11183-21
Mécanisme de sélection des vitesses 11183-40
Gangwabhler 11193-20

Mecanismo de seleccién de las velocidades

- 100 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis
Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +2110-1703073-10 1 Onopa npyxuHbl Spring mounting Appui de ressort Federanschlag Asiento muelle

2 +2110-1703071 1 llaii6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela

3 +1118-1703055 1 Pelyar Lever Levier Hebel Palanca

4 +1118-1703076 1 Mpyxuua Spring Ressort Feder Muelle

5 +1118-1703074 1 llaitba ynopHas Thrust washer Rondelle de butée Anschlagscheibe Arandella tope

6 +2110-1703054-10 1 Kopnyc Housing Corps Gehause Cuerpo

7 +10516470 1 llaitba 6 npyxunHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
8 +2101-1702028 1 BonT BuAKM Bolt, selector fork Boulon de fourchette Gabelschraube Tornillo de horquilla
9 +2110-1703028 1 Pblyar wroka Lever, rod Levier de tige Umschalthebel Palanca de vastago
10 +2110-1703072 1 Ocb pbuara Lever shaft Axe de levier Hebelachse Eje de palanca

11 +2110-1703069 1 Ocb Shaft Axe Achse Eje

12 +2108-1703048 1 Kopnyc canbhuka Oil seal housing Corps de garniture d'étanchéité Dichtringgehause Cuerpo de reten

13 +2110-1703024 1 Wrok Rod Tige Schaltstange Vastago

14 +2108-1703042-01 1 CanbHuk Oil seal Garniture d'étanchéite Dichtring Retén

15 +2108-1703038 1 Bont BunkM Bolt, selector fork Boulon de fourchette Gabelschraube Tornillo de horquilla

- 101 -

B270




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

B400

Mpueoa nepeaHux Kkonec
Front wheel drive

Transmission aux roues avant
Vorderradantrieb

Mando de las ruedas delanteras

11173-20
11183-20
11183-21
11183-40
11193-20

- 102 -

11193-40




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +1118-2215092 1 Ban npusoga npasbiii Drive shaft, RH Arbre de transmission D Welle, rechts Arbol de transmision der.
2 +1118-2215070 1 Ban npusoga nesbiit Drive shaft, LH Arbre de transmission G Welle, links Arbol de transmision izq.
3 +1118-2215030 2 Yexon HapyXHOro wapHupa QOuter joint boot Soufflet de joint homocinétique AuBengelenk-Manschette Funda de la junta
extérieur homocinética exterior
4 +2110-2215012 2 |IPYC HapyxHblit Outer CV joint Joint homocinétique extérieur ~ AuBengelenk Junta homocinética exterior
5 +2108-2215036 4 Xomyt yexnma Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera de funda
6 +1118-2215075 2 Koxyx KknanaWa wexna Boot valve case Frette de la valve Gelenkmanschettenringfassung fCutzjier’[a de la valvula de la
7 +1118-2215077 2 Knanau yexna wapHupa CV-joint boot valve Xalve qu,?_oufflet du joint Gelenkmanschettenring \;Jéanlvaa de la funda de la junta
8 +1118-2215035 2 XomyT yexnma Clip c%mgf et Bandschelle Abrazadera de funda
9 +1118-2215010 1 Tpusog npasblit Wheel drive, RH Transmission D complete Antriebswelle rechts Transmision der.
10 +1118-2215011 1 TNpusos neswiit Wheel drive, LH Transmission G complete Antriebswelle links Transmision izq.
11 +2121-2215082 2 KonbLo ynopHoe Thrust ring Bague de butée Anschlagscheibe Anillo de tope
12 +2121-2215084 2 KonbLo CTOMOPHOE Circlip Bague d'arréet Haltering Anillo de fijacion
13 +2108-2215073-01 2 Bydep Bana Shaft buffer Tampon d'arbre Puffer Tope arbol de transmision
14 +1118-2215068 2 Yexon BHYTPEHHEro LApHMUpa Inner joint boot Soufflet de joint homocinétique Innengelenk-Manschette Funda de la junta
intérieur homocinética interior
15 +2108-2215104 2 Konbuo CTONOPHOE Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
16 +2108-2215056 2 [UPYC BHyTpeHHuii Inner CV joint Joint homocinétique intérieur  Innengelenk Junta homocinética interior
17 +2108-2215086 2 dukcartop Retaining clip Circlip Arretierung Fijador
18 +1118-2215037 2 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa

- 108 -

B400




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

2
5
2
6
3 7
. 9
10
11 8
12
13
10
AunddepeHuman e o0 119540
| _ 11183-20
B410 D!ffgrent!al 11183-21
Différentiel 11183-40
Differential 11193-20
Diferencial

- 104 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +2108-2302060-30 1 lllecTepns Bepsomas rnasHoi Crown wheel Courrone de transmission Tellerrad Corona de transmision
nepeaau principal
2 +2108-2303036-01 ~) 2 MopwnnHukK Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
2 +2108-2303036-02 [~ 2 MopwmMnHuK Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
2 +2108-2303036-03 [~ 2 MoawunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
3 +2108-2303090 ~) 1 Konmbuo perynuposouHoe 1.65 Adjuster ring 1.65 Bague de réglage 1.65 Einstellring 1.65 Anillo de regulacion 1.65
3 +2108-2303091 ~) 1 Konmbuo perynuposouroe 1.70 Adjuster ring 1.70 Bague de réglage 1.70 Einstellring 1.70 Anillo de regulacion 1.70
3 +2108-2303092 ~) 1 Konbuo perynuposoytoe 1.75 Adjuster ring 1.75 Bague de réglage 1.75 Einstellring 1.75 Anillo de regulacion 1.75
3 +2108-2303093 ~) 1 Konbuo perynuposoyroe 1.80 Adjuster ring 1.80 Bague de réglage 1.80 Einstellring 1.80 Anillo de regulacion 1.80
3 +2108-2303094 ~) 1 Konmbuo perynuposoyHoe 1.85 Adjuster ring 1.85 Bague de réglage 1.85 Einstellring 1.85 Anillo de regulacion 1.85
3 +2108-2303095 ~) 1 Konmbuo perynuposouHoe 1.90 Adjuster ring 1.90 Bague de réglage 1.90 Einstellring 1.90 Anillo de regulacion 1.90
3 +2108-2303096 ~) 1 Konmbuo perynuposouHoe 1.95 Adjuster ring 1.95 Bague de réglage 1.95 Einstellring 1.95 Anillo de regulacion 1.95
3 +2108-2303097 ~) 1 Konmbuo peryanposoytoe 2.00 Adjuster ring 2.00 Bague de réglage 2.00 Einstellring 2.00 Anillo de regulacion 2.00
3 +2108-2303098 ~) 1 Kombuo perynnposouoe 2.05 Adjuster ring 2.05 Bague de réglage 2.05 Einstellring 2.05 Anillo de regulacion 2.05
3 +2108-2303099 ~) 1 Konbuo perynuposoutoe 2.10 Adjuster ring 2.10 Bague de réglage 2.10 Einstellring 2.10 Anillo de regulacion 2.10
3 +2108-2303100 ~) 1 Konmbuo perynupoBouHoe 2.15 Adjuster ring 2.15 Bague de réglage 2.15 Einstellring 2.15 Anillo de regulacion 2.15
3 +2108-2303101 ~) 1 Konmbuo peryamposoyoe 2.20 Adjuster ring 2.20 Bague de réglage 2.20 Einstellring 2.20 Anillo de regulacion 2.20
3 +2108-2303102 ~) 1 Kombuo peryamposoyoe 2.25 Adjuster ring 2.25 Bague de réglage 2.25 Einstellring 2.25 Anillo de regulacion 2.25
3 +2108-2303103 ~) 1 Konmbuo peryauposoytoe 2.30 Adjuster ring 2.30 Bague de réglage 2.30 Einstellring 2.30 Anillo de regulacion 2.30
3 +2108-2303104 ~) 1 Kombuo perynnposouHoe 2.35 Adjuster ring 2.35 Bague de réglage 2.35 Einstellring 2.35 Anillo de regulacion 2.35
3 +2108-2303105 ~) 1 Konbuo perynuposouHoe 2.40 Adjuster ring 2.40 Bague de réglage 2.40 Einstellring 2.40 Anillo de regulacion 2.40

- 1065 -

B410




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

2
5
2
6
3 7
. 9
10
11 8
12
13
10
AnddepeHuman e o0 119540
| _ 11183-20
B410 D!ffgrent!al 11183-21
Différentiel 11183-40
Differential 11193-20
Diferencial

- 106 -




:'L N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
3 +2108-2303106 ~) 1 Kombuo perynuposoyHoe 2.45 Adjuster ring 2.45 Bague de réglage 2.45 Einstellring 2.45 Anillo de regulacion 2.45
3 +2108-2303107 ~) 1 Konmbuo peryamposoynoe 2.50 Adjuster ring 2.50 Bague de réglage 2.50 Einstellring 2.50 Anillo de regulacion 2.50
3 +2108-2303108 ~) 1 Kombuo peryanposoyHoe 2.55 Adjuster ring 2.55 Bague de réglage 2.55 Einstellring 2.55 Anillo de regulacion 2.55
3 +2108-2303109 ~) 1 Kombuo perynnposoyHoe 2.60 Adjuster ring 2.60 Bague de réglage 2.60 Einstellring 2.60 Anillo de regulacion 2.60
3 +2108-2303110 ~) 1 Konbuo perynuposoyHoe 2.65 Adjuster ring 2.65 Bague de réglage 2.65 Einstellring 2.65 Anillo de regulacion 2.65
4 +2110-2301035 ~) 1 CanbHuk nesbiit QOil seal, LH Garniture d'étanchéite G Dichtring links Retén izq.

4 +2110-2301035-01 [~ 1 CanbHuK neBblit Oil seal, LH Garniture d'etanchéite G Dichtring links Retén izq.

5 +2110-2301034 ~) 1 Canbhuk npasbiit QOil seal, RH Garniture d'étancheéite D Dichtring rechts Retén der.

5 +2110-2301034-01 [~ 1 CanbHuk npasbiit Oil seal, RH Garniture d'étanchéite D Dichtring rechts Retén der.

6 +1118-3843040 1 LectepHs Bemywas Drive gear Pignon d'attaque Antriebsrad Pifbn motriz

7 +2110-2403021 8 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo

8 +2108-2303012 1 Ouddepenunan Differential Differentiel Differential Diferencial

9 +2108-2303018 1 Kopobka pmuddepenumana Differential case Boitier de différentiel Differentialgehause Caja del diferencial

10 +2108-2303050 2 [lUecTepHs nonyocw Differential side gear Planétaire Antriebswellenrad Pinbn planetario

11 +2108-2303060 1 Ocb catennutoe Pinion shaft Axe des satellites Ausgleichbolzen Eje de los satélites

12 +2101-2403055-01 2 Carennut Pinion Satellite Ausgleichkegelrad Satélite

13 +11066476 2 Kombuo ynopHoe 16 Thrust ring 16 Bague de butee 16 Seegerring 16 Anillo de tope 16

- 107 -

B410




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
3
C110 4
Ccp
4
________ 7
B110
8
11173-20 11193-40
Mepanb TOpMmoO3a 11183-20
C100 Br,ake pedal . 11183-21
Pédale de frein 11183-40
Bremspedal 11193-20

Pedal del freno

- 108 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis
Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11064076 1 Ckoba cTonopHas Retainer clip Etrier d'arrét Sicherungsbiuigel Grapa de fijacion

2 +2103-3504016 1 Manewu Tonkatens Pin, plunger Axe de poussoir Stangenbolzen Perno del empujador
3 +2108-1602059 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Bigel Grapa

4 +2121-1804043 2 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo

5 +1118-3504094 1 Mpyxuna Spring Ressort Feder Muelle

6 +2110-1602050 1 Ocb negpaneit Pedal pivot shaft Axe des pédales Achse Eje de los pedales

7 +1118-3504010 1 Nepanb ToOpMO3a Brake pedal Pédale de frein Bremspedal Pedal del freno

8 +2110-1602048 1 Haknagka negmanm Pedal pad Couvre-pédale Pedalauflage Goma de pedal

- 109 -

C100




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

© N O O,

11173-20 11193-40
AnemeHTLI NPpMBOAA TOPMO3OB 11183-20
Brake drive components
. 11183-21
C110 Elements constitutifs de la commande des freins 11183-40
Hauptteile des Bremsantriebs
11193-20
Elementos de mando de frenos

- 110 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2107-3510430 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

2 +2123-3510050 1 llnaur BakyymHOro ycuautens Hose, servo unit 630 mm Durit de servo-frein 630 mm Schlauch 630 mm Manguera del servofreno 630
630 mm mm

3 +2108-3401228 1 Xomyr uexna peitku Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

4 +1118-3510006 ~) 1 Younutenb TOpMO30B BakyyMHbii Vacuum servo unit Servo-frein & dépression Bremskraftverstarker Refuerzo de servofreno

4 +1118-3510006-01 (~) 1 Yeunutenb TOpPMO30B BakyyMHbii Vacuum servo unit Servo-frein & dépression Bremskraftverstarker Refuerzo de servofreno

4 1118-3510006-02 (~) 1 Yeunutenb TOPMO30B BakyyMHbii Vacuum servo unit Servo-frein & dépression Bremskraftverstarker Refuerzo de servofreno

4 1118-3510006-10 [~ 1 Yeunutenb TOPMO30B BakyyMHbii  Vacuum servo unit Servo-frein & dépression Bremskraftverstarker Refuerzo de servofreno

4 1118-3510006-11 [~ 1 Ycunutens TOpPMO30B BakyyMHblii Vacuum servo unit Servo-frein & dépression Bremskraftverstarker Refuerzo de servofreno

5 +1118-3505110 1 [latyuk ypoBHA TOPMO3HOIA Brake fluid level sensor Bouchon-contacteur de niveau Standsgeber, Bremsflussigkeit ~ Aforador nivel liquido de
XNAKoCTH frenos

6 +1118-3505102 1 Bayok rumpoTopMO308 Brake fluid reservoir Réservoir de compensation Bremsflussigkeitsbehalter Deposito de frenos hidraulicos

7 2110-3510040 1 Knanau o6patHbiit Non-return valve Clapet antiretour Ruckschlagventil Valvula de retorno

8 +2123-3505092 1 Brynka coeauHuTenbHas Connecting bush Douille de liaison Verbindungsbuchse Casquillo de union

9 13832201 2 Taiika M8 ¢ 3ybyatim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M8 Ecrou M8 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M8 Tuerca M8 de collar dentado

- 111 -

C110




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

N

AV =

i

Y
{\

. 11173-20 11193-40
puBOA rMAPOTOPMO30B 11183-20

Hydraulic brakes drive
11183-21(01
C120 Commande hydraulique des freins 11183—40( )
Hydraulikbremsen
P 11193-20
Mando de frenos hidraulicos

-112 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2110-3506085 2 |llnaHr TOPMO30B 3afHwii Brake hose Durit arriere Bremsleitung Manguera de freno

2 +1118-3506620 1 Tpybka npasast 3agHss Rear pipe, RH Tube D arriere Rohr rechts hinten Tubo der. trasero

3 +1118-3506542 9 Ckoba KkpenneHus TPy6OK Tube securing clamp Etrie:l det_fixation des Rohrschelle Grapa de fijacion tubos

4 +1118-3506580 1 Tpybka perynatopa npasas Regulator tube, RH EIz'i[;/glljs?)lgﬂslimiteur Priméarbremskreisrohr Tubo del regulador derecho

5 +1118-3506500 1 Tpybka neBmyHOrO KOHTYpa Tube, primary circuit Tuyau de boucle primaire Rohr lang Tubo del circuito primario

6 +1118-3506510 1 Tpybka BTOPMYHOrO KOHTYpa Tube, secondary circuit Tuyau de boucle secondaire  Dampfsaustrittsrohr Tubo del circuito secundario

7 +1118-3506540 1 Tpybka Topmosa nepenHss Brake tube, front Tuyau AV de frein Bremsreglerrohr rechts Tubo del freno, delantero

8 +1118-3506060 2 [UnaHr TOPMO30B nepeaHuii Brake hose Durit avant Schlauch Manguera

9 +1118-3506544 1 Ckoba kpennexns Tpy6Gok Tube securing clamp Etrie? de fixation des Rohrschelle Grapa de fijacion tubos

10 +13824611 2 Bont M6x25 ¢ NpyXuHHOI Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer %%rl]fllolﬁaltlll%r)](sZS avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x25 con arandela
wai6oil elastique elastica

11 1118-3506073 6 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa

12 +1118-3506550 1 Tpybka nesas nepeaHss Front pipe, LH Tube G avant Rohr links vorne Tubo izq. delantera

13 +1118-3506640 1 Tpybka npasas 3apHsis Rear pipe, RH Tube D arriere Rohr rechts hinten Tubo der. trasero

14 +1118-3506650 1 Tpybka nesas 3amHsis Rear pipe, LH Tube G arriere Rohr links hinten Tubo izq. trasero

15 +1118-3506630 1 Tpybka nesas 3agHss Rear pipe, LH Tube G arriere Rohr links hinten Tubo izq. trasero

16 +1118-3506590 1 Tpybka perynstopa nesas Regulator tube, LH Tuyau G du limiteur Rohr kurz Tubo del regulador izquierdo

17 +2101-3506091 2 Tpoithuk T-piece Raccord en T T-Stck Racoren T

- 113 -

C120




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

@% X

—_—

. 11173-20 11193-40
puBOA perynaTopa AaBfieHns 11183-20

Pressure regulator actuator
. 11183-21
C130 Commande du compensateur de freinage 11183-40
Druckreglerantrieb
L 11193-20
Mando del regulador de presién

-114 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2108-3512122 1 Poiuar ynpyruit npusopa Operating rod Levier élastique de limiteur Betatigungshebel Druckregler  Palanca flexible de mando de
peryngropa regulador

2 +2108-3512016 1 Puivar npusopa ¢ kponwTeitnom  Operating rod/bracket Levier ?e commande avec Betatigungshebel mit Stutze z’géag:tc: de mando con

3 +2108-3512117 1 ®ukcatop phivara Lockplate, operating rod /S-\l:rp"e[t)girr de levier Hebelarretierung Fijador de palanca

4 +13820021 1 Bont M5x10 ¢ npyXuHHOiA Bolt M5x10 w/spring washer  Boulon M5x10 avec rondelle  Schraube M5x10 mit Federring  Tornillo M5x10 con arandela
waii6oii élastique elastica

5 +2108-1107148 1 [aitba npyxuHHas Spring washer Rondelle élastique Federring Arandela elastica

6 +2108-3512141 1 Waiiba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela

7 +2108-3512132 1 Cepbra pbivara npusoga Link Boucle de commande Schakel Estribo de mando

8 +2108-3512128 1 O6oiiMa cepbru pblyara Retainer Cage de boucle de commande Schakelbugel Grapa de estribo palanca

- 115 -

C130




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

~N N O O,

0)]

%@%\&
&
5

. 11173-20 11193-40
UnnunHpap KonecHbin 3agHero Topmo3sa 11183-20

C150 Rea.lr brak(? wheel cyllnde.r 11183-21
Cylindre récepteur de frein AR 11183-40
Hinterradbremszylinder 11193-20
Cilindro de ruedas del freno trasero

- 116 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 2105-3502043 2 Konbuo Ring Bague Ring Anillo

2 2105-3502048 4 Cyxapb Retainer Taquet Einlegekeil Chaveta

3 2105-3502054 2 Yawka Backing cup Cuvette Schale Platillo

4 +2101-3502058-01 2 Komnayok 3awwuTHbIA Protective cap Capuchon de protection Gummimanschette Protector

5 +2101-3502051-01 2 KonbLO YNAOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

6 2105-3502053 2 TpyxuHa komecHoro uuauugpa  Spring, wheel cylinder Ressort de cylindre-recepteur  Radbremszylinderfeder Muelle del cilindro de la rueda
7 2105-3502044 2 BWHT CTOMOPHbIf Stop screw Vis d'arrét Sperrschraube Tornillo de fijacion

8 +2101-1602591 1 lltyuep wnakra Union, hose Raccord de durit Schlauchstutzen Racor de tubo flexible

9 2101-1602592 1 Komnawok wryuepa Cap, union Capuchon de raccord Kappe Casquete de racor

- 117 -

C150




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

5
1
2
3
4
_______ 1
1 C221
6
. 11173-20
UnnunHpap KonecHbin 3agHero Topmo3sa 11183-20
Rear brake wheel cylinder
C151 . . : 11193-20
Cylindre récepteur de frein AR 11193-40

Hinterradbremszylinder
Cilindro de ruedas del freno trasero

- 118 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2101-3502058-01 2 Konnayok 3awMTHBbIN Protective cap Capuchon de protection Gummimanschette Protector

2 2101-1602591-01 1 lltyuep wnakra Union, hose Raccord de durit Schlauchstutzen Racor de tubo flexible

3 2101-1602592 1 Komnawok wryuepa Cap, union Capuchon de raccord Kappe Casquete de racor

4 +2108-3501063 1 Konbuo ynnoTHuTensHoe Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

5 +2101-3502051-01 2 KonbLO YNAOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

6 +2101-3502052 1 Tpyxuna konecHoro uvauugpa  Spring, wheel cylinder Ressort de cylindre-recepteur  Radbremszylinderfeder Muelle del cilindro de la rueda

- 119 -

C1l51




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

)
7
1
8
)
3 9
2
4
11173-20 11193-40
PerynﬂTop AaBJyieHnda 11183-20
Pressure regulator 11183-21
C160 Compensateur de freinage 11183-40
Druckregler 11193-20

Regulador de presion

- 120 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2108-3512120 1 KpoHwTein perynatopa Bracket, brake pressure Support de limiteur de pression Druckreglerhalter Soporte del regulador de
[aBNeHUs regulator presion

2 +2108-3512010 1 Peryngarop nasnexus Brake pressure regulator Limiteur de pression Druckregler Regulador de presion

3 +2101-1602550 1 Konnayok 3awmuTHblif Protective cap Capuchon de protection Schutzkappe Casquete de proteccion

4 +2108-3512115 1 TNpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta de tapon

5 +10516670 3 [Uaiiba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica

6 +16100821 2 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

7 13825521 1 Bont M8x14 ¢ npyxuHHOW Bolt M8x14 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M8x14 avec rondelle Schraube M8x14 mit Federring  Tornillo M8x14 con arandela
waii6oii élastique elastica

8 +10519601 1 Waitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

9 16044221 1 Bont M8x50 Bolt M8x50 Boulon M8x50 Schraube M8x50 Tornillo M8x50

-121 -

C160




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

24

25

T

C170

Mpueoa CTOSSHOYHOro TOPMO3a
Parking brake drive

Commande de frein de stationnement
Feststellbremsbetéatigung

Mando del freno de estacionamiento

11173-20
11183-20
11183-21
11183-40
11193-20

-122 -

11193-40




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-3508040 (~ () 1 Yexon 3awuTHBbIi Cover boot Cache-plastique Schutzhtille Funda protectora

2 +2108-3508046 1 Yexon 3awmTHbIi Gaiter Soufflet de protection Schutzhtlle Funda protectora

3 2123-3508012 1 Pouar npusoga pyuHoro Topmosa Handbrake lever Levier de commande de frein @ Handbremshebel Palanca de freno de mano

4 +2110-3508039 1 Keonka pbiyara Button, handbrake lever Egtlﬂon de levier Hebelknopf Boton de palanca

5 +13838121 2 Bont M8x20 ¢ 3y6yaTbiM Toothed collar bolt M8x20 Boulon M8x20 a collet dente  Zahnbundschraube M8x20 Tornillo M8x20 de collar
OypTukom dentado

6 +11064076 1 Ckoba cronopHas Retainer clip Etrier d'arrét Sicherungsbugel Grapa de fijacion

7 +2108-3508071 1 Tara npusoga Operating rod Tringle de commande Betatigungsstange Tirante de mando

8 +2108-3508073 1 Ocb Taru Shaft Axe de tringle Stangenachse Eje de varilla

9 2108-3508075-10 1 Ypasuutens Tpoca Cable equalizer Palonnier de frein Bremsausgleicher Equilibrador del cable

10 +1118-3508045 (~ () 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Trager Soporte

11 +1118-3508045-10  (~) (1) 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Trager Soporte

12 +2114-5325388 (") 3 BuHT camoHapesatowmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

13 1118-3508040-10 (~) (!) 1 Yexon 3awmTHbIA Cover boot Cache-plastique Schutzhtlle Funda protectora

14 +12646701 1 Laiba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

15 16100811 1 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

16 +16102311 1 Taiika M8 Hu3kas Thin nut M8 Ecrou bas M8 Flachmutter M8 Tuerca M8 baja

17 +2108-3507036 1 TnaHka pasxumHas npasas Expander strut, RH Expandeur D Speizleiste, rechts Placa de separacion der.

17 +2108-3507037 1 TnaHka pasxumHas nesas Expander strut, LH Expandeur G Spreileiste, links Placa de separacion izg.

18 +2101-3507038 2 QOcb phivara Lever shaft Axe de levier Hebelbolzen Eje de palanca

19 +12638601 2 lWait6a 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10

20 +10734301 2 lWnaut  2x20 Split pin 2x20 Goupille 2x20 Splint 2x20 Clavija 2x20

21 +2108-3507034 1 Poiyar npasblit Lever, RH Levier D Hebel rechts Palanca der.

21 +2108-3507035 1 Pbiyar nesblit Lever, LH Levier G Hebel, links Palanca izq.

22 +1118-3508180 2 Tpoc py4HOro TOpMO3a Handbrake cable Cable de frein a main Handbremsseil Cable de freno manual

23 +2108-3508214-20 2 Ckoba Tpoca Clip, cable Etrier de cable Seilzugbugel Grapa de cable

24 +12605370 2 |llaitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

25 +15896211 2 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

1118-3508040

(1) 1118-3508045

1118-3508040-10 (!) 1118-3508045-10 + 2114-5325388 x 3

- 123 -

C170




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

Cl71

Mpueoa CTOSSHOYHOro TOPMO3a
Parking brake drive

Commande de frein de stationnement
Feststellbremsbetéatigung

Mando del freno de estacionamiento

11173-20
11183-20
11193-20
11193-40

- 124 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-3508040 1 Yexon 3awuTHBbIi Cover boot Cache-plastique Schutzhtlle Funda protectora

2 2123-3508012 1 Poyar npusoga pyuHoro Topmosa Handbrake lever Levier de commande de frein a Handbremshebel Palanca de freno de mano

3 +2110-3508039 1 Kwonka pbivara Button, handbrake lever Egmon de levier Hebelknopf Boton de palanca

4 +13838121 2 bont M8x20 c 3y6uaTbim Toothed collar bolt M8x20 Boulon M8x20 & collet dente  Zahnbundschraube M8x20 Tornillo M8x20 de collar
BypTukom dentado

5 +11064076 1 Ckoba cTonopHas Retainer clip Etrier d'arrét Sicherungsbugel Grapa de fijacion

6 +2108-3508071 1 Tara npusopa Operating rod Tringle de commande Betatigungsstange Tirante de mando

7 +2108-3508073 1 Ocb Tarun Shaft Axe de tringle Stangenachse Eje de varilla

8 +1118-3508045 1 KpoHwTein Bracket Support Trager Soporte

9 +1118-3502152 1 BWHT CTONOPHbIN Stop screw Vis d'arrét Sperrschraube Tornillo de fijacion

9 +1118-3502153 1 BMHT CTONOPHbIN Stop screw Vis d'arrét Sperrschraube Tornillo de fijacion

10 +1118-3502172 2 KopoMbicio Rocker arm Balancier Ausgleichhebel Balancin

11 +2108-3508046 1 Yexon 3awmTHbIN Gaiter Soufflet de protection Schutzhille Funda protectora

12 2108-3508075-10 1 Ypasuutens Tpoca Cable equalizer Palonnier de frein Bremsausgleicher Equilibrador del cable

13 +12646701 1 Laiba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

14 16100811 1 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

15 +16102311 1 Taiika M8 Hu3kas Thin nut M8 Ecrou bas M8 Flachmutter M8 Tuerca M8 baja

16 +1118-3502142 1 TnaHka pasxumHas npasas Expander strut, RH Expandeur D Speizleiste, rechts Placa de separacion der.

16 +1118-3502143 1 TnaHka pasxumHas nesas Expander strut, LH Expandeur G Spreileiste, links Placa de separacion izg.

17 +1118-3502148 1 TpyxuHa npasas Spring, RH Ressort D Feder, rechts Muelle der.

17 +1118-3502149 1 TMpyxusa nesas Spring, LH Ressort G Feder, links Muelle izq.

18 +1118-3502167 2 QOcb pbivara Shaft, operating rod Axe de levier Hebelbolzen Eje de palanca

19 +1118-3502169 2 [laitba npyxuHHas Spring washer Rondelle élastique Federscheibe Arandela elastica

20 +1118-3502160 1 Puiyar npasbiii Lever, RH Levier D Hebel rechts Palanca der.

20 +1118-3502161 1 Pobiyar nesbiit Lever, LH Levier G Hebel links Palanca izq.

21 +1118-3508180 2 Tpoc py4HOro TOpMO3a Handbrake cable Cable de frein & main Handbremsseil Cable de freno manual

22 +2108-3508214-20 2 Ckoba Tpoca Clip, cable Etrier de cable Seilzugbugel Grapa de cable

23 +12605370 2 |laitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

24 +15896211 2 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

- 125 -

Cl71




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

D400
1
' D400
2
11173-20(01)  11193-40(02)
Topmo3a nepegHue 11183-20(02)
C200 | Frontbrakes 11183-21(02)

Freins avant
Vorderradbremse
Frenos delanteros

11183-40(02)
11193-20(02)

- 126 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2112-3501146 1 Koxyx 3awuTHbIA npasbiit Splash guard, RH Tole de protection D Abdeckplatte, rechts Protector der.

1 +2112-3501147 1 KoXyx 3awWuTHbIA neBbiit Splash guard, LH Tole de protection G Abdeckplatte, links Protector izq.

2 +2112-3501070 (~) 2 [luck nepeaHero TopMosa Front brake disc Disque de frein avant Bremsscheibe, vorne Disco del freno delantero

2 +2112-3501070-01  (~) 2 Jluck nepegHero Topmo3a Front brake disc Disque de frein avant Bremsscheibe, vorne Disco del freno delantero

3 13824111 6  Bont M6x12 ¢ npyXWHHOI Bolt M6x12 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x12 avec rondelle Schraube M6x12 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x12 con arandela
waiboii élastique elastica

4 +15970730 4 Bont M10x1,25x25 Bolt M10x1.25x25 Boulon M10x1,25x25 Schraube M10x1,25x25 Tornillo M10x1,25x25

5 +10516870 4 Waitba 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica

6 +1118-3501012 (02) 1 Topmo3 nepenHuit npabiii RH front brake Frein avant D Vorderradbremse rechts Freno delantero der.

6 +1118-3501012-10 (01) 1 Topmo3 nepeaHuit npasbiit RH front brake Frein avant D Vorderradbremse rechts Freno delantero der.

6 +1118-3501013 (02) 1 Topmo3 nepemHuii neBblit LH front brake Frein avant G Vorderradbremse links Freno delantero izq.

6 +1118-3501013-10 (01) 1 Topmo3 nepemHuii nesblit LH front brake Frein avant G Vorderradbremse links Freno delantero izq.

7 +2112-3101082 4 Wtudt Hanpasnsiowmii Guide pin Cheville de guidage Fuhrungsstift Pasador de gula

- 127 -

C200




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1 —gp _
g = 7
______ 8.
C120
______ 91
10
116
12
13
14
15
2 il
3
16
5
19
20_‘ 18|17
11173-20(01)  11193-40(02)
dnemMeHTbl NnepesHUX TOPMO30B 11183-20(02)
C210 Front brakes components 11183-21(02)

Vue éclatée des freins avant
Hauptteile der Vorderbremsen
Elementos de los frenos delanteros

11183-40(02)
11193-20(02)

- 128 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 2101-1602592 2 Konnayok wTyuepa Cap, union Capuchon de raccord Kappe Casquete de racor

2 +2108-3501033 4  Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo

3 +2108-3501032 4 [lait6a cTonopHas Lockwasher Rondelle d'arrét Sicherungsscheibe Arandela de fijacion

4 +2108-3501018 4 Maney HanpasASOWMiA Guide pin Colonnette Fuhrungsbolzen Perno de gula

5 +2108-3501019 4 Yexon 3awmTHBbI Protective boot Cache-poussiere Schutzhillle Funda protectora

6 +1118-3501014 1 Cynnopt npasulit B c6ope RH caliper assy Etrier de frein D Vorderradbremstrager rechts Soporte der.

6 +1118-3501015 1 Cynnopt nesbiit B c6ope LH caliper assy Etrier de frein G Vorderradbremstrager links Soporte izq.

7 +2108-3501030 4  Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo

8 +2108-3501039-01 4 |llaitba 6onTa Washer, bolt Rondelle de boulon Scheibe Arandela del tornillo

9 +10284460 2 Tpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtring Junta

10 +2108-3501063 2 KonbLO YNAOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
11 2101-1602591-01 2 lltyuep wnaHra Union, hose Raccord de durit Schlauchstutzen Racor de tubo flexible
12 +2101-3501051 2 KonbLO YNAOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
13 +2108-3501058 2 Komnayok 3awuTHbIIA Protective cap Cache-poussiere Gummimanschette Casquete de proteccion
14 +2108-3501057 2 KonbLo CTONOPHOE Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion

15 +2110-3501017 2 Ckoba cynnopra éaliper Etrier Bremssattel Soporte

16 +2110-3501155 (02) 2 Hanpasnsiowas KonopoK Brake pad carrier Support d'étrier Bremsbackenhalter Guia de pastillas

16 +2112-3501155 (01) 2 Hanpasnsiowas Kono[oK Brake pad carrier Support d'étrier Bremsbackenhalter Guia de pastillas

17 +2110-3501089 1 Komnnekt Kit Jeu Satz Juego

18 +2110-3501080 4 Konomka nepegHero Topmo3a Front brake pad Plaquette de frein avant Bremsbacke, vorne Pastilla de freno delantero
19 2108-3501170 4 Ocb npyXuHbl Spring shaft Axe de ressort Federachse Eje de muelle

20 +2108-3501166 4 Tpyxuna Spring Ressort Feder Muelle

- 129 -

C210




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
3 o :
:C150:—10
4 7
11
12
5
6
7
13
9
14
11173-20 11193-40
Topmo3a 3agHue 11183-20
Rear brakes 11183-21
C220 Freins arriére 11183-40
Hinterradbremse 11193-20
Frenos traseros

- 130 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +10516470 4 |laitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica

2 +13275901 4 Buut M6x10 Screw M6x10 Vis M6x10 Schraube M6x10 Tornillo M6x10

3 +13824121 4 Bont M6X12 C NpyXuHHOI Bolt M6x12 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x12 avec rondelle  Schraube M6x12 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x12 con arandela
wait6oit élastique elastica

4 +2108-3502012-10 1 Wwr sagnero topmosa npasbii  RH brake backplate Flasque D de frein arriere Bremsschild, rechts Plato de freno der.

4 +2108-3502013-10 1 llut 3apHero Topmo3a nesbiit LH brake backplate Flasque G de frein arriere Bremsschild, links Plato de freno izg.

5 +2108-3502019-01 2 3arnywka wuta End plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

6 +2108-3502035 2 TlpyxuHa BepxHss Upper spring Ressort supérieur Ruckholfeder, oben Muelle superior

7 +2108-3502090-01 4 Konopka Topmo3Has ¢ Haknagkoi Brake shoe and lining Segment de frein avec garniture Bremsbacke mit Belag Zapata de freno con pastilla

8 +2108-3502038 2 TIpyXuHa HUXHAS Lower spring Ressort inférieur Riickholfeder, unten Muelle inferior

9 +15970721 8 Bont M10x1,25x25 Bolt M10x1.25x25 Boulon M10x1,25x25 Schraube M10x1,25x25 Tornillo M10x1,25x25

10 +2105-3502040 2 LIMANMHAD KONECHbI 3afHero Rear brake wheel cylinder Cylindre-recepteur arriere Radbremszylinder hinten Cilindro de rueda de freno
TopMo3a trasero

11 +2108-3502033 4 TMpyxuHa Hanpasnsiowas Shoe hold-down spring Ressort de guidage Fuhrungsfeder Muelle guia

12 +10516870 8 llai6a 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica

13 +2108-3502070 2 bapabaH TOPMO3HOIA Brake drum Tambour de frein Bremstrommel Tambor del freno

14 +2112-3101082 4 lWltndt wHanpasnaowWMil Guide pin Cheville de guidage Fuhrungsstift Pasador de gula

-131 -

C220




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1 .......
2 C151—9
3 6
4 10
S 11
12
6
7 13
8
14
11173-20
Topmo3a 3agHue 11183-20
R brak
C221 Freeailasre?rr?ésre iﬁggig

Hinterradbremse
Frenos traseros

-132 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +10516470 4 |laitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica

2 +13275901 4 Bunt M6x10 Screw M6x10 Vis M6x10 Schraube M6x10 Tornillo M6x10

3 +13824121 4 Bont M6X12 C NpyXuHHOI Bolt M6x12 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x12 avec rondelle  Schraube M6x12 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x12 con arandela
wait6oit élastique elastica

4 +1118-3502012 1 Wwr sagwero topmosa npasbiii  RH brake backplate Flasque D de frein arriere Bremsschild, rechts Plato de freno der.

4 +1118-3502013 1 llut 3apHero Topmo3a nesbiit LH brake backplate Flasque G de frein arriere Bremsschild, links Plato de freno izq.

5 +1118-3502036 1 Tpyxuna cTaxHas BepxHss npasas Clamping spring, upper, RH  Ressort de rappel supérieur D Bremsfeder oben rechts L\j/luelle;] de apriete superior

erecho

5 +1118-3502037 1 Tpyxuna ctsixHas Bepxusis nesas  Clamping spring, lower, LH Ressort de rappel supérieur G Bremsfeder oben links _lVIue_IIedde apriete superior

6 +1118-3502090 4 Konomka TopmosHas C Haknagkoii Brake shoe and lining Segment de frein avec garniture Bremsbacke mit Belag %gg;; ge freno con pastilla

7 +2108-3502038 2 TlpyxuHa HUXHSS Lower spring Ressort inférieur Riickholfeder, unten Muelle inferior

8 +1118-3502112 8 Bont M10x1,25x25 Bolt M10x1.25x25 Boulon M10x1,25x25 Schraube M10x1,25x25 Tornillo M10x1,25x25

9 +1118-3502040 2 LMAMHEDP KOMECHBI 3afHero Rear brake wheel cylinder Cylindre-récepteur arriere Radbremszylinder hinten Cilindro de rueda de freno
TopMo3a trasero

10 +1118-3502019 4 3arnywka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen Obturador

11 +2108-3502033 4 TMpyxuHa Hanpasnsiowas Shoe hold-down spring Ressort de guidage Fuhrungsfeder Muelle guia

12 +10516870 8 [aitba 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica

13 +2108-3502070 2 BapabaH TOPMO3HOI Brake drum Tambour de frein Bremstrommel Tambor del freno

14 +2112-3101082 4 ltndt Hanpasnaowmil Guide pin Cheville de guidage Fuhrungsstift Pasador de gula

- 133 -

C221




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

K110

i
]
3

5 D140

O M~ O

~

o)

11173-20
11183-20

11183-21
11193-20

KonoHka pyneBas
Steering column

Colonne de direction

Lenksaule

Columna de direccién

D100

-134 -



:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 1118-3403065 1 Koxyx Bepxuuii Upper column shroud Capot supérieur Deckel, oben Cubierta superior

2 11186-3403172 1 KpOHWTeAH npPOMEXyTOYHBIA Bracket Support Halter Soporte

3 +13838121 3 Bont M8x20 ¢ 3ybuaTbiM Toothed collar bolt M8x20 Boulon M8x20 & collet dente  Zahnbundschraube M8x20 Tornillo M8x20 de collar
GypTHKOM dentado

4 +11186-3400024 1 Ban pynesoii B c6ope Steering shaft assy Arbre de direction Lenkspindel komplett Arbol de direccion en conjunto

5 +11186-3400024-01 (~) 1 Ban pynesoit B c6ope Steering shaft assy Arbre de direction Lenkspindel komplett Arbol de direccion en conjunto

6 +2123-3401138 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo

7 +16042631 1 Bont M8x35 Bolt M8x35 Boulon M8x35 Schraube M8x35 Tornillo M8x35

8 11186-3422092 1 Ban npoMexyTo4HbIN Intermediate shaft Arbre intermédiaire Zwischenwelle Zwischenwelle

9 +16100821 2 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

10 +10516670 2 |laitba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica

11 13832201 4 Taiika M8 c 3ybuathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M8 Ecrou M8 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M8 Tuerca M8 de collar dentado

12 +1118-3402050 1 Bknioyatenb 3ByKoBOro curHana  Horn pushbutton Contacteur d'avertisseur sonore Lenkradschalter Interruptor del claxon

12 +11183-3402050 1 Bknioyatens 3Bykosoro curdana  Horn pushbutton Contacteur d'avertisseur sonore Lenkradschalter Interruptor del claxon

13 +2110-3402136 1 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca

14 +1118-3402015 (~ () 1 Koneco pynesoe Steering wheel Volant de direction Lenkrad Volante de direccion

14 +11183-3402018 (~ () 1 Koneco pynesoe Steering wheel Volant de direction Lenkrad Volante de direccion

15 +2110-3403204 1 Komblo ynnoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

16 17670101 2 BUHT camoHapesalouiuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

17 +1118-3403072 1 Koxyx HWXHwWit Lower column shroud Capot inférieur Deckel, unten Cubierta inferior

18 +13311201 2  BuHT M5x20 Screw M5x20 Vis M5x20 Schraube M5x20 Tornillo M5x20

19 +10519301 3 |Wai6a 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5

20 +2114-5325388 3 BuHT camoHapesawwmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

- 135 -

D100




2

Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

11

12

13

14

15

D101

KonoHka pyneBas
Steering column
Colonne de direction
Lenkséaule

Columna de direccidn

16
17
18
19
20
11183-40
11193-40

- 136 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 1118-3403065 1 Koxyx Bepxuuii Upper column shroud Capot supérieur Deckel, oben Cubierta superior

2 +13838121 3 Bont M8x20 ¢ 3ybuaTbimM Toothed collar bolt M8x20 Boulon M8x20 a collet dente  Zahnbundschraube M8x20 Tornillo M8x20 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado

3 +11186-3400024-20 (~) 1 Ban pynesoii B c6ope Steering shaft assy Arbre de direction Lenkspindel komplett Arbol de direccion en conjunto

4 +11186-3400024-21 (~) 1 Ban pynesoit B c6ope Steering shaft assy Arbre de direction Lenkspindel komplett Arbol de direccion en conjunto

5 +2123-3401138 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo

6 +16042631 1 Bont M8x35 Bolt M8x35 Boulon M8x35 Schraube M8x35 Tornillo M8x35

7 11186-3422092 1 Ban npomexyTouHblil Intermediate shaft Arbre intermédiaire Zwischenwelle Zwischenwelle

8 +16100821 2  Taiikka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

9 +10516670 2 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica

10 13832201 4 Taiika M8 ¢ 3ybuatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M8 Ecrou M8 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M8 Tuerca M8 de collar dentado

11 11186-3403172 1 KpOHWTeAH NpPOMEXyTOuYHBIiA Bracket Support Halter Soporte

12 +2110-3402136 1 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca

13 +1118-8232010 1 Moaynb rasoreHepatopHblii Gas module Module de gazogene Gaserzeuger-Modul Modulo de generador de gas

14 +1119-3402012 1 Koneco pynesoe B cGope Steering wheel assy Volant de direction complet Lenkrad komplett Volant? de direccion en

15 +2110-3403204 1 KomblLo ynnoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéité Dichtring Z%ri“gnd% empaquetadura

16 17670101 2 BWHT CcamoHape3alwumil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

17 +1118-3403072 1 Koxyx HuXHuit Lower column shroud Capot inférieur Deckel, unten Cubierta inferior

18 +13311201 2 BuHT M5x20 Screw M5x20 Vis M5x20 Schraube M5x20 Tornillo M5x20

19 +10519301 3 Lait6a 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5

20 +2114-5325388 3 BuHT camoHapesaiwmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

- 137 -

D101




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
271 LN N
ED120;D15O — 9
3 10
4
5 11
6
12
7
8

" 3 11173-20 11193-40
Steering mechanism 16501
D110 € . _ . 11183-21
Mécanisme de direction 11183-40
Len kung _ 5 11193-20
Mecanismo de direccion

- 138 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis

Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 1118-3403026 1 KpoHwrTeitn pynesoro Mexannsma Steering bracket Support de direction Lenkgetriebetrager Soporte del mecanismo de
direccion

2 +2110-3403080 1 Onopa npasas RH mounting Palier de fixation D Lagerung, rechts Apoyo der.

3 +2108-3403020-10 2  Ckoba Clip Etrier Bgel Grapa

4 +10519601 4 |llaitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

5 +16104111 4 Taitka M8 camoKOHTpsLAsCS Self-locking nut M8 Ecrou autofreiné M8 S.Mutter M8 Tuerca M8 autoblocante

6 1118-3403086 1 Koxyx 3awuTHbIA Gaiter Revétement de protection Abdeckung Funda de proteccion

7 +10519401 3 lllait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

8 +12574211 3 Taiika M6 camokoHTpswascs Self-locking nut M6 Ecrou autofreineé M6 S.Mutter M6 Tuerca M6 autoblocante

9 +11183-3400010 1 Mexanusm pynesoit B cbope Steering mechanism assy Direction complete Lenkgetriebe komplett Mecanismo de direccion en
conjunto

10 +2110-3401165 1 YnnoTuuten» Bana Seal Joint d'etanchéité d'arbre Dichtung Empaquetadura de arbol

11 1118-3403016 1 KpoHwTeitn pynesoro Mexaunsma Steering bracket Support de direction Lenkgetrigbetrager Soporte del mecanismo de
direccion

12 +2110-3403082 1 Onopa nesas LH mounting Palier de fixation G Lagerung, links Apoyo izq.

- 139 -

D110




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
4
5
3 6
7
s[s
5 11173-20 11193-40
Stoarin v 118301
D120 . . . . 11183-21
T|moner|e: de direction 11183-40
Lenkgestange 11193-20

Mando de direccién

- 140 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis

Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2108-3414078 2 Taiika wWapoBOro nanbua Ballpin nut Ecrou de rotule Mutter Tuerca del perno de

articulacion

2 +10734601 2 WnavHt  3x30 Split pin 3x30 Goupille 3x30 Splint 3x30 Clavija 3x30

3 +1118-3414052 1 Tara pynesas npasas Track rod, RH Biellette de direction D Spurstange rechts Bieleta de direccion der.

4 1118-3414056 1 HakoHeyHuk TArM npasbiii Tie rod end RH Embout de biellette de Spurstangenkopf, rechts Rotula de bieleta der.
direction D

5 +10516870 2 [aitba 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica

6 +15970921 2 Bont M10x1,25x35 Bolt M10x1,25x35 Boulon M10x1,25x35 Schraube M10x1,25x35 Tornillo M10x1,25x35

7 1118-3414054 2 Tara coemuHUTENbHas Link rod Barre d'accouplement Zwischenstange Biela de conexion

8 1118-3414058 2 HaKkoHEYHMK TATM BHYTPEHHMIA Tie rod end, inner Embout de biellette de direction Endstiick innen Rotula de bieleta interior
intérieur

9 +2110-3414070 2 lapHup BHYTPEHHMiA Inner joint Articulation intérieure Innengelenk Articulacion interior

10 +1118-3414053 1 Tara pynesas nesas Track rod, LH Biellette de direction G Spurstange links Bieleta de direccion izq.

11 1118-3414057 1 HakoHeuHuK Tru nesblit Tie rod end LH Embout de biellette de Spurstangenkopf, links Rotula de bieleta izq.
direction G

12 +2108-3414076 2 Konbuo NpyXMHHOE Spring ring Bague élastique Federscheibe Anillo elastico

13 +2108-3414077 2 Konnayok 3awuTHbIN Protective cap Capuchon de protection Gummimanschette Casquete de proteccion

14 +2108-3414075 2 KonbLO yYNAOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

- 141 -

D120




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

S
1
2 6
3
4
11173-20 11193-40
Ban pyneBoro ynpaBneHust
. Hani haf 11183-20
D140 Steering mechanism shaft 11183-21
Arbre dg dlrlectlon 11183-40
Lenkspinde 11193-20

Arbol de direccién

-142 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +16100821 1 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

2 +10516670 1 llai6a 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica

3 +2123-3401085 1 WapHup KapaaHHbiit Universal joint Articulation a cardan Kardangelenk Junta de cardan

4 +16042631 1 Bont M8x35 Bolt M8x35 Boulon M8x35 Schraube M8x35 Tornillo M8x35

5 +11186-3450008 1 Yeunuteno pynesoro ynpasnenus Power steering unit Direction assitée Servolenkung Servodireccion

6 +11186-3450008-01 (~) 1 Yeunuteno pynesoro ynpasnenus Power steering unit Direction assitee Servolenkung Servodireccion

- 143 -

D140




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

14
15

16
18—‘17

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

D150

OnemeHTbI pys1IeBOro MexaHuama
Steering mechanism components

Vue éclatée du boitier de direction
Hauptteile der Lenkung

Elementos de direccién

11173-20
11183-20
11183-21
11183-40
11193-20

- 144 -

11193-40




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +2110-3401010 1 Kaptep pynesoro mexaunsma B Steering box assy Boitier de direction complete Lenkgetriebegehause komplett Carter del mecanismo de
cbope direccion en conjunto

2 +2110-3401225 1 Konnak sawmTHbii peitku npaswii LH protective cap, rack Cache de créemaillere D Schutzkappe der Zahnstange, Capacete protector de la
rechts cremaliera

3 +2110-3401224 1 Yexon peitkn Steering rack gaiter Soufflet de crémaillere Gummimanschette Funda de la cremaliera

4 +2108-3401228 4 XomyT yexna peitku Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

5 2110-3401269 2 T[lnacTuHa Plate Plaquette Platte Placa

6 +2110-3401089 1 Mnactuwa cTonopHas Lockplate Plaque d'arrét Stitzblech Placa de fijacion

7 +2110-3401066-10 2 BonT TAr Pynesoi Tpaneumu Bolt, steering linkage Boulon de timonerie de direction Spurstangenschraube Tornillo de bielas de direccion

8 +2110-3401070 1 Bknagblw ynopa Hub, damper slipper Coussinet de butee Lagerschale Casquillo

9 +2110-3401026 1 Konbllo ynnoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

10 +2110-3401075 1 Konbuo cronopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion

1 +2110-3401053 1 Mpyxuna Spring Ressort Feder Muelle

12 +2110-3401057 1 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca

13 +2110-3401276 1 3arnywka raiku Plug, nut Bouchon d'ecrou Stopfen Obturador de tuerca

14 +2110-3401036 1 TlbiNbHUK WECTEpPHU Dust boot Cache-poussiere de pignon Staubkappe Guardapolvo del engranaje

15 +2110-3401018 2 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo

16 +2110-3401304 2 |laiba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela

17 +2110-3401044 1 Kpbllwka KapTepa Cover dC'ouvtgrcle de boitier de Gehausedeckel Tapa del carter

18 +2110-3401024 1 CanbHuk wecTepHu Oil seal Glzlergilt%?e d'étancheité Dichtring Retén

19 +2110-3401302 1 Kombuo ynnoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

20 +2110-3401116 1 Cenapatop B c6ope Separator assy Cage complete Kugelkafig komplett Jaula en conjunto

21 +2110-3401025 1 UectepHs B c6ope Steering gear assy Pignon de cremaillere Lenkritzel Pifon en conjunto

22 +2110-3401068 1 Peilka pynesoro MexanHu3ma Steering rack Crémaillere de direction Zahnstange gremajiera de mecanismo de

23 +2110-3401223 1 Konnak sawmTHbiii peitku neswit  RH protective cap, rack Cache de cremaillere G |.Sckhutzkappe der Zahnstange, 621%?(%2?&5 protector de la

24 +11183-3401284 1 Onopa pynesbix Tar Steering rod mounting plate  Appui de bielles de direction Il_nagserung fur Spurstangen ngg;%lgareavarillas de direccion

25 +2110-3401286 1 Ckoba onopbl Tar Cllatmp, steering rod mounting  Agrafe d'appui de bielles Lagerungsbugel Grapa de apoyo de varillas

26 +2110-3401071 1 Ynop peitku gti:ring rack damper slipper ~ Butée de crémaillere Druckstuck Tope de cremaliera

- 145 -

D150




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
6
7
3 8
. 9
10
K 11173-20 11193-40
Staepe'lr'ienpgpby:XEBOFO MexXxaHuama 11183-20
11183-21
D160 Boitier de direction 11183-40
Lenkgetriebegehduse 11193-20

Carter del mecanismo de direccién

- 146 -




Ne u3B. fara Homep getanu Npumensiemocts |Kon @

=3

HanmeHoBaHme @ Description e Désignation o Benennung

G Denominacion

: Notif. N. |Not.Data Part N. Application |QTY

- © © 00 N O O~ W N = = =

+2110-3401022 (~) 1 Brynka peiiku Bush, rack Douille de crémaillere Hilse der Zahnstange Casquillo de la cremaliera
+2110-3401022-01  (~) 1 Brynka peiiku Bush, rack Douille de cremaillere Hulse der Zahnstange Casquillo de la cremaliera
+2110-3401022-02  (~) 1 Brynka peiiku Bush, rack Douille de cremaillere Hulse der Zahnstange Casquillo de la cremaliera
+2110-3401020 2 KombLO BTYNKM pPeKu Ring, rack bush Bague de douille de crémaillere Hulsenring der Zahnstange Anillo ?el casquillo de la
2110-3401016 1 Tpy6a kaprepa Steering box tube Tube de carter Rohr %Let?;atljzriarter
+2110-3401268 1 Taitka Tpy6bI Nut Ecrou de tube Mutter Tuerca
+2110-3401270 1 Kombuo cTOMOpHOE Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
+2110-3401048 1 lllaitba cTtonopHas Lockwasher Rondelle d'arrét Sicherungsblech Arandela de fijacion
+2110-3401274 1 TnactuHa onopHas Mounting plate Plaque d'appui Stiitzplatte Placa de apoyo
+2110-3401272 1 Kopnyc Housing Corps Gehause Cuerpo
+2110-3401104 (~) 1 TMopWwMAHUK HUXHMIA Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
+2110-3401104-01  (~) 1 TMopwvnHUK HUXHWIA Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
+2110-3401015 1 KapTep pynesoro MexaHuama Steering box Boitier de direction Lenkgetriebegehause Carter del mecanismo de

direccion

- 147 -

D160




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2 10
11
3 13 12
14
4 15
16
17
5 18
19
6
7
8
9
5 y 11173-20(01)  11193-40(02)
JIEMEHTbI nePeAHeM nogBecku 11183-20(02)
D200 | Front suspension components 11183.21(02)

Vue éclatée d'un élément de suspension avant
Hauptteile der Vorderradaufhangung
Elementos de la suspensién delantera

11183-40(02)
11193-20(02)

- 148 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu NpumensemocTb inti asianati inanis
T TNotif TNot Dais ) Application @ HaumenoBaxve @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +2108-2901056 laika M14x1,5 Nut M14x1.5 Ecrou M14x1,5 Mutter M14x1,5 Tuerca M14x1,5
2 +1118-2902810 OrpanunyuTens Stop collar Butée Anschlag Limitador
3 1118-2902816 Bydep xoma cxatus Compression buffer Butée élastique Dampfergummi Tope de carrera de
compresion
4 +1118-2902814 Koxyx 3alLmuTHbIN Protective tube Soufflet de protection Schutzrohr Protector
5 +1118-2905002 (02) Croilka nepeaHeii nopBecku RH front suspension strut Montant D de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer rechts Pata telescopica der.
npasas
5 +1118-2905002-10 (01) Croiika nepefHeit nofBsecku RH front suspension strut Montant D de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer rechts ~ Pata telescopica der.
npasas
5 +1118-2905003 (02) Croiika nepeaHeit nomsecku nesas LH front suspension strut Montant G de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer links Pata telescopica izq.
5 +1118-2905003-10 (01) Croitka nepepweii nogsecku nesas LH front suspension strut Montant G de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer links Pata telescopica izq.
6 +2108-2901052 LLait6a 6onta Washer, bolt Rondelle de boulon Scheibe Arandela del tornillo
7 +16105021 4 Taiika M12x1,25 Self-locking nut M12x1.25 Ecrou autofreine M12x1,25 S.Mutter M12x1,25 Tuerca M12x1,25
CaMOKOHTPALAsCS autoblocante
8 +2108-2901050 2 BOAT CTOIKN BEPXHMiA Upper bolt, strut Boulon de montant, supérieure Federbeinschraube, obere Tornillo superior de montante
9 +2108-2901051 2 BONT CTOMKM HUXHUN Lower bolt, strut Boulon de montant, inférieur Federbeinschraube, unten Tornillo inferior de montante
10 +16104111 6 Tlaiika M8 camokoHTpsLasiCcs Self-locking nut M8 Ecrou autofreiné M8 S.Mutter M8 Tuerca M8 autoblocante
11 +10519601 6  Laii6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
12 +1118-2902821 2 Onopa Bepxuss cToiikn B cbope  Strut upper mounting assy Support élastique de Lagerung obere komplett Apoyo superior en conjunto
suspension complet
13 +2108-2902830 6 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
14 +1118-2902840 (~) 2 TloAwMnHMK BEpXHeil Onopbl Bearing, upper mounting Roulement Lager Cojinete de apoyo superior
14 +1118-2902840-01  (~) 2 MopwnnHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
14 +1118-2902840-02  (~) 2 MopwunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
15 +1118-2902834 (~) 2 OrpaHnyuTenb Xoja cxatus Compression buffer cap Arrétoir de compression Federwegbegrenzer Limitador de la carrera de
compresion
15 +1118-2902834-01  (~) 2 OrpaHnunTenb Xofa cxatus Compression buffer cap Arretoir de compression Federwegbegrenzer Limitador de la carrera de
compresion
16 +1118-2902760-01  (~) 2 Yawka NpyXuHbl BEPXHSS Coil spring seat, upper Coupelle de ressort supérieure  Obere Federschale Cazoleta del muelle superior
17 +1118-2902760 (~) 2 Yawka npyXuHb BEPXHAS Coil spring seat, upper Coupelle de ressort supérieure Obere Federschale Cazoleta del muelle superior
18 +1118-2902723 (~) 2 poknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
18 +1118-2902723-01  (~) 2 poknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
19 +1118-2902712 (02) 2 TlpyxuHa nepeaHeil NoABECKM Front coil spring Ressort de suspension avant ~ Feder Muelle de suspension
delantera
19 +11186-2902712 (01) 2 TlpyxvHa nepefHeil NOABECKMW Front coil spring Ressort de suspension avant ~ Feder Muelle de suspension
delantera

- 149 -

D200




N
ohWw

oo ~NO®

©

Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

17
15

19
18
%

21

22

23

24

23

16

25

dnemMeHTbl NnepegHen NogBecKku

D201 Front suspension components _

Vue éclatée d'un élément de suspension avant
Hauptteile der Vorderradaufhangung
Elementos de la suspensién delantera

11173-20
11183-20
11183-21
11183-40
11193-20

- 150 -

11193-40




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2110-2904055 2 |llaitba nepenHero wapHupa Washer Rondelle de silentbloc avant  Gelenkscheibe, vorne Qr?ndtela de la articulacion

2 +2110-2904192 2 Manew waposoit B c6ope Ballpin assy Rotule complete Kugelbolzen komplett R%tatljrllaecrei conjunto

3 +2108-2904185-01 2 aney waposoi Ballpin Rotule Kugelbolzen Rotula

4 +2110-2904076 2 Brynka pacnopHas Spacer sleeve Douille entretoise Abstandshilse Casquillo distanciador

5 +2110-2904070 2 Yexon waposoro nanbua Boot, ballpin Protecteur de rotule Kugelbolzenmanschette Funda del perno esférico

6 +12638601 4 |lait6a 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10

7 +10516870 4 [laitba 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica

8 +15970730 4 Bont M10x1,25x25 Bolt M10x1.25x25 Boulon M10x1,25x25 Schraube M10x1,25x25 Tornillo M10x1,25x25

9 +15541231 2 Bont M12x1,25x70 Bolt M12x1.25x70 Boulon M12x1,25x70 Schraube M12x1,25x70 Tornillo M12x1,25x70

10 +10517070 2 |llaitba 12 npyxuHHas Spring washer 12 Rondelle élastique 12 Federscheibe 12 Arandela 12 elastica

11 16101521 2 Taiika M12x1,25 Nut M12x1.25 Ecrou M12x1,25 Mutter M12x1,25 Tuerca M12x1,25

12 +2108-2904020 2 Pblyar MOABECKM HUXHWIA Suspension arm, lower Bras de suspension inféerieur ~ Achslenker, unten Brazo de suspension inferior

13 +2108-2904040 2 |llapHup HUXHEro pbivara Lower lever silentblock Silentbloc de bras inférieur Lenkergelenk Silentblock

14 +2108-2904046 4 lllapuup pacTAXKM 3agHWit Rear tie rod silentblock Silentbloc arriere de tirant Zugstrebengelenk, hinten Buje

15 +12574921 4 Taitka M16x1,5 Self-locking nut M16x1.5 Ecrou autofreineé M16x1,5 S.Mutter M16x1,5 Tuerca M16x1,5
CaMOKOHTpSALascs

16 +2108-2904045 4 [laiiba ynopHas Thrust washer Rondelle de butée Anschlagscheibe Arandela tope

17 +2110-2904054 2 |laiiba nepeaHero wapHupa Washer Rondelle de silentbloc avant  Gelenkscheibe, vorne Qrelmdtela de la articulacion

18 +1118-2904049 2 KpOHWTEAH pPacTaXKM Tie rod bracket Support de tirant Zugstrebehalter Sgsgrteerzel tirante

19 +2108-2904050 2 Topywka NepegHero WapHupa Mounting rubber, front tie rod ~ Silentbloc de tirant avant Gelenklagerung, vorne Casquillo elastico de
PaCcTSXKI silentblock atriculacion delantera

20 +1118-2904056 2 KpoHWTEAH pacTaXKu Tie rod bracket Support de tirant Zugstrebehalter Soporte del tirante

21 +12646801 6 LWai6a 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10

22 15888821 6 Bont M10x1,25x70 Bolt M10x1.25x70 Boulon M10x1,25x70 Schraube M10x1,25x70 Tornillo M10x1,25x70

23 +2108-2904225 12* lain6a perynuposoyHas Adjuster shim Rondelle de calage Einstellscheibe Arandela de regulacion

24 +2108-2904270 2 PacTaXKa HMXHEro pblyara Tie rod, lower control arm Tirant de bras de suspension  Zugstrebe unten Tirante del brazo inferior

25 +16105011 2 Taiika M12x1,25 Self-locking nut M12x1.25 Ecrou autofreine M12x1,25 S.Mutter M12x1,25 Tuerca M12x1,25

CaMOKOHTpALWanca

autoblocante

- 151 -

D201




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

11
12

(6) NN WN —~

Crat . . 11173-20 11193-40
TabunusaTop nonepeyHoi ycTomn4nsocTn 11183-20

Anti-roll bar
A . . . 11183-21
D220 Barre stabilisatrice anti-roulis 11183-40
Querstabilisator
- 11193-20
Barra estabilizadora trasversal

- 152 -



:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2108-2906042 2 KpOHWTEAH NOAYWKA WTAHTK Bracket, anti-roll bar flexible Support de palier de barre Halter der Stabilisatorlagerung ~ Soporte de tope de la barra
mounting stabilisatrice

2 +10519601 4 |laii6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

3 +16104111 4 Taiika M8 camoKoHTpsLLasiCs Self-locking nut M8 Ecrou autofreiné M8 S.Mutter M8 Tuerca M8 autoblocante

4 12164711 2 Taiika M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25

5 +10516870 2 |llaitba 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica

6 15971321 2 Bont M10x1,25x75 Bolt M10x1.25x75 Boulon M10x1,25x75 Schraube M10x1,25x75 Tornillo M10x1,25x75

7 +1118-2906010 1 lltanra crabunnsatopa Anti-roll bar Barre stabilisatrice Stabilisatorstab Barra estabilizadora

8 +1118-2906050 2 Croiika cTtabunusatopa Anti-roll strut Biellette Stabilisatorhalterung Péndulo del estabilizador

9 +1118-2906078 2 Brynka CTOAKM BepXHsA Upper bush, strut Douille supérieure de biellette  Buchse Casquillo del péndulo superior

10 +2108-2906079 2 BTynKka CTOWKM HWXHSS Lower bush, strut Douille inférieure de biellette Federbeinlagerbuchse, unten  Casquillo del pendulo inferior

11 +1118-2906016 1 lllvanra crabunusaropa Anti-roll bar Barre stabilisatrice Stabilisatorstab Barra estabilizadora

12 +1118-2906040 2 Tlogywka wWTaHr1 Flexible mounting, anti-roll bar ~ Palier élastique de barre Stabilisatordampfer Tope de la barra

stabilisatrice

- 1583 -

D220




1— C2002D200~ D201 D4OO

Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

D240

Croiika Teneckonmnyeckas
Telescopic strut
Amortisseur télescopique
Federbein

Montante telescépico

11173-20(01)  11193-40
11183-20
11183-21
11183-40
11193-20

- 154 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-2901022 1 Croitka nepenweit nopgsecku RH front suspension strut assy Montant D de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer rechts ~ Pata telescopica der. en
npasas B c6ope komplett conjunto

1 +1118-2901023 1 Croiika nepenHeit nopsecku nesas LH front suspension strut assy Montant G de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer links Pata telescopica izg. en
B cbope komplett conjunto

1 11186-2901022-20 (01) 1 Croiika nepenHeii noasecku RH front suspension strut assy Montant D de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer rechts ~ Pata telescopica der. en
npasas B c6ope komplett conjunto

1 11186-2901023-20 (01) 1 Croitka nepepneit nopseckn nesas LH front suspension strut assy Montant G de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer links Pata telescopica izq. en
B cBope komplett conjunto

- 1565 -

D240




1 Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005
5 9
3 14
4

15
3}
6
7
8
9
1
10
11
12
13
11173-20 11193-40
MopBsecka 3apHAa 11183-20
Rear suspension 11183-21
D300 Suspension arriére 11183-40
Hinterradaufhangung 11193-20
Suspension trasera

- 156 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 12164711 8 Taiika M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25

2 +2101-2905455-01 2 |laiba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela

3 2108-2915542 2 BTynka [AMCTaHLMOHHas Distance sleeve Douille entretoise Distanzhiilse Buje espaciador

4 2108-2915608 2 Kpblwka koxyxa amopTusatopa  Bellows Couvercle de soufflet protecteur Faltenbalgdeckel Tapa del protector
3aLLNTHOTO

5 +2110-2912622 2 bydep 3amHeit noaBecKM Rear suspension buffer Butée élastique de suspension  Dampfergummi Tope de suspension trasera

6 +2108-2915681-01 2 Koxyx 3auuTHblit Bellows grcgljf;?et protecteur Faltenbalg Protector

7 +2110-2914046 1 KpoHwTeiH pblyara npasblii RH bracket, arm Palier-support D de bras Lenkertrager, rechts Soporte de palanca der.

7 +2110-2914047 1 KpoHwTedH pblyara nesbiit LH bracket, arm Palier-support G de bras Lenkertrager, links Soporte de palanca izg.

8 +12629701 6  [lait6a 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10

9 +10516870 8 Iaiiba 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica

10 +16101511 2 Taitka M12x1,25 Nut M12x1.25 Ecrou M12x1,25 Mutter M12x1,25 Tuerca M12x1,25

11 +10517070 2 |lai6a 12 npyxuHHas Spring washer 12 Rondelle élastique 12 Federscheibe 12 Arandela 12 elastica

12 +2110-2914054 2 llapHup pbivara Silentblock, arm Silentbloc de bras Lenkergelenk Articulacion del brazo

13 +2108-2914040 2 BonT pbluara Bolt, arm Boulon de bras Lenkerschraube Tornillo de palanca

14 +2110-2915450 4 TMopywka amopTu3atopa Shock absorber mounting Bloc élastique de fixation StoBdampferlagerung Tope del amortiguador

rubber d'amortisseur

15 +2108-2912652 2 Tlpoknagka BepxHas Gasket, upper Joint supérieur Obere Dichtung Junta superior

16 +1118-2912712-10 2 TlpyxuHa 3agHed nopBecku Rear suspension coil spring  Ressort de suspension arriere  Feder {Vluelle de la suspension

17 +1118-2914008 1 Poiyarm 3agHeit nogsecku Rear suspension arms Bras de suspension arriere Hinterachslenker Breriaszec;es‘ de suspension trasera

18 +16142921 2 bont M12x1,25x80 ¢ Sharp-end bolt M12x1.25x80 Boulon M12x1,25x80 a queue Schraube M12x1,25x80 mit Tornillo M12x1,25x80 con
330CTPEHHBIM  KOHLOM pointue Spitze extremo agudo

19 +2110-2915004-02 2 AMOpTM3aTop 3ajiHeil NoABEcKM Rg:\grgtésrpension shock Amortisseur arriere StoBdampfer, hinten ﬁ;wsoerrt;guador de suspension

20 +2108-2915446-01 2 Brynka amopTtu3aropa gush, shock absorber Silentbloc d'amortisseur StoBdampferbuchse Casquillo del amortiguador

21 +16105011 2 Taiika M12x1,25 Self-locking nut M12x1.25 Ecrou autofreiné M12x1,25 S.Mutter M12x1,25 Tuerca M12x1,25

CaMOKOHTpALWaaca

autoblocante

- 157 -

D300




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

D310

Pbivaru sagHeit nogBecku
Rear suspension arms

Bras de suspension arriére
Hinterachslenker

Brazos de suspension trasera

11173-20(01)
11183-20(01)
11183-21
11183-40
11193-20(01)

- 158 -

11193-40(01)




n. | Nomss. | flata Homep getanu Mpumensiemoctb |Kon | - fei : i
TNt N TNetDaa Pl Application QTY @ HaumeHosaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +1118-2914002-01  (~) 1 Polyaru 3apHeii nopsecku Rear suspension arms Bras de suspension arriere Hinterachslenker

2 +1118-2914002 (~) (01) 1

Poiyarn 3apgHeit nopgecku

Rear suspension arms

Bras de suspension arriere

Hinterachslenker

Brazos de suspension trasera
Brazos de suspension trasera

- 159 -

D310




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
5
ﬂ 6
2
8
9
3
10
4
11
11173-20 11193-40
Kynakm noBOpOTHbIE U CTYNULbI
v e o b 11183-20
D400 SFeermg nuckles and hubs 11183-21
Pivots et moyeux 11183-40
Achsschenkel und Naben 11193-20

Manguetas y cubos

- 160 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2108-3001014 1 Kynak noBOPOTHBIA Mpasblii Stub axle, RH Pivot D Achsschenkel, rechts Munon de rotacion der.

1 +2108-3001015 1 Kynak nOBOPOTHBIA NeBbIiA Stub axle, LH Pivot G Achsschenkel, links Muhon de rotacion izq.

2 +2108-3001060 2 Konblo rpsi3esalmuTHoOE Inner guard ring Bague pare-boue intérieure Schutzring, innen Anillo de proteccion interior
BHYTPEHHEe

3 +2108-3001061 2 KonblLo rpsi3esaluTHOE Outer guard ring Bague pare-boue extérieure  Schutzring, auBen Anillo de proteccion exterior
HapyxHoe

4 +2108-3103032 4 Kombuo cTONOpHOE Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion

5 +2108-3103020-01  (~) 2 ToAwWnHMK CTYAMLbI Hub bearing Roulement de moyeu Radlager Rodamiento del cubo

5 +2108-3103020-02  (~) 2 ToAwWnHUK  CTYAMLbI Hub bearing Roulement de moyeu Radlager Rodamiento del cubo

6 +2108-3103012 2 Crynuua nepegHero koneca Hub, front roadwheel Moyeu de roue avant Vorderradnabe Cubo de rueda delantera

7 +2108-3103061 2 Konblo rpsi3esalmuTHoE Guard ring Bague pare-boue Staubschutzring Anillo guardapolvos

8 +2108-3103079 2 Waitba nopwwnHuka Bearing washer Rondelle de roulement Lagerscheibe Arandela del cojinete

9 +14044271 2 Taitka M20x1,5 Self-locking nut M20x1.5 Ecrou autofreiné M20x1,5 S.Mutter M20x1,5 Tuerca M20x1,5
CaMOKOHTpALAsCS

10 +2110-3103065 2 Konnak cTynuusl Koneca Wheel hub cover Couvre-moyeu Radnabenkappe Casquete del cubo rueda

11 +2108-3103068 2 KonbLo YNNOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

- 161 -

D400




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

—~~ —~~
- -
o o
N—r N—r
OO
Qg
MMM
0 0 O
i i
P I
I I
@ 0
CBSFa
e%eed
S >ScT O
CESCECE=)
¥

D410

- 162 -



:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +2108-3101308 (~) 10" Tpysuk 6anaHcMpoOBOYHBIA 5 T Balance weight, 5 g Masse d'equilibrage 5 g Ausgleichgewicht 5 g Contrapeso 5 gr.

2 +2108-3101301 (~) 10" T'pyauk 6Ganancuposounnii 10 r  Balance weight, 10 g Masse d'equilibrage 10 g Ausgleichgewicht 10 g Contrapeso 10 gr.

3 +2108-3101302 (~) 10" T'pysuk 6Ganaxcuposounuii 20 r  Balance weight, 20 g Masse d'equilibrage 20 g Ausgleichgewicht 20 g Contrapeso 20 gr.

3 +2108-3101303 (~) 10" T'pysuk 6Ganaxcuposounwnii 30 r  Balance weight, 30 g Masse d'équilibrage 30 g Ausgleichgewicht 30 g Contrapeso 30 gr.

3 +2108-3101304 (~) 10* Tpyauk Ganancuposounbiii 40 r  Balance weight, 40 g Masse d'equilibrage 40 g Ausgleichgewicht 40 g Contrapeso 40 gr.

3 +2108-3101306 ~) 10* Tpysuk Ganancuposounbiii 50 r  Balance weight, 50 g Masse d'équilibrage 50 g Ausgleichgewicht 50 g Contrapeso 50 gr.

3 +2108-3101307 (~) 10" T'pyauk Ganaxcuposounwbiii 60 r  Balance weight, 60 g Masse d'equilibrage 60 g Ausgleichgewicht 60 g Contrapeso 60 gr.

3 +2108-3101309 (~) 10" T'pyauk 6anancuposounnii 15 r  Balance weight, 15 g Masse d'equilibrage 15 g Ausgleichgewicht 15 g Contrapeso 15 gr.

3 +2108-3101310 (~) 10" T'pysuk 6GanaHcuposounwii 25 r  Balance weight, 25 g Masse d'equilibrage 25 g Ausgleichgewicht 25 g Contrapeso 25 gr.

3 +2108-3101311 (~) 10" T'pysuk 6Ganaxcuposounwii 35 r  Balance weight, 35 g Masse d'équilibrage 35 g Ausgleichgewicht 35 g Contrapeso 35 gr.

3 +2108-3101312 (~) 10* Tpyauk 6anaHcupoBouHblii 45 T Balance weight, 45 g Masse d'equilibrage 45 g Ausgleichgewicht 45 g Contrapeso 45 gr.

3 +2108-3101313 ~) 10* Tpysuk Ganancuposounbiii 55 r  Balance weight, 55 g Masse d'eéquilibrage 55 g Ausgleichgewicht 55 g Contrapeso 55 gr.

4 +2108-3101015-08 5 Koneco Road wheel Jante Rad Rueda

5 +2108-3101040 16 BonT komeca Wheel bolt Boulon de roue Radbolzen Tornillo de rueda

6 +1118-3102010 (~) (01) 4 Konnak Koneca Wheel cap Enjoliveur de roue Radkappe Embellecedor de rueda
6 +1118-3102010-01  (~) (01) 4 Konnak Koneca Wheel cap Enjoliveur de roue Radkappe Embellecedor de rueda
7 +21093-3102020 (01) 4 TpyxuHa konnaka Cap spring Ressort Nabenkappefeder Muelle

- 168 -

D410




1
2
3
4
)
11173-20(01)
Ko 11183-40(02)
D411 \F’evo 11193-40(02)
RA
Ru

- 164 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 1118-3101301 (~) (02) 10" Tpyauk 6anaHCMpPOBOYHbIA 5r Balance weight, 5 g Masse d'equilibrage 5 g Ausgleichgewicht 5 g Contrapeso 5 gr.
1 +2108-3101308 (~) (01) 10" T'pyauk 6anaHcMpoBOYHBIA 5 T Balance weight, 5 g Masse d'equilibrage 5 g Ausgleichgewicht 5 g Contrapeso 5 gr.
2 +2108-3101301 (~) (01) 10" T'pysuk 6Ganancuposounnii 10 r  Balance weight, 10 g Masse d'equilibrage 10 g Ausgleichgewicht 10 g Contrapeso 10 gr.
3 1118-3101302 (~) (02) 10" T'pysuk 6anaHcupoBOuHbIA 101 Balance weight, 10 g Masse d'équilibrage 10 g Ausgleichgewicht 10 g Contrapeso 10 gr.
3 1118-3101303 (~) (02) 10* Tpyauk 6anaHcMpoBOYHbIA 151 Balance weight, 15 g Masse d'equilibrage 15 g Ausgleichgewicht 15 g Contrapeso 15 gr.
3 1118-3101304 ~) (02) 10* Tpyank 6anaHcmpoBouHbIi 201 Balance weight, 20 g Masse d'eéquilibrage 20 g Ausgleichgewicht 20 g Contrapeso 20 gr.
3 1118-3101306 (~) (02) 10" Tpysuk 6anaHcUpoBOYHBIA 251 Balance weight, 25 g Masse d'equilibrage 25 g Ausgleichgewicht 25 g Contrapeso 25 gr.
3 1118-3101307 (~) (02) 10" Tpysuk 6anaHcupoBouHbIA 301 Balance weight, 30 g Masse d'equilibrage 30 g Ausgleichgewicht 30 g Contrapeso 30 gr.
3 1118-3101308 (~) (02) 10" T'pysuk 6anaHcupoBOYHBIA 351 Balance weight, 35 g Masse d'equilibrage 35 g Ausgleichgewicht 35 g Contrapeso 35 gr.
3 1118-3101309 (~) (02) 10" Tpysuk 6anaHcupoBouHbIA 40T Balance weight, 40 g Masse d'équilibrage 40 g Ausgleichgewicht 40 g Contrapeso 40 gr.
3 1118-3101310 (~) (02) 10* Tpyank 6anaHcMpoBOuHbIA 451 Balance weight, 45 g Masse d'equilibrage 45 g Ausgleichgewicht 45 g Contrapeso 45 gr.
3 1118-3101311 ~) (02) 10* Tpyauk 6anaHcmpoBouHbIA 501 Balance weight, 50 g Masse d'eéquilibrage 50 g Ausgleichgewicht 50 g Contrapeso 50 gr.
3 1118-3101312 (~) (02) 10" Tpysuk 6anaHcUpOBOYHBIA 551 Balance weight, 55 g Masse d'equilibrage 55 g Ausgleichgewicht 55 g Contrapeso 55 gr.
3 1118-3101313 (~) (02) 10" Tpysuk 6anaHcuUpoBOYHLIA 60r Balance weight, 60 g Masse d'equilibrage 60 g Ausgleichgewicht 60 g Contrapeso 60 gr.
3 +2108-3101302 (~) (01) 10" T'pysuk 6Ganaxcuposounwii 20 r  Balance weight, 20 g Masse d'equilibrage 20 g Ausgleichgewicht 20 g Contrapeso 20 gr.
3 +2108-3101303 (~) (01) 10" T'pysuk 6Ganaxcuposounwnii 30 r  Balance weight, 30 g Masse d'équilibrage 30 g Ausgleichgewicht 30 g Contrapeso 30 gr.
3 +2108-3101304 (~) (01) 10* Tpyauk Ganancuposounbiii 40 r  Balance weight, 40 g Masse d'equilibrage 40 g Ausgleichgewicht 40 g Contrapeso 40 gr.
3 +2108-3101306 ~) (01) 10* Tpysuk Ganancuposounbiii 50 r  Balance weight, 50 g Masse d'équilibrage 50 g Ausgleichgewicht 50 g Contrapeso 50 gr.
3 +2108-3101307 (~) (01) 10" T'pyauk Ganaxcuposounwbiii 60 r  Balance weight, 60 g Masse d'equilibrage 60 g Ausgleichgewicht 60 g Contrapeso 60 gr.
3 +2108-3101309 (~) (01) 10" T'pyauk 6Ganancuposounnii 15 r  Balance weight, 15 g Masse d'equilibrage 15 g Ausgleichgewicht 15 g Contrapeso 15 gr.
3 +2108-3101310 (~) (01) 10" T'pysuk 6Ganaxcuposounwii 25 r  Balance weight, 25 g Masse d'equilibrage 25 g Ausgleichgewicht 25 g Contrapeso 25 gr.
3 +2108-3101311 (~) (01) 10" T'pysuk 6Ganaxcuposounwnii 35 r  Balance weight, 35 g Masse d'équilibrage 35 g Ausgleichgewicht 35 g Contrapeso 35 gr.
3 +2108-3101312 (~) (01) 10* Tpyauk 6anaHcupoBouHblii 45 T Balance weight, 45 g Masse d'equilibrage 45 g Ausgleichgewicht 45 g Contrapeso 45 gr.
3 +2108-3101313 ~) (01) 10* Tpysuk Ganancuposounbiii 55 r  Balance weight, 55 g Masse d'eéquilibrage 55 g Ausgleichgewicht 55 g Contrapeso 55 gr.
4 +2112-3101015-02 5  Koneco Road wheel Jante Rad Rueda

5 +2108-3101040 16 BonT komeca Wheel bolt Boulon de roue Radbolzen Tornillo de rueda
6 +1118-3102010-10 4 Konnak koneca Wheel cap Enjoliveur de roue Radkappe Embellecedor de rueda
7 +2112-3102020 4 TMpyxuxa konnaka Cap spring Ressort Nabenkappefeder Muelle

- 165 -

D411




3
2 |4
5

Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

D420

CTtynuua 3agHero Kosieca
Rear wheel hub

Moyeu de roue arriére
Hinterradnabe

Cubo de larueda trasera

11173-20
11183-20
11183-21
11183-40
11193-20

- 166 -

11193-40




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-3104063 2 Ocb CTynuubl Hub shaft Fusée Nabenachse Eje del cubo

2 +2110-3104014 2 Crynuua 3agHero koneca Rear wheel hub Moyeu de roue arriere Hinterradnabe Cubo de rueda trasera

3 +2108-3104016 2 Konblo rpsi3esalmuTHoOE Guard ring Bague pare-boue Staubschutzring Anillo guardapolvos

4 +2108-3104032 2 KonbLO CTONOPHOE Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion

5 +2108-3104020 (~) 2 ToAwWnHMK CTYAULbI Hub bearing Roulement de moyeu Radlager Rodamiento del cubo

5 +2108-3104020-01  (~) 2 ToAwWnHMK CTYAMLbI Hub bearing Roulement de moyeu Radlager Rodamiento del cubo

5 +2108-3104020-02  (~) 2 ToAwWnHNK CTYAMLbI Hub bearing Roulement de moyeu Radlager Rodamiento del cubo

6 +2108-3104079 2 Waitba nopwmnHuka Bearing washer Rondelle de roulement Lagerscheibe Arandela del cojinete

7 +14044271 2 Taiika M20x1,5 Self-locking nut M20x1.5 Ecrou autofreine M20x1,5 S.Mutter M20x1,5 Tuerca M20x1,5
CaMOKOHTpsALascs

8 +2108-3103068 2 KonbLO YNAOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

9 +2110-3103065 2 Konmak cTynuusl Koneca Wheel hub cover Couvre-moyeu Radnabenkappe Casquete del cubo rueda

- 167 -

D420




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
5 11
3 12
13
R 14
4—E120] 5
| E140—15

5

6

7
8 16

9
10 —E110: 17

11173-20 11193-40
Cucrtema BEHTUNAUUU N OTOIJIEHUdA 11183-20
Heating and ventilation system 11183-21
E100 Chauffage-ventilation
; ) 11183-40
Heizungs- und Liftungsanlage
. o ., 11193-20
Sistema de ventilacién y de calefaccién

- 168 -



:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 17670201 7 BuHT camoHapesamimii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

2 12599171 7 aitba 5 cronopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion

3 +2101-8109137 7 Tailka npyXuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica

4 +1118-8102120 1 BoapyxoBop BeHTMNSLMY Air duct, ventilation system Conduit d'air de ventilation Luftleitung Conducto aire de ventilacion
5 +1118-8108033 1 BosgyxoBoj feBblit Air duct, LH Conduit d'air G Luftleitung links Conducto aire izq.

6 +1118-8104049 1 BosnyxoBon neBblit Air duct, LH Conduit d'air G Luftleitung links Conducto aire izq.

7 +13276401 2 BuHT M6X20 Screw M6x20 Vis M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20

8 +12599170 10 lllaiba 5 cTonophas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion

9 +17671101 4 BuHT camoHapesalwmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

10 +1118-8101010 1 Otonutens B8 cbope Heater unit assy Appareil de chauffage complet  Heizgerat komplett Calefactor en conjunto

11 +1118-8108032 1 BoanyxoBoa npasbiii Air duct, RH Conduit d'air D Luftleitung rechts Conducto aire der.

12 +1118-8104048 1 BosayxoBog npasblii Air duct, RH Conduit d'air D Luftleitung rechts Conducto aire der.

13 +1118-8122010 1 OunbTp BO3MYWHBIA Air cleaner Filtre & air Luftfilter Filtro de aire

14 +17671201 4 BuHT camoHapesalwumit Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

15 +1118-8118010 1 BeuTunatop Fan Turbine Kuhigeblase Ventilador

16 1118-8101342-10 1 Bospyxoop oborpesa canoHa Interior air duct |(%or;)clltuitld'air de chauffage de  Innenraum-Luftleitung Colpducto aire calefaccion
17 1118-8104032-10 1 Bo3nyxoBoa BeHTUASILUM Air duct, ventilation system Coantlhfi? Z‘air de ventilation Luftleitung %e(‘)ggucto aire de ventilacion

- 169 -

E100




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

E110

OTonuTesib C yNpaBiieHNMEeM U LW1aHramm
Ytater with controls and hoses

Bloc de chauffage avec commandes et tuyaux
Heizer mit Steuerung und Schlauchen
Calefactor con mando y tubos flexibles

11173-20
11183-20
11183-21
11183-40
11193-20

-170 -

11193-40




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-8101200-10 1 llUnavr nopBopsLLMii Supply hose Tuyau d'arrivee Zulaufschlauch Manguera de entrada

2 +1118-8101204-10 1 llnawr oTBOASLMIA Return hose Tuyau de départ Auslaufleitung Manguera de salida

3 +2108-1300080-60 4 XomyT BMHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal

4 +1118-8101012 1 Otonutens B8 cbope Heater unit assy Appareil de chauffage complet  Heizgerat komplett Calefactor en conjunto

5 1118-8101392 1 Polyar npusoga 3acioHKu Flap actuating rod Levier de commande de volet  Klappenbetatigungshebel Palanca de mando de

6 +2108-8109135 8 Ckoba Clip Etrier Bugel gfa:gjg .

7 +1118-8109200 1 Tara npuBoga 3aCNOHKM Recirculation linkage rod Tringle de commande du volet ~ Rohr mittig Varilla de mando de la
pewLMpKy ALK de recyclage mariposa de recirculacion

8 1118-8109020 1 Poiyarm ynpasnewns otonutenem Heater control levers Leviers de commande de Reglerhebel f. Heizung Palancas de mando del

chauffage calefactor

9 +1118-8109220 (~) 2 Pyyka ynpaBneHus 3acOHKOiA Flap control handle Commande du volet Klappenbetatigungsgriff Pomo de mando mariposa

10 1118-8109220-10 (~) 2 Pyyka ynpaBneHns 3acnoHKOiA Flap control handle Commande du volet Klappenbetatigungsgriff Pomo de mando mariposa

11 +1118-8109044 1 PykoaTka pbiyara Knob Manette de levier Schalthebelknopf Empunadura de palanca

12 +1118-8109170 1 Tpoc BmyCKHOIl 3aCNOHKM Control cable, air intake flap ~ Cable de volet d'admission Betatigung Starterklappe Tir?ntg de mariposa de

13 +1118-8109164 2 Tpoc 3acnoHku o6orpesa Hor Flap control cable, footwell Cable de volet de chauffage  FuBraum-Heizklappe-Seilzug 'T'Prarr?teade mariposa

des pieds

-171 -

E110




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

2
1
3
11173-20 11193-40
Bo3ayxonpoBog 06orpesa BETPOBOIro CTeKsa 11183-20
E120 Air duct, windscreen heating 11183-21
Conduite d'air de dégivrage-désembuage du pare-brise 11183-40
Luftleitung, Windschutzscheibenheizung 11193-20

Conducto de aire para calefaccién del parabrisas

-172 -




:IL N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-8102122 1 Bo3gyxoBoA BEHTUASLMN Air duct, ventilation system Conduit d'air de ventilation Luftleitung Conducto aire de ventilacion
2 +1118-8102124 1 Bo3;oyxoBoA BEHTUASLMN Air duct, ventilation system Conduit d'air de ventilation Luftleitung Conducto aire de ventilacion
3 +2108-8101110 8 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa

- 173 -

E120




i §

o o A

[ o

Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

10

11

12

E130

Conna BeHTUnsaLuumu Ky3oBa

Vents, body ventilation

Aérateurs de ventilation de I'habitacle
Dusen, Karosseriebellftung

Aireadores de ventilacién del habitaculo

11173-20
11183-20
11183-21
11183-40
11193-20

- 174 -

11193-40




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 12599171 4 |laitba 5 cronopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion

2 +17670001 4 BuHT camoHapesalwumit Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

3 +1118-8104030 1 Conno BeHTMRSILMM side vent nozzle Aérateur Duse Aireador der.

4 +11195370 1 llai6a 4 npyxuHHas Spring washer 4 Rondelle élastique 4 Federscheibe 4 Arandela 4 elastica

5 +17669101 1 BuHT camoHapesaowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

6 +2114-5325378 4 BuuT camoHapesaiwmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

7 +1118-8104050 1 3acnoWka LeHTpanbHas Centre flap Volet central Zentralklappe Compuerta central

8 +1118-8104091 1 Conno ueHTpanbHoe nesoe Central register, LH Aérateur central G Mitteldiise links Aireador central izquierdo
9 +1118-8104090 1 Conno ueHTpanbHoe npasoe Central register, RH Aérateur central D Mitteldiise rechts Aireador central derecho
10 +2101-8109137 4 Tailka npyxuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica

11 +17671101 2 BUHT camoHapesalou|uii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
12 +12599170 4 |llaitba 5 cTonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
13 +1118-8104040 1 Conno BeHTMnAuMM npasoe RH side vent nozzle Aérateur D Duse, rechts Aireador der.

13 +1118-8104041 1 Conno BeHTMRSIUMM neBoe LH side vent nozzle Aérateur G Diise links Aireador izq.

14 +1118-8104051 2 3acnoHka Flap Volet d'air Klappe Compuerta

15 +1118-8104061 2 Conno 6okoBoe Side vent Buse latérale Seitenduse Aireador lateral

16 +2114-5325388 2 BUHT camoHapesalou|uii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

- 175 -

E130




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
3 6
. 8
9
10
5 11
7
12
13
14
15
16
11173-20 11193-40
BEHTI/IHSITOp CUNCTEeMbIl oTonJieHnda 11183-20
Fan, heating system 11183-21
E140 Ventilateur du bloc de chauffage 11183-40
Lufter, Heizungsanlage 11193-20

Ventilador del sistema de calefacion

- 176 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-8119020 1 Bosmyxo3abopruk B c6ope Air intake assy Prise d'air complet Luftansaugstutzen komplette ~ Toma aire en conjunto

2 2123-8118036 1 YauTka BeHTURATOpa BEPXHAS Fan volute casing, upper Boitier supérieur du ventilateur Geblasespiralgehause oben  Cuerpo del ventilador superior

3 +13831801 4 Taiika M5 ¢ 3y6yatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M5 Ecrou M5 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M5 Tuerca M5 de collar dentado

4 +13299201 4 BunT M5x12 Screw M5x12 Vis M5x12 Schraube M5x12 Tornillo M5x12

5 1118-8119124 1 Bosayxonposoj Air duct Manchon d'air Luftleitung Tuberia de aire

6 +2108-8101110 6 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa

7 2123-8118031 1 Yautka BeWTunsTopa Fan volute casing assy, lower Boitier inférieur du ventilateur ~ Geblasespiralgehause unten  Cuerpo del ventilador inferior
complet komplett en conjunto

8 2123-8118037 1 Yautka BeHTMRATOpA HUXHAA Fan volute casing, lower Boitier inférieur du ventilateur ~ Geblasespiralgehause unten  Cuerpo del ventilador inferior

9 +2123-8118097 1 YnnotHuTens BeHTUNATOpa Fan grommet Joint de ventilateur Dichtung Empaquetadura del ventilador

10 +2123-8118022 (~) 1 Peauctop anektpoBenTunstopa  Resistor, fan E{Iésitsyance de ventilateur Zusatzwiderstand Resistor de ventilador eléectrico

10 2123-8118022-01  (~) 1 Peauctop anekTpoBeHTMnsTopa  Resistor, fan %Zgitsrg%?:e de ventilateur Zusatzwiderstand Resistor de ventilador eléctrico

11 +17669101 1 BuHT camoHapesalowmii Self-tapping screw S/iictggalt%euse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

12 +1118-8118020 (~) 1 Beutunatop Fan Turbine Kuhlgeblase Ventilador

12 +1118-8118020-01  (~) 1 BeHntunarop Fan Turbine Kihlgeblase Ventilador

12 +1118-8118020-02 (~) 1 Beutunatop Fan Turbine Kihlgeblase Ventilador

13 2108-8101137 3 lWaiiba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela

14 10615370 3 laitba 5 cronopHas Retainer washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Zahnscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion

15 17669201 3 BuHT camoHapesalwmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

16 +2123-8118096 1 Matpy6ok nogsoaa Bo3ayxa Air inlet pipe Tubulure d'amenée d'air Luftzufuhrungsrohr Tubuladura de alimentacion

de aire

- 177 -

E140




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
3
5
4|6
7
8
-2 11193-4
LLinTok BOAOOTpaxaTesibHbI iﬁ;gzg 2540
E150 Water baffles 11183-21
Tbéle pare-eau 11183-40
Wasserabweiser 11193-20

Tablero hidréfugo

-178 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 17670101 2 BuHT camoHapes3aiimii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
2 +12599571 2 [laitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
3 +2101-8109137 2 Tailka NpyXuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica

4 +1118-8119050 1 LLuTok BOAOOTPAXATENbHbIN Water deflector Déflecteur d'eau Spritzblech Panel hidréfugo

5 +17669101 1 BuHT camoHapesaowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
6 12598070 1 Waitba 4 cronopHas Lock washer 4 Rondelle d'arrét 4 Sicherungsscheibe 4 Arandela 4 de fijacion
7 +14567680 1 Xomyr 84,5 Clip 84.5 Collier 84,5 Kabelband 84,5 Abrazadera 84,5

8 +2111-8101195-10 1 YnnotHutens otonuTens Grommet Joint d'etancheite Dichtung Empaquetadura

- 179 -

E150




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

(03) (01)
1
(02)
. 11173-20(01) 11193-40(03)
AednekTopbl BbITIXXHON BEHTUASLUUN 11183-20(02)
E160 Deflectors, exhaust ventilation 11183-21(02)

Déflecteurs de ventilation par aspiration
Luftleitbleche, Abluftanlage
Deflectores de ventilacion por aspracion

11183-40(02)
11193-20(03)

- 180 -




BeHTUNAUMNU

aspiration

n. | Nomss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensiemocts |Kon - fi ; Lo
TNt N TNetDaa Pl Application JQTY @ HaumeHosaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +1118-8104086 2 Jledpnexktop BHITAXHOIA Outlet vent grille Grille de ventilation par Luftverteilerdise Aireador

- 181 -

E160




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

,
8
, 9
10
2
- 12
4 13|11
14
3 / 10
9
5 15
= 16
6 17

11183-20
11183-21
11183-40(01)

OmMbiBaTENIN BETPOBOIrO CTEKNa
Windscreen washer

E200 Lave-glace du pare-brise

Wascher, Windschutzscheibe

Lavaparabrisas

- 182 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +14569680 1 Ckoba 12 Clamp 12 Etrier 12 Kabelschelle 12 Grapa 12

2 2101-1104089 1 YnnoTuutens Grommet Joint d'etancheite Dichtung Empaquetadura

3 +1118-5208102 1 Bayok ombiBaTens Washer fluid container Réservoir de lave-glace Waschbehalter Deposito de lavaparabrisas

4 +2108-5208422-10 1 Kpblwka 6auka Cap Couvercle de réservoir Deckel Tapa de deposito

5 +2110-5208458 1 Ynnothutens Grommet Joint d'étanchéite Dichtung Empaquetadura

6 +13836421 1 Bont M6x16 ¢ 3y6uyatbim Toothed collar bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 a collet dente Zahnbundschraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16 de collar
OypTukom dentado

7 +1118-5208095 1 LWnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera

8 +14567680 1 Xomyr 84,5 Clip 84.5 Collier 84,5 Kabelband 84,5 Abrazadera 84,5

9 +2108-5208060 2 Xuknep ombiBaTens Washer jet Gicleur de lave-glace Spritzduse Surtidor del lavador

10 +2123-5208060 (01) 2 Xuknep ombiBaTens Washer jet Gicleur de lave-glace Spritzduse Surtidor

11 +1118-5208090 1 LnaHrM cTeknoombiBatens B Washer hoses assy Conduite de lave-glace Schlauchleitungen Tuberia de lavacristal en
c6ope Scheibenwaschanlage conjunto

12 +1118-5208098 1 Tpybka npasas Pipe, RH Tube D Rohr rechts Tubo der.

13 +2105-1127036 1 Tpoitunk T-piece Raccord en T T-Stiick Racoren T

14 +1118-5208097 1 Tpybka nesas Pipe, LH Tube G Rohr links Tubo izq.

15 +1118-5208124 1 YnnoTHutenn Seal Joint d'etanchéite Dichtring Empaquetadura

16 +13832101 1 Taitka M6 ¢ 3ybuateim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

17 +2110-5208009 (~) 1 Hacoc ombliBaTens Washer pump Pompe de lave-glace Pumpe f. Waschbehalter Bomba del lavador

17 +2110-5208009-02  (~) 1 Hacoc ombiBaTens Washer pump Pompe de lave-glace Pumpe f. Waschbehalter Bomba del lavador

17 +2110-5208009-07  (~) 1 Hacoc ombiBaTens Washer pump Pompe de lave-glace Pumpe f. Waschbehalter Bomba del lavador

- 183 -

E200




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

10
11
12
3
1
2
3
4 13
E 15
i 16|14
17
5
13
18
_ 19
8
9
OmbiBaTenu 11173-20(01)
Washers 11193-20(02)
E201 Lave-glaces 11193-40(02)
Wascher
Lavadores

- 184 -



:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +14567680 1 Xomyr 84,5 Clip 84.5 Collier 84,5 Kabelband 84,5 Abrazadera 84,5

2 +1118-5208095 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera

3 +14569680 2 Ckoba 12 Clamp 12 Etrier 12 Kabelschelle 12 Grapa 12

4 2101-1104089 1 Ynnothutens Grommet Joint d'étanchéite Dichtung Empaquetadura

5 +1118-5208102-10 1 Bayok ombiBaTens Washer fluid container Réservoir de lave-glace Waschbehalter Deposito de lavaparabrisas

6 +2108-5208422-10 1 Kpbwka 6ayka Cap Couvercle de réservoir Deckel Tapa de deposito

7 +2110-5208458 2 YnnoTHuTeNb Grommet Joint d'étanchéité Dichtung Empaquetadura

8 +13836421 1 Bont M6x16 ¢ 3y6yatbim Toothed collar bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 a collet dente  Zahnbundschraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado

9 +2110-5208009 (~) 2 Hacoc ombiBaTend Washer pump Pompe de lave-glace Pumpe f. Waschbehalter Bomba del lavador

9 +2110-5208009-02  (~) 2 Hacoc ombiBaTens Washer pump Pompe de lave-glace Pumpe f. Waschbehalter Bomba del lavador

9 +2110-5208009-07 (~) 2 Hacoc ombiBaTens Washer pump Pompe de lave-glace Pumpe f. Waschbehalter Bomba del lavador

10 1117-6314084 1 Ynnothutens xwmknepa Washer jet seal Joint de gicleur Dusendichtung Empaquetadura del surtidor

11 1117-6314060 1 Xuknep ombisatens Washer jet Gicleur de lave-glace Spritzdiise Surtidor

12 1117-6314096 (01) 1 Tpybka 4368 mm Tube, 4368 mm Tuyau 4368 mm Rohr 4368 mm Tubo 4368 mm

12 1119-6314096 (02) 1 Tpybka 4065 mm Tube, 4065 mm Tuyau 4065 mm Rohr 4065 mm Tubo 4065 mm

13 +2108-5208060 2 Xuknep ombiBaTens Washer jet Gicleur de lave-glace Spritzduse Surtidor del lavador

14 +1118-5208090 1 LnaHrM cTeknoombiBatens B Washer hoses assy Conduite de lave-glace Schlauchleitungen Tuberia de lavacristal en
c6ope Scheibenwaschanlage conjunto

15 +1118-5208098 1 Tpybka npasas Pipe, RH Tube D Rohr rechts Tubo der.

16 +2105-1127036 1 Tpoitunk T-piece Raccord en T T-Stiick Racoren T

17 +1118-5208097 1 Tpybka nesas Pipe, LH Tube G Rohr links Tubo izq.

18 +1118-5208124 1 YnnoTHutenn Seal Joint d'etanchéite Dichtring Empaquetadura

19 +13832101 1 Taitka M6 ¢ 3ybuateim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

- 185 -

E201




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
6
2
7
3
4
8
4
9
. 11173-20 11193-40
Frontwiper T oo 1118321
11183-21
E300 Essuie-glace avant 11183-40
Frontscheibenwischer 11193-20

Limpiaparabrisas

- 186 -




Ne u3B. fara Homep getanu Npumensiemocts |Kon @

=3

HanmeHoBaHme @ Description e Désignation o Benennung

G Denominacion

: Notif. N. |Not.Data Part N. Application |QTY

+1118-5205072 (~) 1 llletka cTeknoouncTuTens Wiper blade Balai d'essuie-glace Wischerblatt Escobilla
+1118-5205072-01  (~) lLeTka cTeknoo4yucTUTENs Wiper blade Balai d'essuie-glace Wischerblatt Escobilla
+1118-5205070 (~) leTka cTeknoo4yucTUTENs Wiper blade Balai d'essuie-glace Wischerblatt Escobilla
+1118-5205070-01  (~) leTka cTeknoo4YMCTUTENS Wiper blade Balai d'essuie-glace Wischerblatt Escobilla
+10902421 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20
+12643701 LLlaitba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
+12640601 LLlaitba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

©W 0 00 N N O O WD N = =

+1118-5205066
+1118-5205066-01
+1118-5205065
+1118-5205065-01

13

Bras d'essui-glace D
Bras d'essui-glace D
Bras d'essui-glace G
Bras d'essui-glace G

Wischerarm, rechts
Wischerarm, rechts
Wischerarm links
Wischerarm links

Poivar creknoouuctutens npaswii  Wiper arm, RH
Poiyar cTeknoouuctutens npasbiii  Wiper arm, RH
Puiyar cTeknoouuctutens neswii  Wiper arm LH
Poiyar creknoounctutens neswiin  Wiper arm LH

Palanca de limpialunas der.
Palanca de limpialunas der.
Palanca de limpialunas izq.
Palanca de limpialunas izq.

2l

l

PO G G ST T Gy

+1118-5205015 ~ Creknooyuctuten B cbope Wiper assy Essuie-glace complet Scheibenwischer komplett Limpialunas en conjunto
+1118-5205015-01  (~ Creknoounctutens B cbope Wiper assy Essuie-glace complet Scheibenwischer komplett Limpialunas en conjunto
+15896211 laitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

E300

- 187 -



Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

2
3
’ 4
)
6
7
8
c . 11173-20(01)
RTeKHQOHMCTuTenb 3agHui 11193-20
E310 ear wiper 11193-40

Essuie-glace arriere
Heckscheibenwischer
Limpialuneta

- 188 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ""—% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1119-6313200 LLleTka CTeknoOYMCTUTENS Wiper blade Balai d'essuie-glace Wischerblatt Escobilla

1 +1119-6313200-01 1 lletka creknoouncTuTens Wiper blade Balai d'essuie-glace Wischerblatt Escobilla

1 +2123-6313200 (01) 1 Llletka cTeknoouncTuTens Wiper blade Balai d'essuie-glace Wischerblatt Escobilla

1 +2123-6313200-01 (01) 1 lletka cTeknoouncTuTens Wiper blade Balai d'essuie-glace Wischerblatt Escobilla

2 +1117-6313150 (01) 1 Polyar cTeknoouncTutens Wiper arm Bras d'essui-glace Wischerarm Palanca de limpialunas

2 +1117-6313150-01 (01) 1 Pbiyar cTeknoouucTuTens Wiper arm Bras d'essui-glace Wischerarm Palanca de limpialunas

2 +1119-6313150 1 Polyar creknoounctutens Wiper arm Bras d'essui-glace Wischerarm Palanca de limpialunas

2 +1119-6313150-01 1 Polyar creknooyuctutens Wiper arm Bras d'essui-glace Wischerarm Palanca de limpialunas

3 +15896211 1 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

4 +10519401 1 |aitba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

5 +2112-6313051 1 Konnayok Cap Capuchon Kappe Casquete

6 +1119-6313090 1 Mortop-peaykrop Gear motor, windscreen wipe Motoréducteur d'essuie-glace  E-Motor Motoreductor del limpialunas
CTEKN00YUCTUTENS

7 +12640601 LLlan6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

8 +13832101 lavika M6 ¢ 3y6uateim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

- 189 -

E310




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119

12.2005

4
1
2
7
3
8
9
11173-20 11193-40
Bnokun aneKTpoHHbIe 11183-20
K100 Electro,nlc con_trol modules 11183-21
Blocs électroniques 11183-40
Steuergerate, elektronische 11193-20

Equipo electrénico

- 190 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +13832101 2 Taiika M6 ¢ 3ybuathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

2 +2123-3840010-01  (~) 1 Bnok wummo6unusatopa Immobilizer unit Blci%qe commande Wegfahrsperre-Steuergerat Bloque del inmobilizador

2 +2123-3840010-03  (~) 1 Bnok ummobunusatopa Immobilizer unit g?c;;:dgglgcr)ﬁ%ande Wegfahrsperre-Steuergerat Bloque del inmobilizador

3 +13276201 2  BuHT M6x16 Screw M6x16 %?slM%T%raqe Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16

4 +11187-1411078 2 dukcartop Retaining clip Circlip Arretierung Fijador

5 +17671001 2 BWHT CcamoHapesalwumil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

6 +13832101 (E-4 3 Taiika M6 c 3y6yathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

7 +1118-3824010 (E-4 1 Bnok ynpasneHus nogywkamu Air-bag control module Bloc de commande des airbags Steuergerat fur AIR-bags Unidad de control de airbag
6e3onacHocTu

8 +2114-5325388 1 BuHT camoHapesalowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

9 +11183-1411020-20 (~) (E-2) 1 KouTponnep Electronic control module Calculateur d'injection Steuergerat Ordenador

9 +11183-1411020-21 (~) (E-2) 1 Koutponnep Electronic control module Calculateur d'injection Steuergerat Ordenador

9 +11183-1411020-22 (~) (E-2) 1 Kontponnep Electronic control module Calculateur d'injection Steuergerat Ordenador

9 +21114-1411020-40 (E-4) 1 Kontponnep Electronic control module Calculateur d'injection Steuergerat Ordenador

- 191 -

K100




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
3 4
3 5
6
5
7
5
7
11173-20 11193-40
Zl:;:?olzqsav;’ﬁgrl: 3aXxuraHusa 11183-20
K110 . 11183-21
C9ntacteur d'allumage 11183-40
Ziundschalter 11193-20

Interruptor de encendido

- 192 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-3704010 (~) 1 BbiknioyaTenb 3axuraHus Ignition switch Contact d'allumage-demarrage Zundschalter Interruptor de encendido

2 +1118-3704010-10  (~) 1 BbiknwouaTenb 3axuraHus Ignition switch Contact d'allumage-demarrage  Zundschalter Interruptor de encendido

3 +1118-3704010-20 (~) 1 BobiknwoyaTenb 3axuraHus Ignition switch Contact d'allumage-demarrage  Zundschalter Interruptor de encendido

4 2110-3704217 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa

5 +2110-3704324 4 Bont M6 Bolt M6 Boulon M6 Schraube M6 Tornillo M6

6 +1118-3763070 (~) 1 TlyabT AMCTaHLMOHHOrO Remote control Telecommande a distance Fernbedienung Cuadro de mando a distancia
ynpasneHus

6 +1118-3763070-01  (~) 1 TlyabT AMCTaHLMOHHOrO Remote control Télecommande a distance Fernbedienung Cuadro de mando a distancia
ynpasneHus

7 2110-3704217-01 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa

+1118-6105006

+1118-6105006-01

+1118-6105006-02

Bbikntoyatenb 3axuraHus
LUMAVHAPL  3aMKOB
Bbikntoyatenb 3axuraHus
LUMAMHAPLI  3aMKOB
Bblknioyatenb 3axuraHus
LUMAMHAPLl  3aMKOB

1118-6105006 = 1118-3704010 + 2110-3704217 + 2123-6105420x3(M330)(M290)(M395)

1118-6105006-01 = 1118-3704010-10 + 2110-3704217-01 + 2123-6105420-10x3(M330)(M290)(M395)
1118-6105006-02 = 1118-3704010-20 + 2110-3704217-01 + 2123-6105420-20x3(M330)(M290)(M395)

Ignition switch and lock
cylinders

Ignition switch and lock
cylinders

Ignition switch and lock
cylinders

Contacteur de démarrage et
barillets des serrures

Contacteur de demarrage et
barillets des serrures

Contacteur de démarrage et
barillets des serrures

Zundschloss und die
Schliesszylinder

Zundschloss und die
Schliesszylinder

Zundschloss und die
Schliesszylinder

Interruptor de encendido y
barriletes de cerraduras

Interruptor de encendido y
barriletes de cerraduras

Interruptor de encendido y
barriletes de cerraduras

- 1983 -

K110




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

2
3
9
10
4
)
5 : AOOT:!
7
8
11173-20 11193-40
Moaynb 3aXuraHus 11183-20
Ignition module 11183-21
K120 Module d'allumage 11183-40
Ziandmodul 11193-20

Médulo de encendido

-194 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +2111-3705410-10  (~) 1 KpoHwTeiH KaTywku Bracket Support de bobine Halter Soporte de bobina

1 +2111-3705410-11  (~) 1 KpoHwTeiiH KaTywkn Bracket Support de bobine Halter Soporte de bobina

2 +11198073 1 lllaiba 8 npyxuHHas KoHuyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
3 +16043221 1 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16

4 +2111-3705010 (~) 1 Karywka 3axurauus Ignition coil Bobine d'allumage Zundspule Bobina de encendido
4 +2111-3705010-02  (~) 1 Karywka saxuranus Ignition coil Bobine d'allumage Zundspule Bobina de encendido
4 +2111-3705010-03  (~) 1 Karywka saxurauus Ignition coil Bobine d'allumage Zundspule Bobina de encendido
4 +2111-3705010-04 (~) 1 Katywka saxuraHus Ignition coil Bobine d'allumage Zundspule Bobina de encendido
5 +2108-1003286 4 Bunut Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo

6 +15970721 1 Bont M10x1,25x25 Bolt M10x1.25x25 Boulon M10x1,25x25 Schraube M10x1,25x25 Tornillo M10x1,25x25
7 +10516870 1 Waitba 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica
8 2111-3705422 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo

9 +12647001 1 laiba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

10 +16044221 1 Bont M8x50 Bolt M8x50 Boulon M8x50 Schraube M8x50 Tornillo M8x50

- 195 -

K120




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

7
8
1
2
3
y 9
5
10
6
3
4
11
11173-20 11193-40
Batapes akkymynaTopHas 11183-20
K130 Batter_y 11183-21
Batter!e 11183-40
Battetle 11193-20
Bateria

- 196 -




- O

+1118-8403412

Onopa nnowaaku

Tray supporting bracket

Support de semelle de batterie Trittplattenlager

:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ""—% @ HaumeHoBatue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 2123-3703109-10 2 Craxka Link Tendeur SpannschloB Tirante

2 +16043321 4  Bont M8x18 Bolt M8x18 Boulon M8x18 Schraube M8x18 Tornillo M8x18

3 +10516670 8 laitba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
4 +10519601 8 Ilanba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

5 +1118-8403416 1 KpoHwTeiiH Bracket Support Trager Soporte

6 +16100811 4 Tailka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

7 +2110-3701686 2 Taitka Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca

8 +21212-3703110 1 MNnanka Fixing plate Plaque Leiste Placa

9 +2123-3703095 1 MNoapoH Tray Cuvette Tragerplatte Bandeja

1 +1118-8403400 1 Mnowapka Platform Plateau Tragerplatte Plataforma

1 1

Apoyo de la placa

- 197 -

K130




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
3
A145;
4
5
6
7
8
. 11173-20 11193-40
leHepaTop c apmaTtypoii
| ar 11183-20
K 140 Alternator an |xtl]ires_ 11183-21
Alternateur gt ses ixations 11183-40
Generator mit Trager 11193-20

Alternador con accesorios

- 198 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis
Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +2110-3701686 1 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca

2 +16044421 1 Bont M8x60 Bolt M8x60 Boulon M8x60 Schraube M8x60 Tornillo M8x60

3 +1119-3701010 ~) 1 Tenepatop Alternator Alternateur Generator Alternador

3 +1119-3701010-02  (~) 1 TeHepatop Alternator Alternateur Generator Alternador

4 +1118-3701376 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo

5 +2110-3701638 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo

6 +2110-3701637 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Apoyo de goma

7 +2110-3701634 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo

8 +16100821 1 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

- 199 -

K140




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
11173-20 11193-40
Craprep 11183-20
K150 St,arter motor 11183-21
Démarreur 11183-40
Anlasser 11193-20
Arrancador

- 200 -




n. | Neumss. ara Homep getann Mpumensemoctb |Kon ;g P . .,
ot 1 ﬁﬂ.-Data _EE_Part m _;Application Tyl @ HaumeHoBaHne @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

N — — —a

+2110-3708010 (~) 1 Craptep Starter motor Démarreur Starter Arrancador
+2110-3708010-03  (~) 1 Craptep Starter motor Démarreur Starter Arrancador
+2110-3708010-04  (~) 1 Craptep Starter motor Démarreur Starter Arrancador
+2111-3708010-01  (~) 1 Craprep Starter motor Démarreur Starter Arrancador
+2110-1001257 2 Taitka M10x1,25 Nut M10x1,25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25

K150

- 201 -



1 Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005
2
3
4
D240
5
6
7
8
i pa— 11183-40
K160 gensors
apteurs
Sensoren
Sensores

- 202 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis

Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +13276401 1 Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20 Vis M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20

2 +12605370 1 lllaiba 6 cTonophas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

3 +2123-1413130 (~) 1 [laTyuK HepoBHOI [0pPOrM Rough road sensor Rough-road sensor Rough-Road-Sensor Sensor de camino accidentado

3 +2123-1413130-01  (~) 1 [laTynk HepoBHO! pmoporu Rough road sensor Rough-road sensor Rough-Road-Sensor Sensor de camino accidentado

3 +2123-1413130-02  (~) 1 JlaTyuk HepoBHOit [OpOrM Rough road sensor Rough-road sensor Rough-Road-Sensor Sensor de camino accidentado

3 +2123-1413130-03  (~) 1 [laTyuK HepoBHOI [0pPOrK Rough road sensor Rough-road sensor Rough-Road-Sensor Sensor de camino accidentado

4 +1118-1413134 1 KpoHwTeiiH Bracket Support Halter Soporte

5 +2111-3706040-01 1 Jatuuk ¢as rasopacnpepenennss  Cam phaser Capteur d'arbre a cames Nockenwellensensor Sensor fases distribucion de
gas

6 +10902421 1 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20

7 +10519401 1 LWait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

8 +2111-3706042 1 KonbLo ynnoTHuTenbHoe Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

- 208 -

K160




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

9
1
2
4
5 10
6
3 7111
, 12
I 2
g 13
11173-20 11193-40
OceelleHne nepegHee 11183-20
K200 Eronlt lights 11183-21
clairage avant 11183-40
Vorderbeleuchtung 11193-20

Alumbrado delantero

- 204 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis
Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +13836421 6  Bont M6x16 ¢ 3y6yaThiM Toothed collar bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 a collet dentée Zahnbundschraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado
2 +12643701 4 |laii6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
3 +1118-3711010 (~) 1 Bnok-dapa npasas Headlight unit, RH Bloc optique D Scheinwerfer-Leuchteeinheit Faro der.
rechts
3 +1118-3711010-01  (~) 1 Bnok-dapa npasas Headlight unit, RH Bloc optique D Scheinwerfer-Leuchteeinheit Faro der.
rechts
4 +2103-3711217 2 Jlamna ranoreHHas H1 12B 55 Br  Halogen bulb H1 12V 55W  Ampoule H1 12V 55W Halogengluhlampe H1 12 V, 55 Lampara H1 12V 55W
Watt
5 +2123-3711217 2 Jlamna ranorenHas H7 12B 55 Br  Halogen bulb H7 12V 55W Ampoule H7 12V 55W Halogenglihlampe H7 12 V, 55 Lampara H7 12V 55W
Watt
6 +2110-3711225 2 Jlamna 12B 21Bt Bulb 12V 21W Ampoule 12V 21W Gluhlampe 12 V, 21 Watt Lampara 12V 21W
7 +2108-3715044 4 amna 12B 5BT Bulb 12V 5W Ampoule 12V 5W Gluhlampe 12 V, 5 Watt Lampara 12V 5W
8 +1118-3711011 (~) 1 Bnok-dapa nesas Headlight unit, LH Bloc optique G Scheinwerfer-Leuchteeinheit Faro izq.
links
8 +1118-3711011-01  (~) 1 Bnok-dapa nesas Headlight unit, LH Bloc optique G Scheinwerfer-Leuchteeinheit Faro izq.
links
9 +2115-3710200 1 Buiknoyatens Switch Contacteur Schalter Interruptor
10 +1118-3726087 2 Tpoknaaka Gasket Joint d'étancheéite Dichtung Junta
11 +1118-3726010 2 Yrasatenb nosopota 6OKOBOIA Direction indication side Répétiteur latéral de clignotant Fahrrichtungsanzeiger Luz de direccion lateral
repeater
12 +2108-8109142 2 BuHT caMmoHape3amlLmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
13 +2101-8109143 2 Tailka NpyXuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica

- 2065 -

K200




3|2

Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

6) NN

K220

OcBelieHue canoHa
Interior lighting
Eclairage de I'habitacle
Innenraumbeleuchtung
Alumbrado del salén

11173-20
11183-20
11183-21
11183-40
11193-20

- 206 -

11193-40




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 +1118-3714010 (~) 1 TnadoH ocBelweHns canoHa Interior light Plafonnier de I'nabitacle Innenraumleuchte Luz de techo
1 +1118-3714010-01  (~) 1 TnadoH ocBeweHns canoHa Interior light Plafonnier de I'habitacle Innenraumleuchte Luz de techo
2 +2101-3746998 3  Namna C 12B 5Bt Bulb C 12V 5W Ampoule C 12V 5W Gluhlampe C 12 V, 5 Watt Lampara C 12V 5W
3 +2108-3717010 1 ®onapb ocsewenus HomepHoro  Number plate light Eclaireur de plaque Kennzeichenbeleuchtung Piloto de matricula
3HaKa d'immatriculation
4 +14189771 2  Ckoba Clip Etrier Bugel Grapa
5 +17670101 2 BWHT CcamoHapesalwLLmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
6 +1118-3714350 1 ®oHapb ocBelleHns GaraxHuka Luggage compartment lamp  Eclaireur de coffre a bagages  Kofferraumleuchte Lampara de iluminacion del

portaequipajes

- 207 -

K220




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

5
6
7
38
9
10
11
S 12
113
4 13
6
11183-20
Ocseq.:.envne 3aaHee 11183-21
K230 Rear lights 11183-40

Eclairage arriére
Hinterbeleuchtung
Pilotos traseros

- 208 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-3716011 1 ®oHapb 3agHuit nesblit Rear light, LH Feu arriere G SchluBleuchte, links Piloto trasero izq.

2 +14148190 4 Jlamna 12B 21Bt Bulb 12V 21W Ampoule 12V 21W Gluhlampe 12 V, 21 Watt Lampara 12V 21W

3 +2110-3711225 2 Jlamna 12B 21Bt Bulb 12V 21W Ampoule 12V 21W Gluhlampe 12 V, 21 Watt Lampara 12V 21W

4 +2123-3716225 2 Jlamna 12B 4/21Bt Bulb 12V 4/21W Ampoule 12V 4/21W Gluhlampe 12V, 4/21 Watt Lampara 12V 4/21W

5 +1118-8212778 (~) 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador

5 +1118-8212778-01  (~) 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador

6 +13831801 8 Taiika M5 ¢ 3ybuatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M5 Ecrou M5 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M5 Tuerca M5 de collar dentado

7 +1118-3716810 (~) 1 ®oHapb curHana TOPMOXEHMs Brake light Feu stop Bremsleuchte Piloto de frenado
LONONIHUTENbHBbI

7 +1118-3716810-01  (~) 1 donapb curHana TOPMOXEHMs Brake light Feu stop Bremsleuchte Piloto de frenado
NOMNONHUTENbHbIN

7 +1118-3716810-02 (~) 1 doHapb curHana TOPMOXeHus Brake light Feu stop Bremsleuchte Piloto de frenado
NOMONHUTENbHbIN

8 +1118-3716846 1 Kpblwka Cover Couvercle Deckel Tapa

9 +1118-8212786 2 BWHT KpenneHus Haknagku Fastening screw, overlay Vis de fixation Befestigungsschraube Tuerca de fijacion de la

Frontscheibenauflage cubrejunta

10 +2110-8212772-10 2 061Mu0BKAa BUHTA Trim, screw Enjoliveur de vis Schraubenverkleidung Revestimiento del tornillo

11 +1118-3717010 2 ®ouapb ocsewenns HomepHoro  Number plate light Eclaireur de plaque Kennzeichenbeleuchtung Piloto de matricula
3HaKa d'immatriculation

12 +1118-3716010 1 Oowapb 3apHuii npasbiii Rear light, RH Feu arriere D SchluBleuchte, rechts Piloto trasero der.

13 +12644401 6  llait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

- 2009 -

K230




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
2
1
3
-
11193-20
OcselueHue 3aaHee 11193-40
K231 Rear lights

Eclairage arriére
Hinterbeleuchtung
Pilotos traseros

- 210 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1119-3716011 1 ®oHapb 3agHuit nesblit Rear light, LH Feu arriere G SchluBleuchte, links Piloto trasero izq.

2 +14148190 6 Jlamna 12B 21Bt Bulb 12V 21W Ampoule 12V 21W Gluhlampe 12 V, 21 Watt Lampara 12V 21W

3 +2123-3716225 2 Jlamna 12B 4/21Bt Bulb 12V 4/21W Ampoule 12V 4/21W Gluhlampe 12 V, 4/21 Watt Lampara 12V 4/21W

4 +1118-8212778 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador

5 +1119-3716810 (~) 1 ®oHapb curHana TOPMOXEHMS Brake light Feu stop Bremsleuchte Piloto de frenado
NOMONHUTENbHbIN

5 +1119-3716810-01  (~) 1 ®oHapb curHana TOPMOXeHMs Brake light Feu stop Bremsleuchte Piloto de frenado
LONONIHUTENbHBbI

6 +1119-3716817 1 Xryr ynnothutensubii 313 mm.  Weatherstrip, 313 mm Joint 313 mm Dichtstrang 313 mm Cordon de junta 313 mm

7 +1118-8212786 2 BWHT KpenneHus Haknagku Fastening screw, overlay Vis de fixation Befestigungsschraube Tuerca de fijacion de la

Frontscheibenauflage cubrejunta

8 +1118-3717010 2 donapb ocsewenns HomepHoro  Number plate light Eclaireur de plaque Kennzeichenbeleuchtung Piloto de matricula
3HaKa d'immatriculation

9 +13831801 6 Taiika M5 ¢ 3y6uatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M5 Ecrou M5 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M5 Tuerca M5 de collar dentado

10 +12644401 6 |ait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

11 +1119-3716010 1 Oowapb 3apHuii npasbiii Rear light, RH Feu arriere D SchluBleuchte, rechts Piloto trasero der.

-211 -

K231




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

5
6
7
8
9
2
il 10
4
11
12
OcBelleHne 3agHee 11173-20
K232 Rear lights

Eclairage arriére
Hinterbeleuchtung
Pilotos traseros

-212 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1117-3716011 1 ®oHapb 3agHuit nesblit Rear light, LH Feu arriere G SchluBleuchte, links Piloto trasero izq.

2 +14148190 4 Jlamna 12B 21Bt Bulb 12V 21W Ampoule 12V 21W Gluhlampe 12 V, 21 Watt Lampara 12V 21W

3 +2110-3711225 2 Jlamna 12B 21Bt Bulb 12V 21W Ampoule 12V 21W Gluhlampe 12 V, 21 Watt Lampara 12V 21W

4 +2123-3716225 2 Jlamna 12B 4/21Bt Bulb 12V 4/21W Ampoule 12V 4/21W Gluhlampe 12V, 4/21 Watt Lampara 12V 4/21W

5 +1118-8212778 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador

6 +1117-3716810 (~) 1 donapb curHana TOPMOXEHMS Brake light Feu stop Bremsleuchte Piloto de frenado
NOMNONHUTENbHbIN

6 +1117-3716810-01  (~) 1 doHapb curHana TOPMOXeHus Brake light Feu stop Bremsleuchte Piloto de frenado
NOMONHUTENbHbIN

7 +1117-3716817 1 Xryt ynnothutenshbii 322 mm.  Weatherstrip, 322 mm Joint 322 mm Dichtstrang 322 mm Cordon de junta 322 mm

8 +1118-8212786 2 BWHT KpenneHus Haknagku Fastening screw, overlay Vis de fixation Befestigungsschraube Tuerca de fijacion de la

Frontscheibenauflage cubrejunta

9 +1118-3717010 2 ®ouapb ocsewenns HomepHoro  Number plate light Eclaireur de plaque Kennzeichenbeleuchtung Piloto de matricula
3naKa d'immatriculation

10 +1117-3716010 1 donapb 3apHuii npasbiil Rear light, RH Feu arrigre D SchluBleuchte, rechts Piloto trasero der.

11 +12644401 6 llait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

12 +13831801 6 Taiika M5 ¢ 3ybuatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M5 Ecrou M5 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M5 Tuerca M5 de collar dentado

- 213 -

K232




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
D100:
3
7
4 8
9
5
10
6 11
c 11173-20 11193-40(01)
"I'Ir"al""' 11183-20
K300 ;e tales 11183-21
vertisseurs 11183-40(01)
Signale 11193-20
Sefiales

- 214 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-3709315 (~) (01) 1 Coeaunutens Connection Element de liaison Verbindungsstiick Conexion

1 +2110-3709315 (~) (01) 1 Coeaunutens Connection Element de liaison Verbindungsstiick Conexion

1 +2123-3709320 1 Kopnyc nepekniouateneit Housing Connecteur des commutateurs Gehause Cuerpo de mando

2 +1118-3709340 1 TNepeknioyatens Wiper switch Commande d'essuie-glace Schalter der Wischanlage Mando de limpiaparabrisas
CTEKJI00YUCTUTENS

3 +2123-3709330 1 Tepeknioyatens ceeta Lighting switch Commande d'éclairage Blinkerschalter Mando de luces

4 +13832201 1 Taitka M8 ¢ 3ybuateim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M8 Ecrou M8 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M8 Tuerca M8 de collar dentado

5 +2110-3721010 (~) 1 Mpubop 3ByKOBO Horn Avertisseur sonore Horn Claxén actstico

5 +2110-3721010-01  (~) 1 Tpu6op 3BYKOBOIH Horn Avertisseur sonore Horn Claxon actstico

6 +2115-3828210 1 [atuuk HapyxHoii Temnepatypsl  Outside temperature sensor Caréteu; de température AuBentemperaturfuhler Setnspr de temperatura

7 +17678701 1 BuHT camoHapesalowmii Self-tapping screw 3:2 tgrr;l?deuse Blechschraube '?)c()r?\rillfc; autorroscante

8 +2123-3710230 (~) 1 Buiknioyatens Switch Contacteur Schalter Interruptor

8 +2123-3710230-01  (~) 1 Buiknioyatens Switch Contacteur Schalter Interruptor

9 +2123-3710138 1 KpoHwTeiiH Bracket Support Halter Soporte

10 +2108-3720010-10  (~) 1 BelknioyaTenb curHana Brake light switch Contacteur de feu stop Bremslichtschalter Interruptor aviso de frenado
TOPMOXEHUS

10 +2108-3720010-12  (~) 1 BelknioyaTens curHana Brake light switch Contacteur de feu stop Bremslichtschalter Interruptor aviso de frenado
TOPMOXEHUS

11 +2108-3720780 1 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca

- 215 -

K300




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

11193-40

11173-20
11183-20

11183-21

11183-40

11193-20

MpuGopbl N noaceeTKa

Instruments and illumination

Appareils et éclairage d'instruments

Gerate und Tafelgerate-beleuchtung

Instrumentos y iluminacién

K310

- 216 -



:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 21061-3709500 5 Jlamna 12B 1.2Bt Bulb 12V 1.2W Ampoule 12V 1.2W Gluhlampe 12 V, 1.2 Watt Lampara 12V 1.2W

2 +1118-3801010 ~) 1 Kombunaums npubopos Instrument cluster Tableau de bord Kombiinstrument Cuadro instrumentos

2 +1118-3801010-01  (~) 1 Kombunaums npubopos Instrument cluster Tableau de bord Kombiinstrument Cuadro instrumentos

2 +1118-3801010-02 (~) 1 Kombunaums npubopos Instrument cluster Tableau de bord Kombiinstrument Cuadro instrumentos

3 +11195471 2 aitba 5 npyxuHHas Spring washer 5 Rondelle élastique 5 Federscheibe 5 Arandela 5 elastica

4 +12638101 2 lait6a 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5

5 +13274001 2 BuHT M5x12 Screw M5x12 Vis M5x12 Schraube M5x12 Tornillo M5x12

6 +2123-3725200 (~) 1 TopeuxHas yactb npukypusatens Cigarette lighter mobile part  Allume-cigare Zigarettenanzunder, Elemento movil del

bewegliches Teil encendedor
6 2123-3725200-01  (~) 1 TopeuxHas yactb npukypusatens Cigarette lighter mobile part  Allume-cigare Zigarettenanzunder, Elemento movil del
bewegliches Teil encendedor

7 +2123-3725100 ~) 1 Kopnyc npukypmsatens Cigarette lighter housing Corps d'allume-cigare Glimmzuindergehause Cuerpo de encendedor

7 2123-3725100-01  (~) 1 Kopnyc npukypusatens Cigarette lighter housing Corps d'allume-cigare Glimmzindergehause Cuerpo de encendedor

8 +2123-3725400 (~) 1 KombLo nocseTku npukypusatens Ring, hcligﬁ{ette lighter Eclairage de I'allume-cigarettes ~ Glimmzunder-Ableuchten Anillo reflector del encendedor

searchlig
8 2123-3725400-01  (~) 1 Konbuo noceetkm npukypusatens Ring, r::ligﬁ{ette lighter Eclairage de I'allume-cigarettes ~ Glimmzunder-Ableuchten Anillo reflector del encendedor
searchlig

9 +2101-3746998 1 Jlamna C 12B 5Bt Bulb C 12V 5W Ampoule C 12V 5W Gluhlampe C 12 V, 5 Watt Lampara C 12V 5W

10 +2108-3717010 (~) 1 donapb ocseuwenns Homeproro  Number plate light Eclaireur de plaque Kennzeichenbeleuchtung Piloto de matricula
3naKa d'immatriculation

10 +2110-3714300 (~) 1 ®oHapb OCBELIEHNS BELLEBOro Glovebox light Lampe d'éclairage de boite a  Handschuhfachlampe Lampara de alumbrado
qumka gants guantera

11 +17669001 4 BuuT camoHapesaiwmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

12 +10519201 4 |llait6a 4 Washer 4 Rondelle 4 Scheibe 4 Arandela 4

13 +2108-3714615 2 laTpoH nopcseTku Holder, illumination Douille d'eclaireur Lampenfassung Portalamparas de iluminacion

14 +1118-3714656 1 Tabno ¢ nopceeTKoil llluminated indication panel Tableau lumineux Tafel mit Aufhellampe Cuadro de control optico

15 +1118-8109462 (~) 1 0611u0BKA pblYaros Trim, levers Revétement des leviers Hebelverkleidung Revestimiento de palancas

15 +1118-8109462-10  (~) 1 06nuuoBKa pbIYaros Trim, levers Revétement des leviers Hebelverkleidung Revestimiento de palancas

16 +1118-8109467 1 MnactvHa ¢ cumBoOnamm Plate with symbols Plaque avec symboles Platte mit Symbolen Placa con simbolos

17 +1118-3709608 (~) 1 TepeknioyaTtenb pexumos Heater switch Commande de chauffage Schalter der Heizanlage Interruptor del calefactor
oTonuTens

17 +1118-3709608-01  (~) 1 Mepeknioyaten pexumos Heater switch Commande de chauffage Schalter der Heizanlage Interruptor del calefactor
otonuTens

17 +1118-3709608-02  (~) 1 Tepeknioyatenb pexuMoB Heater switch Commande de chauffage Schalter der Heizanlage Interruptor del calefactor
oTonuTens

18 +2114-3710604 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

- 217 -

K310




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

A T

o
A

11193-40(01)

AN AN AN AN/

N — —~

11173
11183
11183
11183
11193

=
2] [%0]
)
(=
® ) o
F 0 = =
mmpep
D+~ O
SetEw®cE
Iz2G2
mnhEwmE

K320

- 218 -



n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis

T TNotif TNot Dais ) Applicatior TQTV @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-3709820 (~) 1 Mogynb ynpasnexus lllumination control module Commandes de I'éclairage Lichttechnik-Bedienmodul Mbdulo de manejo de la
CBETOTEXHUKOW exterieur luminotéctica

1 +1118-3709820-01  (~) 1 Moaynb ynpasnenus lllumination control module Commandes de I'eclairage Lichttechnik-Bedienmodul Mbdulo de manejo de la
CBETOTEXHUKOW extérieur luminotéctica

2 +1118-3709810 (01) 1 Bnok ynpasneuus Window regulator control unit Bloc de commande de leve- Bloc de commande de leve- Blogue de mando de
CTeKNONOAbEMHIKAMMU glace glace elevalunas

3 1118-3709604 (02) 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen Obturador

4 +2123-3710230 1 Buiknoyatens Switch Contacteur Schalter Interruptor

5 +17678701 1 BuHT camoHapesalowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

6 +1118-3709613 (~) (01) 1 TMepeknioyatens Window lifter pushbutton Commande de leve-vitre Steuertaste fur Fensterheber  Interruptor del elevalunas
CTEKN0NoAbEMHMKA

6 +1118-3709613-02  (~) (01) 1 Tepeknioyatens Window lifter pushbutton Commande de leve-vitre Steuertaste fur Fensterheber  Interruptor del elevalunas
CTEKN0N0AbEMHMKA

7 +1118-3710020 (~) 1 Buknoyatens oborpesa sagHero Heated rear window switch Commande de dégivrage de  Schalter f. Interruptor de calefaccion de
cTekna glace arriere Heckscheibenbeheizung la luneta

7 +1118-3710020-01  (~) 1 Buiknioyatens oborpesa sagHero Heated rear window switch ~ Commande de dégivrage de  Schalter f. Interruptor de calefaccion de
cTexna glace arriere Heckscheibenbeheizung la luneta

7 +1118-3710020-02  (~) 1 Bulknioyatens oborpesa sagHero Heated rear window switch ~ Commande de dégivrage de  Schalter f. Interruptor de calefaccion de
cTekna glace arriere Heckscheibenbeheizung la luneta

8 +1118-3710624 1 3arnywka End cap Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

9 +1118-3710604 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

10 +1118-3710010 (~) 1 BuiknioyaTens asapuiiHoil Switch, hazard flashers Interrupteur de signal de Schalter f. Warnblinkanlage Interruptor de la sehalizacion
CUrHANN3aLmMm détresse de averia

10 +1118-3710010-01  (~) 1 BulkiioyaTenn aBapuitHoit Switch, hazard flashers Interrupteur de signal de Schalter f. Warnblinkanlage Interruptor de la sehalizacion
CUrHaNU3aLum détresse de averia

11 +1118-3710605 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

- 219 -

K320




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1 4
1
2
3
1
p 11173-20 11193-40
e o o
K330 ) h L 11183-21
Rela!s dg syst.eme d'injection d'essence 11183-40
Relais, Einspritzsystem 11193-20

Relé del sistema de inyeccion

- 220 -




Ne u3B.

n.
. | Notif. N.

Part N.

Homepnerann |

NpumeHsieMocTb

Application

Kon

[QTY]

@ HaumeHoBaHue

@ Description

e Désignation

o Benennung

G Denominacion

(S S R

+2110-3747210-20
+2110-3747210-23
+13832101
+1118-3747120
+13831801
+12637801

W W = =

Pene

Pene

laitka M6 c 3ybyatbiM GypTuKOM
KpoHwTeitH

laitka M5 c 3ybuyatbiM GypTukOM
Llait6a 5

Relay

Relay

Toothed collar nut M6
Bracket

Toothed collar nut M5
Washer 5

Relais

Relais

Ecrou M6 a collet denté
Support

Ecrou M5 a collet denté
Rondelle 5

Relais

Relais
Zahnbundmutter M6
Halter
Zahnbundmutter M5
Scheibe 5

Relé

Relé

Tuerca M6 de collar dentado
Soporte

Tuerca M5 de collar dentado
Arandela 5

- 221 -

K330




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
’ 4
’ 5
6
v \=om oo -
IK410,1K411 |
i 11173-20 11193-40
BnoK MOHTaXHbIN
Fuse and relay block 11183-20
K340 Tte & i y i 11183-21
Boite a fusibles et relais
Zentralelektrik 11183-40
11193-20

Caja fusibles y relé

- 222 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description e Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2110-3747210-30 2 Pene Relay Relais Relais Rele

2 +1119-3747210-10 3 Pene Relay Relais Relais Rele

3 +2110-3722105 3 Mpepoxpanutens 5 A Fuse 5 A Fusible 5 A Sicherung 5 A Fusible 5 A

3 +2110-3722107 4 Mpenoxpatutens 7,5 A Fuse 7.5 A Fusible 7,5 A Sicherung 7,5 A Fusible 7,5 A

3 +2110-3722110 7 TNpenoxpaHutens 10 A Fuse 10 A Fusible 10 A Sicherung 10 A Fusible 10 A

3 +2110-3722115 2 Tpepoxpauntens 15 A Fuse 15 A Fusible 15 A Sicherung 15 A Fusible 15 A

3 +2110-3722120 4 TNpepoxpauutens 20 A Fuse 20 A Fusible 20 A Sicherung 20 A Fusible 20 A

3 +2110-3722125 1 Tpepoxpanutens 25 A Fuse 25 A Fusible 25 A Sicherung 25 A Fusible 25 A

3 +2110-3722130 1 Mpenoxpanutens 30 A Fuse 30 A Fusible 30 A Sicherung 30 A Fusible 30 A

4 +2110-3747310-01 1 Pene Relay Relais Relais Relé

5 +2108-3747010-02 1 Pene-npepuiBatens ykasatene Turn indicator intermittent relay Relais des clignotants Relaisunterbrecher fur Relé-interruptor luz direccion
noBopoTa Fahrtrichtungsblinker

6 +2114-3747710 1 Pene creknoounctutens Windscreen wiper relay Relais essuie-glace Scheibenwischer-Relais Relé limpiaparabrisas

- 223 -

K340




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

T
JUI]

|

OO0OCO00
\l

7/ o
i
Wik
y
KL

11173-20(01)  11193-40(05)
11183-20(02)
11183-21(03)
11183-40(04)
11193-20(01)

XryTbl NPOBOAOB MOTOPHOIO OTCEKa
Engine bay wire harness

K400 Faisceaux du compartiment moteur

Kabelstrange fir Motorraum

Mazo de cables delanteros

- 224 -



MpoBog akkymynsTopa
NONOXUTENbHbI

": N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
+1118-3724091 1 Tposog Macchl Earth lead Cable de masse Massekabel Cable de masa
1118-3724026-20 (01)(02)(03) 1 Xryr nposogoB CUCTEMBI Ignition wire harness Faisceau de cables de systeme Kabelbaum f. Zundanlage Haz de cables
3aXuraHus d'allumage
+1118-3724026-30 (04)(05) 1 XryT npoBogoB cucTeMbl Ignition wire harness Faisceau de cables de systeme Kabelbaum f. Zundanlage Haz de cables
3aXUraHms dallumage
3 +2110-3724036 1 Xryr npoBomoB $opcyHok Injector wire harness Faisceau de cables d'injecteurs  Einspritzventile-Kabelbaum Haz de cables
4 +2111-3707080-10  (~ 1 Tposoga Bbicokoro Hanpsxenus HT leads raispeau de cables a haute  Kabelbaum Cable de alta tension
4 +2111-3707080-11  (~) 1 Xryr nposonos Wire harness l?;}:lzoer;u de cables Kabelbaum Haz de cables
4 +2111-3707080-12  (~) 1 Xryr nposopos Wire harness Faisceau de cables Kabelbaum Haz de cables
4 +2111-3707080-13 () 1 Xryr npososos Wire harness Faisceau de cables Kabelbaum Haz de cables
5 +1118-3724019 (01)(02)(04) 1 Xryr nposogoB KOPOGKM Air intake wire harness Faisceau de cables de boitier ~ Kabelbaum Haz de cables
(05) BO3AYXONPUTOKA d'arrivée d'air
5 1118-3724019-50 (03) 1 Xryt npoBoaos kopobku Air intake wire harness Faisceau de cables de boitier ~ Kabelbaum Haz de cables
BO3AYXONpUTOKA d'arrivée d'air
6 +1118-3724080 1 Tposop macchl Earth lead Cable de masse Massekabel Cable de masa
7 1118-3724010 (02)(03)(04) 1 Xryr npoBopsoB nepepHuit Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero
7 1119-3724010 (01)(05) 1 XryT npoBoaos nepenmuii Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero
8 +1118-3724070 1 Battery positive lead Cable positif d'accumulateur Batteriekabel, positiv Cable de acumulador positivo

- 225 -

K400




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

4
D
~a 0 -J 5
P gl %\ 6
%’@ﬂl“ T Qh f S
Gy 3 | T — - !
;//\\ \Y\

M320
11183-20(01)
XKryTbl npoBOAOB canoHa 11183-21(02)
K410 Passenger compartment wire harness 11183-40(03)

Faisceaux de I'habitacle
Kabelstrange far Innenraum
Mazo de cables del salén

- 226 -



n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis

Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-3724550 (01)(03) 1 Xryt npoBoaos Asepeit Wire harness, doors Faisceau de cables de portes  Turenkabelbaum Haz de cables

2 +1118-3724030 (01) 1 XryT nposomoB naxenu Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro de
npu6opos de bord instrumentos

2 1118-3724030-40 (03) 1 XryT nposomoB naxenu Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro de
npuopos de bord instrumentos

2 1118-3724030-50 (02) 1 XryT nposonos naHenu Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro de
npuopos de bord instrumentos

3 +1118-3724551 (01)(03) 1 XryT nposogoB OCBeLLEHNS Wire harness, interior lighting ~ Faisceau de cables d'éclairage  Kabelbaum der Haz de cables de alumbrado
canoHa de I'nabitacle Innenraumbeleuchtung del salon

4 +1118-3724550-10 (01)(03) 2 XryT npoBoaoB Asepeii Wire harness, doors Faisceau de cables de portes  Turenkabelbaum Haz de cables

5 +1118-3724214 1 Xryr nposomos ocBewenuns Wire harness, number plate  Faisceau de cables de plaque Kennzeichenbeleuchtung- Haz de cables
HOMEpHOrO 3HaKa lamp d'immatriculation Kabelbaum

6 +1118-3724558 (01)(03) 1 Xryr nposonos 3aamuii Rear wire harness, additional ~ Faisceau de cables arriere Heck-Zusatzkabelbaum Haz de cables del faldon
LOMNONHUTENbHbIl additionnel

6 1118-3724558-50 (02) 1 XryT nposomoB 3aauuii Rear wire harness, additional ~ Faisceau de cables arriere Heck-Zusatzkabelbaum Haz de cables del faldon
LONONHUTENbHbI additionnel

7 +1118-3724210 (01) 1 XryT nposomoB 3aaHuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero

7 1118-3724210-40 (03) 1 XryT npoBomoB 3aaHuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero

7 1118-3724210-50 (02) 1 XryT nposomoB 3aauuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero

- 227 -

K410




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1 ﬁ 5

T
R

3 e L\\ \ R _5_:

11173-20(01)
11193-20(02)
11193-40(03)

XryTbl NPOBOAOB CasioHa

K411 Passenger compar_tment wire harness
Faisceaux de I'habitacle
Kabelstrange far Innenraum

Mazo de cables del salon

- 228 -



n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis

Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-3724550 1 Xryr nposomos psepeit Wire harness, doors Faisceau de cables de portes  Turenkabelbaum Haz de cables

2 +1118-3724030 (01)(02) 1 XryT nposomoB naxenu Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro de
npu6opos de bord instrumentos

2 1118-3724030-40 (03) 1 XryT nposomoB naxenu Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro de
npuopos de bord instrumentos

3 +1118-3724551 1 XryT npoBomoB 0cCBelleHNs Wire harness, interior lighting ~ Faisceau de cables d'éclairage  Kabelbaum der Haz de cables de alumbrado
canoua de I'habitacle Innenraumbeleuchtung del salén

4 1117-3724210 (01) 1 XryT npoBomoB 3aaHuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero

4 1119-3724210 (02) 1 XryT nposomoB 3aauuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero

4 1119-3724210-40 (03) 1 XryT nposomoB 3aauuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero

5 +1118-3724550-10 2 XryT npoBonoB ABepeii Wire harness, doors Faisceau de cables de portes  Turenkabelbaum Haz de cables

6 +1118-3724214 1 Xryr npoBogoB ocBelLeHus Wire harness, number plate ~ Faisceau de cables de plaque Kennzeichenbeleuchtung- Haz de cables
HOMEPHOTO 3HaKa lamp d'immatriculation Kabelbaum

7 1117-3724558 (01) 1 XryT nposonos 3agHuit Rear wire harness, additional ~ Faisceau de cables arriere Heck-Zusatzkabelbaum Haz de cables del faldon
ZOMONHUTENbHbIA additionnel

7 1119-3724558-50 (02)(03) 1 XryT npoBomoB 3aaHuii Rear wire harness, additional Faisceau de cables arriere Heck-Zusatzkabelbaum Haz de cables del faldon

LONONIHUTENbHBbI

additionnel

- 229 -

K411




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

11193-40(03)

AN AN AN SN

N — — —~

11173
11183
11183
11183
11193

Carrosserie
Karosserie
Carrocerla

Ky3os
Body

MOO1

- 230 -



:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion
1 11173-5000014 (01) 1 Ky30B ronbiii OKpalLeHHblit Bodyshell, painted Carrosserie peinte Karosserie lackiert Carroceria pintada
2 11193-5000014 (03) 1 Ky30B ronbiii OKpalLeHHblit Bodyshell, painted Carrosserie peinte Karosserie lackiert Carroceria pintada
3 11183-5000014 (02) 1 Ky30B ronbiii OKpalLeHHblit Bodyshell, painted Carrosserie peinte Karosserie lackiert Carroceria pintada

-231-

MOO1




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

8|7

1 9
2
10
3 11
4
12
2
5
6
11173-20 11193-40
'(:::);rlf::s;;epeﬂﬂ"e 11183-20
M100 I 11183-21
Sieges gvant 11183-40
Vordersitze 11193-20

Asientos delanteros

- 232 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis
Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion
1 +1118-6810010 1) 1 Cupenbe nepeanee npasoe Front seat, RH Siege avant D Vordersitz, rechts Asiento delantero der.
1 +1118-6810011 1) 1 CupeHbe nepenHee nesoe Front seat, LH Siege avant G Vordersitz, links Asiento delantero izq.
2 +17670007 8  BuHT camoHapesalwumit Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
3 +1118-6810048 1 QO6nuuoeka canasok npasas RH trim, seat rails Cache commande D de Schlittenverkleidung rechts Revestimiento de
siege AV corredera der.
3 +1118-6810049 1 O6nuuoska canasok nesas LH trim, seat rails Cache commande G de Schlittenverkleidung links Revestimiento de
siege AV corredera izq.
4 +1118-6812310 9 2 06uBKa nOAYWKM NEpeaHero Front seat cushion trim Garniture de coussin de Sitzpolsterbezug Guarnecido del cojin asiento
) cHaeHbs siege AV delantero
5 +1118-6810054 8 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
6 +10516670 8 Iaitba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
7 +1118-6818010 (~) 2 ToAronoBHUK Head restraint Appui-tete Kopfstutze Apoyacabeza
7 +2111-6828010 ~ 2 TopronoBHuk 3amHero cupeHbs  Rear seat head restraint Appui-tete de banquette arriere Ricksitz-Kopflehne Apoyacabeza del asiento
trasero
8 1118-6818020 (~) 2) 2 (O6uMBKa MNOArONOBHMKA Trim, head restraint Garniture d'appui-téte Kopflehnenpolsterung Guarnicido de apoyacabeza
8 +2110-6818020 ~) 2  06uBKa NOAroNOBHMKA Trim, head restraint Garniture d'appui-tete Kopflehnenpolsterung Guarnicido de apoyacabeza
9 1118-6818120 4 Cronop nOAroNOBHUKA Stop, head restraint Arretoir d'appui-tete Kopfstiitze-Anschlag Montante de apoyacabeza
10 +1118-6812610 9 2 06MBKA CMMHKW NepefHero Seat back trim, front seat Garniture de dossier de siege  Rucklehnenpolsterung Guarnecido de respaldo
) CHnEHbS asiento delantero
11 1118-8217030 2 3amMOK MepemHero pemHs Front seatbelt buckle Boucle de la ceinture de Gurtschloss vorn Cierre del cinturon delantero
sécurite AV
12 +1118-6810068 1 06auuoBka BHYTpeHHss npasas  Inner cover plate, RH Revétement intérieur D Verkleidung rechts Revestimiento interior der.
12 +1118-6810069 1 06nMUOBKA BHYTPEHHAS nesas Inner cover plate, LH Revetement intérieur G Verkleidung links Revestimiento interior izq.
1) +1118-6810250 1 KOMﬂﬂEKTV cuaeHuii ana Kit of seats Jeu de sieges Satz Sitze Juego de asientos
3anyacreit
2) +1118-6812250 1 Komnnexr 06uBOK cuaehmii pns  Seat trim set Jeu de garnitures de sieges Satz Sitzbeziige ‘EJilSer%?OdSe revestimientos de

3anyacten

- 233 -

M100




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1 :M100;

2
4
5

3 6
7

_ 11183-40
MexaHusm YCTaHOBKU nNepegHuUxX cuaeHnm
M110 Front seats adjustment mechanism

Mécanisme de réglage du siége avant
Einstellung der Vordersitze
Mecanismo de instalacién de los asientos delanteros

- 234 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion

1 1118-6814120 2 OrpaHuunTens Check strap Butée Anschlag Limitador.

2 +1118-6814020 1 Canasku HapyxHble npasble Outer seat rail, RH Glissiere extérieure D Schlitten, auBen rechts Carredera exterior der.

2 +1118-6814021 1 Canasku Hapyxuble nesble Outer seat rail, LH Glissiere extérieure G Schlitten, auBen links Corredera exterior izq.

3 1118-6814040 1 Poiyar nepeMeiLeHus CUfeHbs Seat adjustment lever Barre de réglage longitudinal  Sitzverstellungshebel Pa_lantca para desplazamiento

3 1118-6814041 1 Puiyar nepemelLeHus CuaeHbs Seat adjustment lever Barre de réglage longitudinal  Sitzverstellungshebel ggg?\ga para desplazamiento

4 1118-6814232 2 PykosTKa PEryiMpoBKM CMNHKM Reclining adjustment knob, Poignée de réglage de dossier  Griff gzlgﬂtga de regulador de
seat back respaldo

5 1118-6814010 1 Canasku BHYTPeHHWe Mnpasble Inner seat rail, RH Glissiere intérieure D Schlitten, innen rechts Corredera interior der.

5 1118-6814011 1 Canasku BHYTpEHHME neBble Inner seat rail, LH Glissiere intérieure G Schiitten, innen links Corredera interior izq.

6 +2101-6810052 2 laiiba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela

7 +2110-6810054 12 Bont M8 Bolt M8 Boulon M8 Schraube M8 Tornillo M8

- 235 -

M110




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
13
2 14
15
3
4 E? 16
6|7
17
18
20|19
8
. 22|21
10
11173-20
CupeHbe 3apHee 11183-20
Rear seat
M120 Banquette arriére ﬁigggg
Ricksitz 11193-40
Asiento trasero

- 236 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis
Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion
1 1118-6822814 1 Mawenb cnuHkn npasas RH panel, seat back Panneau de dossier D Rucklehnenblech rechts Panel de respaldo der.
2 17659707 2 BuHT CamOHape3alwumil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
3 1118-6822790 1 KoBpuk cnumkn Carpet, seat back Tapis de dossier de banquette  Sitzlehnenteppich Alfombra
AR
4 +1118-6820210 1) 1 Cnunka 3agHero cupewbs npasas  Rear seat back, RH Dossier de banquette AR D Rucksitzbanklehne rechts Respaldo del asiento trasero
der
5 1118-6822610 2) 1 O6uBka cnumHkn 3agweid npasas Rear seat back trim, RH Garniture de dossier de Rucklehnenbezug rechts Guarnicido del respaldo
banquette AR, D trasero der.
+1118-6820110 1) 1 Tlopywka 3aaHero cupaeHbs Rear seat cushion, RH Coussin de banquette AR, D Rucksitzpolsterung, rechts Cojin del asiento trasero der.
npasas
7 1118-6822310 2) 1 O6uska nopywku 3agHeit npasas Rear seat cushion trim, RH Garniture de coussin de Sitzpolsterbezug, rechts Guarnicido de cojin trasero
banquette AR, G der.
8 +2123-6824176 4 06nuuoBka netam Hinge trim Enjoliveur de chamniere Scharnierverkleidung Revestimiento de la bisagra
9 +15896221 4 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
10 +12605371 4 [laitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arret 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
11 1118-6828010 2 TopronoBHuk 3amHero cupeHbs  Rear seat head restraint Appui-tete de banquette arriere Riucksitz-Kopflehne Apoyacabeza del asiento
trasero
12 1118-6828020 2) 2 06uBka nopronosHuka 3amHero  Head restraint trim Garniture d'appui-tete Kopflehnenpolsterung Guarnicido de apoyabrazos
CULEHbS
13 2123-6828120 4 Hanpagnsiowas Guide Guide Fuhrungsbuchse Guia.
14 +2108-5402270 4 [lepxatens 06mBKM Securing clip Clip Befestigungsstiick Grapa tapizado
15 +2108-5402271 4 dukcatop aepxarens 06uBKu Pin, securing clip Attache de clip Haltersperre Fijador del revestimiento
16 1118-6822815 1 TMaHenb cnuHkM neeas LH panel, seat back Panneau de dossier G Rucklehnenblech links Panel de respaldo izq
17 +2103-5004028 21 Kuonka Retaining clip Bouton Knopf Boton
18 1118-6822791 1 KoBpuk cnuHkn Carpet, seat back Tapis de dossier de banquette  Sitzlehnenteppich Alfombra
AR
19 +1118-6820211 1) 1 CnuHka 3apHero cupeHbs nesas Rear seat back, LH Dossier de banquette AR, G Rucksitzbanklehne, links Respaldo del asiento trasero
izq.
20 1118-6822611 2) 1 O6uBka cnuHku 3agHero cupebs Rear seat back trim, LH Garniture de dossier de Rucklehnenbezug, links Guarnicido del respaldo
nesas banquette AR, G trasero izq.
21 +1118-6820111 1) 1 TMomywka 3agHero cupeHbs nesas Rear seat cushion, LH Coussin de banquette AR, G Ricksitzpolsterung, links Cojin del asiento trasero izq.
22 1118-6822311 2) 1 O6uBka noaywku 3aaHero Rear seat cushion trim LH Garniture de coussin de Sitzpolsterbezug, links Guarnicido de cojin trasero izq.
CHIeHbS N1eBas banquette AR, D
1) +1118-6810250 1 KOM“”eKTy cuneHMt s Kit of seats Jeu de sieges Satz Sitze Juego de asientos
3anyacren
2) +1118-6812250 1 Kownnekt o6usok cuewwit MM ooy i oot Jeu de gamitures de sieges  Satz Sitzbeziige Juego de revestimientos de

3anyactei

asientos

- 237 -

M120




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

M121

CupeHbe 3apgHee
Rear seat
Banquette arriere
Ricksitz

Asiento trasero

11183-21

- 238 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2110-6820062 2 Bydep 3agHEr0 CUAEHbS Buffer, rear seat Tampon de banquette AR Puffer Tope asiento trasero

2 1118-6822814 1 TMaWenb cnuHkM npasas RH panel, seat back Panneau de dossier D Rucklehnenblech rechts Panel de respaldo der.

3 17659707 2 BWHT CcamoHapesalwLLmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

4 +1119-6820210 1 CnuHka 3agHero cuaeHbs Rear seat back Dossier de banquette AR Rucksitzbanklehne Respaldo del asiento trasero

5 +1119-6822610 1 O6ueka cnuukm 3agHent Rear seat back trim Garniture de dossier de Rucklehnenbezug Guarnicido del respaldo
banquette AR trasero

6 +12605371 2 |laitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

7 +15896221 2 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

8 +2123-6824176 2 06nuuoBKa neTau Hinge trim Enjoliveur de charniere Scharnierverkleidung Revestimiento de la bisagra

9 1119-8217213 2 Jlepxatensb Retainer Support Halter Sujetador

10 2123-6302336 4 BuHT camoHapesalouiuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

11 +2108-5402270 4 [lepxatens 06uBKM Securing clip Clip Befestigungsstuck Grapa tapizado

12 +2108-5402271 4 dukcatop aepxarens 06uBKu Pin, securing clip Attache de clip Haltersperre Fijador del revestimiento

13 1118-6822815 1 NaHenb cnuHku nesas LH panel, seat back Panneau de dossier G Rucklehnenblech links Panel de respaldo izq.

14 +2103-5004028 10 Kuonka Retaining clip Bouton Knopf Boton

15 1119-6822790 1 KoBpuK CnuMHKM Carpet, seat back X%pis de dossier de banquette Sitzlehnenteppich Alfombra

16 +1119-6820110 1 Topgywka 3aaHero cupeHba Rear seat cushion Coussin de banquette AR Rucksitzpolsterung Cojin del asiento trasero

17 +1119-6822310 1 O6uska nopywkn 3sapHei Rear seat cushion trim Garniture de coussin de Sitzpolsterbezug Guarnicido de cojin trasero

banquette AR

- 239 -

M121




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

11
12

13

______ A== —————

M120,M121]

_______ A - - - - -

14

M130

MexaHnsm YCTaAHOBKU 3aAHEero cuaeHos
Rear seat mounts

Mécanisme d'installation de banquette arriére
Einstellung des Hintersitzes

Mecanismo de instalacion de asiento trasero

11173-20 11193-40
11183-20

11183-21(01)

11183-40

11193-20

- 240 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 13279411 8  Bunt M8x20 Screw M8x20 Vis M8x20 Schraube M8x20 Tornillo M8x20

1 13279611 (01) 4 Buut M8x25 Screw M8x25 Vis M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25

2 +12605571 16 lllainba 8 cTonophas Lock washer 8 Rondelle d'arrét 8 Sicherungsscheibe 8 Arandela 8 de fijacion
2 +12605571 (01) 8 laiiba 8 cronopHas Lock washer 8 Rondelle d'arrét 8 Sicherungsscheibe 8 Arandela 8 de fijacion
3 2123-6822836 4 |llai6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela

3 2123-6822836 (01) 2 laiiba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela

4 1118-6824040 2 eTns npasas RH hinge Charniere D Scharnier rechts Bisagra der.

4 1118-6824040 (01) 1 Tetns npasas RH hinge Charniere D Scharnier rechts Bisagra der.

4 1118-6824041 2 Metna nesas LH hinge Charniere G Scharnier links Bisagra izq.

4 1118-6824041 (01) 1 Tetns nesas LH hinge Charniere G Scharnier links Bisagra izq.

5 +16100811 4 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

5 +16100811 (01) 2  Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

6 +16043630 4  Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25 Boulon M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25

6 +16043630 (01) 2  Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25 Boulon M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25

7 +12646701 4 |laii6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

7 +12646701 (01) 2 |lait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

8 1118-6824156 2 PykosTka 3amKa Handle Manette SchloBgriff Manija del cierre

9 1118-6824148 2 06nuuoBka Trim Enjoliveur Auflage Revestimiento

10 +1118-6824100 2 Ckoba dukcatopa Clamp Etrier d'arrétoir Riegelbugel Grapa de fiador

11 +2108-6105268 4 BuuT Kpennewus 3amka Lock securing screw Vis de fixation de serrure Befestigungsschraube Tornillo fijacion cierre
12 1118-6824110 1 3aMoK CMMHKM CcuaeHbs Seat back lock Verrou de dossier RiicklehnenschloB Cierre de respaldo asiento
12 1118-6824111 1 3aMoK ChMHKM CuaeHbs Seat back lock Verrou de dossier RiicklehnenschloB Cierre de respaldo asiento
13 +2108-6105266 4 BuHT Kpennexus 3amka Lock securing screw Vis de fixation de serrure Befestigungsschraube Tornillo fijacion cierre
14 2123-6824190 2 Tpusoj 3amka Lock linkage Commande de verrou SchloBantrieb Mando del cierre

14 2123-6824190 (01) 1 Tpusog 3amka Lock linkage Commande de verrou SchloBantrieb Mando del cierre

- 241 -

M130




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

11
12
1 13
g 14
4 15
5
) 16
7
8
9
10
LLlymonsonsuus Canona 11173-20(01) 11193-40(02)
M140 Noise insulation, interior ﬁiggggggi;

Isolation insonorisant de I'habitacle
Gerduschdammung, Innenraum
Aislamiento antisonoro del habitaculo

11183-40(01)
11193-20(02)

- 242 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis
Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion
1 +2110-5007248 1 Mucton Retaining clip Attache Knopf Grapa
2 1118-5007122 1 Tpoknagka 6pbisrosuka npasas  Mudguard seal, RH Joint de pare-boue D Schmutzfanger-Zwischenlage  Junta del guardobarros
rechts derecha
3 +13832101 1 Taitka M6 ¢ 3ybuateim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado
4 +1118-5007064 1 MnaHka npuxumHas Retaining plate Plaque de serrage Druckleiste Liston
5 +1118-5007060 1 Toaywka BbpaBHMBAIOLLAS Mounting rubber Tampon de compensation Ausgleichkissen Elemento de alineacion
6 1118-5007124 1 TMpoknagka wuTka BepxHss Bulkhead gasket, upper Tole supérieur Stirnwand-Dammmatte links Junta del salpicadero superior
7 +1118-5007126 1 Tlpoknagka wWWTKa HUXHSS Lower RH gasket, firewall Joint inférieur D de tole Tafeldichtung unten rechts Junta del salpicadero inferior
d'auvent derecho
8 +1118-5007127 1 TMpoknagka wWMTKa HUXHSS Lower LH gasket, firewall Joint inférieur G de tole Tafeldichtung unten links Junta del salpicadero inferior
d'auvent izquierdo
9 1118-5007120 1 TMpoknagka wutka cpeaHss Bulkhead gasket, middle Tole médian Stirnwand-Dammmatte rechts  Junta del salpicadero central
10 1118-5007123 1 TMpoknagka 6pbisrosuka nesas Mudguard seal, LH Joint de pare-boue G Schmutzfanger-Zwischenlage  Junta del guardabarros
links izquierda
11 +1118-5007252 (01) 1 O6uska nona baraxHuka npasas  Boot floor insulation, RH Garniture de plancher de coffre Kofferraumbodenverkleidung ~ Guarnicido de piso de
a bagages D rechts maletero der.
11 +1119-5007252 (02) 1 O6uska nona Garaxumka npasas  Boot floor insulation, RH Garniture de plancher de coffre Kofferraumbodenverkleidung Guarnicido de piso de
a bagages D rechts maletero der.
12 +1118-5007253 (01) 1 QO6ueka moma GaraxHuka nesas Boot floor insulation, LH Garniture de plancher de coffre Kofferraumbodenverkleidung ~ Guarnicido de piso de
a bagages G links maletero izq.
12 +1119-5007253 (02) 1 06ueka nona GaraxHuka nesas Boot floor insulation, LH Garniture de plancher de coffre Kofferraumbodenverkleidung ~ Guarnicido de piso de
a bagages G links maletero izq.
13 +1118-5007250 1 (Q6uBka nona bGaraxHuka Boot floor insulation Garniture de plancher de coffre Gepackraumbodenverkleidung Tapizado del piso de maletero
a bagages
14 +1118-5007230 1 O6uska noma cpepmss Floor insulation, middle Garniture de plancher médiane Bodenverkleidung, mitten Tapizado de piso central
15 +1118-5007210 1 O6uska nona nepegHss Floor insulation, front Garniture de plancher avant Bodenverkleidung, vorne Tapizado del piso delantero
16 +1118-5007032 1 O6uska Bulkhead insulation Garniture de tablier d'auvant  Stirnwandverkleidung Tapizado de salpicadero

LinTka nepepka

- 243 -

M140




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
5
3
6
4
7
8
9
11173-20(01)  11193-40(02)
LIJYMO_Maonm_J,un MOTOpPHOro oTceka 11183-20(01)
M145 Noise insulation, engine bay 11183-21(01)

Isolation insonorisant du compartiment moteur
Gerduschdammung, Motorraum
Islamiento antisonoro del compartimiento motor

11183-40(01)
11193-20(02)

- 244 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-5007520 (~) 1 TMpoknagka MOTOpHOrO oOTCEka Engine bay gasket, RH Tole D Motorraum-Dammmatte rechts  Junta del compartimiento
npasas motor derecha

1 +1118-5007520-01  (~) 1 Tpoknagka MOTOPHOro oOTCeka Engine bay gasket, RH Tole D Motorraum-Dammmatte rechts  Junta del compartimiento
npasas motor derecha

2 +2110-5007248 3 [ucToH Retaining clip Attache Knopf Grapa

3 +2108-5301390-02 1 Knanan pns cnusa Bogpl Drain valve Clapet d'évacuation d'eau Wasserablaufventil Valvula de evacuacion agua

4 +1118-5007402 1 Q6ueka kanoTa Bonnet insulation Garniture de capot Motorhaubenverkleidung Tapizado de capo

5 +1118-5007521 (~) 1 Tpoknagka MOTOpHOrO oOTCeka Engine bay gasket, LH Tole G Motorraum-Dammmatte links Junta del compartimiento
nesasi motor izquierda

5 +1118-5007521-01  (~) 1 Tpoknagka MOTOPHOro oOTCEka Engine bay gasket, LH Tole G Motorraum-Dammmatte links Junta del compartimiento
nesas motor izquierda

6 +1118-5007502 1 O6uBka MOTOPHOrO OTCEKa Engine bay insulation Ga;niture de compartiment de  Motorraumverkleidung Revestimiento del vano motor

7 +2108-5402270 4 Jlepxatenb 06MBKM Securing clip gl?peur Befestigungsstiick Grapa tapizado

8 +2108-5402271 4 dukcatop pmepxarens 0GUBKM Pin, securing clip Attache de clip Haltersperre Fijador del revestimiento

9 +1118-5007722 (01) 25 Kuonka Retainer Bouton Druckknopf Boton

9 +1119-5007722 (02) 25 Kuonka Retainer Bouton Knopf Boton

- 245 -

M145




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

11193-40(03)

AN AN AN SN

N~ — — — —

11173
11183
11183
11183
11193

c

)

=
s C
™ €5
s c
o, 00 E
@250 O
08 gox
¥ Sk on<

M150

- 246 -



:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2123-6302334 18 BunT camonapesaowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

2 +1118-5109076 1 06auuoBKa nopora nepeaHss Sill trim, front RH Revetement de seuil avant D Verkleidung, vorne rechts Revestimiento de bajo de
npasas puerta der.

2 +1118-5109077 1 O6nuuoska nopora nepenHss Sill trim, front LH Revétement de seuil avant G Verkleidung, vorne links Revestimiento de bajo
nesasi delantero izq.

3 +1118-5109078 ~ 1 O6auuoeka nopora 3agHas Sill trim, rear RH Revetement de seuil arriere D Verkleidung, hinten rechts Etevestimiento de bajo trasero
npasas er.

3 +1118-5109078-01  (~) 1 O%HVILLOBK& nopora 3aaHss Sill trim, rear RH Revetement de seuil arriere D Verkleidung, hinten rechts (Fj?evestimiento de bajo trasero
npasas er.

3 +1118-5109079 (~) 1 o%ny.uog.(a nopora 3agHsin nesas  Sill trim, rear LH Revétement de seuil arriere G Verkleidung, hinten links Revestimiento de bajo trasero

3 +1118-5109079-01  (~) 1 O6nuuoska nopora 3agHss nesas Sill trim, rear LH Revétement de seuil arriere G Verkleidung, hinten links EgVestimiento de bajo trasero

4 +2110-5007248 2 TucToH Retaining clip Attache Knopf g?épa

5 +1118-5109042 (02) 1 Kospuk GaraxHuka Luggage compartment carpet Tapis de coffre a bagages Kofferraummatte Alfombra del portaequipajes

5 +1119-5109042 (03) 1 Kospuk 6araxHuka Luggage compartment carpet Tapis de coffre a bagages Kofferraummatte Alfombra del portaequipajes

6 +1118-5109055 (01)(04) 1 Kospuk 6araxHuka Luggage compartment carpet Tapis de coffre a bagages Kofferraummatte Alfombra del portaequipajes

7 +1118-5109200 1 Kpblwka nona 6araxHuka Floor cover Plaque du plancher Bodenabdeckkappe Tapa del piso

7 +1119-5109202 (03) 1 Kpblwka nona 6araxHuka Floor cover Plaque du plancher Bodenabdeckkappe Tapa del piso

8 +1118-5109008 1 Kospuk nona Floor carpet Tapis de plancher Bodenmatte Alfombra del piso

8 +1118-5109008-20 (04) 1 Kospuk nona Floor carpet Tapis de plancher Bodenmatte Alfombra del piso

- 247 -

M150




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

6
1
5 7
8
9
10
3 11
12
7
4
5
11173-20 11193-40
OO6nnuoBKa TyHHeNd nona 11183-20
M155 FIooAr tunnel trim 11183-21
Revétement du tunnel de plancher 11183-40
Bodentunnelverkleidung 11193-20

Revestimiento del tinel del piso

- 248 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-5109070 1 Yexon pwivara K Gear lever gaiter Gaine de levier de vitesses Haube Functi)_a de palanca caja de
2 +1118-5109162 1 3arnyuka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen COabnt]urlg?jor

3 +1118-5109462 1 OxpaH 60KOBOW MpaBblil Side shield, RH Ecran latéral D Abschirmung, seitlich rechts Pantalla lateral

4 +1118-5109463 1 OkpaH 60k0BOI neBbil Side shield, LH Ecran lateral G Abschirmung, seitlich links Pantalla lateral izq.

5 +17671307 2 BuHT camoHape3amlLmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

6 +2110-3724308 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

7 +2114-5325388 3 BuHT camoHapesawuwmit Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

8 +14189776 1 Ckoba Clip Etrier Bugel Grapa

9 1118-5109116 1 KpoHwTeitH 06A1LOBKM Bracket Support de revetement Verkleidungshalter Soporte de revestimiento
10 +10902021 2  Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12

11 +12599070 2 |llaitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

12 +1118-5109154 1 06nuuoBKa TyHHENs BepXHAS Floor tunnel trim, upper Revétement de tunnel Mittelkonsolenverkleidung, oben Revestimiento del tunel

supérieur

superior

- 249 -

M155




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
5
6
7
3
4
11173-20(01)  11193-40(03)
06v||_3|(a canoHa 11183-20(02)
M16Q | Interior trim 11183-21(02)

Garniture de I'habitacle
Innenraumverkleidung
Tapizado del salén

11183-40(02)
11193-20(03)

- 250 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 1117-5702100 (01) 1 O6uska Kpbiwm Headlining Garniture de pavillon Dachhimmelverkleidung Tapizado del techo

1 +1118-5702100 (02) 1 O6ueka Kpbiwn Headlining Garniture de pavillon Dachhimmelverkleidung Tapizado del techo

1 1119-5702100 (03) 1 O6ueka Kpbiwn Headlining Garniture de pavillon Dachhimmelverkleidung Tapizado del techo

2 +1118-5402114 1 O6uBka CTOiKM OKHa npaBsast Window pillar trim, RH Garniture de montant de baie D Saulenverkleidung, rechts Tapizado de pilar der.

2 +1118-5402115 1 O6uBka CTOMKM OKHa nesas Window pillar trim, LH Garniture de montant de baie G Saulenverkleidung, links Tapizado de pilar izq.

3 +2108-6102053 6  Kuonka kpenneuus 06uBKM Securing clip Clip de fixation de garniture Knopf Boton

4 +1118-5402124 1 O6uska cpeaHeit cToitku npasoit  Centre pillar trim, RH Garniture de montant milieu D Verkleidung, rechts Tapizado de pilar central der.

4 +1118-5402125 1 O6uska cpepmeit ctoitkm nesoir  Centre pillar trim, LH Garniture de montant milieu G Verkleidung linke B-Saule Tapizado de pilar central izq.

5 +1118-5402178 1 Haknagka npasas RH cover Applique D Auflage rechts Cubrejunta der.

5 +1118-5402179 1 Haknagka nesast LH cover Applique G Auflage links Cubrejunta izq.

6 +2123-5402172 2 Bcraska Insert Raccord Einsatz Insercion

7 +1118-5402128 1 O6uska Bepxuss cpepweii ctoitku Upper trim, RH centre pillar Garniture supérieure de Verkleidung, oben rechte B- Tapizado superior de pilar
npasoi montant milieu D Saule central der.

7 +1118-5402129 1 O6uska Bepxuss cpemHeit croiikm Upper trim, LH centre pillar Garniture supérieure de Verkleidung, oben linke B-Saule Tapizado superior de pilar

neBoii

montant milieu G

central izq.

- 251 -

M160




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

6
1 7
8
9
10

3
4 11
7
12
5 13
14

o6 11183-20
MBKa caJioHa 11183-21

Interior trim
11183-40
M170 Garniture de I'habitacle
Innenraumverkleidung
Tapizado del salén

- 252 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-5402144 1 O6uska cToiikm npasas RH pillar trim Garniture de montant D Saulenverkleidung rechts Tapizado de montante der.

1 +1118-5402145 1 06uska CTO/KM nesas LH pillar trim Garniture de montant G Saulenverkleidung links Tapizado de montante izg.

2 +2108-6102053 10 Konka Kkpennexusi o6uBKM Securing clip Clip de fixation de garniture Knopf Boton

3 2123-6302332 2 BuHT camoHapesalwlLmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

4 +2103-5004028 3 Kuonka Retaining clip Bouton Knopf Boton

5 +1118-5402194 1 O6ueka apku koneca npasast Wheel arch trim, RH garniture de passage de roue Radbogenverkleidung rechts ?evestimiento pase de rueda
5 +1118-5402195 1 O6uska apku Koneca nesas Wheel arch trim, LH garniture de passage de roue Radbogenverkleidung links B%r\)estimiento pase de rueda
6 +2105-6816096 2 Talika KBappaTHas Square nut Ecrou carre Vierkantmutter I'Fgérca cuadrada

7 +10519307 6 llait6a 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5

8 17670601 2 BuHT camoHape3amlLmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

9 +1118-5607094 1 06nuuoska AuHamuka npasas Trim, loud speaker RH Grille de haut-parleur D Lautsprecherverkleidung, rechts Revestimiento de altavoz der.
9 +1118-5607095 1 06nuuOBKa AMHAMWKA neBas Trim, loud speaker LH Grille de haut-parleur G Lautsprecherverkleidung, links ~ Revestimiento de altavoz izq.
10 +1118-5607014 1 Tonka 6araxHuka Rear parcel shelf Tablette a bagages Hutablage Repisa de maletero

11 +14189776 4 Ckoba Clip Etrier Bugel Grapa

12 17670207 4 BuHT camoHapesalouiuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

13 2123-6302334 2 BuHT caMmoHape3amlLmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

14 +1118-5602016 1 O6auuoska nonepeunHsl 3agka  Cover plate, rear panel Revétement de traverse de Heckquertragerverkleidung Guarnicido del travesaho del

crossmember

jupe arriere

porton

- 2583 -

M170




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

8
1 9
2
3 11
10
4 12
5 13|
. 14
15
7
OOueka canoHa ﬁiggig
M171 Interior trim

Garniture de I'habitacle
Innenraumverkleidung
Tapizado del salén

- 254 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion

1 +17669001 2 BuHT camoHapes3aiimii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

2 1119-5402148 1 Kpblwka 06uBKM CTOVKM 3aaka Lining cover, rear pillar, RH Couvercle D de garniture rechte Deckplatte der Tapa de guarnecido montante
npasas Hecksaulenverkleidung faldon trasero derecho

2 1119-5402149 1 Kpblwka 06uBKM CTOVKM 3aaka Lining cover, rear pillar, LH Couvercle G de garniture linke Deckplatte der Tapa de guarnecido montante
nesas Hecksaulenverkleidung faldon trasero izquier

3 1119-5402144 1 O6uska CTOlikM 3ajKa npasas RH pillar trim, rear Garniture de montant arriere D C-Saulen-Verkleidung, rechts gapizado montante de faldon

3 1119-5402145 1 O6uBka cTOiikM 3aaKka neBas LH pillar trim, rear Garniture de montant arriere G C-Séulen-Verkleidung, links ngizado montante de faldon

4 +2108-6102053 8 KHonka kpennewns 06MBKM Securing clip Clip de fixation de garniture Knopf Egibn

5 1119-5402176 3 3arnywka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen Obturador

6 1119-5402196 1 O6ueka 6OKOBMHbI NpaBast Bodyside insulation, RH Garniture de cote D Seitenwandverkleidung rechts ~ Tapizado de lateral der.

6 1119-5402197 1 O6uBka OOKOBMHbI NeBas Bodyside insulation, LH Garniture de cdté de caisse D Seitenwandverkleidung links Tapizado de lateral izq.

7 1119-5007722 2 KHonka Retainer Bouton Knopf Boton

8 2123-6302332 6  BuHT camoHapesaiowuit Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

9 +2112-5607136 2 JlepxaTenb LiHypa Retainer Porte-cable Halter Portacordon

10 1119-5607010 1 TMonka 6Garaxuuka B cbope Rear parcel shelf, assy Tablette a bagages complete  Hutablage komplett Repisa de maletero en

11 1117-5607100 2 lllwyp nogbema nonku Shelf lift cord Cordon Hebeschnur K/IO:r:ggt?ie elevacion de la

repisa del baul

12 +2111-5607080 1 Bydep nonku Buffer Joint en caoutchouc Puffer Tope de bandeja

13 1119-5607012 1 Tonka 6araxHuka Rear parcel shelf Tablette a bagages Hutablage Repisa de maletero

14 2123-6302334 4 BuuT camoHapesaiwmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

15 1119-5602016 1 O6auuoska nonepeunHsl 3agka  Cover plate, rear panel Revétement de traverse de Heckquertragerverkleidung Guarnicido del travesano del

crossmember

jupe arriere

porton

- 255 -

M171




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1 14
2
16]
3
15
17
4
6 18|
5 4
8 19
9 10
10 20
12
22
13

11173-20
OOuBKa cajioHa

Interior trim
M172 Garniture de I'habitacle
Innenraumverkleidung
Tapizado del salén

- 256 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis
Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion
1 1117-5402144 1 O6uska cTOlikM 3ajka npasas RH pillar trim, rear Garniture de montant arriere D C-Saulen-Verkleidung, rechts ~ Tapizado montante de faldon
der.
1 1117-5402145 1 O6uBka cTOiikM 3aaka nesas LH pillar trim, rear Garniture de montant arriere G C-Saulen-Verkleidung, links Tapizado montante de faldon
izq.
2 +2108-6102053 10 Kunonka kpennenus o6uBKu Securing clip Clip de fixation de garniture Knopf Boton
3 1117-5402136 1 O6uska 6GokoBuHbI 3aanss npasas RH rear trim, bodyside Garniture de coté de caisse Seitenwandverkleidung, hinten Tapizado del lateral trasero
arriere D rechts der.
3 1117-5402137 1 06uBka 6GokoBuHbl 3apHss nesas  LH rear trim, bodyside Garniture de cdté de caisse Seitenwandverkleidung, hinten Tapizado del lateral trasero
arriere G links izq.
4 2123-6302332 2 BuHT camoHapesalwlLmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
5 1117-5607070 1 Onopa nonku npasas B cGope Shelf support assy, RH Support de tablette D complet Hutablagehalter rechts komplett Apoyo de repisa der. en
conjunto
5 1117-5607071 1 Onopa nonku nesas B c6ope Shelf support assy, LH Support de tablette G complet  Hutablagehalter links komplett ~ Apoyo de repisa izg. en
conjunto
6 1117-5607094 1 06auuoBka AMHAMWKa npasas Trim, loud speaker RH Grille de haut-parleur D Lautsprecherverkleidung, rechts Revestimiento de altavoz der.
6 1117-5607095 1 O6nuuoBka AMHamMMka nesas Trim, loud speaker LH Grille de haut-parleur G Lautsprecherverkleidung, links ~ Revestimiento de altavoz izq.
7 1117-5607072 1 Onopa nonkn npasas Shelf support, RH Support de tablette D Hutablagehalter rechts Apoyo de repisa der.
7 1117-5607073 1 Onopa nonku nesas Shelf support, LH Support de tablette G Hutablagehalter links Apoyo de repisa izq.
8 1119-5402176 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen Obturador
9 +2105-6816096 6 Tailka ksagpaTHast Square nut Ecrou carre Vierkantmutter Tuerca cuadrada
10 +10519401 8 |lait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
11 +17671307 6  BuHT camoHapesatowmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
12 1117-5402190 1 O6ueka apku koneca npasas Wheel arch trim, RH Garniture de passage Radbogenverkleidung rechts ~ Revestimiento pase de rueda
de roue D der.
12 1117-5402191 1 O6ueka apkn koneca nesas Wheel arch trim, LH Garniture de passage Radbogenverkleidung links Revestimiento pase de rueda
de roue G izq.
13 1119-5007722 2 Kuonka Retainer Bouton Knopf Boton
14 +2112-5607136 2 [lepxatenb wWHypa Retainer Porte-cable Halter Portacordon
15 1117-5607010 1 TMonka 6araxHuka B cbope Rear parcel shelf, assy Tablette a bagages complete  Hutablage komplett Repisa de maletero en
conjunto
16 1117-5607100 2 IUnyp nogbema MOAKK Shelf lift cord Cordon Hebeschnur Mando de elevacion de la
repisa del baul
17 +2111-5607080 1 Bydep nonku Buffer Joint en caoutchouc Puffer Tope de bandeja
18 1117-5607012 1 Tonka 6araxHuka Rear parcel shelf Tablette a bagages Hutablage Repisa de maletero
19 17670207 2 BUHT camoHapesalou|uii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
20 +2101-8109137 2 Taiika npyXuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica
21 2123-6302334 4 BuuT camoHapesaiwmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
22 1117-5602016 1 O6auuoska nonepeunHsl 3agka  Cover plate, rear panel Revétement de traverse de Heckquertragerverkleidung Guarnicido del travesano del

crossmember

jupe arriere

porton

- 257 -

M172




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

13
1 14
2
3 15
4 16
17
6
7 18
8 19
5
9
10
11
12
11173-20 11193-40
MpuHagneXxHocTn canoHa 11183-20
Interior accessories 11183-21
M180 Accessoires de I'habitacle 11183-40
Innenraumzubehor 11193-20

Accesorios del salon

- 258 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +13743811 1 BuHT M4x6 yCTaHOBOYHBIN Mounting screw M4x6 Vis de calage M4x6 Stellschraube M4x6 Tornillo M4x6 de ajuste
2 +2110-8204096 2 JlepxaTtenb Ko3bipbKa Holder Support Halter Grapa de visera
3 +17680601 6  BuHT camoHapesalwmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
4 +1118-8204011 (~) 1 Kosblpek CONMHLE3aILMTHBIA Sunvisor, LH Pare-soleil G Sonnenblende, links Quitasol izg.

neBblit
4 +1118-8204011-01  (~) 1 Ko3bipek CONHLE3aWNTHbI Sunvisor, LH Pare-soleil G Sonnenblende, links Quitasol izq.

neBblit
5 +1118-8201004 (~) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe npasoe Exterior mirror, RH Rétroviseur extérieur D AuBenspiegel, rechts Retrovisor exterior der.
5 1118-8201004-08  (~) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe npasoe Exterior mirror, RH Rétroviseur extérieur D AuBenspiegel, rechts Retrovisor exterior der.
5 +1118-8201005 (~) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe nesoe Exterior mirror, LH Rétroviseur exterieur G AuBenspiegel, links Retrovisor exterior izq.
5 1118-8201005-08 (~) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe nesoe Exterior mirror, LH Rétroviseur extérieur G AuBenspiegel, links Retrovisor exterior izq.
6 1118-8201327 2 06nuuoBKa PYKOSTKN Trim, bonnet release handle  Revétement de poignée Griffverkleidung Revestimiento de manija
7 1118-8201384 1 Obnuuoska npasas RH cover Revétement D Verkleidung, rechts Revestimiento der.
7 1118-8201385 1 O6nuuoska nesas LH cover Revétement G Verkleidung, links Revestimiento izq.
8 1118-8201059 2 Tpoknagka 3epkana Packing, door mirror Joint de rétroviseur Spiegeldichtung Junta de espejo
9 +1118-8201020 ~) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe npasoe Exterior mirror, RH Rétroviseur extérieur D AuBenspiegel, rechts Retrovisor exterior der.
9 +1118-8201020-08  (~) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe npasoe Exterior mirror, RH Rétroviseur extérieur D AuBenspiegel, rechts Retrovisor exterior der.
9 +1118-8201021 (~) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe nesoe Exterior mirror, LH Rétroviseur extérieur G AuBenspiegel, links Retrovisor exterior izq.
9 +1118-8201021-08  (~) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe nesoe Exterior mirror, LH Rétroviseur exterieur G AuBenspiegel, links Retrovisor exterior izq.
10 +2105-6105416 2 Ckoba cTonopHas npueoja Locking clip Etrier d'arrét de barillet Klammer Grapa
11 +12599171 6 IWaitba 5 cronopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
12 +13274401 6  Bunt M5x20 Screw M5x20 Vis M5x20 Schraube M5x20 Tornillo M5x20
13 +2108-8201190 1 MnacTuna Plate Plaque Platte Placa
14 +2108-8201008 1 3epkano BHyTpeHHee Interior mirror Rétroviseur intérieur Innen-Rickblinkspiegel Retrovisor interior
15 +1118-8204010 ~) 1 Kosblpek CONHLE3aWNTHbI Sunvisor, RH Pare-soleil D Sonnenblende, rechts Quitasol der.

npasblii
15 +1118-8204010-01  (~) 1 KgaupeK COMHLLE3aLUTHBIN Sunvisor, RH Pare-soleil D Sonnenblende, rechts Quitasol der.

npaeblii
16 +12599071 6 ufanﬁa 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
17 +2110-8202010-10 1 TlopyyeHb npasblit RH handgrip Poignée D Handgriff, rechts Pasamano der.
17 +2110-8202011-10 2 TlopyyeHb nesblit LH handgrip Poignée G Handgriff, links Pasamano izg.
18 +13276201 6  Buut M6x16 Screw M6x16 Vis M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16
19 +2110-8202043-10 6  3arnywka nopyuHs Clip, handgrip Obturateur de poignée Blinde Obturador del pasamano

- 259 -

M180




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
; 11
12
3 13
y 14
5 15
6
16
17
7
18
11
19
8
9
10
MaHenb npudopos e oo 119540
M190 Instrument panel ﬁigggg
Planche de bord 11183-40
Armaturenbrett 11193-20

Panel de instrumentos

- 260 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion

1 +15896211 7 Taiikka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

2 +12599070 7 aitba 6 cronopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

3 +17671201 2 BWHT CcamoHapesalwLLmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

4 +12599170 2 llaitba 5 cTonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion

5 1118-5325262 1 Bcraska Insert Raccord Einsatz Insercion

6 +2123-5325128 7 TpyxuHa wuTKa Spring Ressort de visiere Feder Muelle

7 +1118-5325010 1 Mawenb npubopos B c6ope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tab_ler(: de instrumentos en

8 1118-5325445 1 Younuteno Reinforcement Renfort Verstarker %%?Luenrzoo

9 +2101-8109137 3 Tailka npyxuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica

10 +2114-5325388 3 BMHT camoHapesaiowuit Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

11 +16100811 6 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

12 +10516670 2 |laitba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica

13 +12646701 4 |llait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

14 16044421 2 Bont MB8x60 Bolt M8x60 Boulon M8x60 Schraube M8x60 Tornillo M8x60

15 1118-5325134 1 3arnywka End plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

15 1118-5325135 1 3arnywka End plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

16 +13838121 4 Bont M8x20 ¢ 3y6yaTbiM Toothed collar bolt M8x20 Boulon M8x20 a collet dente  Zahnbundschraube M8x20 Tornillo M8x20 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado

17 1118-5325090 1 KpoHwTeiH npasbiii Bracket, RH Support D Tréager rechts Soporte der.

17 1118-5325091 1 KpoHwTeiin  nesblit Bracket, LH Support G Trager links Soporte izq.

18 +12598470 4 |llaitba 8 cTonopHas Lock washer 8 Rondelle d'arrét 8 Sicherungsscheibe 8 Arandela 8 de fijacion

19 1118-5326016 1 Kopobka ansi Menkux npegmertos  Trinket tray Boitier Fach Caja

- 261 -

M190




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2
3
9
4 10
11
12
) 13
s 14
1
8 15
g 2
1 16
2
3
MaHenb npudopos e oo HH195-40
M191 Instrument panel ﬁigg;?
Planche de bord 11183-40
Armaturenbrett 11193-20

Panel de instrumentos

- 262 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2101-8109137 8 Tailka npyxuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica

2 +12599170 10 lllaiba 5 cTonophas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion

3 +17671201 6  BuHT camoHapesalwmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

4 1118-5325124 1 llutok naHenu npubopos Facia panel Visiere de planche de bord Instrumententafel Visera del tablero

5 1118-5325322 1 Kpblwka 6noka Fuse box cover Couvercle de boitier a fusibles ~ Sicherungskastendeckel Tapa del bloque fusibles
npepoxpaHuTenen

6 +2123-5325128 6 TpyxuHa wuTka Spring Ressort de visiere Feder Muelle

7 1118-5325067 1 Haknapka Cover plate Enjoliveur Auflage Cubrejunta

8 +14189776 2 Ckoba Clip Etrier Bugel Grapa

9 1118-5325012 1 Manens npubopos Instrument panel Planche de bord Armaturenbrett Tablero de instrumentos

10 1118-5325126 1 06nuuoBka wWwwMTKA Trim, facia Revétement de visiere Instrumententafelauskleidung  Revestimiento

11 +1118-5303016 1 Kpblwka Bewesoro awmka Glovebox lid Couvercle de boite a gants Handschuhfachdeckel Tapa guantera

12 +2123-5303038 2 Ocb Shaft Axe Achse Eje

13 1118-5326046 2 TpyxuHa Spring Ressort Feder Muelle

14 1118-5326013 1 Haknapka Cover plate Garniture Auflage Cubrejunta

15 +2114-5325388 4 BuuT camoHapesaiwmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

16 +1118-8203010 1 MNenenbHuua Ash-tray Cendrier Aschenbecher Cenicero

- 2683 -

M191




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1 11
3
2
z 12
13
4
5 14
3
‘M191:
15
6
7
8
9
10
. 11173-20 11193-40
MonepeuynHa n KPOHLUTEWHbI NaHeNn Npnéopos 11183-20
M192 Instrument panel cross memder and brackets 11183-21
Traverse et supports de la plache de bord 11183-40
Querleiste und Stitzen der Armaturentafel 11193-20

Traviesa y soportes del tablero de a bordo

- 264 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 1118-5325380 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte

2 +2101-8109137 4 Tailka npyxuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica

3 +12599171 8 laiiba 5 cronopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
4 17670101 4 BuHT camoHapesawLmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
5 1118-5325381 1 KpoHwTeiiH Bracket Support Halter Soporte

6 +16043121 2  Bont M8x14 Bolt M8x14 Boulon M8x14 Schraube M8x14 Tornillo M8x14

7 +12598470 2 [laitba 8 cronopHas Lock washer 8 Rondelle d'arrét 8 Sicherungsscheibe 8 Arandela 8 de fijacion
8 1118-5325415 1 Croiika Pillar Montant Saule Montante .

9 +13276201 1 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16 Vis M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16

10 +12605370 1 lllaiba 6 cTonophas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
11 +17671201 2 BUHT camoHapesalou|uii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
12 +14189776 2  Ckoba Clip Etrier Bgel Grapa

13 1118-5325032 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte

14 +17671101 2 BWHT CcamoHapesalwumil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
15 1118-5325079 1 TonepeunHa naHenn B c6ope Crossmember assy Traverse complete Quertrager komplett Travesaho en conjunto

- 265 -

M192




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005
]

8
9
0
11
12
13
14
15
16
8
3
17
18

11193-40

20
20

21
40
20

11173
11183
11183
11183
11193

- 266 -

=
L 3 S
z .//\/)\/\ gL EE
AAO\/ AN 2382
Bb\ac
¥ o )
S>30
EER
ROmDT

Guantera

M195

-— (a\] (9P IS i (o BN (@)




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion

1 1118-5303090 1 Tonka naHenu Parcel shelf Tablette Ablage Repisa de tablero

2 1118-5303096 1 OkaHToBKa Piping Encadrement Fassung Reborde

3 +2114-5325378 7 BWHT camoHapesalwmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

4 +12638101 2 |lait6a 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5

5 1118-5303282 2 OrpaHuyuTenb Check strap Butée Anschlag Limitador.

6 +2114-5303056 1 3amok kpblwku Bewesoro swmka  Lock, lid Verrtou de couvercle de boite 2 SchloB f. Handschuhfachklappe Cierre de tapa guantera

ants

7 +2101-8109137 5 Taiika npyxuHHas Spring nut gBride aressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica

8 +12599171 10 lllaiba 5 cTonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion

9 17670101 5  BuHT camoHapesatwuwmit Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

10 1118-5303014 1 Kopnyc Bewesoro fuka Housing, glovebox Corps de boite a gants Handschuhfach-Gehause Cuerpo de guantera

11 1118-5303028 1 067MLOBKa KPBILIKN Trim, lid Revétement de couvercle Deckelauskleidung Revestimiento de tapa

12 +2108-5303044 2 Bydep KpbiLKK Buffer, lid Tampon Gummipuffer Tope de tapa

13 1118-5303025 1 TMaHenb KPblWKU BHYTPEHHAS Inner panel, lid Panneau intérieur Tafel Panel de tapa interior

14 +1118-5303046 1 3amok kpblwku Bewesoro awwmka  Lock, lid Verrtou de couvercle de boite 2 SchloB f. Handschuhfachklappe Cierre de tapa guantera
gants

15 2114-5303228 2 Knauwa 3amka Locking knob Touche de verrou SchloBknopf Tecla del cierre

16 1118-5303020 1 Kpblwka Bewesoro Swmka Glovebox lid Couvercle de boite a gants Handschuhfachdeckel Tapa guantera

17 2103-6205212 1 Tpyxuna Spring Ressort Feder Muelle

18 +2114-5303058 1 Ocb 3amka Shaft Axe de verrou Achse Eje del cierre

- 267 -

M195




12.2005

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
22

20
21

11193-40

00000

_____
33333
88888
11111
11111
11111

KanoTt

Hood

Capot de moteur
Motorhaube
Capoé

M200




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-8406070-01 1 Kployok KanoTa Bonnet hook Crochet de capot Motorhaubenhaken Gancho del capo

2 +13832101 2 Taiika M6 c 3y6uatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

3 +1118-8402204 2 YnnoTHuTenb kanoTa Bonnet seal Joint d'etanchéité de capot Dichtungsprofil Motorhaube Empaquetadura de capd

4 +2123-8407128 1 TMpoknagka ynopa Gasket Joint de béquille Dichtung Junta

5 +12598371 8 lllaitba 8 cTtonopHas Lock washer 8 Rondelle d'arrét 8 Sicherungsscheibe 8 Arandela 8 de fijacion

6 +16043221 8 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16

7 +1118-8407010 1 MNetns kanota Bonnet hinge Charniere de capot Motorhaubenscharnier Bisagra del capd

7 +1118-8407011 1 Metns kanoTa Bonnet hinge Charniere de capot Motorhaubenscharnier Bisagra del capd

8 +2108-8407134 1 Brynka KpoHwTeiina ynopa Bush Douille de support de béquille  Buchse Casquillo

9 +1118-8402216 2 Bybep Buffer Tampon Puffer Tope

10 +2110-8402214 2 Bydep kanota Buffer, bonnet Tampon de capot Gummipuffer Tope del capd

11 +1118-8406050 (~) 1 llvok 3amka kanoTa Rod, bonnet lock Doigt de serrure de capot MotorhaubenschloBstange Vastago del cierre del capd

11 +1118-8406050-01  (~) 1 LWrok 3amka kanoTa Rod, bonnet lock Doigt de serrure de capot MotorhaubenschloBstange Vastago del cierre del capd

12 +1118-8402010 1 Kanot Bonnet Capot Motorhaube Capod

13 2108-8406176 1 Ocb Shaft Axe Achse Eje

14 +2101-1108124 1 Ynnothutens Grommet Joint d'étanchéite Dichtstopfen Empaquetadura

15 +2101-8406161 1 Tpyb6ka Tube Tube Rohr Tubo

16 +12605371 1 Waitba 6 cronopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

17 +2108-8406132 1 Puiyar npusoja 3amka kanota Operating lever, bonnet lock  Levier de commande de serrure Betatigungshebel f. Palanca de cerradura de capd
de capot MotorhaubenschloB

18 +1118-8402200 (~) 1 YnnotHuTens kanota Bonnet seal Joint d'etanchéité de capot Dichtungsprofil Motorhaube Empaquetadura de capd

18 +1118-8402200-02 (~) 1 YnnotHuTenb kanota Bonnet seal Joint d'étanchéité de capot Dichtungsprofil Motorhaube Empaquetadura de capd

19 +2123-8407138 2 Jlepxatenb ynopa Holder Support de béquille Halter Sujetador del tope

20 +1118-8407122 1 Ynop kanora Bonnet stay Béquille de capot Motorhaubenstutze Tope del capo

21 +1118-8406034 1 TMpyxusa samka kanota Bonnet lock spring Ressort de serrure de capot MotorhaubenschloBfeder Muelle del cierre del capd

22 +1118-8406140 1 O6onouyka TArM 3amka Kanota Outer cable, bonnet lock Gaine de tringle de serrure de  Seilzughiille Vaina de varilla

operating rod

capot

- 269 -

M200




O, WN--

Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

M230

Mon ky3oBa

Body floor

Plancher de la carrosserie
Boden

Piso de la carroceria

11173-20(01)
11183-20(01)
11183-21(01)
11183-40(01)
11193-20(02)

- 270 -

11193-40(02)




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-5101240 1 Apka 3agHero koneca npasas Rear wheel arch, RH Passage de roue arriere D Radbogen, rechts Pase de rueda trasera der.
1 +1118-5101241 1 Apka 3agHero koneca nesas Rear wheel arch, LH Passage de roue arriere G Radbogen, links Pase de rueda trasera izq.
2 +17671101 4 BuHT camoHapesalwumil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

3 12639701 4 |lait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

4 +14189771 4 Ckoba Clip Etrier Bugel Grapa

5 +1118-5101420 1 Tpoknagka Kpbilwku Gasket Joint de pavillon Dichtung Junta de tapa

6 +1118-5101412 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

7 1118-5101620 1 TlonepeunHa npasas Crossmember, RH Traverse D Quertrager rechts Travigsa der.

8 +1118-5101068 1 Coeannutens nona npasblii Sill connection, RH Element de liaison D Verbindungsstiick, rechts Conexion de piso der.

9 +1118-5101024 1 Mavenb nona nepenHss Front floor panel Plancher avant Bodenplatte, vorne Panel del piso delantero
10 1118-5325450 1 KpoHwTenH npasbiit Bracket, RH Support D Halter, rechts Soporte der.

11 1118-5101108 1 Younutens nona Floor reinforcement Renfort de plancher Bodenverstarker Refuerzo del piso

12 1118-5101040 (01) 1 MaHenb moma 3apHsis Rear floor panel Plancher arriere Bodenplatte, hinten Panel del piso trasero .
13 1119-5101040 (02) 1 MaHenb nona 3apHsis Rear floor panel Plancher arriere Bodenplatte, hinten Panel del piso trasero .
14 +1118-5101034 1 TMaWenb nona cpeawss Middle floor panel Plancher médian Bodenplatte, mitten Panel del piso central

15 1118-5101621 1 TonepeunHa nesas Crossmember LH Traverse G Quertrager, links Travesano izq.

16 +1118-5101069 1 CoeauHuten nona nesblii Sill connection, LH Element de liaison G Verbindungsstuck, links Conexion de piso izq.

17 1118-1703332 1 Younutens nona Floor reinforcement Renfort de plancher Bodenverstarker Refuerzo del piso

-271 -

M230




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

2
3
1
4
3
6
11173-20(01) 11193-40(02)
OneMeHTbl OCHOBaHUSA Ky30Ba
11183-20(01)
M235 Body underbody elements

Eléments du fond de la carrosserie
Elemente des Karosseriebodens
Elementos de base de carroceria

11183-21(01)
11183-40(01)
11193-20(02)

-272 -




:'t' N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-5101320 1 JloHXepoH cpegHuit npasbiit Middle chassis arm, RH Longeron médian D Langstrager, mitten rechts Larguero medio der.

2 +1118-5101376 1 Yeunutens npasoro nowxepowa  Reinforcement, RH chassis Renfort de longeron D Verstarker rechter Langstrager  Refuerzo de larguero der.

3 +1118-5101386 1 Younutenb noHXepoHa npasblit Elrlr-lnreinforcement, chassis arm Renfort 2 D Verstarker <2, rechts Refuerzo <2 der.

4 +1118-5101288 1 CoeavHutens noxxepoHa npaswii Chassis arm connection, RH |Elément dS liaison de Verbindungsstiick, rechts Conexion de languero der.
ongeron

5 1118-5101344 1 Ycunutens nopora npasbiii Sill reinforcement, RH Renfort de seuil D Schwellenverstarker rechts Refuerzo de bajo der.

6 1118-5101345 1 Younutens nopora nesblit Sill reinforcement, LH Renfort de seuil G Schwellenverstarker links Refuerzo de bajo izq.

7 +1118-5101332 (01) 1 JloHxepoH 3agHuii npasbiit Rear chassis arm, RH Longeron arriere D Langstrager, hinten rechts Larguero trasero der.

7 1119-5101332 (02) 1 JloHxepoH 3agHuii npaBbiit Rear chassis arm, RH Longeron arriere D Langstrager, hinten rechts Larguero trasero der.

8 +1118-2806050 1 TpoywwuHa 3agHss Towing eye, rear Oeillet arriere Ose hinten Orejeta trasera

9 1118-5101276 (01) 1 TlonepeynHa nona 3aaHss Rear crossmember, floor Traverse de plancher arriere Bodenquertrager hinten Travesaho de piso trasero

9 1119-5101276 (02) 1 TlonepeynHa nona 3aaHss Rear crossmember, floor Traverse de plancher arriere Bodenquertrager hinten Travesaho de piso trasero

10 +1118-5101333 (01) 1 JloHXepoH 3aaHuii nesblit Rear chassis arm, LH Longeron arriere G Langstrager, hinten links Larguero trasero izq.

10 1119-5101333 (02) 1 JIoHXepoH 3amHuii nesblit Rear chassis arm, LH Longeron arriere G Langstrager, hinten links Larguero trasero izq.

11 +1118-5101321 1 JloHXepoH CpepHuit neBbiit Middle chassis arm, LH Longeron médian G Langstrager, mitten links Larguero medio izq.

12 +1118-5101387 1 Ycunuteno nowxepona nesblit LH reinforcement, chassis arm Renfort de longeron G Langstragerverstarker links Refuerzo de larguero izg.

13 +1118-5101289 1 Coepnuutens nowxepoHa neswit Chassis arm connection, LH |Elément dg liaison de Verbindungsstuck, links Conexion de languero izq.

14 +1118-5101377 1 Younuteno NneBOro NOHXepoHa Reinforcement, LH chassis arm Iggggr?nde longero G Verstarker linker Langstrager Refuerzo de larguero izq.

15 +1118-5101272 1 TonepeunHa nona cpeaHsa Middle crossmember, floor Traverse de plancher médiane Bodenquertrager mitten Travesano central del piso

- 273 -

M235




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

15
16
1
3 18]
4
2| |6
5% 19|17
- 20
9110
811 21
12
13
14
22
23
24
25
11173-20 11193-40
OnemeHTbI Nepegka 11183-20
Body front frame -
M240 Carcasse de la partie avant ﬁiggié
Innenteile, vorne 11193-20

Frente

- 274 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis
Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion
1 +1118-8403394 1 Younuten» 6puisrosuka npasuii  Reinforcement, RH Renfort de garde-boue D Schmutzfangerversteifung rechts Refuerzo del salpicadero der.
1 +1118-8403395 1 Yeunutens 6pbI3roBuKa NeBblit Reinforcement, LH Renfort de garde-boue G Schmutzfangerverstarker links ~ Refuerzo del salpicadero izqg.
2 +1118-8403260 1 Bpui3rosuk npasbiil B cHope Inner wing assy, RH Demi-bloc AV D complet Schmutzfanger rechts komplett  Pase de rueda der. en
conjunto
3 1118-8403272 1 Manenb 6pbi3roBuka npasas Mudflap panel, right-hand Panneau D du protecteur de  Schmutzblechdeckplatte rechts  Panel de guardabarros
passage de roue derecho
3 1118-8403273 1 TMaHenb 6pbi3roBuka nesast Mudflap panel, left-hand Panneau G du protecteur de  Schmutzblechdeckplatte links Panel de guardabarros
passage de roue izquierdo
4 +1118-8403264 1 Bpui3rosuk npasbiil B cHope Inner wing assy, RH Demi-bloc AV D complet Schmutzfanger rechts komplett  Pase de rueda der. en
conjunto
4 +1118-8403265 1 Bpbi3roBuk nesblit B cope Inner wing assy, LH Demi-bloc AV G complet Schmutzfanger links komplett Pase de rueda izg. en
conjunto
5 +1118-8403280 1 JloxepoH nepemHwit npasuii B Front chassis arm assy, RH Longeron avant D complet Langstrager, rechts komplett Larguero delantero der. en
c6ope conjunto
5 +1118-8403281 1 JloHxepoH nepemHuit nesulit B Front chassis arm assy, LH Longeron avant G complet Langstrager, links komplett Larguero delantero izq. en
cbope conjunto
6 +1118-5101056 1 Coeannutens nona npasbiii Sill connection, RH Element de liaison D Verbindungsstiick, rechts Conexion de piso der.
6 +1118-5101057 1 CoeauHuten nona nesblii Sill connection, LH Element de liaison G Verbindungsstiick, links Conexion de piso izq.
7 +1118-8403296 1 Coepmmuutens noxxepona npasuiii Chassis arm connection, RH  Elément de liaison de Verbindungsstick, rechts Conexion de languero der.
longeron D
7 +1118-8403297 1 Coepuuutens nowxepona neswit Chassis arm connection, LH  Elément de liaison de Verbindungsstiick, links Conexion de languero izq.
longeron G
8 +1118-8401050 1 Pamka pagmatopa B c6ope Radiator support assy Cadre de radiateur complet Kuhlerrahmen komplett Marco radiador en conjunto
9 +1118-8401060 1 MonepeunHa pamku BepxHss Support top Traverse de cadre supérieure  Quertrager oben Traviesa de marco superior
10 +1118-8406020-10 1 Kopnyc 3amka kanota Bonnet lock housing Corps de serrure de capot SchloBgehause der Haube Cuerpo del cierre del capd
11 +1118-8401290 1 Croiika pamkn npasas RH support, frame Montant de cadre D Saule, rechts Montante der.
12 +1118-8401291 1 Croitka pamku nesas LH support, frame Montant de cadre G Saule, links Montante izq.
13 +1118-8401076 1 TonepeynHa pamKnm HUXHAS Support bottom piece Traverse de cadre inférieure Quertrager unten Traviesa de marco inferior
14 1118-8401052 1 MaHen, pamku paguaropa B Radiator support panel assy  Panneau de cadre de radiateur Rahmenblech, komplett Panel del marco radiador en
c6ope complet conjunto
15 +1118-5101302 2 JIOHXepoH nepemHuit Front chassis arm Longeron avant Langstrager Larguero delantero .
16 +1118-5301090 1 Younuten wwtka nepepka Upper reinforcement bulkhead Renfort supérieur Stirnwandverstarker, oben Reforzador superior
BEPXHUN
17 +1118-5301080 1 llutok nepeaka B cbope Bulkhead assy Tole d'auvent complet Stirnwand komplett Salpicadero en conjunto
18 +1118-5301142 1 Hapcraska wwTka nepeaka Bulkhead extension Rallonge de tablier Stirwandansatz Alargadera del salpicadero
19 +1118-5301086 1 LWwtok nepenka Bulkhead Tole d'auvent Stimwand Salpicadero
20 +1118-5301102 1 Yeunutens wmtka nepepka Lower reinforcement bulkhead Renfort inferieur Stirnwandverstarker, unten Reforzador inferior
HUXHWI
21 +1118-8403261 1 Bpbi3rosuk nesblit B cGope Inner wing assy, LH Demi-bloc AV G complet Schmutzfanger links komplett Pase de rueda izg. en
conjunto
22 10519601 2 ait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
23 10516670 2 |laitba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
24 +16100811 2 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
25 1118-8401102 1 Pacnopka pamku paamatopa Radiator support stay Entretoise de cadre de Strebe Distanciador de marco

radiateur

radiador

- 275 -

M240




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

7
1 8
9
2
11
10|10
3
4
13
5
14
6 15

11183-20
AnemeHTbl 60KOBUHBI M 3aAKa
Body side and rear fram 11183-21
M250 g rtio Iate 11183-40

Carcasse de la partie latérale et arriere
Seitenwand und Innenteile, hinten
Elementos interiores trasero

- 276 -



:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-5401086 1 Haknagka 60KOBMHbLI npaBast RH cover plate, bodyside Doublure de cdté de caisse D Seitenwandauflage, rechts Placa del lateral der.

1 +1118-5401087 1 Haknagka 60KOBMHBI neBast LH cover plate, bodyside Doublure de cbdté de caisse G Seitenwandauflage, links Placa del lateral der.

2 1118-5401328 1 Haknagka cToiikv npasas Pillar cover, RH Doublure de montant D Saulenauflage rechts Cubrejunta del montante der.

2 1118-5401329 1 Haknagka cToiiku nesas Pillar cover, LH Doublure de montant G Saulenauflage links Cubrejunta del montante izq.

3 1118-5401330 1 Ycunutens npasebliit Reinforcement, RH Renfort D Verstarker rechts Refuerzo der.

3 1118-5401331 1 Yeunutenb neBblit Reinforcement, LH Renfort G Verstarker links Refuerzo izq.

4 1118-5701072 1 MonepeunHa kpbiwn nepepHss Roof crossmember, front Traverse avant de pavillon Dachrahmenbalken, vorne Travesaio de techo delantero

5 1118-5401120 1 Yeunutens nepepmeit CToitKu Front pillar reinforcement, RH  Renfort D de montant avant  Verstarker A-Saule rechts Refuerzo del montante
npaswiii delantero der.

5 1118-5401121 1 Younutens nepepmeit CToitKu Front pillar reinforcement, LH  Renfort G de montant avant Verstarker A-Saule links Refuerzo del montante
nesblit delantero izq.

6 +1118-5401102 1 Haknapka HuxHss npasas Kick-strip, RH Doublure inférieure D Auflage unten, rechts Placa inferior der.

6 +1118-5401103 1 Haknagka HwxHSs nesas Kick-strip, LH Doublure inférieure G Auflage unten, links Placa inferior izq.

7 1118-5401066 1 HapcTaka 60KOBUHBI npasas Bodyside extension, RH Rallonge de cbdté de caisse D Seitenwandansatz, rechts Extension lateral der.

7 1118-5401067 1 HapcraBka 60KOBMHBI NeBas Bodyside extension, LH Rallonge de coté de caisse G Seitenwandansatz, links Extension lateral izq.

8 1118-5701100 1 Yeunutenb Kpbiwm Roof reinforcement Renfort de pavillon Dachverstarker Refuerzo del techo

9 +1118-5701124 1 TonepeynHa Kpbilum 3agHss Roof crossmember, rear Traverse arriere de pavillon Dachrahmenbalken, hinten Viga del techo trasera

10 1118-5701050 1 MonepeunHa Kpbiwm Roof crossmember Traverse de pavillon Dachrahmenbalken Travesaho de techo

11 1118-5701112 1 Yeunutenb Kpbiwm Roof reinforcement Renfort de pavillon Dachverstarker Refuerzo del techo

12 1118-5701054 1 Monepeunna Kpbiwm Roof crossmember Traverse de pavillon Dachrahmenbalken Travesano de techo

13 1118-5401090 1 TMaHenb 60KOBUHbI B COOpe RH side panel assy Panneau de cbté de caisse D Seitenwand, rechts Panel lateral en conjunto der.
npasas complet

13 1118-5401091 1 Manenb 6okoBuHbl B cbope nesas LH side panel assy Pann?a;u de cdté de caisse G Seitenwand, links Panel lateral en conjunto izg.

14 1118-5401166 1 Haknagka cToitku npasast Pillar cover, RH ‘I:)%rﬂglﬁre de montant D Saulenauflage rechts Cubrejunta del montante der.

14 1118-5401167 1 Haknagka cToiiku nesas Pillar cover, LH Doublure de montant G Saulenauflage links Cubrejunta del montante izq.

15 +1118-5401150 1 Younutens CTOMKM npasblit Pillar reinforcement, RH Renfort de montant D Verstarker B-Saule rechts Refuerzo del montante der.

15 +1118-5401151 1 Younutenb CTOMKU neBbIN Pillar reinforcement, LH Renfort de montant G Verstarker B-Saule links Refuerzo del montante izq.

- 277 -

M250




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
8
9
2 10
3
4 11
5
13
1 ‘] 12
, 15
AnemMeHTbl 0OKOBUHBbI U 3aAKa iﬂggig

Body side and rear frame

M251 e |
Carcasse de la partie latérale et arriere
Seitenwand und Innenteile, hinten
Elementos interiores trasero

- 278 -



:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-5401086 1 Haknagka 60KOBMHbLI npaBast RH cover plate, bodyside Doublure de cdté de caisse D Seitenwandauflage, rechts Placa del lateral der.

1 +1118-5401087 1 Haknagka 60KOBMHBI neBast LH cover plate, bodyside Doublure de cbdté de caisse G Seitenwandauflage, links Placa del lateral der.

2 1118-5401328 1 Haknagka cToiikv npasas Pillar cover, RH Doublure de montant D Saulenauflage rechts Cubrejunta del montante der.

2 1118-5401329 1 Haknagka cToiiku nesas Pillar cover, LH Doublure de montant G Saulenauflage links Cubrejunta del montante izq.

3 1118-5401330 1 Ycunutens npasebliit Reinforcement, RH Renfort D Verstarker rechts Refuerzo der.

3 1118-5401331 1 Yeunutenb neBblit Reinforcement, LH Renfort G Verstarker links Refuerzo izq.

4 1118-5701072 1 MonepeunHa kpbiwn nepepHss Roof crossmember, front Traverse avant de pavillon Dachrahmenbalken, vorne Travesaio de techo delantero

5 1118-5401120 1 Yeunutens nepepmeit CToitKu Front pillar reinforcement, RH  Renfort D de montant avant  Verstarker A-Saule rechts Refuerzo del montante
npaswiii delantero der.

5 1118-5401121 1 Younutens nepepmeit CToitKu Front pillar reinforcement, LH  Renfort G de montant avant Verstarker A-Saule links Refuerzo del montante
nesblit delantero izq.

6 +1118-5401102 1 Haknapka HuxHss npasas Kick-strip, RH Doublure inférieure D Auflage unten, rechts Placa inferior der.

6 +1118-5401103 1 Haknagka HwxHSs nesas Kick-strip, LH Doublure inférieure G Auflage unten, links Placa inferior izq.

7 +1118-5401150 1 Younutenb CTOMKM npasblit Pillar reinforcement, RH Renfort de montant D Verstarker B-Saule rechts Refuerzo del montante der.

7 +1118-5401151 1 Younutenb CTOWKM nEBblit Pillar reinforcement, LH Renfort de montant G Verstarker B-Saule links Refuerzo del montante izq.

8 1118-5401066 1 Hapcraska 60KOBUMHbI NpaBas Bodyside extension, RH Rallonge de cbté de caisse D Seitenwandansatz, rechts Extension lateral der.

8 1118-5401067 1 HapcraBka 6GOKOBMHBI NeBas Bodyside extension, LH Rallonge de coté de caisse G Seitenwandansatz, links Extension lateral izq.

9 1119-5701100 1 Yeunutenb Kpbiwm Roof reinforcement Renfort de pavillon Dachverstarker Refuerzo del techo

10 1119-5701120 1 PBanka Kpblwn 3agHas Roof crossmember, rear Traverse AR de pavillon Dachtrager hinten Traviesa del techo trasera

11 1119-5401090 1 TMaHenb 60OKOBMHb NpaBast Side panel, RH Panneau de cbté de caisse D Seitenwand, rechts Lateral de carroceria der.

11 1119-5401091 1 Naxenb GOKOBWHbLI NeBas Side panel, LH Panneau de cdté de caisse G Seitenwand, links Lateral de carroceria izq.

12 1118-5701050 1 MonepeunHa Kpbiwn Roof crossmember Traverse de pavillon Dachrahmenbalken Travesano de techo

13 1118-5701112 1 Younutenb Kpbiwm Roof reinforcement Renfort de pavillon Dachverstarker Refuerzo del techo

14 1118-5701054 1 TlonepeynHa Kpbiwm Roof crossmember Traverse de pavillon Dachrahmenbalken Travesaho de techo

15 1118-5401166 1 Haknagka cToiiku npasas Pillar cover, RH Doublure de montant D Saulenauflage rechts Cubrejunta del montante der.

15 1118-5401167 1 Haknagka cToiiku nesas Pillar cover, LH Doublure de montant G Saulenauflage links Cubrejunta del montante izg.

- 279 -

M251




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

8
9

10

11

11173-20
SnemMeHTbl 00KOBUHbBI U 3aaKa

B i n

M252 ody side and rear _framg N
Carcasse de la partie latérale et arriere
Seitenwand und Innenteile, hinten
Elementos interiores trasero

- 280 -



:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 1117-5401086 1 Haknagka 60KOBMHbLI npaBast RH cover plate, bodyside Doublure de cdté de caisse D Seitenwandauflage, rechts Placa del lateral der.

1 1117-5401087 1 Haknagka 60KOBMHBI neBast LH cover plate, bodyside Doublure de cbdté de caisse G Seitenwandauflage, links Placa del lateral der.

2 1118-5401328 1 Haknagka cToiikv npasas Pillar cover, RH Doublure de montant D Saulenauflage rechts Cubrejunta del montante der.

2 1118-5401329 1 Haknagka cToiiku nesas Pillar cover, LH Doublure de montant G Saulenauflage links Cubrejunta del montante izq.

3 1118-5401330 1 Ycunutens npasebliit Reinforcement, RH Renfort D Verstarker rechts Refuerzo der.

3 1118-5401331 1 Yeunutenb neBblit Reinforcement, LH Renfort G Verstarker links Refuerzo izq.

4 1118-5701072 1 MonepeunHa kpbiwn nepepHss Roof crossmember, front Traverse avant de pavillon Dachrahmenbalken, vorne Travesaio de techo delantero

5 1118-5401120 1 Yeunutens nepepmeit CToitKu Front pillar reinforcement, RH  Renfort D de montant avant  Verstarker A-Saule rechts Refuerzo del montante
npaswiii delantero der.

5 +1118-5401121 1 Younutens nepepmeit CToitKu Front pillar reinforcement, LH  Renfort G de montant avant Verstarker A-Saule links Refuerzo del montante
neBHil delantero izq.

6 +1118-5401102 1 Haknapka HuxHss npasas Kick-strip, RH Doublure inférieure D Auflage unten, rechts Placa inferior der.

6 1118-5401103 1 Haknagka HwxHSs nesas Kick-strip, LH Doublure inférieure G Auflage unten, links Placa inferior izq.

7 +1118-5401150 1 Younutenb CTOMKM npasblit Pillar reinforcement, RH Renfort de montant D Verstarker B-Saule rechts Refuerzo del montante der.

7 +1118-5401151 1 Younutenb CTOWKM nEBblit Pillar reinforcement, LH Renfort de montant G Verstarker B-Saule links Refuerzo del montante izq.

8 1117-5401066 1 Hanctaska npasas Extension, RH Rallonge D Ansatzstiick rechts Extension der.

8 1117-5401067 1 Hapcraska nesas Extension, LH Rallonge G Ansatzstiick links Extension izq.

9 1119-5701100 1 Yeunutenb Kpbiwm Roof reinforcement Renfort de pavillon Dachverstarker Refuerzo del techo

10 1117-5701120 1 PBanka Kpblwn 3agHas Roof crossmember, rear Traverse AR de pavillon Dachtrager hinten Traviesa del techo trasera

11 1117-5401090 1 TMaHenb 60OKOBMHb NpaBast Side panel, RH Panneau de cbté de caisse D Seitenwand, rechts Lateral de carroceria der.

11 1117-5401091 1 Naxenb GOKOBWHbLI NeBas Side panel, LH Panneau de cdté de caisse G Seitenwand, links Lateral de carroceria izq.

12 1118-5701050 1 MonepeunHa Kpbiwn Roof crossmember Traverse de pavillon Dachrahmenbalken Travesano de techo

13 1118-5701112 1 Younutenb Kpbiwm Roof reinforcement Renfort de pavillon Dachverstarker Refuerzo del techo

14 1118-5701054 1 TlonepeynHa Kpbiwm Roof crossmember Traverse de pavillon Dachrahmenbalken Travesaho de techo

15 1118-5401166 1 Haknagka cToiiku npasas Pillar cover, RH Doublure de montant D Saulenauflage rechts Cubrejunta del montante der.

15 1118-5401167 1 Haknagka cToiiku nesas Pillar cover, LH Doublure de montant G Saulenauflage links Cubrejunta del montante izg.

- 281 -

M252




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

14
15
16

1917

21

24|22

27|26

28

n 11183-20
Bg;‘;’;‘;:;’;“a 11183-21
. 11183-40
M260 Panneaux de la carrosserie
Aulenteile
Elementos exteriores

- 282 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho"—:%ﬁ?""—%% @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion
1 +1118-5701012 1 Mawenb Kpbiwm Roof panel Pavillon Dachblech Panel del techo
2 1118-5601264 1 Tonka 3apka Rear parcel shelf Plage AR Hutablage Repisa del faldon
3 1118-5601266 1 MaHenb nonku Rear parcel shelf panel Eanneau de tablette a Ablagetafel Panel de repisa
agages
4 1118-5601252 1 Monepeuyena Crossmember Traverse Quertrager Travesano
5 +1118-8404011 1 Kpbino 3agHee nesoe Rear wing, LH Aile arriere G Kotflugel, hinten links Aleta trasera izq.
6 1118-8404075 1 Younuteno nesoro kpbina Wing reinforcement, LH Renfort d'aile G Verstarker linke Kotflugel Refuerzo de aleta izq.
7 +1118-8404015 1 Kpbino sagHee nesoe Rear wing, LH Aile arriere G Kotfliigel, hinten links Aleta trasera izq.
8 1118-5601086 1 Tonepeunna 3apgka Crossmember Traverse de jupe arriere Heckquertrager Travesaho de faldon
9 1118-5601082 1 TaHenb 3agka Rear panel Panneau de jupe arriere Ruckwandblech Panel del faldon
10 +1118-8404050 1 Xeno6ok npasoro kpuina Gutter, RH wing Gouttiere d'aile D Wasserrinne, rechts Canaleta de aleta der.
10 +1118-8404051 1 XenoGok nesoro kpeina Gutter, LH wing Gouttiere d'aile G Wasserrinne, links Canaleta aleta izq.
11 1118-8404066 1 Coepunutens Kpbina npasblit Wing connection, RH Elément de liaison d'aile D Kot'lglt't]gelverbindungsstUck, Conexion de aleta der.
11 1118-8404067 1 CoeguuuTenb Kpbina nesblit Wing connection, LH Element de liaison d'aile G [?:tfllfgelverbindungsst'Uck, links  Conexion de aleta izg.
12 +12599071 2 [laitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
13 +13276001 2 BuHT M6x12 Screw M6x12 Vis M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo Méx12
14 1118-5401204 1 Xeno6ok CTOYHBIA nNpaBblit Gutter, RH Gouttiere D Wasserrinne, rechts Canaleta der.
14 1118-5401205 1 Xenobok CTOYHbI NeBbili Gutter, LH Gouttiere G Wasserrinne, links Canaleta izq.
15 +2108-8403066 10 BuuT Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo
16 +2108-8403068 10 Taitka ¢nanuesas Flange nut Ecrou de forme Flanschmutter Tuerca de brida
17 +1118-8403010 1 Kpbino nepeaHee npasoe Front wing, RH Aile avant D Kotfligel, vorne rechts Aleta delantera der.
17 +1118-8403011 1 Kpbino nepeamHee nesoe Front wing, LH Aile avant G Kotflugel, vorne links Aleta delantera izq.
18 +1118-8403154 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Trager Soporte
18 +1118-8403155 1 KpoHwTeiiH Bracket Support Trager Soporte
19 1118-8403014 1 Kpbino nepepHee npasoe Front wing, RH Aile avant D Kotfliugel, vorne rechts Aleta delantera der.
19 1118-8403015 1 Kpbino nepegmee nesoe Front wing, LH Aile avant G Kotflugel, vorne links Aleta delantera izq.
20 1118-8403024 1 Yeunutens npaBoro kpbina RH wing reinforcement Renfort d'aile D Verstarker rechte Kotfligel Refuerzo de aleta der.
20 1118-8403025 1 Younutens nesoro Kpina LH wing reinforcement Renfort d'aile G Verstarker linke Kotflugel Refuerzo de aleta izq.
21 +1118-5401060 1 MaHenb GokOBMHbI npasas Side panel, RH Panneau de cbté de caisse D Seitenwand, rechts Lateral de carroceria der.
21 +1118-5401061 1 TMaHenb GOKOBWHbLI NeBas Side panel, LH Panneau de coté de caisse G Seitenwand, links Lateral de carroceria izq.
22 +1118-8404010 1 Kpbino 3agHee npasoe Rear wing, RH Aile arriere D Kotflugel, hinten rechts Aleta trasera der.
23 1118-8404074 1 Younuten, npaBoro kpbina Wing reinforcement, RH Renfort d'aile D Verstarker rechte Kotfligel Refuerzo de aleta der.
24 +1118-8404014 1 Kpbino 3aaHee npasoe Rear wing, RH Aile arriere D Kotflugel, hinten rechts Aleta trasera der.
25 1118-8404100 1 Pamka nioka GeH3obaka Frame panel Cadre de trappe de réservoir ~ Rahmen Marco de la boca de bomba
de combustible
26 +1118-8413010 1 Kpblwka nioka 6Gensobaka Fuel tank flap Trappe de réservoir a carburant Tankdeckel Tapa de a}cceso deposito
27 1118-8413030 1 Metna nioka Gen3obaka Hinge, fuel tank flap Charniere de trappe a essence Ose der Kraftstofftankluke %?srgglrjaﬁclizeescotilla del
deposito de combustible
28 +2101-8404160 1 Bydep Kpbilku Buffer Tampon de couvercle Gummipuffer Tope

- 283 -

M260




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

11
12
13

14

18
19

20

4|23

25

M261

MaHenun ky3oBa

Body panels

Panneaux de la carrosserie
AulRenteile

Elementos exteriores

11193-20
11193-40

- 284 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 1119-5701012 1 Mawenb Kpbiwm Roof panel Pavillon Dachblech Panel del techo
2 1118-8404075 1 Ycunutens nesoro Kpbina Wing reinforcement, LH Renfort d'aile G Verstarker linke Kotflugel Refuerzo de aleta izq.
3 1119-8404015 1 Kpbino 3agHee nesoe Rear wing, LH Aile arriere G Kotflugel, hinten links Aleta trasera izq.
4 1119-5601086 1 Monepeuunna Crossmember Traverse Quertrager Travesano
5 1119-5601082 1 MaHenb 3aaka B cbope Rear panel assy Panneau de jupe arriere Ruckwandblech, komplett Panel del faldon trasero en
complet conjunto
6 1119-8404380 1 Croitka npasas Pillar, RH Montant D Windschutzsaule rechts Montante der.
6 1119-8404381 1 Croiika nesas Pillar, LH Montant G Windschutzsaule links Montante izq.
7 1119-5601012 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Trager Soporte
7 1119-5601013 1 KpoHwTemH Bracket Support Trager Soporte
8 1119-8404066 1 Coeaunutens Connection Elément de liaison Verbindungsstuck Conexion
8 1119-8404067 1 Coeaunutens Connection Element de liaison Verbindungsstuck Conexion
9 12599071 2 |laitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
10 13276001 2 BuHT M6x12 Screw M6x12 Vis M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo Méx12
11 1118-5401204 1 Xeno6ok CTOYHbIA npaBbiii Gutter, RH Gouttiere D Wasserrinne, rechts Canaleta der.
11 1118-5401205 1 Xenobok CTOYHbIi neBblit Gutter, LH Gouttiere G Wasserrinne, links Canaleta izqg.
12 +2108-8403066 10 BuHT Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo
13 +2108-8403068 10 Taitka ¢nanuesas Flange nut Ecrou de forme Flanschmutter Tuerca de brida
14 +1118-8403010 1 Kpbino nepegnee npasoe Front wing, RH Aile avant D Kotfligel, vorne rechts Aleta delantera der.
14 +1118-8403011 1 Kpbino nepenHee nesoe Front wing, LH Aile avant G Kotflugel, vorne links Aleta delantera izq.
15 +1118-8403154 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Trager Soporte
15 +1118-8403155 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Trager Soporte
16 1118-8403014 1 Kpbino nepegHee npasoe Front wing, RH Aile avant D Kotflugel, vorne rechts Aleta delantera der.
16 1118-8403015 1 Kpbno nepegmHee nesoe Front wing, LH Aile avant G Kotfliigel, vorne links Aleta delantera izq.
17 1118-8403024 1 Younuten» npaBoro kpbina RH wing reinforcement Renfort d'aile D Verstarker rechte Kotfligel Refuerzo de aleta der.
17 1118-8403025 1 Ycunutens nesoro Kpbina LH wing reinforcement Renfort d'aile G Verstarker linke Kotflugel Refuerzo de aleta izq.
18 +1118-5401060 1 MaHenb 60KOBUHH NpaBast Side panel, RH Panneau de cbté de caisse D Seitenwand, rechts Lateral de carroceria der.
18 +1118-5401061 1 MaHenb GOKOBWHbLI NeBas Side panel, LH Panneau de cdté de caisse G Seitenwand, links Lateral de carroceria izq.
19 1118-8404074 1 Younutenb npasoro Kpbina Wing reinforcement, RH Renfort d'aile D Verstarker rechte Kotflugel Refuerzo de aleta der.
20 1119-8404010 1 Kpuino sagHee npasoe B c6ope Right-hand rear fender Aile AR D complete Kotfligel hinten rechts komplett Conjunto aleta trasera
assembly derecha
21 1119-8404014 1 Kpbino 3aaHee npasoe Rear wing, RH Aile arriere D Kotfligel, hinten rechts Aleta trasera der.
22 1119-8404100 1 Pamka nioka GeH3obaka Frame panel Cadre de trappe de réservoir ~ Rahmen Marco de la boca de bomba
de combustible
23 +1118-8413010 1 Kpblwka nioka 6Gensobaka Fuel tank flap Trappe de réservoir a carburant Tankdeckel Tapa de a}cceso deposito
24 1118-8413030 1 Metna nioka Ben3obaka Hinge, fuel tank flap Charniere de trappe a essence Ose der Kraftstofftankluke %?srgglrjaﬁclizeescotilla del
deposito de combustible
25 2101-8404160 1 Bydep Kpbilku Buffer Tampon de couvercle Gummipuffer Tope

- 285 -

M261




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

12

13

14
15

16

20

26

28

M262

MaHenun ky3oBa

Body panels

Panneaux de la carrosserie
AulRenteile

Elementos exteriores

11173-20




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta HOLS%?‘F“_%% @ HaumeHOBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion
1 1117-5701012 1 Mawenb Kpbiwm Roof panel Pavillon Dachblech Panel del techo
2 1117-8404084 2 Ycunutenb xenobka 3amHero Reinforcement, rear wing Renfort de gouttiere d'aile AR Verstarkung der Regenleiste Refuerzo para vierteaguas de
Kpbina gutter Kotflugel hinten aleta trasera
3 1117-8404011 1 Kpbino sagHee nesoe Rear wing, LH Aile arriere G Kotfluigel, hinten links Aleta trasera izq.
4 1117-8404075 1 Yeunutenb nesblit Reinforcement, LH Renfort G Verstarker links Refuerzo izq.
5 1117-8404015 1 Kpbino 3agHee nesoe Rear wing, LH Aile arriere G Kotflugel, hinten links Aleta trasera izq.
6 1117-8404051 1 Xenobok nesblit Gutter, LH Gouttiere G Wasserrinne, links Canaleta izg.
7 1117-8404067 1 Coeaunutens nesblit Connection, LH Elément de liaison G Verbindungsstiick, links Conexion izq.
8 1117-5601082 1 MaHenb 3apgka B cbope Rear panel assy Panneau de jupe arriere Ruckwandblech, komplett Panel del faldon trasero en
complet conjunto
9 1117-5601086 1 TonepeunHa Crossmember Traverse Quertrager Travesano
10 +12599071 2 [laitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
11 +13276001 2 BuHT M6x12 Screw M6x12 Vis M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12
12 +1118-5401060 1 MaHenb GokOBMHbI npasas Side panel, RH Panneau de cbté de caisse D Seitenwand, rechts Lateral de carroceria der.
12 +1118-5401061 1 TMaHenb GOKOBWHbLI NeBas Side panel, LH Panneau de cote de caisse G Seitenwand, links Lateral de carroceria izq.
13 1118-5401204 1 Xeno6ok CTOYHLIA NpaBbiit Gutter, RH Gouttiere D Wasserrinne, rechts Canaleta der.
13 1118-5401205 1 Xenobok CTOYHbLIA NeBbI Gutter, LH Gouttiere G Wasserrinne, links Canaleta izq.
14 +2108-8403066 10 BuuTt Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo
15 +2108-8403068 10 Taiika dnaHuesas Flange nut Ecrou de forme Flanschmutter Tuerca de brida
16 +1118-8403010 1 Kpbino nepegHee npasoe Front wing, RH Aile avant D Kotfluigel, vorne rechts Aleta delantera der.
16 +1118-8403011 1 Kpbino nepegHee nesoe Front wing, LH Aile avant G Kotflugel, vorne links Aleta delantera izq.
17 +1118-8403154 1 KpoHwTein Bracket Support Trager Soporte
17 +1118-8403155 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Trager Soporte
18 1118-8403014 1 Kpbino nepeaHee npasoe Front wing, RH Aile avant D Kotfligel, vorne rechts Aleta delantera der.
18 1118-8403015 1 Kpbino nepeamHee nesoe Front wing, LH Aile avant G Kotflugel, vorne links Aleta delantera izq.
19 1118-8403024 1 Younutens npasoro Kpwina RH wing reinforcement Renfort d'aile D Verstarker rechte Kotflugel Refuerzo de aleta der.
19 1118-8403025 1 Younuteno nesoro kpbina LH wing reinforcement Renfort d'aile G Verstarker linke Kotflugel Refuerzo de aleta izq.
20 +1117-8404010 1 Kpuino sagHee npasoe B c6ope Right-hand rear fender Aile AR D complete Kotfligel rechts komplett Conjunto aleta trasera
assembly derecha
21 1117-8404074 1 Yeunutenb npasbiit Reinforcement, RH Renfort D Verstarker rechts Refuerzo der.
22 +1117-8404014 1 Kpeino s3agHee npasoe Rear wing, RH Aile arriere D Kotfluigel, hinten rechts Aleta trasera der.
23 1117-8404066 1 Coepunutens npasbiit Connection, RH Element de liaison D Verbindungsstick, rechts Conexion der.
24 1117-8404050 1 Xenobok npasbiit Gutter, RH Gouttiere D Wasserrinne, rechts Canaleta der.
25 1118-8404100 1 Pamka nioka GeHsobaka Frame panel Cadre de trappe de réservoir  Rahmen Marco de la boca de bomba
de combustible
26 +1118-8413010 1 Kpblwka nioka 6Gensobaka Fuel tank flap Trappe de réservoir a carburant Tankdeckel Tapa de acceso deposito
27 1118-8413030 1 Metna nioka 6eH3obaka Hinge, fuel tank flap Charniere de trappe a essence Ose der Kraftstofftankluke CB(i)sn;zlrJaStgzaleescotilla del
deposito de combustible
28 2101-8404160 1 Bydep Kpbilku Buffer Tampon de couvercle Gummipuffer Tope

- 287 -

M262




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

5
6
7
8
1 9
10
2
3
4
11
Kpbiuka 6araxHuka ﬁigggg(m)
M280 | Jut 11183-40(01)

Porte du coffre a bagages
Kofferraumdeckel
Tapa del portaequipajes

- 288 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion
1 +1118-5604010 1 Kpbllwka 6araxuuka Boot lid tFJ’orte de coffre a Kofferraumdeckel Cubierta del maletero
agages

2 +2110-5007091 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

3 +1118-5608014 (01) 1 O6uBka KpblwkM 6GaraxHuka Boot lid trim Garniture de la porte du coffre  Kofferraumdeckelverkleidung Guarnecido de la tapa del
a bagages maletero

4 +1118-5604040 1 YnnothuTenb Kkpbiwku GaraxHuka Seal, lid Joint d'étanchéité de porte de  Dichtungsprofil f. Empaquetadura de cubierta
coffre a bagages Kofferraumdeckel

5 +1118-5604064 4 Bydep Buffer Butée Puffer Tope

6 +2108-6302015 (01) 16 Kuonka Retainer Bouton Knopf Boton

7 +13832101 8 Taiika M6 c 3y6yathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

8 +1118-5605165 4 Bydep Buffer Butée Puffer Tope

9 +1118-5605010 1 3BeHO neTin Kpbilku npasoe Lid hinge link, RH Element de charniere D Deckelscharnierglied rechts Eslabon de la bisagra der.

9 +1118-5605011 1 3BEHO MeTAn KpblWKM Nesoe Lid hinge link, LH Elément de charniere G Deckelscharnierglied links Eslabon de la bisagra izq.

10 +1118-8231015-01 2 Ynop Asepn 3ajka Gas strut, tailgate Equilibreur de hayon Heckklappenstutze eq{i]ibrador telescopico de

10 +1118-8231015-02 2 Ynop asepn 3ajka Gas strut, tailgate Equilibreur de hayon Heckklappenstitze Eth{ﬁgrador telescopico de

11 +2110-6107032-10 1 Tpybka coeguHuTenbHas Connecting pipe Tube de raccordement Verbindungsrohr '[I{ﬂggnde union

- 289 -

M280




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1 )
2 6
7
8
3

9
4 10
11
12
13

11183-20

3aMOoK KpbILIKKU GaraxxHukKa 11183-21

M290 Trunk lid lock 11183-40

Serrure de porte du coffre & bagages
Kofferraumdeckelschloss
Cerradura de la tapa del maletero

- 290 -




:lt N’ft;?sl\i. ﬁﬂ.el;:ta Ho%%% @ HanmeHoBaHme @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion

1 12598271 2 |laitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

2 +13831801 2 Taiika M5 ¢ 3y6uatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M5 Ecrou M5 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M5 Tuerca M5 de collar dentado

3 +1118-5606058-10 1 O6nuuoBka 3amka 6GaraxHuka Boot lock trim Enjoliveur de serrure de coffre a KofferraumschloBverkleidung ~ Revestimiento de cierre de
bagages maletero

4 +2108-6302015 4 KHonka Retainer Bouton Knopf Boton

5 +1119-6305070 1 Mpusog 3amka Lock linkage Commande de verrou SchloBantrieb Mando del cierre

6 +1118-5606075 1 Mpoknagka npusoja 3amka Gasket, lock linkage Joint Dichtung Junta de mando de cierre

7 2123-6105420 (~) 1 Unnuuap 3amka Lock cylinder Barillet de serrure SchlieBzylinder Bombine

7 2123-6105420-10  (~) 1 Uunuuap 3amka Lock cylinder Barillet de serrure SchlieBzylinder Bombine

7 2123-6105420-20 (~) 1 Uunuuap 3amka Lock cylinder Barillet de serrure SchlieBzylinder Bombine

8 +1118-5606054-20 1 Tara npusoja 3amka Lock pull rod Tige de commande de serrure  SchloBantriebsstange Tirante del mando del cierre

9 +13832101 3 Taiika M6 c 3ybuatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet dente Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

10 +1118-5606010-10 1 3amok Kpblwku Baraxuuka Boot lid lock gerrure de porte de coffre a KofferraumdeckelschloB Cierre de cap0 trasero

11 +1118-5606064-20 1 ®ukcatop 3amka Striker plate A?%?giﬁe serrure SchloBverriegelung Fijador del cierre

12 +12606870 2 |llaii6a 6 cronopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

13 +13313001 2 BunT M6x16 Screw M6x16 Vis M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo Méx16

1118-6105006(K110) = 1118-3704010(K110) + 2110-3704217(K110) + 2123-6105420x3(M330)(M290)(M395)

1118-6105006-01(K110) = 1118-3704010-10(K110) + 2110-3704217-01(K110) + 2123-6105420-10x3(M330)(M290)(M395)
1118-6105006-02(K110) = 1118-3704010-20(K110) + 2110-3704217-01(K110) + 2123-6105420-20x3(M330)(M290)(M395)

- 291 -

M290




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

14
15

11
12
13
ABepu nepepHue ﬁi;gggggg 11193-40(03)
M300 | Frontdoors 11183-21(02)

Portes avant
Vordertlren
Puertas delanteras

11183-40(02)
11193-20(03)

- 292 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁg':.e[;:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ""—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +2123-5402162 1 BuHT camonapesaowuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

2 +2101-8109137 1 Taiika npyxuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica

3 +11183-6102183 1 Pyyka [JBepu BHYTPEHHsis Door interior handle Poignée intérieure de porte Turinnengriff Manilla de puerta interior
4 10519201 8 |lait6a 4 Washer 4 Rondelle 4 Scheibe 4 Arandela 4

5 +17669001 8  BuMHT camoHapesaiowuit Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

6 +13276801 3 BuHT M6x30 Screw M6x30 Vis M6x30 Schraube M6x30 Tornillo M6x30

7 11183-6102195 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen Obturador

8 1117-6107020 (01) 1 YnnoTHuTenb BepxHWit npasblit Top weatherstrip, RH Joint d'etanchéité supérieur D Dichtungsprofil, oben rechts Goma superior der.

8 1117-6107021 (01) 1 YnnoTHuTenb BEepXHMil neBblit Top weatherstrip, LH Joint d'etanchéité supérieur G Dichtungsprofil, oben links Goma superior izq.

8 +1118-6107020 (02)(03) 1 YnnotHuTeNb BEpPXHMiA MpaBblii Top weatherstrip, RH Joint d'etanchéité supérieur D Dichtungsprofil, oben rechts Goma superior der.

8 +1118-6107021 (02)(03) 1 YnnoTHuTens BepxHuii neBblit Top weatherstrip, LH Joint d'etanchéité supérieur G Dichtungsprofil, oben links Goma superior izq.

9 +1118-6100014 (02) 1 [lsepb nepeawss npasas Front door, RH Porte avant D Vordertir, rechts Puerta delantera der.

9 +1118-6100015 (02) 1 [lBepb nepenwss nesas Front door, LH Porte avant G Vordertir, links Puerta delantera izq.

9 1119-6100014 (01)(03) 1 [lBepb nepeaHss npasas Front door, RH Porte avant D Vordertir, rechts Puerta delantera der.

9 1119-6100015 (01)(03) 1 [lsepb nepeawss nesas Front door, LH Porte avant G Vordertur, links Puerta delantera izq.

10 +1118-6101014 1 Mawens npasoit nBepw RH door panel Panneau de porte D TurauBenblech, rechts Panel de puerta exterior der.
10 +1118-6101015 1 MaHenb nesoit fsepu LH door panel Panneau de porte G TurauBenblech, links Panel de puerta exterior izq.
11 +1118-6107018-10 2 YnnoTHUTENbL [Bepu nepepHeit Front door weatherstrip Jointtd'étanchéité de porte Dichtungsprofil Vordertur éaolmat del vano de puerta
12 1118-6107034 2 YnnoTHWTeNb nopora ABepw Door sill weatherstrip jgi?:? d'étanchéite de seuil de  Turschwellenabdichtung G%r?lgedr: bajo de puerta
13 1118-6107066-01 14 Konka kpennexus Fastening stud gth%n a fixation Befestigungs-Clip Boton de fijacion

14 +12644401 8 lllait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

15 +13276201 8 BuHT M6x16 Screw M6x16 Vis M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16

16 +1118-6102522 1 Bcraska npasas Insert, RH Piece d'insertion D Einlage rechts Inserto derecho

16 +1118-6102523 1 Bcraeka nesas Insert, LH Piece d'insertion G Einlage links Inserto izquierdo

17 +2108-6102053 16 Keonka kpennenuss 06uMBKM Securing clip Clip de fixation de garniture Knopf Boton

18 +1118-6202182 1 Pyyka meepu BHyTpewHss npasas  Door interior handle, RH Poignée intérieure de porte D Turinnengriff, rechts Manilla interior der.

19 +1118-6202192 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen Obturador

20 +1118-6202194 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen Obturador

21 +11183-6102012 1 O6ueka npasoit aBepy Trim, RH door Garniture de porte D Verkleidung rechte Tur Tapizado de la puerta der.
21 +11183-6102013 1 O6uska nesoil asepw Trim, LH door Garniture de porte G Verkleidung linke Tur Tapizado de la puerta izq.
22 +11183-6102014 1 O6uska npasoii ABepu Trim, RH door Garniture de porte D Verkleidung rechte Tur Tapizado de la puerta der.
22 +11183-6102015 1 O6ueka nesoi masepu Trim, LH door Garniture de porte G Verkleidung linke Tur Tapizado de la puerta izq.
23 11183-6102104 1 Haknagka o6uBkM npasoit Insert, RH trim Enjoliveur de garniture D Verkleidungsauflage, rechts Cubrejunta de relleno der.
23 11183-6102105 1 Haknagka o6uBkM neBoi Insert, LH trim Enjoliveur de garniture G Verkleidungsauflage, links Cubrejunta de relleno izq.
24 +1118-6102022 1 Kapman o6uBku fBepu npasoii Trim pocket, RH door Poche de garniture de porte D Turtasche, rechts Bolsa del tapizado der.

24 +1118-6102023 1 KapmaH 06uBKM [Bepu nesoii Trim pocket, LH door Poche de garniture de porte G Turtasche, links Bolsa del tapizado izq.

25 +2105-6816096 4 Taiika ksagpaTHas Square nut Ecrou carre Vierkantmutter Tuerca cuadrada

26 +17670507 4 BuHT camoHapesawwmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

- 2983 -

M300




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

o
v
™
(0]
—
—
—
OO +d0O0
SYNY S
moOmOMmoMmom
N~ 0 00 O O
D B B e B B |
L B e B B |
DB B B B |
(%]
e g
S
s &
W.v o
= S
o @ o
Qn© [}
[T IR
5oz
nn.lun_lbea
Essoag
ToavlS
O oc 5.2
COOFm

M305

- 294 -



n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis
Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion
1 +1118-6106018 2 3BeHO NOABUXHOE MpaBoe Moving link, RH Elément mobile D Bewegliches Turschamierglied  Eslabon movil derecho
rechts
1 +1118-6106019 2 3BEHO MNOABMXHOE NeBoe Moving link, LH Elément mobile G Bewegliches Turscharnierglied ~ Eslabon movil izquierdo
links
2 +1118-6106040 1 3BEHO HenomBMXHOE BepxHee Fixed link, upper, RH Element fixe supérieur D Festes Turscharnierglied oben  Eslabon inmovil superior
npasoe rechts derecho
2 +1118-6106041 1 3BeHO HenoaBMXHOE BepxHee Fixed link, upper, LH Element fixe supérieur G Festes Turscharnierglied oben  Eslabon inmavil superior
nesoe links izquierdo
3 +12541971 8 |Uaitba BonHMCTas Wave-type washer Ressort Scheibe Arandela ondulada
4 +1118-6106020 8 Ocb netm gsepu Hinge pin Axe de charniere Scharnierbolzen Eje de bisagra
5 +1118-6206014 2 3BeHO MOJBUXHOE MpaBoe Moving link, RH Elément mobile D Bewegliches Turscharnierglied  Eslabén movil derecho
rechts
5 +1118-6206015 2 3BEHO MNOABWXHOE NeBOe Moving link, LH Element mobile G Bewegliches Turscharnierglied  Eslabon movil izquierdo
links
6 +1118-6106016 1 3BEHO HEMOHBUXHOE HUXHEE Fixed link, lower, RH Elément fixe inférieur D Festes Turscharnierglied unten  Eslabon inmovil inferior
npasoe rechts derecho
6 +1118-6106017 1 3BEHO HEnomBUXHOE HUXHEEe Fixed link, lower, LH Element fixe inférieur G Festes Turscharnierglied unten  Eslabon inmovil inferior
nesoe links izquierdo
7 +1118-6206082 2 OrpaHuuntens [ABepu Check strap Arret de porte Turanschlag Limitador de puerta
8 +13836021 8  Bont M6x12 ¢ 3y6yaThiM Toothed collar bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 a collet dente  Zahnbundschraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado
9 +1118-6106082 2 OrpaHuuntens [ABepu Door check strap Arret de porte Turanschlag Limitador de puerta
10 +16043221 4 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16
11 +1118-6206040 1 3BEHO HENoJBMXHOE BepxHee Fixed link, upper, RH Element fixe supérieur D Festes Turscharnierglied oben  Eslabon inmavil superior
npasoe rechts derecho
11 +1118-6206041 1 3BeHO HenoaBMXHOE BepxHee Fixed link, upper, LH Element fixe supérieur G Festes Turscharnierglied oben  Eslabon inmovil superior
nesoe links izquierdo
12 +1118-6206016 1 3BEHO HEMOABUXHOE HUXHEE Fixed link, lower, RH Element fixe inféerieur D Festes Turscharnierglied unten  Eslabon inmovil inferior
npasoe rechts derecho
12 +1118-6206017 1 3BeHO HenoaBUXHOE HUXHee Fixed link, lower, LH Elément fixe inférieur G Festes Turscharnierglied unten  Eslabén inmovil inferior

JieBoe

links

izquierdo

- 295 -

M305




12.2005

alogue LADA 1117,

o

— - — -

e ———————— -
= )

A\

13

SP I

11193-40(03)

AN AN AN AN

22222
OOOOO

N — —~

00000

_____
33333
88888
11111
11111
11111

ABepu 3agHue
Rear doors
Portes arriére
Hintertlren

Puertas traseras

M310




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 1117-6200014 (01) 1 [lBepb 3aaHss npasas Rear door, RH Porte arriere D Hintertiir, rechts Puerta trasera der.

1 1117-6200015 (01) 1 [lgepb 3agHss nesas Rear door, LH Porte arriere G Hintertur, links Puerta trasera izg.

1 +1118-6200014 (02) 1 [lsepb 3amHsis npasas Rear door, RH Porte arriere D Hintertur, rechts Puerta trasera der.

1 +1118-6200015 (02) 1 [sepb 3agHas nesas Rear door, LH Porte arriere G Hintertir, links Puerta trasera izq.

1 1119-6200014 (03) 1 [Bepb 3agHas npasas Rear door, RH Porte arriere D Hintertiir, rechts Puerta trasera der.

1 1119-6200015 (03) 1 [lsepb 3aaHas nesas Rear door, LH Porte arriere G Hintertur, links Puerta trasera izq.

2 1117-6201014 (01) 1 Mawenb 3agnss npasas Rear panel, RH Panneau extérieur AR D Verkleidung hinten rechts Panel trasero, derecho

2 1117-6201015 (01) 1 TaHenb 3agHsis nesast Rear panel, LH Panneau extérieur AR G Verkleidung hinten links Panel trasero, izquierdo

2 +1118-6201014 (02)(03) 1 TMawWens npasoit 3aaHeit mBepy RH rear door panel Panneau de porte AR D TurauBenblech, rechts Panel de puerta trasera der.

2 +1118-6201015 (02)(03) 1 TMawens nesoit 3agHeil asepu LH rear door panel Panneau de porte AR G TurauBenblech, links Panel de puerta trasera izq.

3 1117-6207018-10 (01) 2 YnnoTHUTeNb [Bepu 3afHeit Rear door weatherstrip Joint d'etanchéite de porte AR Turrahmenabdichtung tGloma del vano de puerta

3 +1118-6207018-10 (02)(03) 2 YnnoTHUTenb fBepu 3aaHeil Rear door weatherstrip Joint d'etanchéitée de porte AR Turrahmenabdichtung tG"Zl)srﬁzraadel vano de puerta

4 1118-6207034 1 YnnoThutenn nopora [ABepu Door sill weatherstrip, RH Joint d'étanchéite de seuil Turschwellenabdichtung, rechts (;%Srﬁ;ade bajo de puerta der.

npasblit de porte D
4 1118-6207035 1 YnnoThuTenn nopora [Bepu Door sill weatherstrip, LH Joint d'étancheéité de seuil Turschwellenabdichtung, links ~ Goma de bajo de puerta izq.
neBblit de porte L

5 +2108-6102053 20 KHonka kpennewns 06MBKM Securing clip Clip de fixation de garniture Knopf Boton

6 +11183-6202012 1 O6uBka pBepn npaBoii 3aaHeit RH rear door trim Garniture de porte arriere D Verkleidung rechte Hintertur ;I'apizado de la puerta der.

6 +11183-6202013 1 O6uska aBepw nesoii 3apHeil LH rear door trim Garniture de porte arriere G Verkleidung linke Hintertur f:;?zr:do de la puerta izq.

7 +11183-6202014 1 06uska aBepu npasoil 3aaHeit RH rear door trim Garniture de porte arriere D Verkleidung rechte Hintertur ;F:;?zraado de la puerta der.

7 +11183-6202015 1 O6uBka [Bepu neBoi 3aaHeit LH rear door trim Garniture de porte arriere G Verkleidung linke Hintertur ;I[:;?zr:do de la puerta izqg.

8 11183-6202104 1 Haknagka o6usku msepn npasoit  Insert, RH door trim Enjoliveur de garniture Turverkleidungsauflage, rechts éﬁ?}?(re?unta de tapizado de
de porte D puerta der.

8 11183-6202105 1 Haknagka 06uBKM [BEpM NEBOiA Insert, LH door trim Enjoliveur de garniture Turverkleidungsauflage, links Cubrejunta de tapizado de
de porte G puerta izq.

9 +1118-6202182 1 Pyyka mBepw BHyTpennss npasas  Door interior handle, RH Poignée intéerieure de porte D Turinnengriff, rechts Manilla interior der.

9 +1118-6202183 1 Pyyka [gBepu BHYTpeHHSs nesas Door interior handle, LH Poignée intéerieure de porte G Turinnengriff,links Manija interior izq.

10 +1118-6202192 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen Obturador

10 +1118-6202193 1 3arnyuka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen Obturador

11 +13276801 4 Bunt M6x30 Screw M6x30 Vis M6x30 Schraube M6x30 Tornillo M6x30

12 +1118-6202194 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen Obturador

12 +1118-6202195 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen Obturador

13 1118-6107066-01 22 Kuonka Kpenneus Fastening stud Bouton a fixation Befestigungs-Clip Boton de fijacion

- 297 -

M310




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

7
8
[\ 9
10
1 11
2 12
13
'M330
.;3 ______ 4
14
4 15
— | 16
;M330; 17
18
19
S 20
21
. 11173-20 11193-40
3aMK|g neplen,:le ABsepei 11183-20
Front door locks
M320 Serrures de portes avant ﬁiggié
Vorderturschlosser 11193-20

Cerraduras de las puertas delanteras

- 298 -




n. | Neuss. | flata Homep getanu Npumensemoctb |Kon | inti asianati inanis
Tt ot N Thot Data Part N, Application |[QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation O Benennung G Denominacion
1 +13832101 2 Taiika M6 ¢ 3ybuathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado
2 +1118-6512010 ~) 1 Bnok ynpasneuus Control module, electric Module de commande du Steuergerat fur elektrische Unidad de control del
3NeKTPONaKeToM actuators system paquet électrique Einheiten electropaquete
2 +1118-6512010-01  (~) 1 Bnok ynpasnexus Control module, electric Module de commande du Steuergerat fur elektrische Unidad de control del
3NeKTPONaKeToM actuators system paquet électrique Einheiten electropaquete
3 +1118-6105136 (~) 1 Tara 3amka npasas Lock operating link, RH Tringle de barillet de serrure D TurschloBstange, rechts Tirante de cierre der.
3 +1118-6105136-30 (~) 1 Tara samka npasas Lock operating link, RH Tringle de barillet de serrure D TurschloBstange, rechts Tirante de cierre der.
3 +1118-6105137 (~) 1 Tara 3amka nesas Lock operating link, LH Tringle de barillet de serrure G TurschloBstange, links Tirante de cierre izq.
3 +1118-6105137-30  (~) 1 Tara 3amka nesas Lock operating link, LH Tringle de barillet de serrure G TurschloBstange, links Tirante de cierre izq.
4 +2108-6105094 6 Ckoba Tarm Clamp Etrier de tringle Klammer Grapa de tirante
5 +1118-6105096 1 Tara BHyTpeHHeil pyyku npasas Interior handle operating rod, Tringle de poignée intérieure D  Turinnengriff-Stange, rechts Tirante del mando interior der.
RH
5 +1118-6105097 1 Tara BHyTpeHHeli py4ku nesas Interior handle operating rod, Tringle de poignée intérieure G Turinnengriff-Stange, links Tirante del mando interior izq.
LH
6 1118-6105012-10  (~) 1 3amok gsepu nepepweit npasoit  RH door lock Serrure de porte AV, D VordertiirschloB rechts Cierre de la puerta der.
delantera
6 +1118-6105012-30  (~) 1 3amok gsepu nepepwei npasoii  RH door lock Serrure de porte AV, D VordertiirschloB rechts Cierre de la puerta der.
delantera
6 1118-6105013-10  (~) 1 3amok [Bepu nepemHeit neBoit LH door lock Serrure de porte AV, G VorderturschloB links Cierre de la puerta izq.
6 +1118-6105013-30  (~) 1 3amok [Bepu nepeaHeit nesoii LH door lock Serrure de porte AV, G VorderturschloB links Cierre de la puerta izq.
7 +1118-6105248 (~) 1 Tara HapyXHoil pyyku npasas Door exterior handle operating Tringle de poignée extérieure D AuBengriffstange, rechts Varilla de manija exterior der.
link, RH
7 +1118-6105248-30 (~) 1 Tara HapyXHoil pyyku npasas Door exterior handle operating Tringle de poignée extérieure D AuBengriffstange, rechts Varilla de manija exterior der.
link, RH
7 +1118-6105249 (~ 1 Tara HapyXHOW pyuku nesas Door exterior handle operating Tringle de poignée exterieure G AuBengriffstange, links Varilla de manija exterior izq.
link, LH
7 +1118-6105249-30 (~) 1 Tara HapyxHoil pyyku nesas Door exterior handle operating Tringle de poignée extérieure G AuBengriffstange, links Varilla de manija exterior izq.
link, LH
8 +1118-6105129 2 BTynka KHOMKMW Sleeve Douille Buchse Casquillo de botbn
9 +1118-6105125 2 KHomka BbIKMIOYEHWs 3aMKa Door locking knob Bouton de blocage de serrure  Turverriegelungsknopf Boton de desconexion del
cierre
10 +1118-6105128 2 Hanpasnsiowas Guide Guide Fuhrung Canaleta
11 +10519301 2 |lait6a 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5
12 +14569980 2 Ckoba 16 Clamp 16 Etrier 16 Kabelschelle 16 Grapa 16
13 +1118-6105118 (~) 2 Tara KHOMKu Locking knob control rod Tringle de bouton Turverriegelungsknopf-Stange  Tirante del boton.
13 +1118-6105118-30  (~) 2 Tara KHOMKu Locking knob control rod Tringle de bouton Turverriegelungsknopf-Stange  Tirante del boton.
14 +1118-6105276 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador
15 +1118-6105274 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador
16 +1118-6105222 2 Tpoknagka ¢ukcatopa Gasket, striker plate Joint Dichtung Junta de regulacion
17 +1118-6105208 2 Kopnyc ¢ukcatopa 3amka Striker body Corps d'arrétoir de serrure SchloBriegelgehause Cuerpo de fijador del cierre
18 +2108-6105268 4 BuuT Kpennewus 3amka Lock securing screw Vis de fixation de serrure Befestigungsschraube Tornillo fijacion cierre
19 +1118-6105228 2 Maney dukcatopa 3amka Pin, striker Doigt d'arrtoir de serrure Riegelbolzen Perno del fijador de cierre
20 +13312701 6  Buut M6x10 Screw M6x10 Vis M6x10 Schraube M6x10 Tornillo M6x10
21 +12606871 6 lllaitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

- 299 -

M320




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1
2————————————————5=
'‘M335
3 ........
11
4
12
5 13
6 14
15
7 @5 16
8 <
17
o)
18
9 19
20
10 21
M335 22
. 11173-20 11193-40
3amMku 3agHux geepen 11183-20
Rear d lock
M325 ngrrurgsgeogoftes arriere ﬁiggié
Hintertlrschlosser 11193-20
Cerraduras de las puertas traseras

- 300 -




:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +1118-6105129 2 BTynka KHOMKM Sleeve Douille Buchse Casquillo de botbn

2 +1118-6105125 2 KHomka BbIKMIOYEHWs 3aMKa Door locking knob Bouton de blocage de serrure  Turverriegelungsknopf Boton de desconexion del
3 +1118-6205128 2 Hanpagnsiowas Guide Guide Fuhrungsbuchse giﬁf

4 +10519301 2 |lait6a 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5

5 +1118-6205120 2 Tara Operating rod Tringle Stange Varilla

6 +14569980 2  Ckoba 16 Clamp 16 Etrier 16 Kabelschelle 16 Grapa 16

7 +13275901 4 Buut M6x10 Screw M6x10 Vis M6x10 Schraube M6x10 Tornillo M6x10

8 +12605371 4 [laitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

9 +1118-6205082 1 Mpueos 6GNOKMPOBKM NpaBbiii Locking linkage, RH Commande de verrouillage D SchloBantrieb, rechts Mando de blogueo der.

9 +1118-6205083 1 Mpusog 6NOKMPOBKU NEBbIN Locking linkage, LH Commande de verrouillage G SchloBantrieb, links Mando de bloqueo izg.

10 +1118-6205112 1 Tara 3amka Lock operating rod Tringle de serrure SchloBstange Tirante de cierre

10 +1118-6205113 1 Tara 3amka Lock operating rod Tringle de serrure SchloBstange Tirante de cierre

11 2123-6205162 2 Jlepxatens Taru Backstop Support de tringle Stangentrager Sujetador de la varilla

12 +12606871 6 Ilaiiba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

13 +13312701 6  Buut M6x10 Screw M6x10 Vis M6x10 Schraube M6x10 Tornillo M6x10

14 1118-6205012-10  (~) 1 3amok fBepu 3aaHeit npasoit Rear door lock, RH Serrure de porte AR, D HintertlrschloB rechts Cierre de puerta trasera der.
14 +1118-6205012-30  (~) 1 3amok fBepu 3agHelt npasoii Rear door lock, RH Serrure de porte AR, D HinterturschloB rechts Cierre de puerta trasera der.
14 1118-6205013-10  (~) 1 3amok aBepn 3apHeii nesoii Rear door lock, LH Serrure de porte AR, G HinterturschloB links Cierre de puerta trasera izq.
14 +1118-6205013-30 (~) 1 3amok aBepn 3apHeii nesoii Rear door lock, LH Serrure de porte AR, G HinterturschloB links Cierre de puerta trasera izq.
15 +1118-6105276 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador

16 +1118-6105274 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador

17 +1118-6105222 2 poknagka dukcaropa Gasket, striker plate Joint Dichtung Junta de regulacion

18 +1118-6105208 2 Kopnyc ¢wmkcatopa 3amka Striker body Corps d'arrétoir de serrure SchloBriegelgehause Cuerpo de fijador del cierre
19 +2108-6105268 4 BuHT Kpennenus 3amka Lock securing screw Vis de fixation de serrure Befestigungsschraube Tornillo fijacion cierre

20 +1118-6105228 2 Manew dukcatopa 3amka Pin, striker Doigt d'arretoir de serrure Riegelbolzen Perno del fijador de cierre
21 +1118-6205096 1 Tara samka Lock operating rod Tringle de serrure SchloBstange Tirante de cierre

21 +1118-6205097 1 Tara 3amka Lock operating rod Tringle de serrure SchloBstange Tirante de cierre

22 +2108-6105094 4 Ckoba Taru Clamp Etrier de tringle Klammer Grapa de tirante

- 301 -

M325




Catalogue LADA 1117,1118,1119 12.2005

1 V74

C= :
— n\\' 7
0 P . 4
2
________ 8
M300 o
3
4 10
5 11
6
5 11173-20 11193-40
Pyuku nepepgHux asepemn 11183-20
M330 Frqnt goor handles 11183-21
Poignées de portes avant 11183-40
Vorderturgriffe
€ 11193-20
Manijas de las puertas delanteras

- 302 -




1118-6105006(K110) = 1118-3704010(K110) + 2110-3704217(K110) + 2123-6105420x3(M330)(M290)(M395)

1118-6105006-01(K110) = 1118-3704010-10(K110) + 2110-3704217-01(K110) + 2123-6105420-10x3(M330)(M290)(M395)
1118-6105006-02(K110) = 1118-3704010-20(K110) + 2110-3704217-01(K110) + 2123-6105420-20x3(M330)(M290)(M395)

:‘t N’:fﬁv;fm,\i. ﬁﬂ.%:ta Ho"—:&?‘;ﬁ"“—%% @ Hanmenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 2123-6105420 (~) 1 Unnuuap 3amka Lock cylinder Barillet de serrure SchlieBzylinder Bombine

1 2123-6105420-10 (~) 1 Unnuuap 3amka Lock cylinder Barillet de serrure SchlieBzylinder Bombine

1 2123-6105420-20 (~) 1 Uunuuap 3amka Lock cylinder Barillet de serrure SchlieBzylinder Bombine

2 +1118-6105150 1 Pyyka [Bepu HapyxHaa npasas Door exterior handle, RH Poignée extérieure de porte D TurauBengriff, rechts Manija de puerta exterior der.
2 +1118-6105151 1 Pyuka [Bepu HapyxHas nesas Door exterior handle, LH Poignée extérieure de porte G TurauBengriff, links Manija de puerta exterior izq.
3 +1118-6105180 1 Pyyka mBepw BHyTpennss npasas  Door interior handle, RH Poignée intérieure de porte D Turinnengriff, rechts Manilla interior der.

3 +1118-6105181 1 Pyyka [ABepu BHYTpeHHSs nesas Door interior handle, LH Poignée intéerieure de porte G Turinnengriff,links Manija interior izq.

4 +12605271 4 [laitba 5 cronopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion

5 +13274001 2 BuHT M5x12 Screw M5x12 Vis M5x12 Schraube M5x12 Tornillo M5x12

6 +1118-6105182 1 Pyyka meepu BHyTpewHss npasas  Door interior handle, RH Poignée intérieure de porte D Turinnengriff, rechts Manilla interior der.

6 +1118-6105183 1 Pyuka ;aBepu BHYTPEHHSIS JeBas Door interior handle, LH Poignée intéerieure de porte G Turinnengriff,links Manija interior izq.

7 +10977821 